
2025 Completed Real Estate Assessment Roll

Sorted By tax key number
Manufacturing values suppressed

Town of Lakeland , Barron County

Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

SAVAGES JOINT IRREVOCABLE INCOME 
ONLY TRUST
29665 ENGOE RD
WASHBURN WI 54891

FRAC NE-NE (MOS #6824)

Acres:                   39.880                Section: 01

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

19.750
0.250

19.880

39.880

$5,900
$100

$36,800

$42,800

$0
$0
$0

$0

$5,900
$100

$36,800

$42,800

026-0100-02-000 30TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

SAVAGES JOINT IRREVOCABLE INCOME 
ONLY TRUST
29665 ENGOE RD
WASHBURN WI 54891

FRAC NW-NE

Acres:                   38.670                Section: 01

 G4
G5
G5M
G7

Totals

19.750
0.250

17.670
1.000

38.670

$5,700
$100

$32,700
$6,000

$44,500

$0
$0
$0

$34,400

$34,400

$5,700
$100

$32,700
$40,400

$78,900

026-0100-03-000 30TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

SAVAGES JOINT IRREVOCABLE INCOME 
ONLY TRUST
29665 ENGOE RD
WASHBURN WI 54891

SW-NE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 01

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

14.000
4.000

22.000

40.000

$4,300
$1,800

$40,700

$46,800

$0
$0
$0

$0

$4,300
$1,800

$40,700

$46,800

026-0100-04-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

SAVAGES JOINT IRREVOCABLE INCOME 
ONLY TRUST
29665 ENGOE RD
WASHBURN WI 54891

SE-NE (MOS #6824)

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 01

 G4
G5M

Totals

2.000
38.000

40.000

$600
$70,300

$70,900

$0
$0

$0

$600
$70,300

$70,900

026-0100-05-000 12TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 MICHAEL  HEFTER
1103 30TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

 PLAT 5-1 N 570 FT OF FRAC NE-NW

Acres:                   17.074                Section: 01

 G4
G5

Totals

16.074
1.000

17.074

$4,600
$100

$4,700

$0
$0

$0

$4,600
$100

$4,700

026-0100-06-000 30TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 MICHAEL J  HEFTER
1103 30TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 5-2 FRAC NE-NW EX N 570 FT THRF

Acres:                   20.386                Section: 01

 G5
G6

Totals

6.000
14.386

20.386

$6,900
$53,200

$60,100

$0
$0

$0

$6,900
$53,200

$60,100

026-0100-06-010 30TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 MICHAEL J  HEFTER
1103 30TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

FRAC NW-NW

Acres:                   36.250                Section: 01

 G4
G5
G7

Totals

27.440
6.810
2.000

36.250

$6,500
$2,300

$12,000

$20,800

$0
$0

$346,700

$346,700

$6,500
$2,300

$358,700

$367,500

026-0100-07-000 1103 30TH AVE School 5306
Tech College 1700

  

 MICHAEL  HEFTER
1103 30TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

SW-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 01

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

18.000
15.000

7.000

40.000

$4,700
$6,400

$12,300

$23,400

$0
$0
$0

$0

$4,700
$6,400

$12,300

$23,400

026-0100-08-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

DANNY L & MELANIE M KOZIAL
1706 HOWARD AVE
EAU CLAIRE WI 54703

SE-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 01

 G5
G6

Totals

6.000
34.000

40.000

$2,700
$123,800

$126,500

$0
$0

$0

$2,700
$123,800

$126,500

026-0100-09-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 JOHN T  HOBSCHEID
2944 11TH ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

NE-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 01

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

4.000
5.000

31.000

40.000

$900
$2,300

$57,400

$60,600

$0
$0
$0

$0

$900
$2,300

$57,400

$60,600

026-0100-10-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 JOHN T  HOBSCHEID
2944 11TH ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

GOVT LOT #3

Acres:                   28.180                Section: 01

 G1
G4
G5M

Totals

2.000
4.000

22.180

28.180

$51,000
$900

$42,300

$94,200

$110,300
$0
$0

$110,300

$161,300
$900

$42,300

$204,500

026-0100-11-000 2944 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

KYLE & JONI KELLAR
31295 LEROY SCHEEL RD
BULVERDE TX 78163

GL 2-1 GOVT LOT 2 EX W 200 FT 47 A MFL-C

Acres:                   49.500                Section: 01

 G1
W6

Totals

2.500
47.000

49.500

$54,000
($183,300)

$54,000

$6,600
$0

$6,600

$60,600
$0

$60,600

026-0100-12-000 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

THOMAS A & ROCHELLE R ANFANG 
REVOCABLE TRUST
 MICHAEL J  ANFANG
W648 STATE HIGHWAY 18
SULLIVAN WI 53178

GL 2-2 W 200 FT OF GOVT LOT 2

Acres:                   6.060                Section: 01

 G1
G6

Totals

3.060
3.000

6.060

$57,200
$11,700

$68,900

$77,100
$0

$77,100

$134,300
$11,700

$146,000

026-0100-13-000 1098 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 GAROLD M  MURPHY TRUST 
 MARILYN L  MURPHY TRUST
8375 COPPERFIELD WAY
INVER GROVE HEIGHTS MN 55076

PLAT 13 NE-SE 40 A MFL-C

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 01

 W6

Totals
40.000

40.000
($156,000) $0

$0
$0

$0
026-0100-14-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 GAROLD M  MURPHY TRUST 
 MARILYN L  MURPHY TRUST
8375 COPPERFIELD WAY
INVER GROVE HEIGHTS MN 55076

PLAT 14 NW-SE 40 A MFL-C

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 01

 W6

Totals
40.000

40.000
($156,000) $0

$0
$0

$0
026-0100-15-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 GAROLD M  MURPHY TRUST 
 MARILYN L  MURPHY TRUST
8375 COPPERFIELD WAY
INVER GROVE HEIGHTS MN 55076

SW-SE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 01

 G5
G6

Totals

10.000
30.000

40.000

$4,500
$111,000

$115,500

$0
$0

$0

$4,500
$111,000

$115,500

026-0100-16-000 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 GAROLD M  MURPHY TRUST 
 MARILYN L  MURPHY TRUST
8375 COPPERFIELD WAY
INVER GROVE HEIGHTS MN 55076

GL 1-1 S 1/2 GOVT LOT 1 (SE-SE) EX S 500 FT OF E 200 FT 
THRF & EX E 250 FT OF N 160 FT THRF & EX 4 RD ROAD THRU 

Acres:                   15.090                Section: 01

 G5
G6

Totals

5.000
10.090

15.090

$2,300
$37,500

$39,800

$0
$0

$0

$2,300
$37,500

$39,800

026-0100-17-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

DRATH FAMILY TRUST
JOHN J & VIRGINIA J DRATH  (LE)
1541 COUNTY ROAD O
EMERALD WI 54013

GL 1-2 PRT GOVT LOT 1 SHOWN AS PRT LOT 1 CSM 17/100 
#2464 (REMAINDER IN 6-36-12) JOHN J & VIRGINIA J DRATH 

Acres:                   0.680                Section: 01

 G1

Totals
0.680

0.680
$15,100

$15,100
$7,700

$7,700
$22,800

$22,800
026-0100-18-000 1199 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 GAROLD M  MURPHY TRUST 
 MARILYN L  MURPHY TRUST
8375 COPPERFIELD WAY
INVER GROVE HEIGHTS MN 55076

GL 1-3 N 1/2 GOVT LOT 1 (SE-SE)

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 01

 G5
G6

Totals

5.000
15.000

20.000

$3,000
$55,900

$58,900

$0
$0

$0

$3,000
$55,900

$58,900

026-0100-19-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 DAVID J  DRATH
56 QUAMWELL AVE S
LAKELAND MN 55043

GL 1-4 S 200 FT OF E 200 FT OF GOVT LOT 1

Acres:                   0.910                Section: 01

 G1

Totals
0.910

0.910
$17,800

$17,800
$0

$0
$17,800

$17,800
026-0100-20-000 29TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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DRATH FAMILY TRUST
JOHN J & VIRGINIA J DRATH  (LE)
1541 COUNTY ROAD O
EMERALD WI 54013

GL 1-5 PRT GOVT LOT 1 SHOWN AS PRT LOT 2 CSM 17/100 
#2464 (REMAINDER IN 6-36-12) JOHN J & VIRGINIA J DRATH 

Acres:                   0.680                Section: 01

 G1

Totals
0.680

0.680
$15,100

$15,100
$0

$0
$15,100

$15,100
026-0100-20-001 29 TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

TOWN OF LAKELAND
PO BOX 28
BARRONETT WI 54813

GL 1-6 PRT GL 1 DAF:  E 250 FT OF N 160 FT OF S 1/2 SE-SE & 
4 RD ROAD THRU S 1/2 SE-SE

Acres:                   2.400                Section: 01

 X4

Totals
2.400

2.400
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0100-21-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 MICHAEL  HEFTER
1103 30TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 1-1 FRAC NE-NE EX A 2 1/2 ACRE PCL IN NE COR

Acres:                   32.880                Section: 02

 G4
G5

Totals

22.590
10.290

32.880

$6,000
$4,100

$10,100

$0
$0

$0

$6,000
$4,100

$10,100

026-0200-02-000 N 30TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 THOMAS M  KLASSA
800 N LAKE DR
SHELL LAKE WI 54871

PLAT 1-2 N 295.163 FT OF E 368.943 FT OF NE-NE

Acres:                   2.500                Section: 02

 G1

Totals
2.500

2.500
$23,800

$23,800
$13,100

$13,100
$36,900

$36,900
026-0200-03-000 1095 30TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 MICHAEL  HEFTER
1103 30TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

FRAC NW-NE

Acres:                   34.850                Section: 02

 G4
G5

Totals

27.000
7.850

34.850

$7,200
$3,200

$10,400

$0
$0

$0

$7,200
$3,200

$10,400

026-0200-04-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 MICHAEL  HEFTER
1103 30TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 3-1 SW-NE EX S 316 FT THRF

Acres:                   30.424                Section: 02

 G4
G5

Totals

29.564
0.860

30.424

$7,400
$100

$7,500

$0
$0

$0

$7,400
$100

$7,500

026-0200-05-000 2957 10 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 MICHAEL J  HEFTER
1103 30TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 3-2 S 316 FT OF SW-NE

Acres:                   9.576                Section: 02

 G1
G4

Totals

2.000
7.576

9.576

$19,000
$600

$19,600

$112,600
$0

$112,600

$131,600
$600

$132,200

026-0200-06-000 2957 10 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 MICHAEL  HEFTER
1103 30TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

SE-NE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 02

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

11.000
19.000
10.000

40.000

$2,800
$8,200

$17,500

$28,500

$0
$0
$0

$0

$2,800
$8,200

$17,500

$28,500

026-0200-07-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

BRUCE & LAURA M MACKRILL
2974 10 1/2 ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

FRAC NE-NW

Acres:                   34.330                Section: 02

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

25.000
7.000
2.330

34.330

$7,000
$2,400
$4,300

$13,700

$0
$0
$0

$0

$7,000
$2,400
$4,300

$13,700

026-0200-08-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

EDWARD J III & STACI L JANOWICZ
1007 30TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

FRAC NW-NW

Acres:                   33.800                Section: 02

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

1.000
24.800

8.000

33.800

$17,000
$35,400
$31,200

$83,600

$254,100
$0
$0

$254,100

$271,100
$35,400
$31,200

$337,700

026-0200-09-000 1007 30TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

BRUCE & LAURA M MACKRILL
2974 10 1/2 ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

SW-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 02

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

9.000
13.000
18.000

40.000

$1,500
$5,900

$31,500

$38,900

$0
$0
$0

$0

$1,500
$5,900

$31,500

$38,900

026-0200-10-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

BRUCE & LAURA M MACKRILL
2974 10 1/2 ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

SE-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 02

 G4
G5
G7

Totals

37.000
1.000
2.000

40.000

$9,800
$100

$12,000

$21,900

$0
$0

$187,600

$187,600

$9,800
$100

$199,600

$209,500

026-0200-11-000 2974 10 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

BRUCE & LAURA M MACKRILL
2974 10 1/2 ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

NE-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 02

 G4
G5

Totals

25.000
15.000

40.000

$6,600
$8,500

$15,100

$0
$0

$0

$6,600
$8,500

$15,100

026-0200-12-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

BRUCE & LAURA M MACKRILL
2974 10 1/2 ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

NW-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 02

 G4
G5

Totals

2.000
38.000

40.000

$600
$17,100

$17,700

$0
$0

$0

$600
$17,100

$17,700

026-0200-13-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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MATT B & RITA G ARNES
1016 29TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

SW-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 02

 G4
G5
G7

Totals

17.750
20.250

2.000

40.000

$3,600
$9,100

$12,000

$24,700

$0
$0

$212,100

$212,100

$3,600
$9,100

$224,100

$236,800

026-0200-14-000 1016 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 LEIF F  ARNES
1042 29TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 12-1 S 1/2 SE-SW

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 02

 G1
G4
G5M

Totals

1.000
6.000

13.000

20.000

$17,000
$700

$22,800

$40,500

$203,700
$0
$0

$203,700

$220,700
$700

$22,800

$244,200

026-0200-15-000 1042 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

MATT B & RITA G ARNES
1016 29TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 12-2 N 1/2 SE-SW

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 02

 G4

Totals
20.000

20.000
$4,000

$4,000
$0

$0
$4,000

$4,000
026-0200-15-010 10 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

BARRON COUNTY
335 E MONROE AVE
BARRON WI 54812

GOVT LOT #1

Acres:                   20.720                Section: 02

 X3

Totals
20.720

20.720
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0200-16-000 2945 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 MICHAEL J  HEFTER
1103 30TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 14-1 N 1/2-NW-SE

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 02

 G4
G5

Totals

10.500
9.500

20.000

$3,100
$4,100

$7,200

$0
$0

$0

$3,100
$4,100

$7,200

026-0200-17-000 10 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

MATT B & RITA G ARNES
1016 29TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 14-2 S 1/2-NW-SE

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 02

 G4
G5

Totals

12.500
7.500

20.000

$3,800
$4,300

$8,100

$0
$0

$0

$3,800
$4,300

$8,100

026-0200-18-000 10 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

MATT B & RITA G ARNES
1016 29TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 15-1 SW-SE EX PRT LOT 1 CSM 11/115 #1528

Acres:                   34.000                Section: 02

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

23.000
7.000
4.000

34.000

$6,900
$2,500
$7,000

$16,400

$0
$0
$0

$0

$6,900
$2,500
$7,000

$16,400

026-0200-19-000 N 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 PATRICK C  GAST
2581 11 1/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 15-2 & GL 2-3 PRT SW-SE & PRT GOVT LOT 2 SHOWN AS 
LOT 1 CSM 11/115 #1528

Acres:                   20.810                Section: 02

 G5
G6

Totals

13.810
7.000

20.810

$6,200
$24,500

$30,700

$0
$0

$0

$6,200
$24,500

$30,700

026-0200-20-000 N 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

MATT B & RITA G ARNES
1016 29TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

GL 2-1 GOVT LOT 2 EX PART DESC IN CSM 5/45 #436 & EX PRT 
LOT 1 CSM 11/115 #1528

Acres:                   6.000                Section: 02

 G4
G5

Totals

5.000
1.000

6.000

$1,400
$500

$1,900

$0
$0

$0

$1,400
$500

$1,900

026-0200-21-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 MARILYN  ANDERSON 
 RAYMOND PATRICK  MC NAMARA
1682 165TH AVE
NEW RICHMOND WI 54017

GL 2-2 PRT GOVT LOT 2 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 19/10 #2639 
DOC 511815 9.2 A MFL-C

Acres:                   10.200                Section: 02

 G1
W6

Totals

1.000
9.200

10.200

$35,000
($35,900)

$35,000

$181,500
$0

$181,500

$216,500
$0

$216,500

026-0200-22-000 1086 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 MARILYN  ANDERSON 
 RAYMOND PATRICK  MC NAMARA
1682 165TH AVE
NEW RICHMOND WI 54017

GL 2-4 PRT GOVT LOT 2 SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 19/10 #2639 
DOC 511815 5.2 A MFL-C

Acres:                   5.200                Section: 02

 W6

Totals
5.200

5.200
($34,400) $0

$0
$0

$0
026-0200-22-001 29TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

STRONG FAMILY TRUST
987 30TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 1 FRAC NE-NE

Acres:                   33.310                Section: 03

 G1
G4
G5

Totals

2.000
19.310
12.000

33.310

$22,000
$5,100

$12,700

$39,800

$487,800
$0
$0

$487,800

$509,800
$5,100

$12,700

$527,600

026-0300-02-000 987 30TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

STRONG FAMILY TRUST
987 30TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 2-1 FRAC NW-NE EX CSM 36/159 #5336

Acres:                   30.710                Section: 03

 G5
G6

Totals

19.000
11.710

30.710

$8,600
$43,300

$51,900

$0
$0

$0

$8,600
$43,300

$51,900

026-0300-03-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

MARK A & CHRISTINE BUSCHERFELD
1820 MEADOW LN
EAU CLAIRE WI 54701

PLAT 2-2 PRT FRAC NW-NE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 36/159 
#5336

Acres:                   2.130                Section: 03

 G1

Totals
2.130

2.130
$22,500

$22,500
$0

$0
$22,500

$22,500
026-0300-03-010 30TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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STRONG FAMILY TRUST
987 30TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 3 SW-NE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 03

 G5
G6

Totals

15.000
25.000

40.000

$6,800
$92,500

$99,300

$0
$0

$0

$6,800
$92,500

$99,300

026-0300-04-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

STRONG FAMILY TRUST
987 30TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 4 SE-NE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 03

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

20.000
5.000

15.000

40.000

$4,400
$2,300

$27,800

$34,500

$0
$0
$0

$0

$4,400
$2,300

$27,800

$34,500

026-0300-05-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 RICKY M  SCHILL 
 JENNIFER L  WALLENBURG
939 30TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

FRAC NE-NW

Acres:                   32.370                Section: 03

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

2.000
5.000

13.000
12.370

32.370

$19,000
$1,100
$5,900

$22,900

$48,900

$168,400
$0
$0
$0

$168,400

$187,400
$1,100
$5,900

$22,900

$217,300

026-0300-06-000 939 30TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 DUANE L  MOST JR
901 29 3/4 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

FRAC NW-NW

Acres:                   31.900                Section: 03

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

2.000
4.500

13.900
11.500

31.900

$22,000
$1,300
$6,300

$21,300

$50,900

$396,400
$0
$0
$0

$396,400

$418,400
$1,300
$6,300

$21,300

$447,300

026-0300-07-000 901 29 3/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 DUANE L  MOST JR
901 29 3/4 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

SW-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 03

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

8.000
7.000

25.000

40.000

$2,200
$4,200

$46,300

$52,700

$0
$0
$0

$0

$2,200
$4,200

$46,300

$52,700

026-0300-08-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 RICKY M  SCHILL 
 JENNIFER L  WALLENBURG
939 30TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

SE-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 03

 G5
G6

Totals

15.000
25.000

40.000

$6,800
$92,500

$99,300

$0
$0

$0

$6,800
$92,500

$99,300

026-0300-09-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 DAVID T  FARLOW
722 MARKET ST
EAU CLAIRE WI 54703

NE-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 03

 G4

Totals
40.000

40.000
$3,300

$3,300
$0

$0
$3,300

$3,300
026-0300-10-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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 DAVID T  FARLOW
722 MARKET ST
EAU CLAIRE WI 54703

NW-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 03

 G4
G5

Totals

30.000
10.000

40.000

$2,500
$4,500

$7,000

$0
$0

$0

$2,500
$4,500

$7,000

026-0300-11-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 DAVID T  FARLOW
722 MARKET ST
EAU CLAIRE WI 54703

SW-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 03

 G4
G5

Totals

26.000
14.000

40.000

$2,100
$6,300

$8,400

$0
$0

$0

$2,100
$6,300

$8,400

026-0300-12-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 DAVID T  FARLOW
722 MARKET ST
EAU CLAIRE WI 54703

SE-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 03

 G4
G5

Totals

26.000
14.000

40.000

$2,100
$6,300

$8,400

$0
$0

$0

$2,100
$6,300

$8,400

026-0300-13-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 BRUCE E  MACKRILL
2974 10 1/2 ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

NE-SE 34 A MFL-C

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 03

 G1
G5
W8

Totals

1.000
5.000

34.000

40.000

$15,000
$2,300

($125,800)

$17,300

$0
$0
$0

$0

$15,000
$2,300

$0

$17,300

026-0300-14-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 BRUCE E  MACKRILL
2974 10 1/2 ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

NW-SE 40 A MFL-C

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 03

 W8

Totals
40.000

40.000
($156,000) $0

$0
$0

$0
026-0300-15-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

MATT B & RITA G ARNES
1016 29TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

SW-SE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 03

 G4

Totals
40.000

40.000
$3,300

$3,300
$0

$0
$3,300

$3,300
026-0300-16-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

MATT B & RITA G ARNES
1016 29TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

SE-SE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 03

 G4

Totals
40.000

40.000
$3,700

$3,700
$0

$0
$3,700

$3,700
026-0300-17-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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MITCH & CHERYL HAMM
N5278 558TH ST
MENOMONIE WI 54751

PLAT 1-1 FRAC NE-NE LYG S OF OLD TOWN ROAD 10 A MFL-C

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 04

 W6

Totals
10.000

10.000
($39,000) $0

$0
$0

$0
026-0400-02-000 29 3/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

JON F & MARY A GISLASON
326 FIRESTONE DR
MEADOWLAKES TX 78654

PLAT 1-2 PRT FRAC NE-NE LYG N OF NEW TN RD AS EST BY 
381/244 DOC 385234 3.67 A MFL-O

Acres:                   5.670                Section: 04

 G5
W7

Totals

2.000
3.670

5.670

$700
($14,700)

$700

$0
$0

$0

$700
$0

$700

026-0400-03-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

TOWN OF LAKELAND
PO BOX 28
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLATS 1-2B & 2-2B PRT OF FRAC N 1/2 NE AS DESC IN VOL 
381 PG 244

Acres:                   4.090                Section: 04

 X4

Totals
4.090

4.090
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0400-05-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 ROBERT H  HOLLISTER
880 30TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 1-3 PRT OF FRAC NE-NE LYG BETW OLD TN RD & NEW 
TN RD AS EST BY VOL 381 PG 244

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 04

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

1.000
5.000

14.000

20.000

$17,000
$3,000

$54,600

$74,600

$209,000
$0
$0

$209,000

$226,000
$3,000

$54,600

$283,600

026-0400-06-000 880 30TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ROBERT H  BOS
PO BOX 14
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 2-1 FRAC NW-NE EX PRT LYG N OF OLD TN RD & EX ELY 
1000 FT THRF

Acres:                   8.300                Section: 04

 G6

Totals
8.300

8.300
$30,700

$30,700
$0

$0
$30,700

$30,700
026-0400-07-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

JON F & MARY A GISLASON
326 FIRESTONE DR
MEADOWLAKES TX 78654

PLAT 2-2 PRT OF FRAC NW-NE LYG N OF NEW TN RD AS EST 
BY 381/244 DOC 385234 14 A MFL-O

Acres:                   14.000                Section: 04

 W7

Totals
14.000

14.000
($54,600) $0

$0
$0

$0
026-0400-08-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 ROBERT H  HOLLISTER
880 30TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 2-3 PRT FRAC NW-NE LYG BETW OLD TN RD & NEW TN 
RD AS EST BY VOL 381 PG 244 MICHAEL J & JANICE P JENSEN 

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 04

 G6

Totals
5.000

5.000
$19,500

$19,500
$0

$0
$19,500

$19,500
026-0400-09-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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 RICHARD  WOLS
873 29 3/4 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 2-4 ELY 1000 FT OF NW-NE LYG S OF OLD TN RD

Acres:                   7.700                Section: 04

 G1
G6

Totals

1.000
6.700

7.700

$17,000
$26,100

$43,100

$214,200
$0

$214,200

$231,200
$26,100

$257,300

026-0400-10-000 873 29 3/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ROBERT H  BOS
PO BOX 14
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 3-1 SW-NE EX ELY 1000 FT THRF

Acres:                   9.700                Section: 04

 G1

Totals
9.700

9.700
$38,800

$38,800
$0

$0
$38,800

$38,800
026-0400-11-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 RICHARD  WOLS
873 29 3/4 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 3-2 ELY 1000 FT OF SW-NE EX S 300 FT OF W 300 FT

Acres:                   28.300                Section: 04

 G5
G6

Totals

8.000
20.300

28.300

$3,600
$75,100

$78,700

$0
$0

$0

$3,600
$75,100

$78,700

026-0400-12-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 RICHARD  WOLS
873 29 3/4 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 363 S 300 FT OF W 300 FT OF E 1000 FT OF SW-NE

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 04

 G6

Totals
2.000

2.000
$7,400

$7,400
$0

$0
$7,400

$7,400
026-0400-13-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

MITCH & CHERYL HAMM
N5278 558TH ST
MENOMONIE WI 54751

PLAT 4 SE-NE 40 A MFL-C

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 04

 W6

Totals
40.000

40.000
($156,000) $0

$0
$0

$0
026-0400-14-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 ROBERT H  BOS
PO BOX 14
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 5-1 FRAC NE-NW EX PRT LYG N OF TN RD & EX PRT DESC 
IN DESC IN 427/921 AS FOL: COM AT NW COR SEC 4 TH E ALG 

Acres:                   25.220                Section: 04

 G4
G5M

Totals

4.000
21.220

25.220

$900
$39,300

$40,200

$0
$0

$0

$900
$39,300

$40,200

026-0400-15-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

SIREK PROPERTIES LLC
N134 COUNTY HWY M
SARONA WI 54870

PLAT 5-2 PRT FRAC NE-NW LYG N OF TN RD (FRMLY DESC AS 
LYG N OF TN RD IN 381/244)

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 04

 G1

Totals
5.000

5.000
$34,400

$34,400
$136,600

$136,600
$171,000

$171,000
026-0400-16-000 844 30TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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SANITARY DISTRICT NO 1 TOWN OF 
LAKELAND
PO BOX 54
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 5-3 PRT NE-NW DESC IN 427/921 AS FOL: COM AT NW 
COR SEC 4 TH E ALG N LN SEC 4 2150 FT TH S AT R ANGL TO N 

Acres:                   9.780                Section: 04

 X4

Totals
9.780

9.780
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0400-17-000 829 30TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 ROBERT H  BOS
PO BOX 14
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 6-1 FRAC NW-NW EX W 7 RDS

Acres:                   29.060                Section: 04

 G1
G4
G5

Totals

1.000
27.140

0.920

29.060

$17,000
$6,100

$600

$23,700

$161,600
$0
$0

$161,600

$178,600
$6,100

$600

$185,300

026-0400-18-000 2977 8TH ST Sanitary 7020
School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ERICH L  WALLENBURG 
 JENNIFER L  SCHILL
2981 8TH ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 6-2 & 1-1 W 7 RDS OF FRAC NW-NW (SEC 4) EX S 107 FT 
THRF & FRAC NE-NE (SEC 5) LYG E OF FORMER HWY 63  EX 

Acres:                   4.250                Section: 04

 G1

Totals
4.250

4.250
$29,300

$29,300
$262,800

$262,800
$292,100

$292,100
026-0400-19-000 2981 8TH ST Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ROBERT H  BOS
PO BOX 14
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 7-1 SW-NW EX PLATTED AREA & EX LOT 1 CSM 17/67 
#2431 & EX CSM 24/46 #3396 & EX CSM 27/67 #3882

Acres:                   29.620                Section: 04

 G4
G5
G7

Totals

27.870
0.750
1.000

29.620

$7,200
$300

$6,000

$13,500

$0
$0

$95,700

$95,700

$7,200
$300

$101,700

$109,200

026-0400-20-000 8TH ST Sanitary 7020
School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

JJM & DJM INVESTMENTS LLC
31 E STOUT ST
RICE LAKE WI 54868

PLAT 7-3 PRT OF SW-NW SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 24/46 #3396

Acres:                   1.810                Section: 04

 G1

Totals
1.810

1.810
$21,100

$21,100
$376,600

$376,600
$397,700

$397,700
026-0400-20-010 806 29 1/2 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ROBERT H  BOS
PO BOX 14
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 7-2 PRT SW-NW SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 17/67 #2431

Acres:                   0.530                Section: 04

 G1

Totals
0.530

0.530
$5,700

$5,700
$0

$0
$5,700

$5,700
026-0400-20-022 8TH ST Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

RICHARD C & ROBYN L THEESE
2957 8TH ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 7-4 & 7-5 PRT SW-NW SHOWN AS LOT 1 & OUTLOT 2 
CSM 27/67 #3882

Acres:                   4.540                Section: 04

 G1

Totals
4.540

4.540
$27,100

$27,100
$10,900

$10,900
$38,000

$38,000
026-0400-20-030 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 ROBERT H  BOS
PO BOX 14
BARRONETT WI 54813

SE-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 04

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

17.000
1.000

22.000

40.000

$4,100
$100

$40,700

$44,900

$0
$0
$0

$0

$4,100
$100

$40,700

$44,900

026-0400-21-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

DAVID H & SHERRY M ULLOM (LE)
 SHAY  HORTON
PO BOX 74
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 9 NE-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 04

 G1
G4

Totals

0.300
39.700

40.000

$1,200
$9,000

$10,200

$12,800
$0

$12,800

$14,000
$9,000

$23,000

026-0400-22-000 29 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

DAVID H & SHERRY M ULLOM (LE)
 SHAY  HORTON
PO BOX 74
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 10-1 NW-SW EX W 30 RDS OF S 16 RDS

Acres:                   37.000                Section: 04

 G4
G5
G7

Totals

31.250
3.750
2.000

37.000

$6,900
$2,300

$12,000

$21,200

$0
$0

$149,500

$149,500

$6,900
$2,300

$161,500

$170,700

026-0400-23-000 2943 8TH ST Sanitary 7020
School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 DEAN A  POTVIN
PO BOX 99
BARRONETT WI 54813

 PLAT 10-2 W 30 RDS OF S 16 RDS OF NW-SW

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 04

 G1

Totals
3.000

3.000
$25,500

$25,500
$133,800

$133,800
$159,300

$159,300
026-0400-24-000 2927 8TH ST Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 JEROME F  ULLRICH
2899 US HIGHWAY 63
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 11-1 SW-SW EX RRRW & EX PRT DAF: BEG 500 FT S OF 
NW COR TH E 525 FT TH S 200 FT TH W 525 FT TH N 200 FT 

Acres:                   36.740                Section: 04

 G4
G5

Totals

33.900
2.840

36.740

$9,500
$500

$10,000

$0
$0

$0

$9,500
$500

$10,000

026-0400-25-000 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

BARRON COUNTY
335 E MONROE AVE RM 2412
BARRON WI 54812

RRRW SHOWN AS OUTLOT 2 CSM 33/63 #4761 IN SW-SW 
SEC 4 & SE-SE SEC 5

Acres:                   0.852                Section: 05

 X3

Totals
0.852

0.852
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0400-26-000 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

JERALD P & KRISTIN R ZAPPA
PO BOX 31
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 11-3 PRT SW-SW DAF: BEG AT PT 500 FT S OF NW COR 
OF SW-SW TH E 525 FT TH S 200 FT TH W 525 FT TH N 200 FT 

Acres:                   3.170                Section: 04

 G1
G4

Totals

2.000
1.170

3.170

$22,000
$300

$22,300

$174,700
$0

$174,700

$196,700
$300

$197,000

026-0400-27-000 2911 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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DAVID H & SHERRY M ULLOM (LE)
 SHAY  HORTON
PO BOX 74
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 12 SE-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 04

 G1
G4
G5

Totals

0.200
25.000
14.800

40.000

$800
$5,500
$6,300

$12,600

$700
$0
$0

$700

$1,500
$5,500
$6,300

$13,300

026-0400-28-000 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 MATTHEW D  WALSH 
 KATHRYN LEE SOO WAN  WALSH
11908 FOREST LAKES LN
DALLAS TX 75230

PLAT 13 NE-SE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 04

 G5
G6

Totals

20.000
20.000

40.000

$12,000
$70,000

$82,000

$0
$0

$0

$12,000
$70,000

$82,000

026-0400-29-000 875 29 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 JOSEPH K  JUZA 
 ROSANNE E HANSON  JUZA
863 29 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 14-1 NW-SE EX NE 1/4 BUT INCL OL 1 CSM CSM 38/22 
#5574

Acres:                   31.000                Section: 04

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

4.000
10.000
17.000

31.000

$28,500
$6,000

$62,900

$97,400

$311,900
$0
$0

$311,900

$340,400
$6,000

$62,900

$409,300

026-0400-30-000 863 29 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 MATTHEW D  WALSH 
 KATHRYN LEE SOO WAN  WALSH
11908 FOREST LAKES LN
DALLAS TX 75230

PLAT 14-2 PRT NW-SE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 38/22 #5574 
DOC 745302

Acres:                   1.870                Section: 04

 G1

Totals
1.870

1.870
$7,500

$7,500
$0

$0
$7,500

$7,500
026-0400-31-000 865 29 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 MATTHEW  JUZA
867 29 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 14-3 S 1/2-NE 1/4-NW-SE (MOS #6828)

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 04

 G1

Totals
5.000

5.000
$31,500

$31,500
$240,800

$240,800
$272,300

$272,300
026-0400-31-001 867 29 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 MATTHEW D  WALSH 
 KATHRYN LEE SOO WAN  WALSH
11908 FOREST LAKES LN
DALLAS TX 75230

PLAT 14-4 PRT NW-SE SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 38/22 #5574 
DOC 745302

Acres:                   1.870                Section: 04

 G1

Totals
1.870

1.870
$7,500

$7,500
$0

$0
$7,500

$7,500
026-0400-31-020 29 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 ARIC ARNOLD  JAHN 
 JENNIE TESS  JAHN
892 29TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 15-1 E 166 FT OF SW-SE

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 04

 G1

Totals
5.000

5.000
$31,500

$31,500
$0

$0
$31,500

$31,500
026-0400-32-000 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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 ARIC ARNOLD  JAHN 
 JENNIE TESS  JAHN
892 29TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 15-2 W 166 FT OF E 332 FT OF SW-SE

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 04

 G1

Totals
5.000

5.000
$31,500

$31,500
$0

$0
$31,500

$31,500
026-0400-33-000 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 JOHN THOMAS  WYKEL II
 HANNAH ELIZABETH MAE  WYKEL
302 6TH AVE
SHELL LAKE WI 54871

PLAT 15-3 W 166 FT OF E 498 FT OF SW-SE (LC VENDOR: 
DONNA ERNST)

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 04

 G1

Totals
5.000

5.000
$31,500

$31,500
$0

$0
$31,500

$31,500
026-0400-34-000 866 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

RICHARD G & LAURA A SAGERER (LE)
 DEREK J  SAGERER
864 29TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 15-4 W 166 FT OF E 664 FT OF SW-SE

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 04

 G1

Totals
5.000

5.000
$31,500

$31,500
$0

$0
$31,500

$31,500
026-0400-35-000 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

RICHARD G & LAURA A SAGERER (LE)
 DEREK J  SAGERER
864 29TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 15-5 W 166 FT OF E 830 FT OF SW-SE

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 04

 G1

Totals
5.000

5.000
$31,500

$31,500
$211,900

$211,900
$243,400

$243,400
026-0400-36-000 864 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

RICHARD G & LAURA A SAGERER (LE)
 DEREK J  SAGERER
864 29TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 15-6 W 166 FT OF E 996 FT OF SW-SE (MOS #6830)

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 04

 G1

Totals
5.000

5.000
$31,500

$31,500
$0

$0
$31,500

$31,500
026-0400-37-000 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 BRENDA LEE  APP
15887 SAINT CROIX TRL N
MARINE ON SAINT CROIX MN 55047

PLAT 15-7 SW-SE EX E 996 FT THRF

Acres:                   9.200                Section: 04

 G1

Totals
9.200

9.200
$37,500

$37,500
$68,700

$68,700
$106,200

$106,200
026-0400-38-000 856 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 ARIC ARNOLD  JAHN 
 JENNIE TESS  JAHN
892 29TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 16 SE-SE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 04

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

1.000
18.000
21.000

40.000

$35,000
$25,700
$81,900

$142,600

$319,300
$0
$0

$319,300

$354,300
$25,700
$81,900

$461,900

026-0400-39-000 892 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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TOWN OF LAKELAND
PO BOX 28
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 1-2 FRAC NE-NE DESC AS N 150 FT OF PCL LYG E OF 
RRRW & W OF FORMER HWY 63 EX PLATTED AREA & N 150 

Acres:                   1.070                Section: 05

 X4

Totals
1.070

1.070
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0500-03-000 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

KAHLER TOY STORAGE LLC
1706 150TH ST
NEW RICHMOND WI 54017

PLAT 1-3 PRT FRAC NE-NE SHOWN AS  LOT 1 CSM 19/152 
#2781 DOC 521380

Acres:                   2.520                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
2.520

2.520
$8,300

$8,300
$0

$0
$8,300

$8,300
026-0500-04-000 790 30TH AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

BRUCE R & COLLEEN ELMBERG
PO BOX 114
BARRONNETT WI 54813

PLAT 1-4 W 580 FT OF FRAC NE-NE LYG N OF WIS AVE

Acres:                   7.250                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
7.250

7.250
$38,300

$38,300
$201,500

$201,500
$239,800

$239,800
026-0500-05-000 782 30TH AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

DUANE J & JUDY E PIEPER
PO BOX 44
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 2-1  PRT OF FRAC NW-NE SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 43/84 
#6504 DOC 848528

Acres:                   2.380                Section: 05

 G1
G2

Totals

1.380
1.000

2.380

$16,500
$15,000

$31,500

$145,300
$23,900

$169,200

$161,800
$38,900

$200,700

026-0500-06-000 772 29 3/4 AVE Sanitary 7020
School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

DUANE J & JUDITH E PIEPER
PO BOX 44
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 2-1A PRT NW-NE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 21/8 #2958

Acres:                   4.730                Section: 05

 G4
G5
G7

Totals

1.040
2.690
1.000

4.730

$200
$1,300
$6,000

$7,500

$0
$0

$8,500

$8,500

$200
$1,300

$14,500

$16,000

026-0500-06-001 N 30TH AVE Sanitary 7020
School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

TOWN OF LAKELAND
791 29 11/16 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLATS 2-4 & 3-5 PRT OF FRAC NW-NE & SW-NE SHOWN AS 
LOT 3 CSM 43/84 #6504 DOC 848528

Acres:                   1.362                Section: 05

 X4

Totals
1.362

1.362
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0500-06-020 771 29 3/4 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 NATHAN K  HARGROVE
753 30TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 2-2 PRT FRAC NW-NE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 38/53 
#5605 DOC 750015

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 05

 G5
G7

Totals

3.000
2.000

5.000

$5,600
$12,000

$17,600

$0
$165,900

$165,900

$5,600
$177,900

$183,500

026-0500-07-000 753 30TH AVE Sanitary 7020
School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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LEJEUNE STEEL COMPANY
118 W 60TH ST
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55419

PLATS 2-3 & 3-1 PRT FRAC NW-NE & SW-NE SHOWN AS LOT 3 
CSM 45/69 #6830 DOC 880613

Acres:                   33.830                Section: 05

 G3

Totals
33.830

33.830
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0500-07-010 30TH AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
Manufacturing 9085

  

DEAN M JR & JENNIFER M ARNES
N525 LEACH LAKE RD
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 3-7 PRT SW-NE SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 45/69 #6830 DOC 
880613

Acres:                   1.141                Section: 05

 G4

Totals
1.141

1.141
$300

$300
$0

$0
$300

$300
026-0500-07-020 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

ERIC A & JENNY LEE J ARNES
770 29 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 3-2 PRT SW-NE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 32/52 #4609

Acres:                   1.650                Section: 05

 G2

Totals
1.650

1.650
$17,600

$17,600
$53,100

$53,100
$70,700

$70,700
026-0500-09-010 770 29 1/2 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

WISCONSIN STRUCTURAL STEEL 
COMPANY
PO BOX 38
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 3-6 PRT OF SW-NE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 37/114 #5466 
DOC 736512

Acres:                   4.766                Section: 05

 G3

Totals
4.766

4.766
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0500-09-020 2950 USH 63 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
Manufacturing 9085

  

ERIC A & JENNY LEE J ARNES
770 29 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 3-3 PRT SW-NE SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 32/52 #4609 & 
OL 1 CSM 37/144 #5466 (LOT 2 & OL 1 CANNOT BE SOLD 

Acres:                   16.222                Section: 05

 G1
G4
G5

Totals

1.000
14.222

1.000

16.222

$17,000
$2,200

$100

$19,300

$477,100
$0
$0

$477,100

$494,100
$2,200

$100

$496,400

026-0500-10-000 770 29 1/2 AVE Sanitary 7020
School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 IRVIN  O'FLANAGAN 
 DEAN A  POTVIN
N323 OLD HWY 63
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 3-4 E 10 RDS OF S 16 RDS OF SW- NE

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 05

 G2

Totals
1.000

1.000
$13,000

$13,000
$118,100

$118,100
$131,100

$131,100
026-0500-11-000 774 29 1/2 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

NYALA PROPERTIES LLC
118 W 60TH ST
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55419

PLAT 4-1 PRT OF SE-NE LYG S OF PARK AVE IN BARRONETT & 
W OF HWY 63 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 15/6 #2076

Acres:                   11.470                Section: 05

 G3

Totals
11.470

11.470
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0500-12-000 2950 USH 63 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
Manufacturing 9085
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RALPH R & IONNE A JERRY
PO BOX 43
BARRONETT WI 54813-0043

PLAT 4-2 PRT SE-NE DAF: COM 400.63 FT W & 123 FT N OF SE 
COR SE-NE TH N ON E LN MAIN ST APX 474 FT TO S LN PARK 

Acres:                   0.850                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.850

0.850
$15,200

$15,200
$177,300

$177,300
$192,500

$192,500
026-0500-16-000 2953 USH 63 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 DEVIN  GUGGENBERGER
798 29 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 4-5 PRT SE-NE IN 678/196 DAF:  COM 248.57 FT W 
FROM SE COR OF SE-NE  TH W ON ¼ LN 152.06 FT TH N ON E 

Acres:                   0.320                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.320

0.320
$5,700

$5,700
$119,200

$119,200
$124,900

$124,900
026-0500-17-000 798 29 1/2 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

SANITARY DISTRICT NO 1 TOWN OF 
LAKELAND
PO BOX 54
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 1-5  4-6 & 13-8 PRT E 1/2-NE 1/4 & NE-SE DESC & CONV 
VOL 428 PG 527 EX COM AT PT ON N LN SEC 5 100 FT W OF 

Acres:                   1.650                Section: 05

 X4

Totals
1.650

1.650
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0500-18-000 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

BOYER CREEK RANCH INC
W2331 HAIDER RD
SARONA WI 54870

PLATS 1-7 & 4-8 PRT E 1/2-NE & LOTS 1  2 & 3 BLK 2 JENSEN'S 
ADD VIL OF BARRONETT SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 18/84 #2593

Acres:                   1.500                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
1.500

1.500
$19,500

$19,500
$0

$0
$19,500

$19,500
026-0500-19-001 2970 8TH ST Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 DANIEL P  JAASTAD
PO BOX 57
BARRONETT WI 54813-0057

PLAT 5 FRAC NE-NW

Acres:                   36.310                Section: 05

 G2
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

0.000
17.000

2.310
17.000

36.310

$0
$2,200

$900
$31,500

$34,600

$55,700
$0
$0
$0

$55,700

$55,700
$2,200

$900
$31,500

$90,300

026-0500-20-000 741 30TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

BRIAN & TAYLOR MARSCHALL
2265 9TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 6 FRAC NW-NW

Acres:                   38.000                Section: 05

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

1.000
4.000

33.000

38.000

$17,000
$1,800

$122,100

$140,900

$442,200
$0
$0

$442,200

$459,200
$1,800

$122,100

$583,100

026-0500-21-000 709 30TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 GLEN A  SHAIDE
21 WESTGLEN CV
LITTLE ROCK AR 72211

PLAT 7 SW-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 05

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

1.000
12.000
27.000

40.000

$17,000
$12,800
$99,900

$129,700

$9,200
$0
$0

$9,200

$26,200
$12,800
$99,900

$138,900

026-0500-22-000 710 29 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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JEREMY C & EMILY K BARTZ
2197 18 3/8 AVE
RICE LAKE WI 54868

PLAT 8-1 PRT SE-NW SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 45/29 #6790 DOC 
878285

Acres:                   12.000                Section: 05

 G1
G4
G5

Totals

2.000
9.000
1.000

12.000

$22,000
$2,500

$100

$24,600

$7,700
$0
$0

$7,700

$29,700
$2,500

$100

$32,300

026-0500-23-000 742 29 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 DANIEL P  JAASTAD
PO BOX 57
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 8-2 SE-NW EX LOT 1 CSM 45/29 #6790 DOC 878285

Acres:                   28.000                Section: 05

 G4

Totals
28.000

28.000
$4,100

$4,100
$0

$0
$4,100

$4,100
026-0500-23-010 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

SHAWN R & KATIE M MALONE
745 29 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

NE-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 05

 G4
G5
G7

Totals

37.000
1.000
2.000

40.000

$6,000
$100

$12,000

$18,100

$0
$0

$249,900

$249,900

$6,000
$100

$261,900

$268,000

026-0500-24-000 745 29 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 STEVEN M  STETLER
2929 7TH ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 10-1 NW-SW EX LOT 1 CSM 34/103 #4982 DOC 698190

Acres:                   30.000                Section: 05

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

22.500
0.500
7.000

30.000

$4,500
$100

$13,000

$17,600

$0
$0
$0

$0

$4,500
$100

$13,000

$17,600

026-0500-25-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 STEVEN M  STETLER
2929 7TH ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 10-2 PRT NW-SW SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 34/103 #4982

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 05

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

1.000
2.000
3.000
4.000

10.000

$17,000
$600

$3,500
$7,400

$28,500

$116,100
$0
$0
$0

$116,100

$133,100
$600

$3,500
$7,400

$144,600

026-0500-25-010 2929 7TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

OAK VIEW ADULT FAMILY HOME CORP
2921 7TH ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 11 SW-SW (MOS #8884)

Acres:                   40.445                Section: 05

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

2.000
28.445
10.000

40.445

$22,000
$36,200
$39,000

$97,200

$1,206,000
$0
$0

$1,206,000

$1,228,000
$36,200
$39,000

$1,303,200

026-0500-26-000 2921 7TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

ROBERT W & SUZETTE M ULLRICH
PO BOX 92
BARRONETT WI 54813

SE-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 05

 G4
G5

Totals

26.000
14.000

40.000

$7,300
$16,100

$23,400

$0
$0

$0

$7,300
$16,100

$23,400

026-0500-27-000 NONE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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BRIAN L & JODY L PEASE
PO BOX 91
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 13-2 A PRT OF NE-SE SHOWN AS PCL A ON CSM 6/143 
#719 EX PRT DAF: BEG AT NE COR SD PCL A TH S 2D E ALG E 

Acres:                   0.505                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.505

0.505
$11,000

$11,000
$166,200

$166,200
$177,200

$177,200
026-0500-29-000 799 29 1/2 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

MITCHELL P & JENNIFER E HARBEK
2941 US HIGHWAY 63
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLATS 13-2 B & 13-5 PRT NE-SE SHOWN AS PCL B CSM 6/143 
#719 DOC 398015

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
1.000

1.000
$17,000

$17,000
$138,300

$138,300
$155,300

$155,300
026-0500-30-000 2941 USH 63 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

PAUL & SHERRY MAIRE
PO BOX 98
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLATS 13-1 & 13-2 C PRT NE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 14/9 
#1937 & OL 2 CSM 33/74 #4772 (OL 1 DEEDED TO TOWN 

Acres:                   0.883                Section: 05

 G2

Totals
0.883

0.883
$12,700

$12,700
$59,900

$59,900
$72,600

$72,600
026-0500-31-000 799A 29 1/2 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

MITCHELL P & JENNIFER E HARBEK
2941 US HIGHWAY 63
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 13-2 D PRT NE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 14/9 #1937 
DOC 467801 & OUTLOT 3 CSM 33/74 #4772 DOC 678261

Acres:                   1.499                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
1.499

1.499
$19,500

$19,500
$7,000

$7,000
$26,500

$26,500
026-0500-32-000 2941 USH 63 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

ROBERT W & SUZETTE M ULLRICH
PO BOX 92
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 13-3 & 14-4 PRT N 1/2-SE SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 13/78 
#1827 EX LOT 1 CSM 15/12 #2082

Acres:                   21.570                Section: 05

 G4
G5

Totals

18.570
3.000

21.570

$5,600
$2,400

$8,000

$0
$0

$0

$5,600
$2,400

$8,000

026-0500-33-000 USH 63 Sanitary 7020
School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

CURRENT OWNER
773 29 1/2 AVENUE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLATS 13-4 & 14-2 PRT NE-SE & NW-SE SHOWN AS CSM 6/44 
#620 & CSM 12/3 #1586

Acres:                   6.113                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
6.113

6.113
$34,800

$34,800
$138,600

$138,600
$173,400

$173,400
026-0500-34-000 773 29 1/2 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

CURRENT OWNER
773 29 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 13-4A PRT NE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 41/44 #6149

Acres:                   7.007                Section: 05

 G4

Totals
7.007

7.007
$1,300

$1,300
$0

$0
$1,300

$1,300
026-0500-34-010 789 29 1/2 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 JORDAN M  NYHUS 
 CHAD R  ULLRICH
2925 US HIGHWAY 63
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 13-6 PRT NE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 3 CSM 13/79 #1828

Acres:                   5.280                Section: 05

 G1
G4
G5

Totals

2.000
2.780
0.500

5.280

$22,000
$800
$100

$22,900

$323,100
$0
$0

$323,100

$345,100
$800
$100

$346,000

026-0500-35-000 2925 USH 63 Sanitary 7020
School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

MITCHELL P & JENNIFER E HARBEK
2941 US HIGHWAY 63
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 13-7 PRT NE-SE DAF:  PRT ABAND RRRW DESC IN 
509/520 DOC 459747 LYG S OF S LINE LOT B CSM 6/143 #719 

Acres:                   2.555                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
2.555

2.555
$23,900

$23,900
$7,200

$7,200
$31,100

$31,100
026-0500-35-001 2938 8TH ST Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

DOUGLAS J & MARGARET J MININGER
659 29 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 14-1 PRT NW-SE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 13/78 #1827 
DOC 463172 (MICHAEL L HAGELBERGER LC VENDOR)

Acres:                   26.850                Section: 05

 G4
G5

Totals

24.170
2.680

26.850

$6,800
$1,300

$8,100

$0
$0

$0

$6,800
$1,300

$8,100

026-0500-36-000 29 1/2 AVE Sanitary 7020
School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

WILLIAM W & BARBARA L AILPORT
2922 US HIGHWAY 63
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 15-1 PRT SW-SE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 34/75 #4954

Acres:                   1.792                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
1.792

1.792
$21,000

$21,000
$180,100

$180,100
$201,100

$201,100
026-0500-39-000 2922 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

ROBERT W & SUZETTE M ULLRICH
PO BOX 92
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 15-2 SW-SE EX HWY # 63 RW & EX CSM 34/75 #4954

Acres:                   38.208                Section: 05

 G4
G5
G7

Totals

35.608
0.600
2.000

38.208

$8,800
$100

$12,000

$20,900

$0
$0

$24,100

$24,100

$8,800
$100

$36,100

$45,000

026-0500-39-010 2922A USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

ROBERT W & SUZETTE M ULLRICH
PO BOX 92
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 16-1 SE-SE W OF RRRW EX HWY # 63 RW

Acres:                   36.660                Section: 05

 G4
G5
G7

Totals

31.660
4.000
1.000

36.660

$8,900
$1,000
$6,000

$15,900

$0
$0

$207,500

$207,500

$8,900
$1,000

$213,500

$223,400

026-0500-40-000 2901 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

BARRON COUNTY
335 E MONROE AVE RM 2412
BARRON WI 54812

PLAT 16-2 RRRW IN SE-SE SHOWN AS OUTLOT 1 CSM 33/63 
#4761

Acres:                   2.241                Section: 05

 X3

Totals
2.241

2.241
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0500-41-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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 GERALD C  OLSON
6300 ROBERTSON POND RD
WENDELL NC 27591

PLAT 16-3 SE-SE LYG E OF RRRW

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 05

 G5

Totals
0.400

0.400
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
026-0500-42-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 SHERRILL J  HOLMES REVOCABLE LIVING 
TRUST
612 29 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813-9425

PLAT 1-1 FRAC NE-NE EX N 16 RDS OF W 10 RDS THRF

Acres:                   38.460                Section: 06

 G1
G6

Totals

1.000
37.460

38.460

$17,000
$138,600

$155,600

$101,300
$0

$101,300

$118,300
$138,600

$256,900

026-0600-02-000 699 30TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 JOHN M  SWEET 
DOUGLAS E & PATRICIA A SWEET  (LE)
2980 6 1/2 ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 1-2 N 16 RDS OF W 10 RDS OF NE-NE DOUGLAS & 
PATRICIA SWEET RETAIN LIFE ESTATE

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 06

 G6

Totals
1.000

1.000
$3,700

$3,700
$0

$0
$3,700

$3,700
026-0600-03-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 JOHN M  SWEET 
DOUGLAS E & PATRICIA A SWEET  (LE)
2980 6 1/2 ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 2 FRAC NW-NE DOUGLAS & PATRICIA SWEET RETAIN 
LIFE ESTATE

Acres:                   40.480                Section: 06

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

19.000
13.000

8.480

40.480

$5,300
$9,500

$15,700

$30,500

$0
$0
$0

$0

$5,300
$9,500

$15,700

$30,500

026-0600-04-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

DOUGLAS J & MARGARET J MININGER
659 29 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 3-1 N 1/2 SW-NE EX PRT 117/572 DOC 275521 DAF: 
COM SW COR TH E 450 FT TH N 215 FT TH W 450 FT TH S 215 

Acres:                   18.000                Section: 06

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

13.000
2.000
3.000

18.000

$3,500
$900

$5,600

$10,000

$0
$0
$0

$0

$3,500
$900

$5,600

$10,000

026-0600-06-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

DOUGLAS J & MARGARET J MININGER
659 29 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 3-2 S 1/2 SW-NE (MICHAEL L HAGELBERGER LC 
VENDOR)

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 06

 G4
G5

Totals

13.000
7.000

20.000

$4,000
$2,800

$6,800

$0
$0

$0

$4,000
$2,800

$6,800

026-0600-07-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

MICHAEL L & ROBYN R WAMPLER
2961 6 1/2 ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 3-3 W 450 FT OF S 215 FT OF N 1/2 SW-NE

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
2.000

2.000
$22,000

$22,000
$270,000

$270,000
$292,000

$292,000
026-0600-08-000 2961 6 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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 DONNA JEAN  JOHNSON
696 29 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 4 SE-NE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 06

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

2.000
10.000

7.000
21.000

40.000

$22,000
$3,200
$3,700

$38,900

$67,800

$130,200
$0
$0
$0

$130,200

$152,200
$3,200
$3,700

$38,900

$198,000

026-0600-09-000 696 29 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 JOHN M  SWEET 
DOUGLAS E & PATRICIA A SWEET  (LE)
2980 6 1/2 ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

GOVT LOT # 2 19 A MFL-C

Acres:                   45.200                Section: 06

 G1
G4
G5
W8

Totals

2.000
16.000

8.200
19.000

45.200

$22,000
$4,600
$6,200

($74,100)

$32,800

$231,400
$0
$0
$0

$231,400

$253,400
$4,600
$6,200

$0

$264,200

026-0600-10-000 2980 6 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 SHERRILL J  HOLMES REVOCABLE LIVING 
TRUST
612 29 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813-9425

GL 4-1 THAT PRT GOVT LOT 4 LYG WLY CSM 26/10 #3675  & 
SLY & WLY CSM 30/80 #4331 & SLY PCLS IN 389/309 &  

Acres:                   15.150                Section: 06

 G1
G6

Totals

1.000
14.150

15.150

$17,000
$55,200

$72,200

$174,500
$0

$174,500

$191,500
$55,200

$246,700

026-0600-11-000 618 29 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ARLAND E  OLESON DECLARATION OF 
TRUST
11518 EGRETS POINT DR
CHARLOTTE NC 28278

GL 4-2 PRT GOVT LOT 4 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 30/80 #4331 
& THAT PRT LYG BET E & W LOT LNS EXT NLY TO LKSHR

Acres:                   0.820                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
0.820

0.820
$168,700

$168,700
$335,000

$335,000
$503,700

$503,700
026-0600-12-000 618B 29 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

DAVID & LAUREAN MEISSNER
N1442 COUNTY ROAD C
ELMWOOD WI 54740

GL 4-3 PRT GOVT LOT 4 IN 135/29 DOC 308954 DAF:  COM W 
1/4 COR SEC 6 TH N 453.6 FT TH E 717.5 FT TO POB TH E 113 

Acres:                   0.993                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
0.993

0.993
$166,500

$166,500
$253,500

$253,500
$420,000

$420,000
026-0600-13-000 618A 29 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

KEVIN L & ROBIN A RAMBERG
730 N MEADOW DR
HUDSON WI 54016

GL 4-4 & 10-2 PRT GOVT LOT 4 DAF: COM W 1/4 COR SEC 6 
TH E 90 D ANG TO W LN SD GL 4 1098 FT TO E LN GL 4 TH N 

Acres:                   3.575                Section: 06

 G1
G5

Totals

3.115
0.460

3.575

$167,800
$300

$168,100

$247,800
$0

$247,800

$415,600
$300

$415,900

026-0600-14-000 620 29 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 SHERRILL J  HOLMES REVOCABLE LIVING 
TRUST
612 29 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813-9425

GL 4-5 PRT GOVT LOT 4 DAF BEG AT PT ON W LN OF SD GL 4 
1240 FT N W 1/4 COR SEC 6 TH E AT 90D ANG/W LN SD GL 4 

Acres:                   1.320                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
1.320

1.320
$430,000

$430,000
$167,200

$167,200
$597,200

$597,200
026-0600-15-000 612 29 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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HARTLEY FAMILY CABIN LLC
454 GREYWOOD BLVD SW
DELANO MN 55328

GL 4-6 PRT GOVT LOT 4 DESC IN 389/309 AS FOL: BEG AT PT 
ON W LN SEC 6 835.36 FT N OF W 1/4 COR SEC 6 THE S 36D E 

Acres:                   0.760                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
0.760

0.760
$162,100

$162,100
$110,500

$110,500
$272,600

$272,600
026-0600-16-000 612A 29 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

RAYMOND & MARILYNN L SHAURETTE
PO BOX 22
BARRONETT WI 54813

GL 4-7 PRT GOVT LOT 4 DESC IN 389/310 AS FOL: BEG AT PT 
ON W LN SEC 6 835.36 FT N  OF W 1/4 COR SEC 6 TH N 

Acres:                   2.250                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
2.250

2.250
$422,200

$422,200
$237,900

$237,900
$660,100

$660,100
026-0600-17-000 612B 29 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

STEVEN & PENNY LAING
7432 FREMONT CT
BROOKLYN PARK MN 55444

GL 4-8 PRT GOVT LOT 4 DESC IN 389/311 AS FOL: COM W 1/4 
COR SEC 6 TH N 453.6 FT ALG W LN SEC 6 TH E 475.1 FT TO 

Acres:                   0.530                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
0.530

0.530
$183,000

$183,000
$219,300

$219,300
$402,300

$402,300
026-0600-18-000 618C 29 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

HARTLEY FAMILY CABIN LLC
454 GREYWOOD BLVD SW
DELANO MN 55328

GL 4-9 PRT GL 4 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 8/56 #975

Acres:                   0.285                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
0.285

0.285
$3,500

$3,500
$0

$0
$3,500

$3,500
026-0600-19-000 29 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

HARTLEY FAMILY CABIN LLC
454 GREYWOOD BLVD SW
DELANO MN 55328

GL 4-10 PRT GL 4 SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 8/56 #975 & PRT 
GOVT LOT 4 DAF: BEGINNING AT SW COR LOT 2 CSM 8/56 

Acres:                   1.200                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
1.200

1.200
$132,000

$132,000
$0

$0
$132,000

$132,000
026-0600-20-000 29 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

MICHAEL & MARY HARTLEY
8132 ABBOTT AVE S
BLOOMINGTON MN 55431

GOVT LOT 3

Acres:                   32.500                Section: 06

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

2.000
6.000
7.000

17.500

32.500

$51,000
$1,900
$2,800

$34,200

$89,900

$289,900
$0
$0
$0

$289,900

$340,900
$1,900
$2,800

$34,200

$379,800

026-0600-21-000 640 29 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 MICHAEL L  HAGELBERGER LE 
 JESSICA J  EFFERTZ
619 29 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 9-1 NE-SW EX N 99 FT

Acres:                   37.000                Section: 06

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

3.000
2.000

32.000

37.000

$1,000
$700

$59,400

$61,100

$0
$0
$0

$0

$1,000
$700

$59,400

$61,100

026-0600-22-000 29 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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TOWN OF LAKELAND
PO BOX 28
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 9-2 N 99 FT OF NE-SW

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 06

 X4

Totals
3.000

3.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-0600-23-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 MICHAEL  HAGELBERGER
619 29 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 10-1 FRAC NW-SW EX OUTLOTS 1 & 2 CSM 34/36 #4915 
DOC 692310

Acres:                   31.160                Section: 06

 G4
G5
G7

Totals

19.160
10.000

2.000

31.160

$1,900
$4,100

$12,000

$18,000

$0
$0

$130,700

$130,700

$1,900
$4,100

$142,700

$148,700

026-0600-24-000 619 29 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

DEAN H & KATHLEEN M HOLMES
612 29 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 10-3 PRT FRAC NW-SW SHOWN AS OUTLOT 2 CSM 
34/36 #4915

Acres:                   0.760                Section: 06

 G1

Totals
0.760

0.760
$300

$300
$0

$0
$300

$300
026-0600-24-010 291/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

DOUGLAS J & MARGARET J MININGER
659 29 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 11-1 FRAC SW-SW EX PRT IN DOC 858188 DAF: N1/2 
SW-SW (MICHAEL L HAGELBERGER LC VENDOR)

Acres:                   15.830                Section: 06

 G4
G5

Totals

14.830
1.000

15.830

$2,700
$100

$2,800

$0
$0

$0

$2,700
$100

$2,800

026-0600-25-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 MICHAEL L  HAGELBERGER LE 
 JESSICA J  EFFERTZ
619 29 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 11-2 N 1/2 FRAC SW-SW

Acres:                   15.830                Section: 06

 G4
G5M

Totals

14.170
1.660

15.830

$4,200
$3,100

$7,300

$0
$0

$0

$4,200
$3,100

$7,300

026-0600-25-010 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 CHERYL  ODDEN
20796 ODDEN RD
BARRONETT WI 54813

GL 5-1 GOVT LOT 5 LYG E OF LAKE

Acres:                   8.720                Section: 06

 G6

Totals
8.720

8.720
$32,900

$32,900
$0

$0
$32,900

$32,900
026-0600-26-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 MICHAEL  HAGELBERGER LE 
 JESSICA J  EFFERTZ
619 29 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

GL 5-2 GOVT LOT 5 LYG W OF LAKE

Acres:                   30.360                Section: 06

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

7.360
8.000

15.000

30.360

$1,300
$4,800

$28,200

$34,300

$0
$0
$0

$0

$1,300
$4,800

$28,200

$34,300

026-0600-27-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 RICHARD J  RAITH 
 REGINALD  WELLS
PO BOX 398
LEROY MN 55951

PLAT 13 NE-SE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 06

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

1.000
28.000
11.000

40.000

$17,000
$32,300
$40,700

$90,000

$2,300
$0
$0

$2,300

$19,300
$32,300
$40,700

$92,300

026-0600-28-000 689 29 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 DANIEL  HOHWEILER
661 29 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 14-1 PRT NW-SE DESC AS N 210 FT OF E 762 FT & S 590 
FT OF N 800 FT OF E 600 THRF

Acres:                   11.800                Section: 06

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

2.000
1.800
0.570
7.430

11.800

$22,000
$600
$300

$13,800

$36,700

$170,100
$0
$0
$0

$170,100

$192,100
$600
$300

$13,800

$206,800

026-0600-29-000 661 29 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

DOUGLAS J & MARGARET J MININGER
659 29 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 14-2 NW-SE EX 746/668 DOC 580585 DAF: N 210 FT OF 
E 762 FT  & EX S 590 FT OF N 800 FT OF E 600 FT (MICHAEL L 

Acres:                   28.200                Section: 06

 G4
G5M
G7

Totals

6.200
20.000

2.000

28.200

$2,000
$37,000
$12,000

$51,000

$0
$0

$225,600

$225,600

$2,000
$37,000

$237,600

$276,600

026-0600-29-010 659 29 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 CHERYL  ODDEN
20796 ODDEN RD
BARRONETT WI 54813

GOVT LOT 6

Acres:                   32.760                Section: 06

 G4
G5M

Totals

12.000
20.760

32.760

$3,800
$38,700

$42,500

$0
$0

$0

$3,800
$38,700

$42,500

026-0600-30-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 CHERYL  ODDEN
20796 ODDEN RD
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 16 SE-SE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 06

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

13.000
5.000

22.000

40.000

$4,100
$5,800

$40,700

$50,600

$0
$0
$0

$0

$4,100
$5,800

$40,700

$50,600

026-0600-31-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

RICHARD C & ROBYN L THEESE
2957 8TH ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

NE-NE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 07

 G6

Totals
40.000

40.000
$140,000

$140,000
$0

$0
$140,000

$140,000
026-0700-02-000 2886 7TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 CHERYL  ODDEN
20796 ODDEN RD
BARRONETT WI 54813

GOVT LOT 2

Acres:                   36.130                Section: 07

 G5
G6

Totals

10.000
26.130

36.130

$4,500
$96,700

$101,200

$0
$0

$0

$4,500
$96,700

$101,200

026-0700-03-000 28TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 CHERYL  ODDEN
20796 ODDEN RD
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 3-1 SW-NE  EX SW 1/4 THRF

Acres:                   30.000                Section: 07

 G5
G6

Totals

7.000
23.000

30.000

$3,200
$85,100

$88,300

$0
$0

$0

$3,200
$85,100

$88,300

026-0700-04-000 28TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 THOMAS  JOHNSON
7116 STRATFORD RD
WOODBURY MN 55125

PLATS 4, 13-1 & 16-5 ALL SE-NE & NE-SE & SE-SE EX PRT LYG 
W & S OF LN DAF: COM SE COR SEC 7 TH S 89-24-08 W 

Acres:                   58.510                Section: 07

 G5
G6

Totals

5.000
53.510

58.510

$3,000
$194,300

$197,300

$0
$0

$0

$3,000
$194,300

$197,300

026-0700-05-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

DOUGLAS J & MARGARET J MININGER
659 29 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT GL1 GOVT LOT 1 (MICHAEL L HAGELBERGER LC 
VENDOR)

Acres:                   39.900                Section: 07

 G4
G5

Totals

28.900
11.000

39.900

$7,500
$9,900

$17,400

$0
$0

$0

$7,500
$9,900

$17,400

026-0700-06-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 CHERYL  ODDEN
20796 ODDEN RD
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 6 FRAC NW-NW (MOS #8427)

Acres:                   31.210                Section: 07

 G4
G5

Totals

24.000
7.210

31.210

$7,600
$4,400

$12,000

$0
$0

$0

$7,600
$4,400

$12,000

026-0700-07-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 CHERYL  ODDEN
20796 ODDEN RD
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 7 FRAC SW-NW (MOS #8427)

Acres:                   30.810                Section: 07

 G4
G5

Totals

26.810
4.000

30.810

$8,100
$3,500

$11,600

$0
$0

$0

$8,100
$3,500

$11,600

026-0700-08-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 CHERYL  ODDEN
20796 ODDEN RD
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 8 SE-NW (MOS #8427)

Acres:                   39.910                Section: 07

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

9.000
13.000
17.910

39.910

$2,700
$9,500

$33,200

$45,400

$0
$0
$0

$0

$2,700
$9,500

$33,200

$45,400

026-0700-09-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 CHERYL  ODDEN
20796 ODDEN RD
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 9 NE-SW (MOS #8427)

Acres:                   39.960                Section: 07

 G4
G5

Totals

35.960
4.000

39.960

$11,300
$4,600

$15,900

$0
$0

$0

$11,300
$4,600

$15,900

026-0700-10-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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SCOTT R & KATHERINE GUBASH
32614 65TH AVE
CANNON FALLS MN 55009

PLAT 10-1 W 700 FT FRAC NW-SW EX N 330 FT 14.909 A 
MFL-C

Acres:                   15.909                Section: 07

 G6
W6

Totals

1.000
14.909

15.909

$3,700
($55,200)

$3,700

$0
$0

$0

$3,700
$0

$3,700

026-0700-11-000 E 6TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 CHERYL  ODDEN
20796 ODDEN RD
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 10-2 FRAC NW-SW EX W 700 FT & INCL N 330 FT OF W 
700 FT (MOS #8427)

Acres:                   14.600                Section: 07

 G4
G5

Totals

9.751
4.849

14.600

$3,100
$2,800

$5,900

$0
$0

$0

$3,100
$2,800

$5,900

026-0700-11-010 E 6TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

SCOTT R & KATHERINE GUBASH
32614 65TH AVE
CANNON FALLS MN 55009

PLAT 11-1 W 700 FT OF FRAC SW-SW 21.212 A MFL-C

Acres:                   21.212                Section: 07

 W6
W6

Totals

4.050
17.162

21.212

($1,800)
($63,500)

$0
$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

026-0700-12-000 N 28TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 CHERYL  ODDEN
20796 ODDEN RD
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 11-2 FRAC SW-SW EX W 700 FT (MOS #8427)

Acres:                   9.070                Section: 07

 G4
G5

Totals

2.780
6.290

9.070

$900
$12,300

$13,200

$0
$0

$0

$900
$12,300

$13,200

026-0700-12-010 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 CHERYL  ODDEN
20796 ODDEN RD
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 12 SE-SW (MOS #8427)

Acres:                   40.090                Section: 07

 G4
G5

Totals

38.090
2.000

40.090

$11,400
$1,200

$12,600

$0
$0

$0

$11,400
$1,200

$12,600

026-0700-13-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ASHLEA  BURKE
2824 7TH ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLATS 13-2 & 16-4 PRTS NE-SE & SE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 
15/48 #2118 DOC 478417 & INCL PRTS NE-SE & SE-SE LYG 

Acres:                   2.290                Section: 07

 G1
G6

Totals

1.800
0.490

2.290

$21,000
$1,700

$22,700

$143,400
$0

$143,400

$164,400
$1,700

$166,100

026-0700-15-000 2824 7TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

TYNAKA LAND LLC
20796 ODDEN RD
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 13-3 PRT NE-SE LYG W & S OF LN DAF: COM SE COR SEC 
7 TH S 89-24-08 W 449.94 FT TO POB TH N 00-09-10 E 460.03 

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 07

 G4

Totals
20.000

20.000
$5,500

$5,500
$0

$0
$5,500

$5,500
026-0700-15-001 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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 CHERYL  ODDEN
20796 ODDEN RD
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLATS 3-2 14-1 & 15-2 PRT SW-NE & PRT W 1/2-SE 1/4 IN 
DOC #813920 DAF: BEG SW COR SW-SE TH N 00-32-10 E 

Acres:                   26.050                Section: 07

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

15.000
5.000
6.050

26.050

$4,400
$5,800

$11,200

$21,400

$0
$0
$0

$0

$4,400
$5,800

$11,200

$21,400

026-0700-16-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 CHERYL  ODDEN
20796 ODDEN RD
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 14-2 E 1/2 NW-SE

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 07

 G5
G6

Totals

8.000
12.000

20.000

$8,100
$44,400

$52,500

$0
$0

$0

$8,100
$44,400

$52,500

026-0700-16-010 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 KANNEN C  ODDEN
2822 US HIGHWAY 63
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 15-1 PRT SW-SE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 34/47 #4926 
DOC 693703

Acres:                   23.081                Section: 07

 G4
G7

Totals

20.081
3.000

23.081

$5,800
$16,000

$21,800

$0
$162,600

$162,600

$5,800
$178,600

$184,400

026-0700-17-000 658 28TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 CHERYL  ODDEN
20796 ODDEN RD
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLATS 3-3 14-3 & 15-3 SW-SW-NE  & W 1/2-NW-SE  & SW-SE  
EX PCL DESC IN DOC #813920  & EX CSM 34/47 #4926 DOC 

Acres:                   20.550                Section: 07

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

14.919
2.000
3.631

20.550

$4,400
$2,300
$6,700

$13,400

$0
$0
$0

$0

$4,400
$2,300
$6,700

$13,400

026-0700-17-010 28TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

TYNAKA LAND LLC
20796 ODDEN RD
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 16-1 PRT SE-SE LYG W & S OF LN DAF: COM SE COR SEC 
7 TH S 89-24-08 W 449.94 FT TO POB TH N 00-09-10 E 460.03 

Acres:                   35.000                Section: 07

 G4
G5

Totals

30.000
5.000

35.000

$8,400
$2,700

$11,100

$0
$0

$0

$8,400
$2,700

$11,100

026-0700-18-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 GLORIA G  GUNDERSON
696 28TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 16-2 S 10 RDS OF E 16 RDS OF SE-SE

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
1.000

1.000
$17,000

$17,000
$217,100

$217,100
$234,100

$234,100
026-0700-19-000 696 28TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

TOBY & BARB PEASE
2806 7TH ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 16-3 PRT SE-SE DESC COM AT SE COR SEC 7 TH N 89 DEG 
16'W 66.01 FT TH N 1 DEG 30'E 33 FT TO POB TH N 1 DEG 

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 07

 G1

Totals
3.000

3.000
$25,500

$25,500
$152,100

$152,100
$177,600

$177,600
026-0700-20-000 2806 7TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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 JEROME F  ULLRICH
2899 US HIGHWAY 63
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 1 NE-NE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 08

 G4
G5
G7

Totals

37.000
1.000
2.000

40.000

$9,000
$400

$12,000

$21,400

$0
$0

$359,200

$359,200

$9,000
$400

$371,200

$380,600

026-0800-02-000 2899 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 JEROME F  ULLRICH
2899 US HIGHWAY 63
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 2-1 PRT NW-NE LYG E OF HWY 63

Acres:                   16.000                Section: 08

 G4
G5

Totals

15.500
0.500

16.000

$4,300
$100

$4,400

$0
$0

$0

$4,300
$100

$4,400

026-0800-04-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 DALE L  CASS
2888 US HIGHWAY 63
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 2-2 PRT NW-NE LYG W OF ROW OF USH 63

Acres:                   18.000                Section: 08

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

3.000
4.000
5.000
6.000

18.000

$25,500
$1,100
$2,300

$11,100

$40,000

$250,500
$0
$0
$0

$250,500

$276,000
$1,100
$2,300

$11,100

$290,500

026-0800-05-000 2888 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

BRUCE R & MARGARET K MADISON (LE)
 BRENDA L  HOHWEILER
20310 COUNTY ROAD H
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 3-1 SW-NE LYG N & W OF RRRW EX HWY #63 ROW

Acres:                   24.220                Section: 08

 G4
G5

Totals

19.100
5.120

24.220

$5,300
$3,100

$8,400

$0
$0

$0

$5,300
$3,100

$8,400

026-0800-06-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 JEROME F  ULLRICH
2899 US HIGHWAY 63
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 3-2 SW-NE EX PRT LYG N & W OF RRRW

Acres:                   15.780                Section: 08

 G6

Totals
15.780

15.780
$58,400

$58,400
$0

$0
$58,400

$58,400
026-0800-07-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 JEROME F  ULLRICH
2899 US HIGHWAY 63
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 4 SE-NE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 08

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

24.000
1.000

15.000

40.000

$6,700
$400

$27,800

$34,900

$0
$0
$0

$0

$6,700
$400

$27,800

$34,900

026-0800-08-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

BRUCE R & MARGARET K MADISON (LE)
 BRENDA L  HOHWEILER
20310 COUNTY ROAD H
BARRONETT WI 54813

NE-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 08

 G1
G4
G5M

Totals

2.000
36.000

2.000

40.000

$22,000
$10,100

$3,900

$36,000

$137,300
$0
$0

$137,300

$159,300
$10,100

$3,900

$173,300

026-0800-09-000 2874 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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TIMOTHY M & WENDY M MOYNIHAN
2887 7TH ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 6 NW-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 08

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

0.500
4.000
0.250

35.250

40.000

$10,900
$1,100

$100
$64,000

$76,100

$188,600
$0
$0
$0

$188,600

$199,500
$1,100

$100
$64,000

$264,700

026-0800-10-000 2887 7TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

TIMOTHY M & WENDY M MOYNIHAN
2887 7TH ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 7 SW-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 08

 G4
G5M

Totals

26.000
14.000

40.000

$7,500
$25,900

$33,400

$0
$0

$0

$7,500
$25,900

$33,400

026-0800-11-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

ROBERT & SUSAN RUSSELL
PO BOX 82
BARRONNETT WI 54813

PLAT 8-1 PRT SE-NW SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 35/149 #5176 
DOC 712813

Acres:                   16.047                Section: 08

 G1
G4
G5M

Totals

2.000
5.000
9.047

16.047

$22,000
$1,400

$15,900

$39,300

$197,200
$0
$0

$197,200

$219,200
$1,400

$15,900

$236,500

026-0800-12-000 2860 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

JONATHAN J & ANNA D KAUFFMAN
2872 US HIGHWAY 63
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 8-3 PRT SE-NW SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 35/149 #5176

Acres:                   17.161                Section: 08

 G1
G2
G4
G5M

Totals

2.000
3.000
6.161
6.000

17.161

$24,000
$28,000

$1,700
$11,100

$64,800

$565,900
$470,800

$0
$0

$1,036,700

$589,900
$498,800

$1,700
$11,100

$1,101,500

026-0800-12-010 2872 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 BRUCE R  MADISON LE 
 STEVEN B  MADISON
20410 COUNTY ROAD H
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 8-2 THAT PRT SE-NW LYG E OF HWY 63

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 08

 G4

Totals
3.000

3.000
$800

$800
$0

$0
$800

$800
026-0800-13-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 TRACY A  THOMPSON
2580 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLATS 9-4 12-2 14-2 PRT NE-SW LYG BET RRRW & HWY 63 & 
THAT PRT SE-SW LYG NLY OF RRRW EX USH 63 & THAT PRT 

Acres:                   12.290                Section: 08

 G4

Totals
12.290

12.290
$1,000

$1,000
$0

$0
$1,000

$1,000
026-0800-14-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 NICK L  JERRY 
 KIRK  JERRY
2762 6 1/2 ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 9-2 PRT NE-SW SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 15/27 #2097 DOC 
477402

Acres:                   11.830                Section: 08

 G6

Totals
11.830

11.830
$43,800

$43,800
$0

$0
$43,800

$43,800
026-0800-14-001 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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 NICK L  JERRY
2762 6 1/2 ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLTS 9-3  14-3  12-5 A STRIP OF LAND 100 FT WIDE EXT 
ACROSS NW-SE & E 1/2 SW SD STRIP BEING 50 FT WIDE ON 

Acres:                   6.000                Section: 08

 G5

Totals
6.000

6.000
$3,600

$3,600
$0

$0
$3,600

$3,600
026-0800-14-011 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 CHERYL  ODDEN
20796 ODDEN RD
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLATS 10-1 & 9-1 PRT NW-SW & NE-SW DAF: BEG NW COR 
NW-SW TH S 00-35-49 W 1270.5 FT TH S 89-47-27 E 1185.36 

Acres:                   47.940                Section: 08

 G4
G5

Totals

46.730
1.210

47.940

$11,900
$400

$12,300

$0
$0

$0

$11,900
$400

$12,300

026-0800-15-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

TYNAKA LAND LLC
20796 ODDEN RD
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 11-1 & 10-2 SW-SW EX PRT LYG S & E OF RRRW & EX 
HWY 63 & EX CSM 36/62 #5239 &  NW-SW EX PRT DESC 

Acres:                   23.740                Section: 08

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

1.240
20.100

0.400
2.000

23.740

$18,200
$5,600

$100
$3,700

$27,600

$232,700
$0
$0
$0

$232,700

$250,900
$5,600

$100
$3,700

$260,300

026-0800-16-000 2822 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 NICK L  JERRY 
 KIRK  JERRY
2762 6 1/2 ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 11-2 RRRW IN SW-SW DAF: A STRIP OF LAND 100 FT EXT 
OVER & ACROSS SW-SW OF 4TH PRINC MER SD STRIP 50 F0 

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 08

 G5

Totals
3.000

3.000
$1,800

$1,800
$0

$0
$1,800

$1,800
026-0800-16-001 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 TRACY A  THOMPSON
2580 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 11-3 PRT SW-SW LYG S & E OF ABAN RRRW (MOS 
#6849, #6850 & #6851

Acres:                   8.560                Section: 08

 G2
G4
G5

Totals

1.000
7.110
0.450

8.560

$13,000
$2,000

$100

$15,100

$162,700
$0
$0

$162,700

$175,700
$2,000

$100

$177,800

026-0800-16-010 720 28TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 KENDRA  MOORE
2820 US HIGHWAY 63
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 11-4 PRT SW-SW SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 36/62 #5239 
DOC 716410

Acres:                   1.760                Section: 08

 G1
G4

Totals

0.760
1.000

1.760

$13,900
$300

$14,200

$166,800
$0

$166,800

$180,700
$300

$181,000

026-0800-16-020 2820 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 NICK L  JERRY
2762 6 1/2 ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 12-1 E 1/2 SE-SW LYG S & E OF RRRW EX COM AT SW 
COR  TH E 410 FT TO POB TH N 312 FT  TH E 312 FT  TH S 312 

Acres:                   19.550                Section: 08

 G4
G5M

Totals

4.300
15.250

19.550

$1,400
$28,200

$29,600

$0
$0

$0

$1,400
$28,200

$29,600

026-0800-17-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 NICHOLAS  ZAPPA
738 28TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 12-3 PRT SE-SW DAF: COM AT SW COR SE-SW TH E 410 
FT TO POB TH N 312 FT TH E 312 FT TH S 312 FT TH W 312 FT 

Acres:                   2.230                Section: 08

 G1

Totals
2.230

2.230
$22,800

$22,800
$27,300

$27,300
$50,100

$50,100
026-0800-19-000 738 28TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

GERALD T & TINA M MC WILLIAMS
2348 3RD ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 12-4 W 1/2 OF SE-SW EX COM AT SW COR; TH E 410 FT 
TO POB; TH N 312 FT; TH E 312 FT; TH S 312 FT; TH W 312 FT 

Acres:                   17.110                Section: 08

 G6
G7

Totals

16.110
1.000

17.110

$59,600
$6,000

$65,600

$0
$300

$300

$59,600
$6,300

$65,900

026-0800-20-000 28TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 PATTI A  SEVERSON
2842 8TH ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 13-1 NE-SE EX S 330 FT THRF

Acres:                   30.000                Section: 08

 G1
G6

Totals

4.000
26.000

30.000

$28,500
$101,400

$129,900

$394,800
$0

$394,800

$423,300
$101,400

$524,700

026-0800-21-000 2842 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

ROHL FAMILY TRUST
1805 PENNY LN
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 13-2 S 330 FT OF NE-SE (MOS #7596)

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 08

 G6

Totals
10.000

10.000
$37,000

$37,000
$0

$0
$37,000

$37,000
026-0800-21-010 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 NICK L  JERRY
2762 6 1/2 ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 14-1 NW-SE LYG S & E OF RRRW

Acres:                   38.930                Section: 08

 G6

Totals
38.930

38.930
$144,000

$144,000
$0

$0
$144,000

$144,000
026-0800-22-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 NICK L  JERRY
2762 6 1/2 ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 15 SW-SE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 08

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

20.000
1.000

19.000

40.000

$6,000
$400

$35,200

$41,600

$0
$0
$0

$0

$6,000
$400

$35,200

$41,600

026-0800-24-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

ALEC & MEGAN ROHL
782 28TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

ERROR ON DEED PLAT 16-1 PRT SE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 
45/26 #6787 DOC 877794 (LC VENDOR: ROHL FAMILY TRUST)

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 08

 G1
G4
G5M

Totals

2.000
4.000
4.000

10.000

$22,000
$1,300
$7,400

$30,700

$202,900
$0
$0

$202,900

$224,900
$1,300
$7,400

$233,600

026-0800-25-000 782 28TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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ROHL FAMILY TRUST
1805 PENNY LN
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 16-2 SE-SE EX LOT 1 CSM 45/26 #6787 DOC 877794

Acres:                   30.000                Section: 08

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

10.500
8.500

11.000

30.000

$3,400
$5,100

$20,400

$28,900

$0
$0
$0

$0

$3,400
$5,100

$20,400

$28,900

026-0800-26-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 GERALDINE J  PITTMAN
879 29TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 1-1 W 166 FT OF NE-NE (MOS #8033)

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 09

 G1

Totals
5.000

5.000
$31,500

$31,500
$0

$0
$31,500

$31,500
026-0900-02-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 FILIPIA  PLATOOULOS
635 E MADISON ST
BELVIDERE IL 61008

PLAT 1-2 E 166 FT OF W 332 FT OF NE-NE

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 09

 G1

Totals
5.000

5.000
$31,500

$31,500
$0

$0
$31,500

$31,500
026-0900-03-000 881 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

RALPH R & IONNE A JERRY
PO BOX 43
BARRONETT WI 54813-0043

PLAT 1-3  & PLAT 1-5 E 166 FT OF W 498 FT OF NE-NE & E 166 
FT OF W 830 FT OF NE-NE

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 09

 G1

Totals
10.000

10.000
$46,500

$46,500
$6,900

$6,900
$53,400

$53,400
026-0900-04-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

RALPH R & IONNE A JERRY
PO BOX 43
BARRONETT WI 54813-0043

PLAT 1-4 E 166 FT OF W 664 FT OF NE-NE

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 09

 G1

Totals
5.000

5.000
$31,500

$31,500
$0

$0
$31,500

$31,500
026-0900-05-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 BEN A  JERRY
2559 10TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 1-6 E 166 FT OF W 996 FT OF NE-NE

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 09

 G1

Totals
5.000

5.000
$31,500

$31,500
$21,600

$21,600
$53,100

$53,100
026-0900-07-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 ALLEN R  JERRY
602 W EAU CLAIRE ST
RICE LAKE WI 54868

PLAT 1-7 E 166 FT OF W 1162 FT OF NE-NE

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 09

 G1

Totals
5.000

5.000
$31,500

$31,500
$10,300

$10,300
$41,800

$41,800
026-0900-08-000 2890 9TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC
8950 CYPRESS WATERS BLVD
COPPELL TX 75019

PLAT 1-8 NE-NE EX W 1162 FT THRF (MOS #7517)

Acres:                   4.340                Section: 09

 G1

Totals
4.340

4.340
$29,500

$29,500
$209,600

$209,600
$239,100

$239,100
026-0900-09-000 2882 9TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 DONALD R  ALBEE
857 29TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 2-1 W 166 FT OF NW-NE

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 09

 G1

Totals
5.000

5.000
$31,500

$31,500
$0

$0
$31,500

$31,500
026-0900-10-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 DONALD R  ALBEE
857 29TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 2-2 E 166 FT OF W 332 FT OF NW-NE

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 09

 G1

Totals
5.000

5.000
$31,500

$31,500
$0

$0
$31,500

$31,500
026-0900-11-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 DONALD R  ALBEE
857 29TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 2-3 E 166 FT OF W 498 FT OF NW-NE

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 09

 G1

Totals
5.000

5.000
$31,500

$31,500
$222,700

$222,700
$254,200

$254,200
026-0900-12-000 857 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 BRITTA  RETTERER
20034 HOLT AVE W
LAKEVILLE MN 55044

PLAT 2-4 E 166 FT OF W 664 FT OF NW-NE (MOS #8561)

Acres:                   5.059                Section: 09

 G1

Totals
5.059

5.059
$26,900

$26,900
$0

$0
$26,900

$26,900
026-0900-13-000 863 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

MUSTAFA & HELLA E CELIK
6300 N LEGETT AVE
CHICAGO IL 60646

PLAT 2-5 E 166 FT OF W 830 FT OF NW-NE

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 09

 G1

Totals
5.000

5.000
$31,500

$31,500
$0

$0
$31,500

$31,500
026-0900-14-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

JACOB D & SAMANTHA J PICHLER
867 29TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 2-6 E 166 FT OF W 996 FT OF NW-NE

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 09

 G1

Totals
5.000

5.000
$31,500

$31,500
$0

$0
$31,500

$31,500
026-0900-15-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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JACOB D & SAMANTHA J PICHLER
867 29TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 2-7 PRT NW-NE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 29/37 #4122 
(MOS #6852)

Acres:                   3.050                Section: 09

 G1

Totals
3.050

3.050
$25,700

$25,700
$325,600

$325,600
$351,300

$351,300
026-0900-16-000 867 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 GERALDINE J  PITTMAN
879 29TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 2-8 NW-NE EX W 1162 FT & INCL LOT 2 CSM 29/37 
#4122 DOC 620230 (MOS #6852)

Acres:                   7.010                Section: 09

 G1

Totals
7.010

7.010
$37,500

$37,500
$57,100

$57,100
$94,600

$94,600
026-0900-17-000 879 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 MARGHI R  MCKEON
876 28TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 3 SW-NE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 09

 G4

Totals
40.000

40.000
$3,300

$3,300
$0

$0
$3,300

$3,300
026-0900-18-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 MARGHI R  MCKEON
876 28TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 4 SE-NE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 09

 G4

Totals
40.000

40.000
$3,300

$3,300
$0

$0
$3,300

$3,300
026-0900-19-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 ROBERT  ANDERSON JR
 JUSTINA  LANG
PO BOX 42
BARRONETT WI 54813-0042

NE-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 09

 G4
G5
G7

Totals

21.000
17.000

2.000

40.000

$5,300
$10,200
$12,000

$27,500

$0
$0

$143,100

$143,100

$5,300
$10,200

$155,100

$170,600

026-0900-20-000 825 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ROBERT  ULLRICH 
 JEROME F  ULLRICH
2922 US HIGHWAY 63
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 6 NW-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 09

 G4
G5

Totals

35.000
5.000

40.000

$9,900
$3,000

$12,900

$0
$0

$0

$9,900
$3,000

$12,900

026-0900-21-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ROBERT W  ULLRICH 
 JEROME F  ULLRICH
PO BOX 92
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 7 SW-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 09

 G4
G5

Totals

35.000
5.000

40.000

$9,300
$3,000

$12,300

$0
$0

$0

$9,300
$3,000

$12,300

026-0900-22-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 JEROME F  ULLRICH 
 ROBERT W  ULLRICH
2899 US HIGHWAY 63
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 8 SE-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 09

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

21.000
3.000

16.000

40.000

$6,100
$1,800

$28,000

$35,900

$0
$0
$0

$0

$6,100
$1,800

$28,000

$35,900

026-0900-23-000 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 MARIE B  HILLMAN
2841 8TH ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 9 NE-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 09

 G4

Totals
40.000

40.000
$3,300

$3,300
$0

$0
$3,300

$3,300
026-0900-24-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 MARIE B  HILLMAN
2841 8TH ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 10 NW-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 09

 G4
G5
G7

Totals

24.000
14.000

2.000

40.000

$6,500
$8,400

$12,000

$26,900

$0
$0

$225,800

$225,800

$6,500
$8,400

$237,800

$252,700

026-0900-25-000 2841 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

BRENT M & VERNITA M CRAINE
1120 JEFFERY BLVD
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 11 SW-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 09

 G5
G6

Totals

20.000
20.000

40.000

$9,000
$74,000

$83,000

$0
$0

$0

$9,000
$74,000

$83,000

026-0900-26-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

BRENT M & VERNITA M CRAINE
1120 JEFFERY BLVD
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 12 SE-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 09

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

21.000
17.000

2.000

40.000

$5,900
$10,200

$3,500

$19,600

$0
$0
$0

$0

$5,900
$10,200

$3,500

$19,600

026-0900-27-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 MARGHI R  MCKEON
876 28TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 13 NE-SE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 09

 G4

Totals
40.000

40.000
$4,300

$4,300
$0

$0
$4,300

$4,300
026-0900-28-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

RANDALL W & LINDA L PALAN
854 28TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 14 NW-SE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 09

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

22.000
13.000

5.000

40.000

$6,700
$7,800
$9,300

$23,800

$0
$0
$0

$0

$6,700
$7,800
$9,300

$23,800

026-0900-29-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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RANDALL W & LINDA L PALAN
854 28TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 15-1 PRT SW-SE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 35/31 #5059 
DOC 703212

Acres:                   5.052                Section: 09

 G4
G7

Totals

0.552
4.500

5.052

$200
$22,000

$22,200

$0
$151,500

$151,500

$200
$173,500

$173,700

026-0900-30-000 854 28TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

RANDALL W & LINDA L PALAN
854 28TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 15-2 SW-SE EX CSM 35/31 #5059 DOC 703212

Acres:                   34.948                Section: 09

 G4
G5

Totals

27.800
7.148

34.948

$7,800
$2,400

$10,200

$0
$0

$0

$7,800
$2,400

$10,200

026-0900-31-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 MARGHI R  MCKEON
876 28TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 16 SE-SE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 09

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

2.000
25.200

5.000
7.800

40.000

$22,000
$7,100
$9,300

$13,700

$52,100

$475,200
$0
$0
$0

$475,200

$497,200
$7,100
$9,300

$13,700

$527,300

026-0900-32-000 876 28TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

JACK S & WENDY S STETLER
PO BOX 104
BARRONETT WI 54813

NE-NE 29 A MFL-C

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 10

 G5
W8

Totals

11.000
29.000

40.000

$6,600
($107,300)

$6,600

$0
$0

$0

$6,600
$0

$6,600

026-1000-02-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

STETLER FAMILY IRREVOCABLE TRUST
950 28 3/4 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 2 NW-NE (MOS #8444)

Acres:                   40.150                Section: 10

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

2.000
2.000

13.150
23.000

40.150

$22,000
$600

$17,400
$42,600

$82,600

$301,200
$0
$0
$0

$301,200

$323,200
$600

$17,400
$42,600

$383,800

026-1000-03-000 950 28 3/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

DANIEL N & VICKI D PLENTY
2871 9 1/2 ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 3-1 SW-NE EX LOT 1 CSM 38/96 #5648

Acres:                   35.000                Section: 10

 G1
G4
G5

Totals

2.000
7.000

26.000

35.000

$22,000
$2,000

$15,600

$39,600

$185,700
$0
$0

$185,700

$207,700
$2,000

$15,600

$225,300

026-1000-04-000 2871 9 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 KEVIN C  THEESE
970 28 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 3-2 PRT SW-NE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 38/96 #5648

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 10

 G1

Totals
5.000

5.000
$31,500

$31,500
$216,900

$216,900
$248,400

$248,400
026-1000-04-010 970 28 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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JACK S & WENDY S STETLER
PO BOX 104
BARRONETT WI 54813

SE-NE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 10

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

2.000
8.000

30.000

40.000

$22,000
$3,600

$105,000

$130,600

$288,600
$0
$0

$288,600

$310,600
$3,600

$105,000

$419,200

026-1000-05-000 982 28 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 DAVID T  FARLOW
722 MARKET ST
EAU CLAIRE WI 54703

NE-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 10

 G4
G5

Totals

35.000
5.000

40.000

$2,900
$1,800

$4,700

$0
$0

$0

$2,900
$1,800

$4,700

026-1000-06-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 DAVID T  FARLOW
722 MARKET ST
EAU CLAIRE WI 54703

NW-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 10

 G4
G5
G7

Totals

30.000
10.000

0.000

40.000

$2,500
$3,500

$0

$6,000

$0
$0

$100

$100

$2,500
$3,500

$100

$6,100

026-1000-07-000 28 3/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 DAVID T  FARLOW
722 MARKET ST
EAU CLAIRE WI 54703

SW-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 10

 G2
G4
G5

Totals

2.000
36.250

1.750

40.000

$8,000
$6,400

$600

$15,000

$0
$0
$0

$0

$8,000
$6,400

$600

$15,000

026-1000-08-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 DAVID T  FARLOW
722 MARKET ST
EAU CLAIRE WI 54703

SE-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 10

 G4
G5

Totals

34.500
5.500

40.000

$4,800
$3,300

$8,100

$0
$0

$0

$4,800
$3,300

$8,100

026-1000-09-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

LUKE M & DONNA J HERGERT
926 28TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

NE-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 10

 G4
G5
G6

Totals

10.000
1.000

29.000

40.000

$2,800
$400

$107,300

$110,500

$0
$0
$0

$0

$2,800
$400

$107,300

$110,500

026-1000-10-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

RYAN & ALLI MAZUREK
1035 11TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 10-1 N 1/2 NW-SW

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 10

 G4
G5

Totals

19.500
0.500

20.000

$2,400
$100

$2,500

$0
$0

$0

$2,400
$100

$2,500

026-1000-11-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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JERRY & JANE ELMBERG  (LE)
 JODIE L  KUMMET
2831 9TH ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 10-2 S 1/2 OF NW-SW JERRY & JANE ELMBERG RETAIN 
LIFE ESTATE

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 10

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

4.000
1.500
2.500

12.000

20.000

$28,500
$400

$1,200
$21,000

$51,100

$248,000
$0
$0
$0

$248,000

$276,500
$400

$1,200
$21,000

$299,100

026-1000-12-000 2831 9TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

RODNEY L & SARAH L CAPUZZI
908 28TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

SW-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 10

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

2.000
20.000

4.000
14.000

40.000

$22,000
$5,400
$1,800

$25,900

$55,100

$165,700
$0
$0
$0

$165,700

$187,700
$5,400
$1,800

$25,900

$220,800

026-1000-13-000 908 28TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

LUKE M & DONNA J HERGERT
926 28TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 12-1 SE-SW EX W 6 RDS OF E 11 RDS OF S 9 RDS THRF

Acres:                   39.650                Section: 10

 G1
G4
G5
G5M
G6

Totals

2.000
23.000

2.000
4.650
8.000

39.650

$22,000
$6,400
$3,700
$8,600

$29,600

$70,300

$277,500
$0
$0
$0
$0

$277,500

$299,500
$6,400
$3,700
$8,600

$29,600

$347,800

026-1000-14-000 926 28TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

LUKE M & DONNA J HERGERT
926 28TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 12-2 W 6 RDS OF E 11 RDS OF S 9 RDS OF SE-SW

Acres:                   0.350                Section: 10

 G4

Totals
0.350

0.350
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
026-1000-15-000 28TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

ROBERT C & GRACE M GEE TRUST
4008 PENROD LN
ST ANTHONY MN 55421

GL 2-1 GOVT LOT 2 EX LOTS 1 & 2 CSM 14/137 #2064 36 A 
MFL-O

Acres:                   36.130                Section: 10

 W5

Totals
36.130

36.130
($133,700) $0

$0
$0

$0
026-1000-16-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Sylvan Lake 8260

  

MATTHEW S & LORI D JANSEN
N9360 SNAPDRAGON LN
APPLETON WI 54915

GL 2-2 PRT GOVT LOT 2 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 14/137 #2064 
DOC 474692

Acres:                   1.730                Section: 10

 G1

Totals
1.730

1.730
$210,000

$210,000
$0

$0
$210,000

$210,000
026-1000-16-001 9 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Sylvan Lake 8260

  

JONATHAN S & JUNE M BURNS
317 SHERBURNE ST N
STILLWATER MN 55082

GL 2-3 PRT GOVT LOT 2 SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 14/137 #2064

Acres:                   1.700                Section: 10

 G1

Totals
1.700

1.700
$189,100

$189,100
$360,200

$360,200
$549,300

$549,300
026-1000-16-011 2833 9 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Sylvan Lake 8260
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MATT L & JAMIE L HERGERT
950 28TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 14-1 NW-SE  EX CSM 12/82 #1665  DOC 453720 & EX 
CSM 13/164 #1904 DOC 465986 & EX CSM 15/94 #2163 DOC 

Acres:                   33.500                Section: 10

 G4
G5
G6

Totals

11.000
1.500

21.000

33.500

$3,100
$2,800

$81,900

$87,800

$0
$0
$0

$0

$3,100
$2,800

$81,900

$87,800

026-1000-17-000 28 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

MATT L & JAMIE L HERGERT
950 28TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 14-4 PRT NW-SE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM #7050 DOC 
896152

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 10

 G1

Totals
5.000

5.000
$20,000

$20,000
$0

$0
$20,000

$20,000
026-1000-17-010 28 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

MATT L & JAMIE L HERGERT
950 28TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

GL 1-1 GL # 1 EX CSM 12/82 #1665 & EX CSM 13/164 #1904 
& EX CSM 15/94 #2163

Acres:                   27.380                Section: 10

 G1
G4
G5M
G6

Totals

1.000
18.380

5.000
3.000

27.380

$17,000
$5,100
$9,300

$10,500

$41,900

$67,100
$0
$0
$0

$67,100

$84,100
$5,100
$9,300

$10,500

$109,000

026-1000-18-000 950 28TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 BRENT W  HUEBNER
640 25TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 1-2 PRT GOVT LOT 1 DAF: COM AT SW COR SD GL 1 TH N 
90 DEG E 966.0' ALG S LN SD GL 1 TO POB TH N 11 DEG W 

Acres:                   3.070                Section: 10

 G1

Totals
3.070

3.070
$296,900

$296,900
$0

$0
$296,900

$296,900
026-1000-19-000 28TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Sylvan Lake 8260

  

ANDRE & KERRY REBECCA VAN 
JAARSVELD
210 13TH ST
HUDSON WI 54016

GL 1-3 PRT GL 1 SHOWN AS LOT 3 CSM 13/164 #1904

Acres:                   1.120                Section: 10

 G1

Totals
1.120

1.120
$209,500

$209,500
$137,100

$137,100
$346,600

$346,600
026-1000-20-000 2811 9 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Sylvan Lake 8260

  

 JEANNE A  SANDQUIST 
 MARK G  RYAN
662 DELAWARE AVE
ST PAUL MN 55107

GL 1-4 PRT GL 1 SHOWN AS LOT 4 CSM 13/164 #1904

Acres:                   1.720                Section: 10

 G1

Totals
1.720

1.720
$249,500

$249,500
$203,300

$203,300
$452,800

$452,800
026-1000-21-000 2815 9 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Sylvan Lake 8260

  

 MARLENE M  KIESTER 
 REBECCA A  RUDDY
1709 OAKBROOKE WAY
EAGAN MN 55122

GL 1-5 PRT GL 1 SHOWN AS LOT 5 CSM 13/164 #1904 DOC 
465986

Acres:                   1.320                Section: 10

 G1

Totals
1.320

1.320
$216,500

$216,500
$233,800

$233,800
$450,300

$450,300
026-1000-22-000 2821 9 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Sylvan Lake 8260
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FREDERICK L & SARAH E MONVILLE
646 LAKECREST DR
MENASHA WI 54952

GL 1-6  & PLAT 14-3 PRT NW-SE & GL 1 SHOWN AS LOT 6 CSM 
13/164 #1904 DOC 465986

Acres:                   1.350                Section: 10

 G1

Totals
1.350

1.350
$203,900

$203,900
$0

$0
$203,900

$203,900
026-1000-23-000 9 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Sylvan Lake 8260

  

FREDERICK L & SARAH E MONVILLE
646 LAKECREST DR
MENASHA WI 54952

GL 1-7 & 14-2 PRT GOVT LOT 1 & NW-SE SHOWN AS LOT 7 
CSM 15/94 #2163 DOC 481624

Acres:                   0.820                Section: 10

 G1

Totals
0.820

0.820
$195,600

$195,600
$73,200

$73,200
$268,800

$268,800
026-1000-23-001 2829 9 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Sylvan Lake 8260

  

ROBERT C & GRACE M GEE TRUST
4008 PENROD LN
ST ANTHONY MN 55421

GL 3-1 PRT GOVT LOT 3 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 14/138 #2065

Acres:                   2.130                Section: 10

 G1

Totals
2.130

2.130
$202,500

$202,500
$87,800

$87,800
$290,300

$290,300
026-1000-24-001 2802 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Sylvan Lake 8260

  

 TRYGVE T  NUSTAD 
 LORI J  CARRELL
425 BROADWAY AVE S APT 619
ROCHESTER MN 55904

GL 3-2 PRT GOVT LOT 3 SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 14/138 #2065 
DOC 474693

Acres:                   1.920                Section: 10

 G1

Totals
1.920

1.920
$202,500

$202,500
$260,400

$260,400
$462,900

$462,900
026-1000-24-011 2808 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Sylvan Lake 8260

  

 H HARV  THOMPSON TRUST
5810 E OPEN MEADOW
MCFARLAND WI 53558

GL 3-3 PRT GOVT LOT 3 SHOWN AS LOT 3 CSM 14/138 #2065

Acres:                   1.940                Section: 10

 G1

Totals
1.940

1.940
$202,500

$202,500
$153,500

$153,500
$356,000

$356,000
026-1000-24-022 2814 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Sylvan Lake 8260

  

 CONNIE L  HAEFFNER
2904 N 86TH ST
LINCOLN NE 68507

GL 3-4 PRT GOVT LOT 3 SHOWN AS LOT 4 CSM 14/138 #2065 
DOC 474693

Acres:                   1.620                Section: 10

 G1

Totals
1.620

1.620
$178,500

$178,500
$120,300

$120,300
$298,800

$298,800
026-1000-24-033 2816 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Sylvan Lake 8260

  

DAVID M & ANDREA C RIECK
890 NANCY CIR
SHOREVIEW MN 55126

GL 3-5 PRT GOVT LOT 3 SHOWN AS LOT 5 CSM 14/139 #2066

Acres:                   1.610                Section: 10

 G1

Totals
1.610

1.610
$189,900

$189,900
$91,700

$91,700
$281,600

$281,600
026-1000-24-044 2818 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Sylvan Lake 8260
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 CURTIS MACK  JOHNSON
6511 FRONTIER DR
FLOWER MOUND TX 75022

GL 3-6 PRT GOVT LOT 3 SHOWN AS LOT 6 CSM 14/139 #2066

Acres:                   2.270                Section: 10

 G1

Totals
2.270

2.270
$225,500

$225,500
$71,800

$71,800
$297,300

$297,300
026-1000-24-055 2822 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Sylvan Lake 8260

  

ROBERT H & LINDY F HENRY
301 SPRING CREEK DR
WAXAHACHIE TX 75165

GL 3-7 PRT GOVT LOT 3 SHOWN AS LOT 7 CSM 14/139 #2066

Acres:                   2.440                Section: 10

 G1

Totals
2.440

2.440
$261,300

$261,300
$80,300

$80,300
$341,600

$341,600
026-1000-24-066 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Sylvan Lake 8260

  

ROBERT H & LINDY F HENRY
301 SPRING CREEK DR
WAXAHACHIE TX 75165

GL 3-8 PRT GOVT LOT 3 SHOWN AS LOT 8 CSM 14/139 #2066

Acres:                   2.300                Section: 10

 G1

Totals
2.300

2.300
$180,200

$180,200
$0

$0
$180,200

$180,200
026-1000-24-077 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Sylvan Lake 8260

  

 NOREEN L  HOFF
525 FAIRVIEW AVE S APT 443
SAINT PAUL MN 55116

GL 1-1 GOVT LOT 1 EX W 40 RDS THRF (MOS #9491) 38 A 
MFL-C

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 11

 G1
W6

Totals

2.000
38.000

40.000

$51,000
($148,200)

$51,000

$37,500
$0

$37,500

$88,500
$0

$88,500

026-1100-02-000 1085 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ANDREW A  BEECROFT
2879 10 1/2 ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

GL 1-2 W 40 RDS OF GOVT LOT 1

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 11

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

4.000
4.000
6.000
6.000

20.000

$28,500
$900

$2,700
$11,100

$43,200

$306,300
$0
$0
$0

$306,300

$334,800
$900

$2,700
$11,100

$349,500

026-1100-03-000 2879 10 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

EDWARD W & JUDITH M NORTON 
REVOCABLE INTER-VIVOS TRUST
PO BOX 129
BARRONETT WI 54813

GOVT LOT 2 (MISC 240)

Acres:                   44.360                Section: 11

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

1.000
14.360
29.000

44.360

$35,000
$8,600

$113,100

$156,700

$370,800
$0
$0

$370,800

$405,800
$8,600

$113,100

$527,500

026-1100-04-000 2868 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 MISTI K  CICHOSZ 
 MARYJO  NORTON
N66W20350 HIGH POINT AVE
MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

PLAT 3-1 N 1/2 OF SW-NE

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 11

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

4.000
6.000

10.000

20.000

$28,500
$3,600

$39,000

$71,100

$142,100
$0
$0

$142,100

$170,600
$3,600

$39,000

$213,200

026-1100-05-000 2871 10 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 FRANK  ROGACZEWSKI 
 KAREN  COUCH
2857 10 1/2 ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 3-2 S 1/2 OF SW-NE LOUISE ROGACZEWSKI RETAINS LIFE 
ESTATE

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 11

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

2.000
6.000

12.000

20.000

$22,000
$3,600

$42,000

$67,600

$123,500
$0
$0

$123,500

$145,500
$3,600

$42,000

$191,100

026-1100-06-000 2857 10 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

MATT B & RITA G ARNES
1016 29TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 5-1 N 1/2-N 1/2-NE-NW

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 11

 G5
G6

Totals

6.000
4.000

10.000

$2,700
$14,800

$17,500

$0
$0

$0

$2,700
$14,800

$17,500

026-1100-07-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

MICHAEL J & REBECCA R RICH
2872 10 1/2 ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 5-2 S 1/2-N 1/2-NE-NW & S 1/2 NE-NW EX S 560 FT OF E 
300 FT THRF

Acres:                   26.140                Section: 11

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

4.000
2.000

20.140

26.140

$28,500
$1,200

$75,300

$105,000

$75,800
$0
$0

$75,800

$104,300
$1,200

$75,300

$180,800

026-1100-08-000 2886 10 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 MICHAEL J  RICH
2872 10 1/2 ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 5-4 S 560 FT OF E 300 FT OF S 1/2-NE-NW

Acres:                   3.850                Section: 11

 G1

Totals
3.850

3.850
$28,100

$28,100
$2,800

$2,800
$30,900

$30,900
026-1100-10-000 10 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 SCOTT  WARWICK
802 21 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

NW-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 11

 G5
G6

Totals

20.000
20.000

40.000

$7,000
$70,000

$77,000

$0
$0

$0

$7,000
$70,000

$77,000

026-1100-11-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 PHILLIP  ODDEN 
 ELSE J  BIGTON
20337 COUNTY ROAD H
BARRONETT WI 54813

SW-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 11

 G5
G6

Totals

12.000
28.000

40.000

$4,200
$109,200

$113,400

$0
$0

$0

$4,200
$109,200

$113,400

026-1100-12-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 MICHAEL J  RICH
2872 10 1/2 ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 8-1 N 209 FT OF E 209 FT OF SE- NW

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 11

 G1

Totals
1.000

1.000
$17,000

$17,000
$230,200

$230,200
$247,200

$247,200
026-1100-13-000 2872 10 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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 ELSE J  BIGTON 
 PHILLIP D  ODDEN
20337 COUNTY ROAD H
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 8-2 SE-NW EX N 209 FT OF E 209 FT 32 A MFL-O

Acres:                   39.000                Section: 11

 G5
W7

Totals

7.000
32.000

39.000

$2,500
($119,400)

$2,500

$0
$0

$0

$2,500
$0

$2,500

026-1100-14-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 GRANT T  RADTKE
2844 10 1/2 ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

NE-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 11

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

2.000
10.000
28.000

40.000

$22,000
$6,000

$103,600

$131,600

$244,300
$0
$0

$244,300

$266,300
$6,000

$103,600

$375,900

026-1100-15-000 2844 10 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

JOHN E & REBECCA A BUCKNER
9551 STARK RD
LIVONIA MI 48150

PLAT 10-1 E 1/2 NW-SW EX N 290 FT OF E 175 FT & EX 
OUTLOT 1 CSM 45/165 #6926 DOC 888641 (MOS #9091)

Acres:                   17.331                Section: 11

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

1.000
1.300

15.031

17.331

$34,800
$600

$55,600

$91,000

$307,600
$0
$0

$307,600

$342,400
$600

$55,600

$398,600

026-1100-16-000 1019 28 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

JOHN E & ANTOINETTE L BUCKNER
1007 28 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 10-2 W 1/2 NW-SW (MOS #9091)

Acres:                   19.190                Section: 11

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

4.000
2.000

13.190

19.190

$28,500
$1,200

$51,400

$81,100

$191,100
$0
$0

$191,100

$219,600
$1,200

$51,400

$272,200

026-1100-16-010 1007 28 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ELAINE M  VELDBOOM 
 FREDERICK A  HUSTON
151 E JOHNSON ST APT B
FOND DU LAC WI 54935

PLAT 10-3 N 290 FT OF E 175 FT OF NW-SW & OUTLOT 1 CSM 
45/165 #6926 DOC 888641 (MOS #9091) (SD OL 1 OWNED 

Acres:                   1.890                Section: 11

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

0.760
0.601
0.529

1.890

$13,900
$200

$2,000

$16,100

$18,200
$0
$0

$18,200

$32,100
$200

$2,000

$34,300

026-1100-17-000 1021 28 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 JASON G  LEIGHT 
 JUSTIN W  LEIGHT
2130 PALMER DR
NEW BRIGHTON MN 55112-2466

SW-SW (MOS #8779)

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 11

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

2.000
6.000
5.000

27.000

40.000

$22,000
$1,700
$2,300

$47,300

$73,300

$33,700
$0
$0
$0

$33,700

$55,700
$1,700
$2,300

$47,300

$107,000

026-1100-18-000 2819 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 CHRISTOPHER  ANFANG 
 LYNDA K  OLSEN
2814 10 1/2 ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 12 SE-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 11

 G4
G5
G5M
G7

Totals

25.500
4.500
8.000
2.000

40.000

$6,100
$2,700

$14,800
$12,000

$35,600

$0
$0
$0

$99,500

$99,500

$6,100
$2,700

$14,800
$111,500

$135,100

026-1100-19-000 2814 10 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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BUTTERNUT ASSOCIATES
1752 PINEHURST AVE
ST PAUL MN 55116

GOVT LOT 3 30 A MFL-C

Acres:                   36.370                Section: 11

 G5
W6

Totals

6.370
30.000

36.370

$2,900
($111,400)

$2,900

$0
$0

$0

$2,900
$0

$2,900

026-1100-20-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

BUTTERNUT ASSOCIATES
1752 PINEHURST AVE
ST PAUL MN 55116

PLAT 14 NW-SE 40 A MFL-C

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 11

 W6

Totals
40.000

40.000
($156,000) $0

$0
$0

$0
026-1100-21-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

RICHARD A JR & KYLEE A PAULETTE
2821 10 1/2 ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT GL4-1 GOVT LOT 4 EX PRT LYG ELY OF LN DAF: COM S 
1/4 COR SEC 11 TH S 88-44-51 E 1315.82 FT TO POB TH N 

Acres:                   39.100                Section: 11

 G4
G5M
G7

Totals

29.250
7.850
2.000

39.100

$6,400
$13,800
$20,400

$40,600

$0
$0

$217,200

$217,200

$6,400
$13,800

$237,600

$257,800

026-1100-22-000 2821 10 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 RICHARD A  BLAND 
 ELLA  JIRKA BLAND
1212 29TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 1-1 NE-NE  EX LOT 1 CSM 2/33 #81.5 DOC 337258 & EX 
LOT 3 CSM 6/176 #752 DOC 400432 & EX PRT IN 550/140 

Acres:                   16.000                Section: 12

 G5

Totals
16.000

16.000
$7,200

$7,200
$0

$0
$7,200

$7,200
026-1200-02-000 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 MELINDA R  POBANZ 
 MARIELLA P POBANZ  PAUL
13944 LARIAT RD
RAPID CITY SD 57702

PLAT 1-2 PRT NE-NE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 2/33 #81.5 DOC 
337258

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 12

 G1

Totals
2.000

2.000
$22,000

$22,000
$0

$0
$22,000

$22,000
026-1200-03-000 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 RICHARD A  BLAND 
 ELLA  JIRKA BLAND
1212 29TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 1-3 PRT NE-NE SHOWN AS LOT 3 CSM 6/176 #752 DOC 
400432

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 12

 G1

Totals
2.000

2.000
$33,200

$33,200
$0

$0
$33,200

$33,200
026-1200-04-000 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

BUTTERNUT ASSOCIATES LLP
1752 PINEHURST
ST PAUL MN 55116

PLAT 1-4 PRT NE-NE LYG W OF CSM 6/176 #752 & LN BEG AT 
SW COR LOT 3 CSM 6/176 #752 AT PT WHERE SW COR 

Acres:                   15.200                Section: 12

 G6

Totals
15.200

15.200
$59,300

$59,300
$0

$0
$59,300

$59,300
026-1200-04-001 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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 WILLIAM KENT  HARRIS 
 MARYBETH KAY  HARRIS
1658 DODD RD
MENDOTA HEIGHTS MN 55118

PLAT 1-5 PRT NE-NE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 25/11 #3521 DOC 
574495 (LC VENDOR: BUTTERNUT ASSOCIATES LLP)

Acres:                   4.800                Section: 12

 G1

Totals
4.800

4.800
$61,500

$61,500
$611,500

$611,500
$673,000

$673,000
026-1200-04-010 1175 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

FRANK F & PATRICIA J ANFANG 2000 
LIVING TRUST
THOMAS A & ROCHELLE R ANFANG 
REVOCABLE TRUST
N4589 PIONEER DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

PLAT 2 NW-NE (MOS #9033)

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 12

 G5
G6

Totals

10.000
30.000

40.000

$4,500
$117,000

$121,500

$0
$0

$0

$4,500
$117,000

$121,500

026-1200-05-000 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

FRANK F & PATRICIA J ANFANG 2000 
LIVING TRUST
THOMAS A & ROCHELLE R ANFANG 
REVOCABLE TRUST
N4589 PIONEER DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

PLAT 3 SW-NE (MOS #9033)

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 12

 G5
G6

Totals

10.000
30.000

40.000

$6,000
$111,000

$117,000

$0
$0

$0

$6,000
$111,000

$117,000

026-1200-06-000 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

BUTTERNUT ASSOCIATES LLP
1752 PINEHURST
ST PAUL MN 55116

SE-NE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 12

 G5
G6

Totals

10.000
30.000

40.000

$3,500
$111,600

$115,100

$0
$0

$0

$3,500
$111,600

$115,100

026-1200-07-000 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

JOHN & JAMES ANFANG
7312 VIRGIN ACRES RD
LAKE TOMAHAWK WI 54539

PLAT 5-1 NE-NW EX W 600 FT

Acres:                   21.810                Section: 12

 G5
G6

Totals

5.000
16.810

21.810

$3,000
$58,800

$61,800

$0
$0

$0

$3,000
$58,800

$61,800

026-1200-08-000 1133 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 CATHERINE R  ZIMMERMAN 
IRREVOCABLE COTTAGE TRUST
425 N STEVENS AVE
JEFFERSON WI 53549

PLAT 5-2 W 600 FT OF NE-NW

Acres:                   18.190                Section: 12

 G1
G4
G5

Totals

2.000
11.190

5.000

18.190

$22,000
$900

$3,000

$25,900

$157,900
$0
$0

$157,900

$179,900
$900

$3,000

$183,800

026-1200-08-001 1131 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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BUTTERNUT ASSOCIATES LLP
1752 PINEHURST AVE
SAINT PAUL MN 55116

GOVT LOT 1 36.83 A MFL-C

Acres:                   39.830                Section: 12

 G5
G6
W6

Totals

2.830
0.170

36.830

39.830

$1,300
$600

($136,300)

$1,900

$0
$0
$0

$0

$1,300
$600

$0

$1,900

026-1200-09-000 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

BUTTERNUT ASSOCIATES LLP
1752 PINEHURST AVE
SAINT PAUL MN 55116

PLAT 7 SW-NW 24.17 A MFL-C

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 12

 G4
G5
G6
W6

Totals

5.000
2.000
8.830

24.170

40.000

$1,100
$1,200

$32,700
($89,400)

$35,000

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$1,100
$1,200

$32,700
$0

$35,000

026-1200-10-000 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

DAVID & EDWARD L ANFANG
W694 US HIGHWAY 18
SULLIVAN WI 53178

SE-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 12

 G5
G6

Totals

2.000
38.000

40.000

$900
$133,000

$133,900

$0
$0

$0

$900
$133,000

$133,900

026-1200-11-000 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 MAYNARD  MACKRILL 
 GARY  MACKRILL
2702 11TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

NE-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 12

 G5
G6

Totals

7.000
33.000

40.000

$3,200
$122,100

$125,300

$0
$0

$0

$3,200
$122,100

$125,300

026-1200-12-000 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 MAYNARD  MACKRILL 
 GARY  MACKRILL
2702 11TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GOVT LOT 2

Acres:                   31.880                Section: 12

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

9.000
5.000

17.880

31.880

$2,000
$2,300

$33,400

$37,700

$0
$0
$0

$0

$2,000
$2,300

$33,400

$37,700

026-1200-13-000 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

NOLAN REVOCABLE TRUST
PO BOX 88
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT GL3 GOVT LOT 3

Acres:                   37.110                Section: 12

 G5
G6

Totals

22.260
14.850

37.110

$7,800
$53,200

$61,000

$0
$0

$0

$7,800
$53,200

$61,000

026-1200-14-000 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

PAUL F & JENNIFER BERG
613 HUBER DR
MENDOTA HEIGHTS MN 55120

PLAT 12 SE-SW 40 A MFL-C

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 12

 W6

Totals
40.000

40.000
($156,000) $0

$0
$0

$0
026-1200-15-000 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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JOHN H & SUZANNE J CARLSON
N74W5382 GEORGETOWN DR
CEDARBURG WI 53012

NE-SE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 12

 G6

Totals
40.000

40.000
$148,000

$148,000
$0

$0
$148,000

$148,000
026-1200-16-000 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

JOHN H & SUZANNE J CARLSON
N74W5382 GEORGETOWN DR
CEDARBURG WI 53012

NW-SE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 12

 G6

Totals
40.000

40.000
$148,000

$148,000
$0

$0
$148,000

$148,000
026-1200-17-000 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

JOHN H & SUZANNE J CARLSON
N74W5382 GEORGETOWN DR
CEDARBURG WI 53012

SW-SE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 12

 G6

Totals
40.000

40.000
$148,000

$148,000
$0

$0
$148,000

$148,000
026-1200-18-000 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

JOHN H & SUZANNE J CARLSON
N74W5382 GEORGETOWN DR
CEDARBURG WI 53012

SE-SE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 12

 G6

Totals
40.000

40.000
$148,000

$148,000
$0

$0
$148,000

$148,000
026-1200-19-000 29TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

PRYTZ REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
2522 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 1 NE-NE 31 A MFL-C

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 13

 G5
W6

Totals

9.000
31.000

40.000

$5,400
($114,700)

$5,400

$0
$0

$0

$5,400
$0

$5,400

026-1300-02-000 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

PRYTZ REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
2522 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 2 NW-NE 33 A MFL-C

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 13

 G5
W6

Totals

7.000
33.000

40.000

$4,200
($122,100)

$4,200

$0
$0

$0

$4,200
$0

$4,200

026-1300-03-000 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 JAMES M  VAUGHN
PO BOX 984
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 3 SW-NE 38 A MFL-C

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 13

 G6
W6

Totals

2.000
38.000

40.000

$7,400
($140,600)

$7,400

$0
$0

$0

$7,400
$0

$7,400

026-1300-04-000 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 JAMES M  VAUGHN
PO BOX 984
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 4 SE-NE 25 A MFL-C

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 13

 G1
G6
W6

Totals

0.200
14.800
25.000

40.000

$800
$54,800

($92,500)

$55,600

$14,800
$0
$0

$14,800

$15,600
$54,800

$0

$70,400

026-1300-05-000 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ERIC M  NESS
5136 S MENARD DR
NEW BERLIN WI 53151

PLAT 5 NE-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 13

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

21.000
6.000

13.000

40.000

$5,900
$2,700

$24,100

$32,700

$0
$0
$0

$0

$5,900
$2,700

$24,100

$32,700

026-1300-06-000 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ERIC M  NESS
5136 S MENARD DR
NEW BERLIN WI 53151

PLAT 6 NW-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 13

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

5.000
7.000

28.000

40.000

$1,400
$2,500

$51,800

$55,700

$0
$0
$0

$0

$1,400
$2,500

$51,800

$55,700

026-1300-07-000 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

MANOR FAMILY WILDERNESS LLC
2741 11TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 7-1 SW-NW EX PRT DAF: BEG SE COR TH N 180 FT TH W 
TO PERCH LAKE (NKA ANDERSON LAKE) TH SLY ALG E LN SD 

Acres:                   25.045                Section: 13

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

3.000
5.000
6.000

11.045

25.045

$62,700
$1,400
$3,600

$21,600

$89,300

$256,500
$0
$0
$0

$256,500

$319,200
$1,400
$3,600

$21,600

$345,800

026-1300-08-000 2750 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 SHEILA A  MANOR TRUST
2741 11TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 7-3 PRT SW-NW SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 46/44 #6974 
DOC 891416

Acres:                   7.386                Section: 13

 G4
G5M

Totals

2.000
5.386

7.386

$600
$10,500

$11,100

$0
$0

$0

$600
$10,500

$11,100

026-1300-08-010 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 SHEILA A  MANOR TRUST
2741 11TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 7-4 PRT SW-NW SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 46/44 #6974 
DOC 891416

Acres:                   5.389                Section: 13

 G5M

Totals
5.389

5.389
$10,500

$10,500
$0

$0
$10,500

$10,500
026-1300-08-020 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 ERIC M  NESS
5136 S MENARD DR
NEW BERLIN WI 53151

PLAT 7-2 S 180 FT OF SW-NW LYG E OF PERCH LAKE

Acres:                   2.180                Section: 13

 G6

Totals
2.180

2.180
$8,100

$8,100
$0

$0
$8,100

$8,100
026-1300-09-000 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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 ERIC M  NESS
5136 S MENARD DR
NEW BERLIN WI 53151

PLAT 8 SE-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 13

 G4
G5
G5M
G7

Totals

9.000
14.000
16.000

1.000

40.000

$2,400
$6,300

$29,600
$6,000

$44,300

$0
$0
$0

$200

$200

$2,400
$6,300

$29,600
$6,200

$44,500

026-1300-10-000 2751 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 MAYNARD  MACKRILL 
 GARY  MACKRILL
2702 11TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

NE-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 13

 G4

Totals
40.000

40.000
$3,300

$3,300
$0

$0
$3,300

$3,300
026-1300-11-000 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 MAYNARD  MACKRILL 
 GARY  MACKRILL
2702 11TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 10-1 NW-SW EX VOL 320 PG 455

Acres:                   39.000                Section: 13

 G4
G5
G7

Totals

26.250
10.750

2.000

39.000

$3,700
$4,900

$12,000

$20,600

$0
$0

$169,200

$169,200

$3,700
$4,900

$181,200

$189,800

026-1300-12-000 2739 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 SHEILA A  MANOR TRUST
2741 11TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 10-2 (SEC 13) & 13-2 (SEC 14) PRT NW-SW SEC 13 & 
NE-SE SEC 14 SHOWN AS PCL A CSM 3/38 #227 DOC 355827

Acres:                   1.900                Section: 13

 G1

Totals
1.900

1.900
$49,400

$49,400
$206,100

$206,100
$255,500

$255,500
026-1300-13-000 2741 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 MAYNARD  MACKRILL 
 GARY  MACKRILL
2702 11TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

SW-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 13

 G4
G5

Totals

35.000
5.000

40.000

$4,700
$9,300

$14,000

$0
$0

$0

$4,700
$9,300

$14,000

026-1300-14-000 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

BRADLEY D & LAURIE K HANSON
 LAURIE  HANSON
1767 15TH ST
RICE LAKE WI 54868

SE-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 13

 G6

Totals
40.000

40.000
$148,000

$148,000
$0

$0
$148,000

$148,000
026-1300-15-000 1160 27TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 LLOYD  LEWIS FAMILY REVOC TRUST
30070 NORELIUS DR
LINDSTROM MN 55045

PLAT 13 NE-SE 34 A MFL-C

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 13

 G5
W6

Totals

6.000
34.000

40.000

$3,600
($132,600)

$3,600

$0
$0

$0

$3,600
$0

$3,600

026-1300-16-000 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 LLOYD  LEWIS FAMILY REVOC TRUST
30070 NORELIUS DR
LINDSTROM MN 55045

PLAT 14 NW-SE 37 A MFL-C

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 13

 G5
W6

Totals

3.000
37.000

40.000

$1,800
($136,900)

$1,800

$0
$0

$0

$1,800
$0

$1,800

026-1300-17-000 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ROBERT  PRYTZ 
 SAMANTHA  PRYTZ
2205 10TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 15-1 N 1/2 SW-SE

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 13

 G6

Totals
20.000

20.000
$74,000

$74,000
$0

$0
$74,000

$74,000
026-1300-18-000 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 JAMES M  VAUGHN
PO BOX 984
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 15-2 S 1/2 SW-SE

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 13

 G6

Totals
20.000

20.000
$74,000

$74,000
$0

$0
$74,000

$74,000
026-1300-18-010 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

ROBERT C & GLADYS L PRYTZ
2205 10TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 16 SE-SE 31 A MFL-C

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 13

 G5
W6

Totals

9.000
31.000

40.000

$5,400
($114,700)

$5,400

$0
$0

$0

$5,400
$0

$5,400

026-1300-19-000 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

NOLAN REVOCABLE TRUST
PO BOX 88
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLATS 1 & GL 4-2 NE-NE (SEC 14) & PRT GOVT LOT 4 (SEC 11) 
LYG ELY OF LN DAF: COM S 1/4 COR SEC 11 TH S 88-44-51 E 

Acres:                   52.000                Section: 14

 G5
G5M
G6
W6

Totals

24.750
1.250
1.000

25.000

52.000

$11,400
$2,200
$3,700

($92,500)

$17,300

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$11,400
$2,200
$3,700

$0

$17,300

026-1400-02-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

NOLAN REVOCABLE TRUST
PO BOX 88
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 2 NW-NE 38 A MFL-C

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 14

 G1
W6

Totals

2.000
38.000

40.000

$8,000
($140,600)

$8,000

$620,500
$0

$620,500

$628,500
$0

$628,500

026-1400-03-000 2791 10 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

NOLAN REVOCABLE TRUST
PO BOX 88
BARRONETT WI 54813

SW-NE 40 A MFL-C

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 14

 G1
W6

Totals

0.000
40.000

40.000

$0
($148,000)

$0

$7,200
$0

$7,200

$7,200
$0

$7,200

026-1400-04-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

Page 52 of 208September 03, 2025     9:17 amTown of Lakeland , Barron County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

NOLAN REVOCABLE TRUST
PO BOX 88
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 4-1 SE-NE EX CSM 10/57 #1294 & EX CSM 13/19 #1768 
30.18 A MFL-C

Acres:                   30.180                Section: 14

 W6

Totals
30.180

30.180
($111,700) $0

$0
$0

$0
026-1400-05-000 27 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

CHRISTOPHER L & DEBORAH SCHNIDER
11900 128TH AVE
BRISTOL WI 53104

PLAT 4-2 PRT SE-NE DESC IN CSM 10/57 #1294

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 14

 G1

Totals
5.000

5.000
$31,500

$31,500
$95,800

$95,800
$127,300

$127,300
026-1400-06-000 1080 27 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 WAYNE K  BAKKE 
 BARBARA A  AGEN
1092 27 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 4-3 PRT SE-NE SHOWN AS CSM 13/19 #1768 DOC 
459265

Acres:                   4.820                Section: 14

 G1

Totals
4.820

4.820
$31,000

$31,000
$264,600

$264,600
$295,600

$295,600
026-1400-07-000 1092 27 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

JAMES L & ELAINE M VELDBOOM
N2285 EBBERS RD
OOSTBURG WI 53070

NE-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 14

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

0.400
7.600

32.000

40.000

$1,600
$4,600

$124,800

$131,000

$1,400
$0
$0

$1,400

$3,000
$4,600

$124,800

$132,400

026-1400-08-000 10 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

SCOTT & LAURA HUMPHREY
3225 70TH ST
ATKINS IA 52206

GL 1-1 PRT GOVT LOT 1 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 42/66 #6336 
DOC 834661

Acres:                   2.470                Section: 14

 G1

Totals
2.470

2.470
$232,500

$232,500
$214,400

$214,400
$446,900

$446,900
026-1400-09-000 2777 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Sylvan Lake 8260

  

 JASON G  LEIGHT 
 JUSTIN W  LEIGHT
2130 PALMER DR
NEW BRIGHTON MN 55112-2466

GL 1-3 GOVT LOT 1 EX CSM 42/66 #6336 & EX PRT IN 
405/236 & EX OUTLOT 1 CSM 41/148 #6253 (MOS #8779) 

Acres:                   55.564                Section: 14

 W6

Totals
55.564

55.564
($205,600) $0

$0
$0

$0
026-1400-09-010 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Sylvan Lake 8260

  

 JEANNE V  SHAW
9581 E VIA DEL SOL FELIZ
TUCSON AZ 85748

GL 1-2 PRT GOVT LOT IN 405/236 DOC 397420 DAF:  COM 
NW COR GL 1  TH S ALG SEC LN 1352 FT TO POB  TH E 100 FT  

Acres:                   0.756                Section: 14

 G1

Totals
0.756

0.756
$150,000

$150,000
$41,800

$41,800
$191,800

$191,800
026-1400-10-000 2775 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Sylvan Lake 8260
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 THOMAS R  HUSTON
1316 COUNTY ROAD S
MANITOWOC WI 54722

PLAT 8-1 N 1/2 SE-NW (MOS #6857)

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 14

 G1
G6

Totals

2.000
18.000

20.000

$22,000
$70,200

$92,200

$30,000
$0

$30,000

$52,000
$70,200

$122,200

026-1400-11-000 2764 10 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

HENRY M & PEGGY E LUECK LIVING TRUST
1037 27 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 8-2 S 1/2 OF SE-NW (MOS #6856)

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 14

 G5
G6

Totals

10.000
10.000

20.000

$4,500
$37,000

$41,500

$0
$0

$0

$4,500
$37,000

$41,500

026-1400-12-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

HENRY M & PEGGY E LUECK LIVING TRUST
1037 27 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

NE-SW (MOS #6856)

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 14

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

4.000
18.000
18.000

40.000

$28,500
$8,100

$66,600

$103,200

$267,500
$0
$0

$267,500

$296,000
$8,100

$66,600

$370,700

026-1400-13-000 1037 27 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

DAREL & CYNTHIA DEBROBANDER
2349 169TH AVE
HAM LAKE MN 55304

GL 2-1 E 1/2 OF GL 2

Acres:                   24.830                Section: 14

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

0.200
1.000

23.630

24.830

$800
$500

$87,400

$88,700

$1,600
$0
$0

$1,600

$2,400
$500

$87,400

$90,300

026-1400-14-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

JOHN K GAY & LAURA L GAY LIVING TRUST
3601 PLAINFIELD RD
OSWEGO IL 60543

GL 2-2 PRT GOVT LOT 2 SHOWN AS LOT 2 & OUTLOT 3 CSM 
31/142 #4538 DOC 650737

Acres:                   4.845                Section: 14

 G1

Totals
4.845

4.845
$77,000

$77,000
$227,600

$227,600
$304,600

$304,600
026-1400-15-000 1009 27 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Sylvan Lake 8260

  

 RANDY L  JOHNSON
2731 10TH ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

GL 2-6 PRT GOVT LOT 2 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 31/142 #4538 
DOC 650737

Acres:                   6.760                Section: 14

 G1

Totals
6.760

6.760
$42,600

$42,600
$14,600

$14,600
$57,200

$57,200
026-1400-15-010 2731 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Sylvan Lake 8260

  

 LUCAS T  WEEGMAN
2742 10TH ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

GL 2-3 PRT GOVT LOT 2 IN 354/101 DAF: BEG W 1/4 COR TH S 
478.6 FT TO N LN TN RD TH N 79D E 152.37 FT TH N 451.84 

Acres:                   1.800                Section: 14

 G1

Totals
1.800

1.800
$47,800

$47,800
$222,300

$222,300
$270,100

$270,100
026-1400-16-000 2742 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Sylvan Lake 8260
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ST CROIX CHIPPEWA HOUSING 
AUTHORITY
4456 STATE RD 70
WEBSTER WI 54893-9251

GL 2-4 PRT GOVT LOT 2 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 16/101 #2310

Acres:                   1.490                Section: 14

 G1

Totals
1.490

1.490
$42,800

$42,800
$174,100

$174,100
$216,900

$216,900
026-1400-17-000 2747 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

LENART IRONS LIVING TRUST
511 9TH ST SW
FOREST LAKE MN 55025

GL 2-5 PRT GOVT LOT 2 IN 143/310 DAF: COM NW COR GL 2 
TH E 30 RDS TH S 32 RDS TH W 30 RDS TO W LN GL 2 TH N 

Acres:                   1.500                Section: 14

 G1

Totals
1.500

1.500
$43,000

$43,000
$265,600

$265,600
$308,600

$308,600
026-1400-18-000 2748 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Sylvan Lake 8260

  

STATE OF WISCONSIN
335 E MONROE AVE
BARRON WI 54812

PLAT 11 SW-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 14

 X2

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-1400-19-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

STATE OF WISCONSIN
335 E MONROE AVE
BARRON WI 54812

PLAT 12 SE-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 14

 X2

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-1400-20-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 MAYNARD  MACKRILL 
 GARY  MACKRILL
2702 11TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 13-1 NE-SE EX VOL 320 PG 455

Acres:                   39.000                Section: 14

 G5
G6

Totals

10.000
29.000

39.000

$4,500
$107,300

$111,800

$0
$0

$0

$4,500
$107,300

$111,800

026-1400-21-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

WILLIAM G & DEBORAH L CAROTHERS 
REVOCABLE TRUST
1055 27 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 14 NW-SE (INCLUDES OUTLOT 1 CSM 35/7 #5035 DOC 
701404) (MOS #6855 & #8020 & #7754) 33 A MFL-C

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 14

 G1
G5
W6

Totals

2.000
5.000

33.000

40.000

$51,000
$3,000

($128,700)

$54,000

$271,100
$0
$0

$271,100

$322,100
$3,000

$0

$325,100

026-1400-23-000 1055 27 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ERIC M  NESS
5136 S MENARD DR
NEW BERLIN WI 53151

PLAT 15 SW-SE 25.5 A MFL-C

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 14

 G5
W6
W6

Totals

14.500
5.500

20.000

40.000

$8,700
($3,300)

($74,000)

$8,700

$0
$0
$0

$0

$8,700
$0
$0

$8,700

026-1400-25-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 MAYNARD  MACKRILL 
 GARY  MACKRILL
2702 11TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 16 SE-SE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 14

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

2.000
22.000
11.000

5.000

40.000

$28,200
$4,800
$6,600
$9,300

$48,900

$205,500
$0
$0
$0

$205,500

$233,700
$4,800
$6,600
$9,300

$254,400

026-1400-26-000 2702 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 MARTIN J  VOTEL 
 ROCHELLE L  EICHTEN
2796 10TH ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

GL 1-2 PRT GOVT LOT 1 IN 386/279 DAF: COM NE COR SEC 15 
TH S 89-08 W 66 FT TH S 125 FT TO POB TH S 146 FT TH S 

Acres:                   1.360                Section: 15

 G1

Totals
1.360

1.360
$196,600

$196,600
$232,600

$232,600
$429,200

$429,200
026-1500-03-000 2796 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Sylvan Lake 8260

  

DANA E & CHRISTINE M SCHNEIDER
2798 10TH ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

GL 1-3 PRT GOVT LOT 1 DAF: BEG AT A PT ON N LN SEC 15 S 
89-08' W 66 FT FROM NE COR SEC 15 TH S 125 FT PRL TO E 

Acres:                   1.200                Section: 15

 G1

Totals
1.200

1.200
$175,500

$175,500
$615,100

$615,100
$790,600

$790,600
026-1500-04-000 2798 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Sylvan Lake 8260

  

 CURTIS JAMES  CHANDLER 
 ANGEL MARIE  CHANDLER
805 FAIRMOUNT AVE
SAINT PAUL MN 55105

GL 1-4 PRT GOVT LOT 1 SHOWN AS LOT 6 CSM 13/24 #1773 
DOC 459662

Acres:                   1.540                Section: 15

 G1

Totals
1.540

1.540
$179,000

$179,000
$141,300

$141,300
$320,300

$320,300
026-1500-05-000 2786 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Sylvan Lake 8260

  

BILLY L & JANET E NEFF
2784 10TH ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

GL 1-5 PRT GL 1 SHOWN AS LOT 7 CSM 13/24 #1773

Acres:                   1.540                Section: 15

 G1

Totals
1.540

1.540
$210,600

$210,600
$208,500

$208,500
$419,100

$419,100
026-1500-06-000 2784 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Sylvan Lake 8260

  

SCOTT L & JEANETTE A DELONG
26875 140TH ST
ZIMMERMAN MN 55398

GL 1-6 PRT GOVT LOT SHOWN AS LOT 8 CSM 13/24 #1773

Acres:                   1.540                Section: 15

 G1

Totals
1.540

1.540
$283,000

$283,000
$11,300

$11,300
$294,300

$294,300
026-1500-07-000 2780 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Sylvan Lake 8260

  

THOMAS M & KAREN J GARLEY TRUST 
AGREEMENT
13295 BOUTWELL RD
STILLWATER MN 55082

GL 1-7 PRT GL 1 SHOWN AS LOT 9 CSM 13/24 #1773

Acres:                   1.550                Section: 15

 G1

Totals
1.550

1.550
$264,000

$264,000
$220,400

$220,400
$484,400

$484,400
026-1500-08-000 2778 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Sylvan Lake 8260
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MICHAEL W & CARY E STEGE
2332 WELLSWOOD CURVE
BLOOMINGTON MN 55431

GL 1-1 & GL 1-8 PRT GOVT LOT 1 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 
18/23 #2532 DOC 504802 & PRT LOT 2 & N 1/2 LOT 3 CSM 

Acres:                   3.185                Section: 15

 G1

Totals
3.185

3.185
$300,600

$300,600
$153,500

$153,500
$454,100

$454,100
026-1500-09-000 2788 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Sylvan Lake 8260

  

JAMES A & PATRICIA A MACKEY
1723 LAFOND AVE
ST PAUL MN 55104

GL 1-10 PRT GOVT LOT 1 SHOWN AS S 1/2 LOT 3 & LOT 4 CSM 
15/62 #2132

Acres:                   1.695                Section: 15

 G1

Totals
1.695

1.695
$205,400

$205,400
$182,200

$182,200
$387,600

$387,600
026-1500-09-022 2788B 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Sylvan Lake 8260

  

 ANNA STEGE  KOPPEL 
 DANIEL THOMAS  LEE
6640 LYNDALE AVE S APT 408
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55423

GL 1-11 PRT GOVT LOT 1 SHOWN AS LOT 5 CSM 15/62 #2132 
DOC 479583

Acres:                   1.090                Section: 15

 G1

Totals
1.090

1.090
$156,000

$156,000
$546,500

$546,500
$702,500

$702,500
026-1500-09-033 2786A 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Sylvan Lake 8260

  

MICHAEL & IRENE M BAUMGART
2791 9 1/2 ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

GOVT LOT 2

Acres:                   39.200                Section: 15

 G1
G4
G5
G6

Totals

2.000
13.200

2.000
22.000

39.200

$197,500
$3,700
$1,200

$79,000

$281,400

$1,112,000
$0
$0
$0

$1,112,000

$1,309,500
$3,700
$1,200

$79,000

$1,393,400

026-1500-10-000 2791 9 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
Sylvan Lake 8260

  

WESLEY G & JUDITH L LANSIN
971 27 3/4 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

GL 3-1 PRT GOVT LOT 3 LYG IN SW-NE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 15

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

4.000
22.000
14.000

40.000

$28,500
$13,200
$54,600

$96,300

$58,700
$0
$0

$58,700

$87,200
$13,200
$54,600

$155,000

026-1500-11-000 971 27 3/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 JAMES R  GREGER
107 AUSTRALIAN AVE
LITTLE CANADA MN 55117

GL 3-2 SE-NE LYG W OF LAKE & BEING PRT OF GOVT LOT 3 
24.81 A MFL-C (WILLIAM R GREGER A/K/A W R GREGER LC 

Acres:                   24.810                Section: 15

 G1
W8

Totals

0.000
24.810

24.810

$0
($96,800)

$0

$65,900
$0

$65,900

$65,900
$0

$65,900

026-1500-12-000 980 27 3/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
Sylvan Lake 8260

  

MICHAEL & JOAN REDIX
PO BOX 144
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 5-1 PRT NE-NW SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 35/41 #5069

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 15

 G1
G4

Totals

2.000
3.000

5.000

$22,000
$800

$22,800

$225,900
$0

$225,900

$247,900
$800

$248,700

026-1500-13-000 945 28TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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VERNON K & PAULA A NELSON
2629 5 5 1/2 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 5-2 NE-NW EX W 495 FT THRF & EX N 363 FT OF E 600 
FT OF W 1095 FT THRF

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 15

 G4
G5M

Totals

9.700
10.300

20.000

$2,200
$19,100

$21,300

$0
$0

$0

$2,200
$19,100

$21,300

026-1500-13-010 28TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

VERNON K & PAULA A NELSON
2629 5 5 1/2 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 5-3 W 495 FT OF NE-NW

Acres:                   15.000                Section: 15

 G4
G5M

Totals

5.000
10.000

15.000

$1,300
$19,500

$20,800

$0
$0

$0

$1,300
$19,500

$20,800

026-1500-13-020 28TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 DENNIS  FREE
909 28TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

NW-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 15

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

2.000
14.000

4.000
20.000

40.000

$22,000
$3,700
$1,400

$37,000

$64,100

$454,900
$0
$0
$0

$454,900

$476,900
$3,700
$1,400

$37,000

$519,000

026-1500-14-000 909 28TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

BRIAN L & LORI A MELICHAR
2763 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

SW-NW 36 A MFL-C

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 15

 G1
G6
W6

Totals

3.000
1.000

36.000

40.000

$25,500
$3,900

($140,400)

$29,400

$287,900
$0
$0

$287,900

$313,400
$3,900

$0

$317,300

026-1500-15-000 2763 8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

JUSTIN & JENNIFER TEMPEL
2756 9 1/2 ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 8-1 PRT SE-NW LYG SELY OF LINE DAF: BEG NE COR 
SE-NW TH SWLY TO SW COR SE-NW

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 15

 G1
G6

Totals

4.000
16.000

20.000

$59,500
$62,400

$121,900

$243,000
$0

$243,000

$302,500
$62,400

$364,900

026-1500-16-000 2756 9 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 BRIAN  MELICHAR 
 MATHEW  MELICHAR
2763 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 8-2 PRT SE-NW LYG NWLY OF LINE DAF: BEG NE COR 
SE-NW TH SWLY TO SW COR SE-NW (MOS #9125)

Acres:                   20.063                Section: 15

 G5
G6

Totals

2.000
18.063

20.063

$1,200
$70,400

$71,600

$0
$0

$0

$1,200
$70,400

$71,600

026-1500-16-010 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

RONALD S & PATRICIA WEEGMAN
103 CORDELIA LN
YOUNGSVILLE LA 70592

PLAT 9 NE-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 15

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

2.000
8.000

30.000

40.000

$22,000
$3,600

$111,000

$136,600

$48,200
$0
$0

$48,200

$70,200
$3,600

$111,000

$184,800

026-1500-17-000 2752 9 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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RONALD S & PATRICIA WEEGMAN
103 CORDELIA LN
YOUNGSVILLE LA 70592

PLAT 10 NW-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 15

 G5
G6

Totals

8.000
32.000

40.000

$3,600
$118,400

$122,000

$0
$0

$0

$3,600
$118,400

$122,000

026-1500-18-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 DARREN N  DITTMAN 
 ANDREW B  DITTMAN
2921 110TH AVE
GLENWOOD CITY WI 54013

PLAT 11 SW-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 15

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

1.000
13.000
26.000

40.000

$17,000
$7,800

$101,400

$126,200

$16,100
$0
$0

$16,100

$33,100
$7,800

$101,400

$142,300

026-1500-19-000 902 27TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

THOMAS D & JANI S HOVER
938 27TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 12 SE-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 15

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

3.000
12.000
25.000

40.000

$57,000
$4,200

$92,500

$153,700

$364,300
$0
$0

$364,300

$421,300
$4,200

$92,500

$518,000

026-1500-20-000 938 27TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

TODD A & JOAN M BADER
2740 10TH ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 13-1 PRT NE-SE LYG N OF LN DAF:  COM E 1/4 COR SEC 
15 TH S 00-05-00 W 591.08 FT TH S 00-05-00 W 140 FT TO  

Acres:                   20.026                Section: 15

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

2.000
4.000

14.026

20.026

$22,000
$2,400

$53,200

$77,600

$316,700
$0
$0

$316,700

$338,700
$2,400

$53,200

$394,300

026-1500-21-000 2740 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 KYLE GLENN STEVEN  YEAGER 
 BAILEY MURPHY  YEAGER
2734 10TH ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 13-2 NE-SE EX LOT 1 CSM 35/78 #5106 DOC 707454 & 
EX PRT LYG N OF LN DAF: COM E 1/4 COR SEC 15 TH S 

Acres:                   19.974                Section: 15

 G1
G6

Totals

2.469
17.505

19.974

$23,600
$68,300

$91,900

$500,200
$0

$500,200

$523,800
$68,300

$592,100

026-1500-21-010 2734 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

DAVID M & CHERYL E MAZUREK
2751 9 1/2 ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 14 NW-SE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 15

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

2.000
5.000

33.000

40.000

$22,000
$3,000

$115,500

$140,500

$226,000
$0
$0

$226,000

$248,000
$3,000

$115,500

$366,500

026-1500-22-000 2751 9 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 PATRICK  TAYLOR 
 KAREN  SNOBL
970 27TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 15-1 E 1/2 SW-SE

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 15

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

2.000
5.000

13.000

20.000

$22,000
$3,000

$50,700

$75,700

$356,500
$0
$0

$356,500

$378,500
$3,000

$50,700

$432,200

026-1500-23-000 970 27TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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THOMAS D & JANI S HOVER
938 27TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 15-2 W 1/2 SW-SE

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 15

 G5
G6

Totals

5.000
15.000

20.000

$2,300
$55,500

$57,800

$0
$0

$0

$2,300
$55,500

$57,800

026-1500-23-001 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 DANIEL J  HOPKINS 
 ROBERT W  HOPKINS
287 110TH ST
AMERY WI 54001

PLAT 16-1 E 1/2-SE-SE

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 15

 G1
G6

Totals

2.000
18.000

20.000

$22,000
$70,200

$92,200

$29,300
$0

$29,300

$51,300
$70,200

$121,500

026-1500-24-000 996 27TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 DANIEL  HOPKINS 
 ROBERT  HOPKINS
465 19TH AVE
COMSTOCK WI 54826

PLAT 16-2 W 1/2 SE-SE

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 15

 G5
G6

Totals

3.000
17.000

20.000

$1,400
$62,900

$64,300

$0
$0

$0

$1,400
$62,900

$64,300

026-1500-25-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 MARGHI R  MCKEON
876 28TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 1 NE-NE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 16

 G4
G5

Totals

32.250
7.750

40.000

$9,000
$4,700

$13,700

$0
$0

$0

$9,000
$4,700

$13,700

026-1600-02-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

JOEL A & SARAH S KYROLA
851 28TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

NW-NE (MOS #9641)

Acres:                   40.590                Section: 16

 G1
G4
G5

Totals

2.000
36.000

2.590

40.590

$19,000
$8,500

$900

$28,400

$162,300
$0
$0

$162,300

$181,300
$8,500

$900

$190,700

026-1600-03-000 851 28TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

JONAH & APRIL BECKER
1140 NORTHLAND DR
SPOONER WI 54801

PLAT 3 SW-NE (MOS #9641)

Acres:                   40.390                Section: 16

 G4
G5

Totals

39.000
1.390

40.390

$5,200
$500

$5,700

$0
$0

$0

$5,200
$500

$5,700

026-1600-04-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

BRIAN L & LORI A MELICHAR
2763 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 4 SE-NE 40 A MFL-C

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 16

 W6

Totals
40.000

40.000
($148,000) $0

$0
$0

$0
026-1600-05-000 2763 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

Page 60 of 208September 03, 2025     9:17 amTown of Lakeland , Barron County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

RALPH & KATHA TJELTA
1140 NORTHLAND DR
SPOONER WI 54801

PLAT 5 NE-NW (MOS #9641)

Acres:                   40.900                Section: 16

 G4

Totals
40.900

40.900
$3,400

$3,400
$0

$0
$3,400

$3,400
026-1600-06-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

JERRY K & ANN V EGSTAD
813 28TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 6 NW-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 16

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

2.000
23.000
10.000

5.000

40.000

$22,000
$5,200
$4,500
$9,300

$41,000

$210,400
$0
$0
$0

$210,400

$232,400
$5,200
$4,500
$9,300

$251,400

026-1600-07-000 813 28TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 JUSTIN  JERRY
2767 8TH ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 7-1 SW-NW EX S 33 FT

Acres:                   39.000                Section: 16

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

1.000
20.100

0.900
17.000

39.000

$17,000
$4,300

$600
$31,500

$53,400

$44,800
$0
$0
$0

$44,800

$61,800
$4,300

$600
$31,500

$98,200

026-1600-08-000 2767 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

RALPH & KATHA TJELTA
1140 NORTHLAND DR
SPOONER WI 54801

PLAT 8 SE-NW (MOS #9641)

Acres:                   40.980                Section: 16

 G4

Totals
40.980

40.980
$3,400

$3,400
$0

$0
$3,400

$3,400
026-1600-09-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

AARON R & ERIN G LEHMANN
729 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 9 & 7-2 NE-SW & S 33 FT SW-NW (MOS #9120)

Acres:                   41.021                Section: 16

 G6

Totals
41.021

41.021
$151,800

$151,800
$0

$0
$151,800

$151,800
026-1600-10-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 CHAD  LEHMANN 
 SHANE  LEHMANN
PO BOX 847
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 10 NW-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 16

 G6

Totals
40.000

40.000
$148,000

$148,000
$0

$0
$148,000

$148,000
026-1600-11-000 2749 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 CHAD  LEHMANN 
 SHANE  LEHMANN
PO BOX 847
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 11 SW-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 16

 G6

Totals
40.000

40.000
$148,000

$148,000
$0

$0
$148,000

$148,000
026-1600-12-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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 JUDITH GAYLE  RUZSA LE 
 EDWARD A  BARNES
2726 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

SE-SW 40 A MFL-O JUDITH RUZSA RETAINS LIFE ESTATE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 16

 W5

Totals
40.000

40.000
($156,000) $0

$0
$0

$0
026-1600-13-000 2710 8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 CHRISTINA B  SLAYTON
2735 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

NE-SE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 16

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

2.000
5.000

33.000

40.000

$22,000
$2,300

$118,500

$142,800

$189,100
$0
$0

$189,100

$211,100
$2,300

$118,500

$331,900

026-1600-14-000 2735 8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

BRIAN T & CATHY M ANDERSON 
REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
1333 12TH ST
BARRON WI 54812

PLAT 14 NW-SE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 16

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

1.000
15.000
24.000

40.000

$19,000
$6,800

$93,600

$119,400

$26,800
$0
$0

$26,800

$45,800
$6,800

$93,600

$146,200

026-1600-15-000 2744 8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 JUDITH GAYLE  RUZSA LE 
 EDWARD A  BARNES
2726 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 15-1 SW-SE EX CSM'S 13/77 #1826 & 31/23 #4419  & EX 
PCL DAF: BEG SE COR SD CSM 31/23 #4419 TH N 89D W 

Acres:                   37.730                Section: 16

 G1
G5
G6
W5

Totals

4.000
8.000
5.730

20.000

37.730

$28,500
$4,800

$22,300
($74,000)

$55,600

$187,200
$0
$0
$0

$187,200

$215,700
$4,800

$22,300
$0

$242,800

026-1600-16-000 2710 8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 LYNETTE F  LA VEAU
2720 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 15-3 PRT SW-SE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 31/23 #4419 
DOC 639962 & PRT DAF: BEG SE COR SD CSM 31/23 TH N 

Acres:                   1.270                Section: 16

 G1

Totals
1.270

1.270
$18,400

$18,400
$49,800

$49,800
$68,200

$68,200
026-1600-16-010 2720 8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 JUDITH GAYLE  RUZSA LE 
 EDWARD A  BARNES
2726 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 15-2 PRT SW-SE SHOWN IN CSM 13/77 #1826 JUDITH 
GAYLE RUZSA RETAINS LIFE ESTATE

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 16

 G1

Totals
1.000

1.000
$17,000

$17,000
$243,800

$243,800
$260,800

$260,800
026-1600-17-000 2726 8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 JUSTIN  MAYBERRY 
 KAYA DENICE  MAREK
892 27TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

SE-SE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 16

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

1.000
4.000

35.000

40.000

$17,000
$1,800

$129,500

$148,300

$465,500
$0
$0

$465,500

$482,500
$1,800

$129,500

$613,800

026-1600-18-000 892 27TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 ROY E  RIEBE III
797 28TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 1 NE-NE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 17

 G4
G5
G7

Totals

37.000
1.000
2.000

40.000

$7,500
$600

$12,000

$20,100

$0
$0

$107,400

$107,400

$7,500
$600

$119,400

$127,500

026-1700-02-000 797 28TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

JOEL & ARLA BORMANN REVOCABLE 
LIVING TRUST AGREEMENT
1311 GROVER RD
EAU CLAIRE WI 54701

NW-NE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 17

 G4
G6

Totals

5.000
35.000

40.000

$1,400
$122,500

$123,900

$0
$0

$0

$1,400
$122,500

$123,900

026-1700-03-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

JOEL & ARLA BORMANN REVOCABLE 
LIVING TRUST AGREEMENT
1311 GROVER RD
EAU CLAIRE WI 54701

PLAT 3-1 SW-NE EX LOT 1 CSM 33/72 #4770 (INCL OUTLOT  1 
CSM 33/72 #4470)

Acres:                   30.000                Section: 17

 G4
G6

Totals

23.000
7.000

30.000

$5,900
$24,500

$30,400

$0
$0

$0

$5,900
$24,500

$30,400

026-1700-04-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

RICHARD J & C RAE CHARTRAW
PO BOX 644
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 3-2 PRT SW-NE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 33/72 #4770

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 17

 G4
G7

Totals

8.000
2.000

10.000

$2,100
$12,000

$14,100

$0
$73,200

$73,200

$2,100
$85,200

$87,300

026-1700-04-001 762 27 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ROY E  RIEBE III
797 28TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 4 SE-NE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 17

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

33.000
2.000
5.000

40.000

$7,200
$900

$9,300

$17,400

$0
$0
$0

$0

$7,200
$900

$9,300

$17,400

026-1700-05-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

THOMPSON TRUST
727 28TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 5 NE-NW (INCLUDES CSM 20/127 #2927)

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 17

 G4
G5
G7

Totals

29.000
6.000
5.000

40.000

$4,400
$3,600

$24,000

$32,000

$0
$0

$509,600

$509,600

$4,400
$3,600

$533,600

$541,600

026-1700-06-000 727 28TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 NICK L  JERRY 
 KIRK  JERRY
2762 6 1/2 ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 6-1 NW-NW LYG E OF RRRW  EX E 340 FT

Acres:                   13.210                Section: 17

 G4
G5

Totals

10.450
2.760

13.210

$3,000
$1,700

$4,700

$0
$0

$0

$3,000
$1,700

$4,700

026-1700-07-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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THOMPSON TRUST
727 28TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLATS 6-1A & 7-4 E 340 FT OF N 1425 FT OF NW-NW & 
SW-NW (INCLUDES CSM 20/127 #2927)

Acres:                   11.110                Section: 17

 G4
G5
G7

Totals

8.860
0.250
2.000

11.110

$2,400
$200

$12,000

$14,600

$0
$0

$165,300

$165,300

$2,400
$200

$177,300

$179,900

026-1700-07-001 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 LARRY A  THOMPSON
695 20TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 6-2 PRT NW-NW LYG N & W OF USH 63 & INCL FORMER 
HWY ROW IN NW-NW IN 511/8 DAF: COM NW COR SEC 17 

Acres:                   2.240                Section: 17

 G1

Totals
2.240

2.240
$22,800

$22,800
$144,300

$144,300
$167,100

$167,100
026-1700-08-000 2796 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 DAVID  BEECROFT
109 310TH AVE
FREDERIC WI 54837

PLAT 6-3 NW-NW LYG W OF RRRW & S & E OF HWY #63

Acres:                   11.090                Section: 17

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

9.170
0.750
1.170

11.090

$2,000
$100

$2,100

$4,200

$0
$0
$0

$0

$2,000
$100

$2,100

$4,200

026-1700-09-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 DAVID  BEECROFT
109 310TH AVE
FREDERIC WI 54837

PLAT 6-4 & 7-5 RRRW IN W 1/2-NW 1/4

Acres:                   6.240                Section: 17

 G5

Totals
6.240

6.240
$3,800

$3,800
$0

$0
$3,800

$3,800
026-1700-10-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 KIRK  JERRY 
 NICK L  JERRY
2762 6 1/2 ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 7-1 SW-NW LYG E OF RRRW  EX CSM 12/148 #1730 DOC 
457551 & EX PRT INCLUDED IN E 340 FT OF N 1425 FT OF W 

Acres:                   29.410                Section: 17

 G4
G5

Totals

21.660
7.750

29.410

$6,500
$4,700

$11,200

$0
$0

$0

$6,500
$4,700

$11,200

026-1700-11-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 DAVID  BEECROFT
109 310TH AVE
FREDERIC WI 54837

PLAT 7-2 SW-NW LYG W OF RRRW

Acres:                   5.420                Section: 17

 G6

Totals
5.420

5.420
$20,100

$20,100
$0

$0
$20,100

$20,100
026-1700-12-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 MITCHELL  MEHALEK
880 SYLVAN ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 7-3 PRT SW-NW SHOWN AS CSM 12/148 #1730 DOC 
457551

Acres:                   1.280                Section: 17

 G5

Totals
1.280

1.280
$1,500

$1,500
$0

$0
$1,500

$1,500
026-1700-13-000 27 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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RYAN C & SUSAN A LEHMANN
759 27 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 8 SE-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 17

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

29.000
1.000

10.000

40.000

$8,600
$400

$18,500

$27,500

$0
$0
$0

$0

$8,600
$400

$18,500

$27,500

026-1700-14-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

RYAN C & SUSAN A LEHMANN
759 27 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 9 NE-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 17

 G4
G5

Totals

39.000
1.000

40.000

$8,500
$400

$8,900

$0
$0

$0

$8,500
$400

$8,900

026-1700-15-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

FARLOW FARM LLC
705 27 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 10-1 NW-SW EX RRRW

Acres:                   38.620                Section: 17

 G4
G5
G7

Totals

36.370
0.250
2.000

38.620

$8,000
$200

$12,000

$20,200

$0
$0

$292,400

$292,400

$8,000
$200

$304,400

$312,600

026-1700-16-000 705 27 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

ISLAND CITY SNOWMOBILE CLUB INC
PO BOX 1102
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 10-2 & 11-2 RRRW IN W 1/2-SW

Acres:                   3.900                Section: 17

 G5

Totals
3.900

3.900
$2,400

$2,400
$0

$0
$2,400

$2,400
026-1700-16-001 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

FARLOW FARM LLC
705 27 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 11-1 SW-SW EX RRRW

Acres:                   37.480                Section: 17

 G4

Totals
37.480

37.480
$8,200

$8,200
$0

$0
$8,200

$8,200
026-1700-17-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

FARLOW FARM LLC
705 27 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

SE-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 17

 G4

Totals
40.000

40.000
$5,100

$5,100
$0

$0
$5,100

$5,100
026-1700-18-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 CHAD  LEHMANN 
 SHANE  LEHMANN
PO BOX 847
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 1 GOVT LOT 1 (MOS #6860)

Acres:                   55.250                Section: 17

 G1
G4
G5

Totals

2.000
47.250

6.000

55.250

$51,000
$9,300
$3,600

$63,900

$145,000
$0
$0

$145,000

$196,000
$9,300
$3,600

$208,900

026-1700-20-000 773A 27 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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RYAN C & SUSAN A LEHMANN
759 27 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

GOVT LOT 2

Acres:                   34.500                Section: 17

 G4
G5
G7

Totals

29.500
1.000
4.000

34.500

$5,600
$400

$30,000

$36,000

$0
$0

$405,900

$405,900

$5,600
$400

$435,900

$441,900

026-1700-21-000 759 27 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

FARLOW FARM LLC
705 27 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

GOVT LOT #3

Acres:                   31.200                Section: 17

 G4

Totals
31.200

31.200
$4,700

$4,700
$0

$0
$4,700

$4,700
026-1700-22-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

GLEN ALLEN & KAREN ANN GRAF
PO BOX 118
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 1-1 S 1/2 NE-NE LYG N & W OF HWY 63 EX PCL DAF:  
BEG INTER W LN USH 63 & N LN S 1/2 NE-NE TH W ALG SD N 

Acres:                   15.670                Section: 18

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

2.000
4.000
2.000
7.670

15.670

$22,000
$1,300

$900
$15,000

$39,200

$390,100
$0
$0
$0

$390,100

$412,100
$1,300

$900
$15,000

$429,300

026-1800-02-000 2784 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 DAVID  BEECROFT
109 310TH AVE
FREDERIC WI 54837

PLAT 1-2 NE-NE LYG E OF HWY #63

Acres:                   4.870                Section: 18

 G1
G4

Totals

3.870
1.000

4.870

$15,500
$300

$15,800

$0
$0

$0

$15,500
$300

$15,800

026-1800-03-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

DOUGLAS L & LYNDA L BROWN
695 28TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 1-3 TH S 247.5 FT OF TH N 280.5 FT OF TH W 264 FT OF 
TH E 464 FT OF NE-NE

Acres:                   1.500                Section: 18

 G1

Totals
1.500

1.500
$19,500

$19,500
$123,600

$123,600
$143,100

$143,100
026-1800-04-000 695 28TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 ANGELA  BREWER
699 28TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 1-4 PRT NE-NE DAF: COM NE COR SEC 18 TH S 33 FT TO 
POB TH S 247.5 FT TH W 200 FT TH N 247.5 FT TH E 200 FT 

Acres:                   1.140                Section: 18

 G1

Totals
1.140

1.140
$17,700

$17,700
$61,300

$61,300
$79,000

$79,000
026-1800-05-000 699 28TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

MELVIN & JOAN DIESTERHAFT
PO BOX 1085
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 1-5 PRT NE-NE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 26/50 #3715 & 
PRT SD FORTY DAF: BEG INTER W LN USH 63 & N LN S 1/2 

Acres:                   11.040                Section: 18

 G1
G5M
G6

Totals

4.000
0.650
6.390

11.040

$28,500
$1,300

$24,900

$54,700

$281,400
$0
$0

$281,400

$309,900
$1,300

$24,900

$336,100

026-1800-06-000 2790 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 JENNIFER L  OLSON
2792 US HIGHWAY 63
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 1-7 PRT NE-NE SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 26/50 #3715 
(MOS #6861)

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 18

 G1

Totals
1.000

1.000
$17,000

$17,000
$103,800

$103,800
$120,800

$120,800
026-1800-07-000 2792 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 HOLLY J  PATH
677 28TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLATS 1-6 1-5A THT PRT OF NE-NE DESC AS TH N 280.5 FT EX 
E 464 FT THRF

Acres:                   5.510                Section: 18

 G1

Totals
5.510

5.510
$33,000

$33,000
$46,500

$46,500
$79,500

$79,500
026-1800-08-000 677 28TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

TYNAKA LAND LLC
20796 ODDEN RD
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 2 NW-NE (LC VENDOR NICK L JERRY DOC 899993)

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 18

 G4
G5

Totals

34.000
6.000

40.000

$8,200
$2,700

$10,900

$0
$0

$0

$8,200
$2,700

$10,900

026-1800-09-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

TYNAKA LAND LLC
20796 ODDEN RD
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 3 SW-NE (LC VENDOR NICK L JERRY DOC 899993)

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 18

 G4
G5
G7

Totals

38.500
0.500
1.000

40.000

$10,900
$300

$6,000

$17,200

$0
$0

$18,900

$18,900

$10,900
$300

$24,900

$36,100

026-1800-10-000 2762 6 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 DAVID  BEECROFT
109 310TH AVE
FREDERIC WI 54837

PLAT 4-1 SE-NE LYG E OF HWY #63

Acres:                   20.830                Section: 18

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

11.000
6.000
3.830

20.830

$3,500
$3,600
$7,100

$14,200

$0
$0
$0

$0

$3,500
$3,600
$7,100

$14,200

026-1800-11-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

GLEN ALLEN & KAREN ANN GRAF
PO BOX 118
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 4-2 N 1/2 SE-NE LYG N & W OF HWY #63 INCL PRT DESC 
VOL 521 PG 105 EX VOL 457 PG 165 (MOS #6861 & #6862)

Acres:                   8.610                Section: 18

 G4
G5M

Totals

3.610
5.000

8.610

$1,200
$9,300

$10,500

$0
$0

$0

$1,200
$9,300

$10,500

026-1800-12-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 NICHOLAS S  RICCI JR
2760 US HIGHWAY 63
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 4-2 A PRT SE-NE DESC IN VOL 457 PG 165(547/224) & 
VOL 521 PG 104 (MOS #6861, #6862 & #8123)

Acres:                   2.480                Section: 18

 G1

Totals
2.480

2.480
$23,700

$23,700
$140,800

$140,800
$164,500

$164,500
026-1800-13-000 2760 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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 NICHOLAS S  RICCI JR
2760 US HIGHWAY 63
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 4-3 S 1/2 SE-NE LYG W OF OLD HWY 63 INCLUDING PRT 
DESC VOL 514 PG 584 EX CSM 10/2 #1239 (MOS #8123)

Acres:                   4.080                Section: 18

 G1

Totals
4.080

4.080
$16,300

$16,300
$0

$0
$16,300

$16,300
026-1800-14-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 NICK L  JERRY
2762 6 1/2 ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 4-4A PRT SE-NE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 26/75 #3740 
DOC 590948

Acres:                   1.390                Section: 18

 G7

Totals
1.390

1.390
$8,300

$8,300
$1,000

$1,000
$9,300

$9,300
026-1800-15-000 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 KODY J  PETERSON 
 CORA E  GRUNSETH
2750 US HIGHWAY 63
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 4-4 B PRT SE-NE SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 10/2 #1239 DOC 
430328 EX W 175 FT (SD EX AKA - THAT PRT LYG IN LOT 1 

Acres:                   1.500                Section: 18

 G1

Totals
1.500

1.500
$19,500

$19,500
$300,400

$300,400
$319,900

$319,900
026-1800-16-000 2750 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 NICK L  JERRY
2762 6 1/2 ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 5 NE-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 18

 G4
G5

Totals

36.000
4.000

40.000

$10,100
$1,800

$11,900

$0
$0

$0

$10,100
$1,800

$11,900

026-1800-17-000 2792 6 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 NICK L  JERRY
2762 6 1/2 ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 6 FRAC NW-NW

Acres:                   30.220                Section: 18

 G4

Totals
30.220

30.220
$5,300

$5,300
$0

$0
$5,300

$5,300
026-1800-18-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 NICK L  JERRY
2762 6 1/2 ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 7 FRAC SW-NW

Acres:                   30.650                Section: 18

 G4
G5

Totals

28.000
2.650

30.650

$6,300
$1,200

$7,500

$0
$0

$0

$6,300
$1,200

$7,500

026-1800-19-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 NICK L  JERRY
2762 6 1/2 ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 8 SE-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 18

 G4
G5
G7

Totals

37.500
0.500
2.000

40.000

$4,600
$300

$12,000

$16,900

$0
$0

$150,900

$150,900

$4,600
$300

$162,900

$167,800

026-1800-20-000 2762 6 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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T-REX HOLDINGS LLC
25701 370TH ST
GOODHUE MN 55027

NE-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 18

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

12.000
20.000

8.000

40.000

$1,000
$12,000
$14,800

$27,800

$0
$0
$0

$0

$1,000
$12,000
$14,800

$27,800

026-1800-21-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

T-REX HOLDINGS LLC
25701 370TH ST
GOODHUE MN 55027

FRAC NW-SW

Acres:                   31.080                Section: 18

 G4
G5

Totals

7.000
24.080

31.080

$600
$38,900

$39,500

$0
$0

$0

$600
$38,900

$39,500

026-1800-22-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

T-REX HOLDINGS LLC
25701 370TH ST
GOODHUE MN 55027

FRAC SW-SW

Acres:                   31.510                Section: 18

 G5
G6

Totals

20.000
11.510

31.510

$9,000
$42,600

$51,600

$0
$0

$0

$9,000
$42,600

$51,600

026-1800-23-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

T-REX HOLDINGS LLC
25701 370TH ST
GOODHUE MN 55027

PLAT 12 SE-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 18

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

2.000
32.000

6.000

40.000

$22,000
$23,100
$22,200

$67,300

$231,900
$0
$0

$231,900

$253,900
$23,100
$22,200

$299,200

026-1800-24-000 642 27TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

EDWARD & YVONNE ELLINGSON JR
706 26 3/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 13-1 PRT NE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 5 CSM 38/176 #5728

Acres:                   11.290                Section: 18

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

6.000
1.000
4.290

11.290

$1,500
$600

$8,000

$10,100

$0
$0
$0

$0

$1,500
$600

$8,000

$10,100

026-1800-25-000 STATE RD 63 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

ALAN L & TAMMY M LANGENFELD
685 27 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLATS 13-2 & 16-2 PRT NE-SE & SE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 6 & 
OUTLOT 1 CSM 38/176 #5728

Acres:                   17.350                Section: 18

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

2.000
2.700

11.350
1.300

17.350

$22,000
$800

$6,800
$2,300

$31,900

$220,200
$0
$0
$0

$220,200

$242,200
$800

$6,800
$2,300

$252,100

026-1800-25-005 685 27 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

ISLAND CITY SNOWMOBILE CLUB INC
PO BOX 1102
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 13-2 RRRW IN E 1/2 OF SE 1/4

Acres:                   1.700                Section: 18

 G5

Totals
1.700

1.700
$1,000

$1,000
$0

$0
$1,000

$1,000
026-1800-26-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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 PATRICK L  GLESSING
PO BOX 133
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLATS 4-5 & 13-3 PRT SE-NE & NE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 
10/2 #1239 DOC 430328 (LC VENDORS: ANGELA MAE MILES, 

Acres:                   1.920                Section: 18

 G1

Totals
1.920

1.920
$21,600

$21,600
$96,500

$96,500
$118,100

$118,100
026-1800-27-000 2748 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 NICK L  JERRY
2762 6 1/2 ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLATS 14-1 & 13-4 NW-SE  EX HWY 63  & EX CSM 16/155 
#2364 DOC 494662 & THAT PRT NE-SE LYG W HWY 63  EX 

Acres:                   39.459                Section: 18

 G4
G5

Totals

19.200
20.259

39.459

$4,500
$9,100

$13,600

$0
$0

$0

$4,500
$9,100

$13,600

026-1800-28-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 CHRISTOPHER  BROM
PO BOX 572
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 14-2 PRT NW-SE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 16/155 #2364 
DOC 494662

Acres:                   1.800                Section: 18

 G1

Totals
1.800

1.800
$21,000

$21,000
$41,200

$41,200
$62,200

$62,200
026-1800-28-001 2730 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 MICHAEL R  ALLEN
664 27TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 15-1 SW-SE EX HWY 63 RW EX S 600 FT OF W 500 FT & 
EX S 200 FT OF REMAINDER

Acres:                   29.520                Section: 18

 G5
G6

Totals

9.000
20.520

29.520

$4,100
$75,900

$80,000

$0
$0

$0

$4,100
$75,900

$80,000

026-1800-29-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 TIMOTHY J  SINDELAR
656 27TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 15-2 S 600 FT OF W 500 FT OF SW- SE

Acres:                   6.880                Section: 18

 G1
G6

Totals

4.000
2.880

6.880

$28,500
$11,200

$39,700

$244,800
$0

$244,800

$273,300
$11,200

$284,500

026-1800-30-000 656 27TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

DAVID V & RENEE C HAMMANG
668 27TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 15-3 E 400 FT OF S 200 FT OF SW-SE & W 50 FT OF E 450 
FT OF S 200 FT OF SW-SE EX HWY IN 101/326

Acres:                   1.230                Section: 18

 G1

Totals
1.230

1.230
$18,200

$18,200
$293,900

$293,900
$312,100

$312,100
026-1800-31-000 668 27TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

MICHAEL R & MARY L ALLEN REVOCABLE 
LIVING TRUST
MICHAEL R & MARY LEA ALLEN (LE)
664 27TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 15-4 PRT SW-SE DAF: COM SE COR TH W 400 FT TO SW 
COR 431/239 & POB TH N 200 FT TH W TO E LN 412/694 TH S 

Acres:                   1.520                Section: 18

 G1

Totals
1.520

1.520
$19,600

$19,600
$279,300

$279,300
$298,900

$298,900
026-1800-32-000 664 27TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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MICHAEL A & MARGOT C HOTCHKISS
2697 7TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLATS 16-1 & 13-5 PARTS OF SE-SE & NE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 1 
CSM 29/142 #4227

Acres:                   27.010                Section: 18

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

2.000
12.000
13.010

27.010

$22,000
$7,200

$50,700

$79,900

$328,200
$0
$0

$328,200

$350,200
$7,200

$50,700

$408,100

026-1800-33-000 2697 7TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 RONALD J AKA RONALD J JR  HELSTERN
2697A 7TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 16-3 PRT SE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 21 CSM 38/37 #5589 
DOC 747672

Acres:                   5.050                Section: 18

 G1

Totals
5.050

5.050
$31,700

$31,700
$413,100

$413,100
$444,800

$444,800
026-1800-34-000 2697A 7TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 RONALD J AKA RONALD J JR  HELSTERN
2697A 7TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 16-6 PRT SE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 22 CSM 38/37 #5589 
DOC 747672

Acres:                   1.010                Section: 18

 G2

Totals
1.010

1.010
$13,100

$13,100
$166,500

$166,500
$179,600

$179,600
026-1800-34-010 2699 7TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

MICHAEL A & MARGOT C HOTCHKISS
2697 7TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 16-3 PRT SE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 3 CSM 30/81 #4332

Acres:                   2.780                Section: 18

 G1

Totals
2.780

2.780
$24,700

$24,700
$0

$0
$24,700

$24,700
026-1800-35-000 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

KEVIN M & ELIZABETH M MCCLAIN
991 NEDVIDEK ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLATS 13-6 & 16-5 PRT NE-SE & SE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 4 CSM 
30/81 #4332 DOC 633288

Acres:                   3.300                Section: 18

 G1

Totals
3.300

3.300
$26,400

$26,400
$0

$0
$26,400

$26,400
026-1800-36-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 WAYNE L  GREEN
2689 US HIGHWAY 63
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 1-1 NE-NE LYG E OF USH 63  & S OF CSM 11/61 #1475  
DOC 444937 & W OF TN RD & N OF CSM 11/62 #1476 DOC 

Acres:                   3.500                Section: 19

 G1

Totals
3.500

3.500
$24,300

$24,300
$87,300

$87,300
$111,600

$111,600
026-1900-02-000 2689 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 RONALD J AKA RONALD J JR  HELSTERN
2697A 7TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 1-2 PRT NE-NE SHOWN AS CSM 11/40 #1454 DOC 
443402

Acres:                   1.380                Section: 19

 G1

Totals
1.380

1.380
$18,900

$18,900
$35,800

$35,800
$54,700

$54,700
026-1900-03-000 2698 7TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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HAPPY TALES LLC
2822 US HIGHWAY 63
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 1-3 PRT NE-NE SHOWN AS CSM 11/61 #1475 DOC 
444937 (LC VENDOR: BONNIE J HELSTERN)

Acres:                   1.500                Section: 19

 G2

Totals
1.500

1.500
$16,500

$16,500
$158,000

$158,000
$174,500

$174,500
026-1900-04-000 2694 7TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 RICHARD E  THOMAS
625 W HANGER RD HNGR 17-3
NEW RICHMOND WI 54017-6090

PLAT 1-4 PRT NE-NE DESC CSM 11/62 #1476

Acres:                   2.600                Section: 19

 G1

Totals
2.600

2.600
$24,100

$24,100
$15,000

$15,000
$39,100

$39,100
026-1900-05-000 2680 7TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

EDWARD & YVONNE ELLINGSON JR
706 26 3/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 1-5 PRT NE-NE LYG E OF TN RD AS SAID ROAD IS DESC IN 
CSM 11/40 #1454, CSM 11/61 #1475 & CSM 11/62 #1476

Acres:                   24.670                Section: 19

 G1
G5

Totals

2.000
22.670

24.670

$8,000
$15,600

$23,600

$11,500
$0

$11,500

$19,500
$15,600

$35,100

026-1900-06-000 706 26 3/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 JENEENE  RYDBERG 
 GREGORY  WIESE
663 27TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 2 NW-NE EX HWY ROW IN 101/312 (5.51A)

Acres:                   34.490                Section: 19

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

4.000
19.490
11.000

34.490

$42,800
$11,700
$42,900

$97,400

$146,300
$0
$0

$146,300

$189,100
$11,700
$42,900

$243,700

026-1900-07-000 663 27TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 SEAN  SCHULLO
3227 S JOLES PKWY
CHIPPEWA FALLS WI 54729

PLAT 3 SW-NE EX HWY ROW IN 101/287 DOC 241678

Acres:                   36.000                Section: 19

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

2.000
16.000
18.000

36.000

$22,000
$12,400
$66,600

$101,000

$10,000
$0
$0

$10,000

$32,000
$12,400
$66,600

$111,000

026-1900-08-000 650 26 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

ANTHONY C & TAMMIE J SCHULTZ
2659 US HIGHWAY 63
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 4-1 SE-NE LYG E OF HWY 63 ROW & EX PRT IN 354/153 
DAF: BEG PT N 33 FT & W 33 FT OF E 1/4 COR SD SEC 19 TH 

Acres:                   13.000                Section: 19

 G1
G6

Totals

4.000
9.000

13.000

$28,500
$35,100

$63,600

$319,600
$0

$319,600

$348,100
$35,100

$383,200

026-1900-09-000 2659 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 DANIEL J  STRACHOTA
692 26 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 4-2 PRT SE-NE DESC AS: BEG AT PT N 33 FT & W 33 FT 
OF E 1/4 COR SD SEC 19; TH W PRL TO S LN SD SE-NE 518.20 

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 19

 G1

Totals
3.000

3.000
$25,500

$25,500
$199,300

$199,300
$224,800

$224,800
026-1900-10-000 692 26 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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 JAMES L  MC LELLAN JR
2672 7TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 4-3 PRT SE-NE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 14/29 #1957

Acres:                   1.930                Section: 19

 G1

Totals
1.930

1.930
$21,700

$21,700
$14,400

$14,400
$36,100

$36,100
026-1900-11-000 2672 7TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

ALLEN L & PAMELA M BREEDEN
2670 7TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 4-4 PRT SE-NE SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 14/29 #1957

Acres:                   2.140                Section: 19

 G1

Totals
2.140

2.140
$22,500

$22,500
$154,800

$154,800
$177,300

$177,300
026-1900-11-001 2670 7TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

NOELDNER FAMILY TRUST
PO BOX 607
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 4-5 PRT SE-NE SHOWN AS LOT 3 CSM 14/29 #1957

Acres:                   6.430                Section: 19

 G1
G6

Totals

4.000
2.430

6.430

$28,500
$9,500

$38,000

$298,400
$0

$298,400

$326,900
$9,500

$336,400

026-1900-11-011 2664 7TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

NOELDNER FAMILY TRUST
PO BOX 607
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 4-6 PRT SE-NE SHOWN AS LOT 4 CSM 14/29 #1957

Acres:                   4.550                Section: 19

 G5

Totals
4.550

4.550
$2,100

$2,100
$0

$0
$2,100

$2,100
026-1900-11-022 7TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 JAMES  WOMBILL
639 27TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 5 NE-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 19

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

2.000
10.000

8.000
20.000

40.000

$22,000
$2,200
$4,800

$37,000

$66,000

$167,300
$0
$0
$0

$167,300

$189,300
$2,200
$4,800

$37,000

$233,300

026-1900-12-000 639 27TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ROBERT  HASMAN
PO BOX 325
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 6-1 W 1/2 FRAC NW-NW

Acres:                   15.820                Section: 19

 G5
G6

Totals

2.820
13.000

15.820

$1,300
$48,100

$49,400

$0
$0

$0

$1,300
$48,100

$49,400

026-1900-13-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ROBERT  HASMAN
PO BOX 325
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 6-2 E 1/2 FRAC NW-NW

Acres:                   15.820                Section: 19

 G5
G6

Totals

2.820
13.000

15.820

$1,000
$48,100

$49,100

$0
$0

$0

$1,000
$48,100

$49,100

026-1900-14-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 ROBERT  HASMAN
PO BOX 325
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 7-1 W 1/2 FRAC SW-NW

Acres:                   15.750                Section: 19

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

2.000
8.000
5.750

15.750

$22,000
$2,800

$22,400

$47,200

$139,700
$0
$0

$139,700

$161,700
$2,800

$22,400

$186,900

026-1900-15-000 614 26 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ROBERT  HASMAN
PO BOX 325
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 7-2 E 1/2 FRAC SW-NW 16 A WTL

Acres:                   16.000                Section: 19

 G5
G6

Totals

2.000
14.000

16.000

$700
$49,000

$49,700

$0
$0

$0

$700
$49,000

$49,700

026-1900-16-000 26 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

AARON T & JACQUELYN R COOK
634 26 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 8 SE-NW SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 28/93 #4058 DOC 
614738 (MOS #8678)

Acres:                   37.920                Section: 19

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

1.400
12.600

8.920
15.000

37.920

$19,000
$3,200
$5,400

$27,800

$55,400

$206,500
$0
$0
$0

$206,500

$225,500
$3,200
$5,400

$27,800

$261,900

026-1900-17-000 634 26 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

TREY & MEGHAN A WAITE
631 26 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 9-1 NE-SW EX E 12 A & EX PCL DAF: BEG W 1/4 COR SEC 
19 (DEEDS IN CHAIN INCOR DESC AS: BEG NW COR OF 

Acres:                   25.320                Section: 19

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

1.000
9.250
8.728
6.342

25.320

$17,000
$2,600
$4,000

$11,800

$35,400

$429,900
$0
$0
$0

$429,900

$446,900
$2,600
$4,000

$11,800

$465,300

026-1900-19-000 631 26 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

ANTHONY A & SHANNON L WILLMETH
635 26 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 9-2 E 12 A OF NE-SW (MOS #6864)

Acres:                   12.000                Section: 19

 G1
G6

Totals

2.000
10.000

12.000

$22,000
$35,000

$57,000

$463,000
$0

$463,000

$485,000
$35,000

$520,000

026-1900-19-010 635 26 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

GS NORTHWOODS PROPERTY LLC
2400 4TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLATS 10 & 9-3 FRAC NW-SW & PRT NE-SW DAF:  BEG W 1/4 
COR SEC 19 TH N 89-26-59 E 977.23 FT TH N 89-26-59 E 40 FT 

Acres:                   34.988                Section: 19

 G4
G5
G5M
G7

Totals

17.000
9.000
7.988
1.000

34.988

$4,600
$5,400

$14,800
$6,000

$30,800

$0
$0
$0

$17,100

$17,100

$4,600
$5,400

$14,800
$23,100

$47,900

026-1900-20-000 2630 6TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

EDWARD & YVONNE ELLINGSON JR
706 26 3/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 11-1 FRAC SW-SW EX CSM'S 20/120 #2920 & 31/154 
#4550

Acres:                   28.220                Section: 19

 G4
G5

Totals

23.470
4.750

28.220

$1,900
$1,500

$3,400

$0
$0

$0

$1,900
$1,500

$3,400

026-1900-21-000 6TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 SAMANTHA JO  KUEHL 
 JACOB ALLEN  NEURER
2601 6TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 11-2 PRT SW-SW SHOWN ON CSM 20/120 #2920 DOC 
531514 & OUTLOT 1 CSM 31/154 #4550 DOC 652121

Acres:                   2.960                Section: 19

 G1

Totals
2.960

2.960
$30,400

$30,400
$306,300

$306,300
$336,700

$336,700
026-1900-22-000 2601 6TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 JILL D  ADAMS
2602 US HIGHWAY 63
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLATS 12-1 & 15-2 PRT SE-SW & SW-SE SHOWN AS LOT 1 
CSM 35/145 #5172 (MOS #7576)

Acres:                   18.111                Section: 19

 G1
G5

Totals

2.000
16.111

18.111

$22,000
$18,000

$40,000

$487,500
$0

$487,500

$509,500
$18,000

$527,500

026-1900-23-000 2602 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

OUR LIFE WAS GOOD TRUST
2622 US HIGHWAY 63
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 12-2 SE-SW EX PRT IN CSM 35/145 #5172 DOC 712604 
(MOS #7576)

Acres:                   26.137                Section: 19

 G5
G6

Totals

19.137
7.000

26.137

$27,600
$25,900

$53,500

$0
$0

$0

$27,600
$25,900

$53,500

026-1900-23-010 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 EYAD  ALHATTAB 
 OLA  KANJAHMED
3320 ANRIC DR
EAU CLAIRE WI 54701

PLAT 13-1 NE-SE  EX HWY ROW IN 101/309 DOC 241805  & 
EX S 903.5 FT OF E 593.5 FT THRF

Acres:                   25.450                Section: 19

 G5
G6

Totals

7.000
18.450

25.450

$3,200
$66,300

$69,500

$0
$0

$0

$3,200
$66,300

$69,500

026-1900-24-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 KEVIN J  BELISLE 
 LIZA A  KNUTSON
2640 7TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 13-2 S 903.5 FT OF E 593.5 FT OF NE-SE EX LOT 1 CSM 
20/92 #2892 DOC 529249

Acres:                   11.900                Section: 19

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

2.000
4.000
5.900

11.900

$22,000
$2,400

$21,800

$46,200

$206,100
$0
$0

$206,100

$228,100
$2,400

$21,800

$252,300

026-1900-25-000 2640 7TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 KEVIN J  BELISLE 
 LIZA A  KNUTSON
2640 7TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 13-3 PRT NE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 20/92 #2892 
DOC 529249

Acres:                   0.410                Section: 19

 G6

Totals
0.410

0.410
$1,600

$1,600
$0

$0
$1,600

$1,600
026-1900-25-001 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

DOYLE A & JOY M CRAINE
651 26 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

NW-SE EX HWY 63 RW (MOS #9393)

Acres:                   36.970                Section: 19

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

2.000
9.000

25.970

36.970

$22,000
$10,700
$96,100

$128,800

$197,200
$0
$0

$197,200

$219,200
$10,700
$96,100

$326,000

026-1900-26-000 651 26 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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OUR LIFE WAS GOOD TRUST
2622 US HIGHWAY 63
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 15-1 SW-SE EX HWY 63 ROW  & EX PRT IN CSM 35/145 
#5172 DOC 712604 (MOS #7576)

Acres:                   31.718                Section: 19

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

2.000
6.500

23.218

31.718

$22,000
$7,200

$85,900

$115,100

$337,100
$0
$0

$337,100

$359,100
$7,200

$85,900

$452,200

026-1900-27-000 2622 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 GUILLERMO  MARTINEZ 
 CRYSTAL  PEREZ
2605 7TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 16-1 SE-SE EX PRT NW OF CL OF TN RD (FKA USH 63) & 
EX LOT 1 CSM 26/104 #3769 DOC 593029 & EX LOT 1 CSM 

Acres:                   10.140                Section: 19

 G1
G4
G5
G7

Totals

0.000
7.140
1.000
2.000

10.140

$0
$2,000

$600
$12,000

$14,600

$7,200
$0
$0

$157,100

$164,300

$7,200
$2,000

$600
$169,100

$178,900

026-1900-28-000 2605 7TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

ROBERT J & JULIE R ERICKSON
2615 7TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 16-4 PRT SE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 26/104 #3769 
DOC 593029

Acres:                   2.150                Section: 19

 G1

Totals
2.150

2.150
$22,500

$22,500
$263,600

$263,600
$286,100

$286,100
026-1900-28-010 2615 7TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 TERRI A  NEVIN
2603 7TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 16-5 PRT SE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 31/110 #4506

Acres:                   7.244                Section: 19

 G1
G4

Totals

2.000
5.244

7.244

$22,000
$1,100

$23,100

$143,400
$0

$143,400

$165,400
$1,100

$166,500

026-1900-28-020 2603 7TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 TERRA  NOSBUSH
2622 7TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 16-2 THAT PRT OF SE-SE LYG NW OF CL OF TN RD EX 
HWY ROW IN 101/365 & EX LOT 1 CSM 24/145 #3495 DOC 

Acres:                   14.530                Section: 19

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

2.000
8.030
4.500

14.530

$51,000
$2,800

$16,700

$70,500

$301,200
$0
$0

$301,200

$352,200
$2,800

$16,700

$371,700

026-1900-29-000 2622 7TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

THE J HYLAND COMPANY
2639 7TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 16-3 THAT PRT OF SE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 24/145 
#3495

Acres:                   0.470                Section: 19

 G1

Totals
0.470

0.470
$10,200

$10,200
$3,200

$3,200
$13,400

$13,400
026-1900-29-010 2604 7TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

USA
335 E MONROE AVE
BARRON WI 54812

GOVT LOT 2

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 20

 X1

Totals
0.250

0.250
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-2000-02-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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USA
335 E MONROE AVE
BARRON WI 54812

GOVT LOT 1

Acres:                   0.460                Section: 20

 X1

Totals
0.460

0.460
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-2000-03-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

JOHNSON-ALBERG TRUST
2677 8TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 3-2 PRT GOVT LOT 3 SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 46/43 #6973 
DOC 891375

Acres:                   26.560                Section: 20

 G1
G6

Totals

2.000
24.560

26.560

$51,000
$93,800

$144,800

$571,200
$0

$571,200

$622,200
$93,800

$716,000

026-2000-05-000 2677 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

JOHNSON-ALBERG TRUST
2677 8TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 3-1 PRT GOVT LOT 3 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 46/43 #6973 
DOC 891375 (MOS #6863)

Acres:                   39.160                Section: 20

 G6

Totals
39.160

39.160
$137,100

$137,100
$0

$0
$137,100

$137,100
026-2000-05-010 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

FARLOW FARM LLC
705 27 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

NW-NE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 20

 G4

Totals
40.000

40.000
$8,400

$8,400
$0

$0
$8,400

$8,400
026-2000-07-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

JOHNSON-ALBERG TRUST
2677 8TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 3 SW-NE (MOS #6863)

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 20

 G6

Totals
40.000

40.000
$140,000

$140,000
$0

$0
$140,000

$140,000
026-2000-08-000 2677 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

FARLOW FARM LLC
705 27 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

NE-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 20

 G4
G5

Totals

8.000
32.000

40.000

$700
$14,400

$15,100

$0
$0

$0

$700
$14,400

$15,100

026-2000-09-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

FARLOW FARM LLC
705 27 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 6-1 PRT NW-NW LYG E OF RRRW

Acres:                   31.640                Section: 20

 G4
G5

Totals

11.000
20.640

31.640

$1,700
$7,200

$8,900

$0
$0

$0

$1,700
$7,200

$8,900

026-2000-10-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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EDWARD & YVONNE ELLINGSON JR
706 26 3/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 6-2 THAT PRT OF NW-NW LYG W OF RRRW

Acres:                   5.330                Section: 20

 G1
G5

Totals

0.400
4.930

5.330

$8,700
$3,000

$11,700

$18,600
$0

$18,600

$27,300
$3,000

$30,300

026-2000-11-000 26 3/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

JAMES J & PAMELA J BAKER
721 26 3/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 6-3 RRRW IN NW-NW

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
3.000

3.000
$12,000

$12,000
$0

$0
$12,000

$12,000
026-2000-12-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 MARILYNN J  MCNURLIN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
PO BOX 1623
BRACKETVILLE TX 78832-1623

GL 7-1 GOVT LOT 7 EX LOTS 1, 2, 3 & 4 CSM 5/42 #433 DOC 
376269 & EX LOT 1 CSM 44/48 #6638 DOC 862692 & EX 

Acres:                   32.963                Section: 20

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

1.000
15.000
16.963

32.963

$17,000
$9,000

$59,400

$85,400

$28,700
$0
$0

$28,700

$45,700
$9,000

$59,400

$114,100

026-2000-13-000 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 MARILYNN J  MCNURLIN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
PO BOX 1623
BRACKETVILLE TX 78832-1623

GL 7-2 PRT GOVT LOT 7 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 44/48 #6638 
DOC 862692

Acres:                   1.577                Section: 20

 G1
G6

Totals

0.750
0.827

1.577

$135,000
$2,900

$137,900

$360,800
$0

$360,800

$495,800
$2,900

$498,700

026-2000-14-000 2660 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

SCOTT & BERNICE HOSKING TRUST 
AGREEMENT
19035 ECHO LN
FARMINGTON MN 55024

GL 7-3 PRT GOVT LOT 7 DESC AS PCL 2 CSM 5/42 #433 DOC 
376269

Acres:                   0.640                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.640

0.640
$150,000

$150,000
$284,800

$284,800
$434,800

$434,800
026-2000-15-000 2654 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

HAYLES HACIENDA LLC
8760 240TH ST W
LAKEVILLE MN 55044

GL 7-4 PRT GOVT LOT 7 DESC AS PCL 3 CSM 5/42 #433 DOC 
376269

Acres:                   0.750                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.750

0.750
$150,000

$150,000
$253,000

$253,000
$403,000

$403,000
026-2000-16-000 2652 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

DAN K & CHERYL S JORGENSON
12931 277TH AVE
ZIMMERMAN MN 55398

GL 7-5 PRT GOVT LOT 7 DESC AS PCL 4 CSM 5/42 #433

Acres:                   0.760                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.760

0.760
$165,000

$165,000
$47,500

$47,500
$212,500

$212,500
026-2000-17-000 2650 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165
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 CATHERINE A  HATZENBELLER
2673 7 1/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 7-6 PRT GOVT LOT 7 IN 386/487 DAF: COM NW COR SD GL 
7 TH S 200 FT TH E 330 FT TH N 200 FT TH W 330 FT TO POB 

Acres:                   1.380                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
1.380

1.380
$32,600

$32,600
$312,700

$312,700
$345,300

$345,300
026-2000-18-000 2673 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

JILL A & SURESHCHANDRA G PATEL
721 26 3/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 6-1 PRT GOVT LOT 6 SHOWN AS LOT 1 & OUTLOT 1 CSM 
45/99 #6860 DOC 883207

Acres:                   12.600                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
12.600

12.600
$313,000

$313,000
$841,000

$841,000
$1,154,000

$1,154,000
026-2000-19-000 721 26 3/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

JAMES J & PAMELA J BAKER
721 26 3/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 6-2 GOVT LOT 6 INCL RRRW EX LOT 1 & OUTLOT 1 CSM 
45/99 #6860 DOC 883207

Acres:                   20.950                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
20.950

20.950
$112,500

$112,500
$696,500

$696,500
$809,000

$809,000
026-2000-19-010 2653 7TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

 RICHARD P  KING REVOCABLE TRUST
18139 GLASSFERN LN
LAKEVILLE MN 55044

GL 8-1 PRT GOVT LOT 8 LYG S OF VOL 361-216 & W OF E LN 
OF TOWN- SHIP RD DESC IN VOL 368-637 EXTENDED TO S LN 

Acres:                   2.375                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
2.375

2.375
$294,100

$294,100
$271,600

$271,600
$565,700

$565,700
026-2000-20-000 2628 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

WILLIAM C & KAREN L HURTLEY
41 S 5TH ST
EVANSVILLE WI 53536

GL 8-2 PRT GOVT LOT 8 IN 361/314 DOC 375472 DAF: COM 
W 1/4 COR SEC 20 TH N 00-35 E 491.66 FT TH N 87-41 E 

Acres:                   1.025                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
1.025

1.025
$200,000

$200,000
$241,200

$241,200
$441,200

$441,200
026-2000-21-000 2638 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

JAMES M & SHELLY D ROHR
1916 FALLBROOKE DR
HASTINGS MN 55033

GL 8-3 THAT PRT GL 8 AS DESC & CONV BY VOL 361 PG 215

Acres:                   0.530                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.530

0.530
$150,000

$150,000
$225,600

$225,600
$375,600

$375,600
026-2000-22-000 2634 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

 RICHARD P  KING REVOCABLE TRUST
18139 GLASSFERN LN
LAKEVILLE MN 55044

GL 8-4 THAT PRT GL 8 AS DESC AND CONV BY VOL 361 PG 216 
(MOS #9702)

Acres:                   0.659                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.659

0.659
$150,000

$150,000
$7,900

$7,900
$157,900

$157,900
026-2000-23-000 2628A 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165
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W BRUCE & PHYLLIS L WILLER
2630 7 1/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 8-5 PRT GOVT LOT 8 DAF COM AT W 1/4 COR SEC 20 TH 
PRL E LN 354/153 N 0D E 491.66'N 87D E 1411.37'TH S 32D E 

Acres:                   0.470                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.470

0.470
$150,000

$150,000
$480,600

$480,600
$630,600

$630,600
026-2000-24-000 2630 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

TOWN OF LAKELAND
PO BOX 28
BARRONETT WI 54813

GL 8-6 PRT OF GL 7 & 8 DESC & CONV BY VOL 368 PG 637

Acres:                   3.420                Section: 20

 X4

Totals
3.420

3.420
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-2000-25-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 MARILYNN J  MCNURLIN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
PO BOX 1623
BRACKETVILLE TX 78832-1623

GL 8-7 PRT GL 8 LYG E OF TN RD DESC IN VOL 368 PG 637 & 
SD RD EXTENDED TO S LN GL 8

Acres:                   18.000                Section: 20

 G4
G5M

Totals

2.000
16.000

18.000

$600
$29,600

$30,200

$0
$0

$0

$600
$29,600

$30,200

026-2000-26-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

DEAN & DIANA ERSFELD
7235 MANNING AVE N
STILLWATER MN 55082

GL 8-8 THAT PRT OF GOVT LOT 8 SHOWN AS PCL 1 ON CSM 
6/112 #688

Acres:                   0.610                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.610

0.610
$153,000

$153,000
$236,000

$236,000
$389,000

$389,000
026-2000-27-000 2646 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

 BRIAN R  HANSON REVOCABLE LIVING 
TRUST 
 COLLEEN M  HANSON REVOCABLE LIVING 
TRUST
19320 LAMB AVE
NERSTRAND MN 55053

GL 8-9 PRT GOVT LOT 8 SHOWN AS LOT 2 ON CSM 6/112 
#688 DOC 396266

Acres:                   0.760                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.760

0.760
$151,000

$151,000
$8,400

$8,400
$159,400

$159,400
026-2000-28-000 2644 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

 BRIAN R  HANSON REVOCABLE LIVING 
TRUST 
 COLLEEN M  HANSON REVOCABLE LIVING 
TRUST
19320 LAMB AVE
NERSTRAND MN 55053

GL 8-10 THAT PRT OF GOVT LOT 8 SHOWN AS PCL 3 ON CSM 
6/112 #688 & AS DESC & CONV BY VOL 403 PG 60

Acres:                   0.770                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.770

0.770
$166,000

$166,000
$260,800

$260,800
$426,800

$426,800
026-2000-29-000 2642 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

Page 80 of 208September 03, 2025     9:17 amTown of Lakeland , Barron County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

THOMAS G & PATRICIA A BRUDER
2640 7 1/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 8-11 THAT PRT OF GOVT LOT 8 SHOWN AS PCL 4 ON CSM 
6/112 #688 (MOS #6865)

Acres:                   0.870                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
0.870

0.870
$176,000

$176,000
$201,900

$201,900
$377,900

$377,900
026-2000-30-000 2640 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

THOMAS E & AUDREY E NELSON
2632 7 1/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 8-12 THAT PRT OF GOVT LOT 8 DESC & CONV VOL 412 PG 
776 (MOS #8433)

Acres:                   1.531                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
1.531

1.531
$250,700

$250,700
$326,400

$326,400
$577,100

$577,100
026-2000-31-000 2632 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

PAUL & CHELSEA SCHECKLMAN
PO BOX 208
CUMBERLAND MN 54829

GL 5-1 PRT GOVT LOT 5  SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 36/20 #5197 
DOC 714585

Acres:                   1.440                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
1.440

1.440
$92,500

$92,500
$0

$0
$92,500

$92,500
026-2000-32-000 706 26 1/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

THE J HYLAND COMPANY
2639 7TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 5-2 PRT GOVT LOT 5 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 20/18 #2818 
& OL 1 CSM 35/25 #5053 EX OL 2 CSM 35/25 #5053

Acres:                   4.902                Section: 20

 G2

Totals
4.902

4.902
$28,800

$28,800
$454,200

$454,200
$483,000

$483,000
026-2000-32-001 2639 7TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

KEVIN P & SUSANNE M BASSETT
19433 ELSMERE CT
FARMINGTON MN 55024

GL 5-3 PRT GOVT LOT 5 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 29/29 #4114

Acres:                   1.560                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
1.560

1.560
$209,000

$209,000
$17,100

$17,100
$226,100

$226,100
026-2000-32-020 2641 7TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

STEVEN & MICHELLE ANDERSON
1768 SHOREWOOD CURV
ROSEVILLE MN 55113

GL 5-4 PRT GOVT LOT 5 SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 29/29 #4114 
DOC 619131

Acres:                   1.450                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
1.450

1.450
$170,900

$170,900
$0

$0
$170,900

$170,900
026-2000-32-030 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

JAMES J & PAMELA J BAKER
721 26 3/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 5-5 PRT GOVT LOT 5 SHOWN AS LOT 3 CSM 29/29 #4114

Acres:                   1.920                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
1.920

1.920
$150,900

$150,900
$0

$0
$150,900

$150,900
026-2000-32-040 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165
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BEN A & ANDREA L JERRY
2559 10TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 5-6 PRT GOVT LOT 5 SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 36/20 #5197 
DOC 714585

Acres:                   1.030                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
1.030

1.030
$223,400

$223,400
$0

$0
$223,400

$223,400
026-2000-32-050 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

KEVIN & SANDRA SCHIPRETT TRUST
15223 310TH ST
NEW PRAGUE MN 56071

GL 5-7 & 4-2 PRT GOVT LOTS 4 & 5 SHOWN AS LOT 3 CSM 
36/20 #5197 DOC 714585

Acres:                   1.200                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
1.200

1.200
$125,700

$125,700
$138,900

$138,900
$264,600

$264,600
026-2000-32-060 710 26 1/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

KEVIN & SANDRA SCHIPRETT TRUST
15223 310TH ST
NEW PRAGUE MN 56071

GL 5-9 PRT GOVT LOT 5 SHOWN AS LOT 7 CSM 36/8 #5185 
DOC 713513

Acres:                   1.723                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
1.723

1.723
$13,400

$13,400
$0

$0
$13,400

$13,400
026-2000-32-070 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 NANCY  LYONS
4501 MERRIBEE DR
GOLDEN VALLEY MN 55422

GL 4-1 GOVT LOT 4 LYG W OF RRRW EX LOT 1 CSM 36/138 
#5315 DOC 723233

Acres:                   13.123                Section: 20

 G4
G5

Totals

13.000
0.123

13.123

$3,600
$100

$3,700

$0
$0

$0

$3,600
$100

$3,700

026-2000-33-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 NANCY  LYONS 
 LAURA  NIEWALD
4501 MERRIBEE DR
GOLDEN VALLEY MN 55422

GL 4-6 PRT GOVT LOT 4 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 36/138 #5315 
DOC 723233

Acres:                   2.877                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
2.877

2.877
$25,100

$25,100
$245,500

$245,500
$270,600

$270,600
026-2000-33-010 715 26 1/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

KVKB PROPERTIES LLC
25701 370TH ST
GOODHUE MN 55027

GL 4-3 & 5-8 PRT GOVT LOTS 4&5 SHOWN AS LOT 4 CSM 
36/20 #5197 DOC 714585

Acres:                   3.170                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
3.170

3.170
$438,600

$438,600
$567,800

$567,800
$1,006,400

$1,006,400
026-2000-34-000 712 26 1/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

 DUANE  ANDERSON
PO BOX 357
LORETTO MN 55357

GL 4-4 PRT GOVT LOT 4 & 5 SHOWN AS LOT 5 CSM 36/19 
#5196 DOC 714584

Acres:                   1.630                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
1.630

1.630
$352,300

$352,300
$355,600

$355,600
$707,900

$707,900
026-2000-34-010 722 26 1/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165
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 JACOB S  WETZEL 
 MEGAN R  KAISERSHOT
11050 SHIELDSVILLE BLVD
MONTGOMERY MN 56069

GL 4-5 PRT GOVT LOT 4 SHOWN AS LOT 6 CSM 36/19 #5196 
DOC 714584

Acres:                   2.830                Section: 20

 G1

Totals
2.830

2.830
$484,000

$484,000
$0

$0
$484,000

$484,000
026-2000-34-020 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

 JENEENE  RYDBERG 
 JEANETTE  RYDBERG
2600 8TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GOVT LOT #9

Acres:                   57.620                Section: 20

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

3.440
14.000
40.180

57.620

$420,000
$5,500

$156,700

$582,200

$308,700
$0
$0

$308,700

$728,700
$5,500

$156,700

$890,900

026-2000-35-000 2600 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

 MELODY A  MEYER
2626 8TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 13 NE-SE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 20

 G1
G4
G5
G6

Totals

2.000
17.000
12.000

9.000

40.000

$22,000
$4,800
$5,400

$31,500

$63,700

$63,700
$0
$0
$0

$63,700

$85,700
$4,800
$5,400

$31,500

$127,400

026-2000-36-000 2626 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 MELODY A  MEYER
2626 8TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 14-1 E 10 ACRES OF NW-SE

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 20

 G5
G6

Totals

4.000
6.000

10.000

$1,400
$22,200

$23,600

$0
$0

$0

$1,400
$22,200

$23,600

026-2000-37-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 MARILYNN J  MCNURLIN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
PO BOX 1623
BRACKETVILLE TX 78832-1623

PLAT 14-2 NW-SE EX E 10 ACRES THRF

Acres:                   30.000                Section: 20

 G5
G6

Totals

10.000
20.000

30.000

$3,500
$74,000

$77,500

$0
$0

$0

$3,500
$74,000

$77,500

026-2000-38-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 JENEENE  RYDBERG 
 JEANETTE  RYDBERG
2600 8TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

SE-SE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 20

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

2.000
10.000
28.000

40.000

$22,000
$3,500

$98,800

$124,300

$2,200
$0
$0

$2,200

$24,200
$3,500

$98,800

$126,500

026-2000-39-000 2604 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

RANDALL & LINDA PALAN
854 28TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

NE-NE 35 A MFL-C

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 21

 G5
W6

Totals

5.000
35.000

40.000

$3,000
($122,500)

$3,000

$0
$0

$0

$3,000
$0

$3,000

026-2100-02-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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DANIEL E & PATRICIA M PALAN 
REVOCABLE TRUST
5908 W FENRICK RD
JANESVILLE WI 53548

PLAT 2 NW-NE 24 A MFL-C

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 21

 G1
G5
G6
W6

Totals

4.970
6.030
5.000

24.000

40.000

$61,900
$3,600

$19,500
($88,800)

$85,000

$27,700
$0
$0
$0

$27,700

$89,600
$3,600

$19,500
$0

$112,700

026-2100-04-000 2698 8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

RYAN D & JANELL E BOHN
2674 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 3 SW-NE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 21

 G1
G6

Totals

2.000
38.000

40.000

$22,000
$137,000

$159,000

$466,400
$0

$466,400

$488,400
$137,000

$625,400

026-2100-05-000 2674 8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 FRANK R  RICH
W6742 COUNTY HIGHWAY A
SPOONER WI 54801-8408

PLAT 4-1 N 166 FT OF SE-NE

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 21

 G1

Totals
5.000

5.000
$25,200

$25,200
$0

$0
$25,200

$25,200
026-2100-06-000 8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 FRANK R  RICH
W6742 COUNTY HIGHWAY A
SPOONER WI 54801-8408

PLAT 4-2 S 166 FT OF N 332 FT OF SE-NE

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 21

 G1

Totals
5.000

5.000
$31,500

$31,500
$40,800

$40,800
$72,300

$72,300
026-2100-07-000 2673 8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 MELISSA  HARKENRIDER
7024 WOODLAWN AVE
HAMMOND IN 46324

PLAT 4-3 S 166 FT OF N 498 FT OF SE-NE

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 21

 G1

Totals
5.000

5.000
$31,500

$31,500
$0

$0
$31,500

$31,500
026-2100-08-000 8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 JORDAN  WALKER
3450 MULBERRY CIR
SAINT PAUL MN 55129

PLAT 4-4 S 166 FT OF N 664 FT OF SE-NE

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 21

 G1

Totals
5.000

5.000
$31,500

$31,500
$0

$0
$31,500

$31,500
026-2100-09-000 8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

CORY & AUDREY JERRY
2657 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 4-5 S 166 FT OF N 830 FT OF SE-NE

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 21

 G1

Totals
5.000

5.000
$31,500

$31,500
$0

$0
$31,500

$31,500
026-2100-10-000 8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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CORY W & AUDREY JERRY
2657 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 4-6 S 166 FT OF N 996 FT OF SE-NE

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 21

 G1

Totals
5.000

5.000
$31,500

$31,500
$205,900

$205,900
$237,400

$237,400
026-2100-11-000 2657 8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 CHARLES A  JERRY
2645 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLATS 4-7 S 166 FT OF N 1162 FT OF SE-NE

Acres:                   5.030                Section: 21

 G1

Totals
5.030

5.030
$31,600

$31,600
$0

$0
$31,600

$31,600
026-2100-12-000 8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 MELISSA J  JERRY
2645 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 4-8 SE-NE EX N 1162 FT THRF

Acres:                   4.788                Section: 21

 G1

Totals
4.788

4.788
$30,900

$30,900
$26,500

$26,500
$57,400

$57,400
026-2100-13-000 2645 8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 GREGORY K  FLESCH
PO BOX 1214
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

NE-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 21

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

1.000
8.000

31.000

40.000

$35,000
$4,800

$120,900

$160,700

$17,500
$0
$0

$17,500

$52,500
$4,800

$120,900

$178,200

026-2100-14-000 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

JOHNSON-ALBERG TRUST
2677 8TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GOVT LOT 1 (MOS #6863)

Acres:                   36.300                Section: 21

 G6

Totals
36.300

36.300
$127,100

$127,100
$0

$0
$127,100

$127,100
026-2100-15-000 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

JOHNSON-ALBERG TRUST
2677 8TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 7 SW-NW (MOS #6863)

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 21

 G6

Totals
40.000

40.000
$140,000

$140,000
$0

$0
$140,000

$140,000
026-2100-16-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

CURRENT OWNER
N3546 HUBIN RD
SHELL LAKE WI 54871

PLAT 8 SE-NW (MOS #6866)

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 21

 G5
G6

Totals

8.000
32.000

40.000

$3,100
$118,400

$121,500

$0
$0

$0

$3,100
$118,400

$121,500

026-2100-17-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 NORMAN C  THOMPSON
2225 SHAWNEE DR
WASHINGTON PA 15301-2140

NE-SW (MOS #6866)

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 21

 G5
G6

Totals

12.500
27.500

40.000

$4,800
$96,300

$101,100

$0
$0

$0

$4,800
$96,300

$101,100

026-2100-18-000 26TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

JOHNSON-ALBERG TRUST
2677 8TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 10 NW-SW (MOS #6863) 40 A MFL-C

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 21

 W8

Totals
40.000

40.000
($140,000) $0

$0
$0

$0
026-2100-19-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 JACK  BROCK III
1434 GLENRIDGE DR
PRESCOTT WI 54021

PLAT 11-1 E 1/2 SW-SW EX PRT DAF: COM SW COR SEC 21 TH 
N 89-04-24 E 659.28 FT TO POB TH N 01-38-07 E 232 FT TH N 

Acres:                   20.141                Section: 21

 G1
G6

Totals

0.200
19.941

20.141

$800
$73,800

$74,600

$1,400
$0

$1,400

$2,200
$73,800

$76,000

026-2100-20-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 KATHLEEN  DUBEL
533 N MONROE ST
LANCASTER WI 53813

PLAT 11-2 W 1/2 SW-SW  EX PRT IN 322/247 DOC 356602 
DAF: BEG INT E LN W 1/2 SW-SW & N ROW TN RD TH N 310 

Acres:                   19.390                Section: 21

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

2.000
6.000

11.390

19.390

$22,000
$2,100

$44,400

$68,500

$7,200
$0
$0

$7,200

$29,200
$2,100

$44,400

$75,700

026-2100-21-000 812 26TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ANGELA L  HENDERSON 
 TROY A  SMRCINA
916 E CASS ST
PRAIRIE DU CHEIN WI 53821-2004

PLAT 11-3 PRT W 1/2 SW-SW IN 322/247 DOC 356602 DAF:  
COM AT PT WHERE E LN W 1/2 SW-SW INTERSECTS N ROW 

Acres:                   0.706                Section: 21

 G1
G6

Totals

0.600
0.106

0.706

$12,000
$400

$12,400

$129,800
$0

$129,800

$141,800
$400

$142,200

026-2100-22-000 812 26TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 NORMAN C  THOMPSON
2225 SHAWNEE DR
WASHINGTON PA 15301-2140

PLAT 12 SE-SW (MOS #6866)

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 21

 G1
G4

Totals

2.000
38.000

40.000

$22,000
$4,300

$26,300

$151,300
$0

$151,300

$173,300
$4,300

$177,600

026-2100-23-000 830 26TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ROBERT D  JERRY
2645 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 13-1 N 1/2 NE-SE

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 21

 G1
G4
G5M

Totals

2.000
8.500
9.500

20.000

$22,000
$2,400

$16,700

$41,100

$60,700
$0
$0

$60,700

$82,700
$2,400

$16,700

$101,800

026-2100-24-000 2645 8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 RUTHANNA  LAWRENCE
PO BOX 1146
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 13-2 S 1/2 NE-SE

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 21

 G1
G5

Totals

2.000
18.000

20.000

$22,000
$10,800

$32,800

$23,200
$0

$23,200

$45,200
$10,800

$56,000

026-2100-24-010 2635 8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 NORMAN C  THOMPSON
2225 SHAWNEE DR
WASHINGTON PA 15301-2140

PLAT 14-1 NW-SE EX N 260 FT OF E 400 FT THRF & EX S 70 FT 
OF N 330 FT OF E 400 FT OF SD NW-SE

Acres:                   36.970                Section: 21

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

2.000
13.000
17.610

4.360

36.970

$15,400
$3,500

$13,300
$8,100

$40,300

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$15,400
$3,500

$13,300
$8,100

$40,300

026-2100-25-000 2640 8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 MATTHEW R  HAUSER 
 KRISTA L  BORRMAN
2646 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 14-2 N 260 FT OF E 400 FT OF NW-SE & S 70 FT OF N 
330 FT OF E 400 FT OF SD NW-SE

Acres:                   3.030                Section: 21

 G1

Totals
3.030

3.030
$25,600

$25,600
$229,500

$229,500
$255,100

$255,100
026-2100-26-000 2646 8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

JOE & RHONDA FEIDT
2604 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 15 SW-SE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 21

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

2.000
7.250

10.750
20.000

40.000

$22,000
$1,700
$6,500

$37,000

$67,200

$241,100
$0
$0
$0

$241,100

$263,100
$1,700
$6,500

$37,000

$308,300

026-2100-27-000 2604 8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

FLESCH FAMILY LIVING TRUST
 DAVID P  FLESCH
2620 11TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 16 SE-SE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 21

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

1.000
10.000
29.000

40.000

$17,000
$6,000

$113,100

$136,100

$87,400
$0
$0

$87,400

$104,400
$6,000

$113,100

$223,500

026-2100-28-000 876 26TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 WILLIAM M  FLOOD
2668 10TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

NE-NE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 22

 G5
G6

Totals

10.000
30.000

40.000

$4,500
$111,000

$115,500

$0
$0

$0

$4,500
$111,000

$115,500

026-2200-02-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 DANIEL R  HOFFMANN
2087 6 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 2-1 E 1/2 NW-NE EX E 165 FT THRF & ALSO E 165 FT OF 
W 1/2 NW-NE

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 22

 G5
G6

Totals

3.000
17.000

20.000

$1,800
$66,300

$68,100

$0
$0

$0

$1,800
$66,300

$68,100

026-2200-03-000 965 27TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 NORBERT T  BALL JR
 MARY L  SYKORA
971 27TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 2-2 E 165 FT OF NW-NE

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 22

 G1
G5

Totals

2.000
3.000

5.000

$22,000
$1,800

$23,800

$181,800
$0

$181,800

$203,800
$1,800

$205,600

026-2200-04-000 971 27TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

DANIEL R & WENDY C HOFFMANN
965 27TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLATS 2-3 & 3 W 1/2 NW-NE EX E 165 FT & SW-NE

Acres:                   55.000                Section: 22

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

4.000
10.000
41.000

55.000

$59,500
$3,500

$151,700

$214,700

$290,500
$0
$0

$290,500

$350,000
$3,500

$151,700

$505,200

026-2200-05-000 965 27TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 WILLIAM M  FLOOD
2668 10TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

SE-NE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 22

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

2.000
8.000

15.000
15.000

40.000

$22,000
$2,100
$6,800

$27,800

$58,700

$99,800
$0
$0
$0

$99,800

$121,800
$2,100
$6,800

$27,800

$158,500

026-2200-06-000 2668 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ZACHARIAH EDWIN  BURKE 
 LAURA MARGARET  BURKE
939 27TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 5-1 N 1/2 NE-NW EX E 66 FT & EX PRT DAF: COM NE 
COR NE-NW TH W 66 FT TO POB TH W 234 FT TH SELY TO PT 

Acres:                   30.000                Section: 22

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

2.000
26.000

2.000

30.000

$22,000
$11,700

$7,000

$40,700

$311,300
$0
$0

$311,300

$333,300
$11,700

$7,000

$352,000

026-2200-07-000 939 27TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

RANDALL W & LINDA L PALAN
854 28TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 6 NW-NW 35 A MFL-C

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 22

 G6
W6

Totals

5.000
35.000

40.000

$18,500
($136,500)

$18,500

$0
$0

$0

$18,500
$0

$18,500

026-2200-08-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

RANDALL W & LINDA L PALAN
854 28TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 7 SW-NW 40 A MFL-C

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 22

 W6

Totals
40.000

40.000
($156,000) $0

$0
$0

$0
026-2200-09-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

LARRY A & GAIL M DIETRICH
W305 S5072 HWY 83
MUKWONAGO WI 53149

PLATS 8 & 5-2 SE-NW & PRT NE-NW DAF: COM NE COR 
NE-NW TH W 66 FT TO POB TH W LN 234 FT TO PT TH SELY 

Acres:                   51.020                Section: 22

 G5
G6

Totals

21.020
30.000

51.020

$9,500
$108,000

$117,500

$0
$0

$0

$9,500
$108,000

$117,500

026-2200-10-000 27TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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EDWIN C & ROXANNE R BURKE
930 26TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLATS 9 & 12-2 NE-SW & W 3 RDS OF SE-SW

Acres:                   41.500                Section: 22

 G5
G5M
G6

Totals

11.500
15.000
15.000

41.500

$4,100
$27,800
$55,500

$87,400

$0
$0
$0

$0

$4,100
$27,800
$55,500

$87,400

026-2200-11-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

FLESCH FAMILY LIVING TRUST
 JOHN P  FLESCH
2620 11TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 10 NW-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 22

 G6

Totals
40.000

40.000
$148,000

$148,000
$0

$0
$148,000

$148,000
026-2200-12-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

GEORGE & RACHEL M RAAB
912 26TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 11 SW-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 22

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

1.000
10.500

0.500
28.000

40.000

$17,000
$2,900

$300
$51,800

$72,000

$568,700
$0
$0
$0

$568,700

$585,700
$2,900

$300
$51,800

$640,700

026-2200-13-000 912 26TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

EDWIN C & ROXANNE R BURKE
930 26TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 12-1 SE-SW EX W 3 RDS

Acres:                   38.500                Section: 22

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

2.000
6.000

30.500

38.500

$22,000
$3,600

$119,000

$144,600

$228,400
$0
$0

$228,400

$250,400
$3,600

$119,000

$373,000

026-2200-14-000 930 26TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

RAYMOND E & SHARON DIETRICH REAL 
ESTATE LIVING TRUST
1476 19TH AVE NW
NEW BRIGHTON MN 55112

NE-SE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 22

 G5
G6

Totals

12.000
28.000

40.000

$4,800
$103,600

$108,400

$0
$0

$0

$4,800
$103,600

$108,400

026-2200-15-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

RAYMOND E & SHARON DIETRICH REAL 
ESTATE LIVING TRUST
1476 19TH AVE NW
NEW BRIGHTON MN 55112

NW-SE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 22

 G5
G6

Totals

6.000
34.000

40.000

$2,700
$125,800

$128,500

$0
$0

$0

$2,700
$125,800

$128,500

026-2200-16-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

RED CEDAR LOGGING INC
517 RUDOLPH RD
CAMERON WI 54822

SW-SE 40 A MFL-C

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 22

 W6

Totals
40.000

40.000
($148,000) $0

$0
$0

$0
026-2200-17-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

Page 89 of 208September 03, 2025     9:17 amTown of Lakeland , Barron County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

 VICTOR  TREJO-AGUILAR 
 TRACY  TREJO
2610 10TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 16 SE-SE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 22

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

1.000
5.000

34.000

40.000

$17,000
$3,000

$125,800

$145,800

$215,500
$0
$0

$215,500

$232,500
$3,000

$125,800

$361,300

026-2200-18-000 2610 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

SCOTT A & BRENDA L KUPFERSCHMIDT
2680 11TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 1-1 PRT GOVT LOT 1 SHOWN AS LOT 2, OUTLOT 1 & 
OUTLOT 2 CSM 35/117 #5144

Acres:                   3.360                Section: 23

 G1

Totals
3.360

3.360
$75,300

$75,300
$271,400

$271,400
$346,700

$346,700
026-2300-02-000 2680 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 ROGER P  KUERBS
PO BOX 864
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 1-2 PRT GOVT LOT 1 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 17/88 #2452

Acres:                   1.310                Section: 23

 G1

Totals
1.310

1.310
$260,800

$260,800
$234,900

$234,900
$495,700

$495,700
026-2300-02-001 2671 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 KIMBERLY N  RANDALL
2326 COUNTY ROAD SS
RICE LAKE WI 54868

GL 1-3 PRT GOVT LOT 1 SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 17/89 #2453 
DOC 500586

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 23

 G1

Totals
1.000

1.000
$291,200

$291,200
$284,700

$284,700
$575,900

$575,900
026-2300-02-011 2689 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

DENNIS D & DEBRA L PEABODY
338 RAILROAD AVE
BOYCEVILLE WI 54725

GL 1-4 PRT GOVT LOT 1 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 26/95 #3760 
DOC 592472 & ALSO LD LYG BETW SWLY LN SD LOT 1 & 

Acres:                   1.700                Section: 23

 G1

Totals
1.700

1.700
$46,200

$46,200
$400

$400
$46,600

$46,600
026-2300-02-020 2692 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 ERIC M  NESS
5136 S MENARD DR
NEW BERLIN WI 53151

GL 1-5 PRT GOVT LOT 1 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 35/118 #5145 
DOC 709951 11.57 A MFL-C

Acres:                   11.570                Section: 23

 W6

Totals
11.570

11.570
($78,400) $0

$0
$0

$0
026-2300-02-030 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 GREGORY J  CARLSON
700 KELLOGG AVE
AMES IA 50010

GL 1-6 PRT GOVT LOT 1 SHOWN AS LOT 3 CSM 35/119 #5146 
DOC 709952

Acres:                   8.100                Section: 23

 G1

Totals
8.100

8.100
$69,800

$69,800
$0

$0
$69,800

$69,800
026-2300-02-040 2696 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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 ERIC M  NESS
5136 S MENARD DR
NEW BERLIN WI 53151

PLAT 2 NW-NE 32 A MFL-C

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 23

 G5
W6
W6

Totals

8.000
6.000

26.000

40.000

$4,800
($2,600)

($96,200)

$4,800

$0
$0
$0

$0

$4,800
$0
$0

$4,800

026-2300-03-000 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

STATE OF WISCONSIN
335 E MONROE AVE
BARRON WI 54812

SW-NE (MOS #7966)

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 23

 X2

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-2300-04-000 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

CHRISTOPHER D & MADELINE GOETTL
THOMAS A & ROCHELLE R ANFANG
13770 110TH ST
BLOOMER WI 54724

GL 2-1 (23) & GL 2-4 (24) PRT GOVT LOT 2 (SEC 23) & PRT 
GOVT LOT 2 (SEC 24) SHOWN AS LOT 6 CSM 32/140 #4697 

Acres:                   7.400                Section: 23

 G1

Totals
7.400

7.400
$38,700

$38,700
$0

$0
$38,700

$38,700
026-2300-05-000 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

STATE OF WISCONSIN DNR
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707-7921

GL 2-2 PRT GOVT LOT 2 LYG W OF W R/W LN TN RD & N OF 
E-W 1/4 LN  (MOS #6879 & #7966)

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 23

 X2

Totals
20.000

20.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-2300-05-001 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 LESLIE A  JOHNSON TRUST AGREEMENT
14830 42ND ST S
AFTON MN 55001

GL 2-5 (23) & GL 2-17 (24) PRT GOVT LOT 2 SEC 23 & PRT 
GOVT LOT 2 SEC 24 SHOWN AS LOT 15 CSM 24/140 #3490 

Acres:                   3.350                Section: 23

 G1

Totals
3.350

3.350
$322,300

$322,300
$335,200

$335,200
$657,500

$657,500
026-2300-05-010 1102 26 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

CHRISTOPHER D & MADELINE GOETTL
THOMAS A & ROCHELLE R ANFANG
13770 110TH ST
BLOOMER WI 54724

GL 2-6(23) & GL 2-16(24) PRT GOVT LOT 2 (SEC 23) & PRT 
GOVT LOT 2 (SEC 24) SHOWN AS LOT 14 CSM 25/136 #3646 

Acres:                   2.390                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
2.390

2.390
$280,000

$280,000
$332,200

$332,200
$612,200

$612,200
026-2300-05-015 1102A 26 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

LUKE P & KATIE L ALBERS
9218 JERGEN CT S
COTTAGE GROVE MN 55016

GL 2-3 PRT GOVT LOT 2 SHOWN AS LOT 16 CSM 24/152 
#3502 DOC 573409

Acres:                   3.620                Section: 23

 G1

Totals
3.620

3.620
$319,200

$319,200
$28,600

$28,600
$347,800

$347,800
026-2300-05-020 2667 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240
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STATE OF WISCONSIN CONSERVATION 
COMM
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707-7921

PLAT 5 NE-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 23

 X2

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-2300-06-000 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

STATE OF WISCONSIN
335 E MONROE AVE
BARRON WI 54812

NW-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 23

 X2

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-2300-07-000 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

STATE OF WISCONSIN
335 E MONROE AVE
BARRON WI 54812

SW-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 23

 X2

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-2300-08-000 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

STATE OF WISCONSIN
335 E MONROE AVE
BARRON WI 54812

SE-NW (MOS #7966)

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 23

 X2

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-2300-09-000 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

DENNIS R & KATHRYN M LEVERENZ
W1205 W RIVER RD
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

PLAT 9-1 W 480 FT OF NE-SW

Acres:                   11.100                Section: 23

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

0.500
2.000
8.600

11.100

$9,500
$1,200

$33,500

$44,200

$0
$0
$0

$0

$9,500
$1,200

$33,500

$44,200

026-2300-10-000 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

DENNIS R & KATHRYN M LEVERENZ
W1205 W RIVER RD
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

PLATS 9-3 & 12-2 S 660 FT NE-SW EX W 480 FT & E 360 FT 
THRF & N 660 FT OF SE-SW EX W 480 FT & E 360 FT THRF

Acres:                   11.100                Section: 23

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

2.000
4.000
5.100

11.100

$28,200
$2,400

$19,900

$50,500

$215,500
$0
$0

$215,500

$243,700
$2,400

$19,900

$266,000

026-2300-10-050 2610C 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

STATE OF WISCONSIN
335 E MONROE AVE
BARRON WI 54812

NW-SW (MOS #7966)

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 23

 X2

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-2300-11-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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STATE OF WISCONSIN CONSERVATION 
COMM
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707-7921

PLAT 11 SW-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 23

 X2

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-2300-12-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

DENNIS R & KATHRYN M LEVERENZ
W1205 W RIVER RD
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

PLAT 12-1 W 480 FT OF SE-SW

Acres:                   13.000                Section: 23

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

2.000
3.000
8.000

13.000

$28,200
$1,100

$29,800

$59,100

$0
$0
$0

$0

$28,200
$1,100

$29,800

$59,100

026-2300-13-000 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

DOUGLAS & PAULA GAEDTKE
3889 KENNET CIR
EAGAN MN 55123

PLAT 12-3 SE-SW EX N 660 FT & W 480 FT THRF (MOS #7902)

Acres:                   12.700                Section: 23

 G6

Totals
12.700

12.700
$49,500

$49,500
$0

$0
$49,500

$49,500
026-2300-13-050 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 SHERRY J  FINCH LIVING TRUST
110944 VON HERTZEN CT
CHASKA MN 55318

GL 3-1 GOVT LOT 3  EX PRT LYG W OF LN DESC IN CSM 4/89 
#380 DOC 371122 EX PRT PCL B CSM 6/62 #638 DOC 393422 

Acres:                   7.300                Section: 23

 G1
G6

Totals

2.000
5.300

7.300

$51,000
$20,700

$71,700

$6,400
$0

$6,400

$57,400
$20,700

$78,100

026-2300-14-000 2610 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 JESSICA S  GRAVESEN-SEIS 
 DAVID J  SEIS
1136 22 7/16 ST
CHETEK WI 54728

GL 3-2 PRT GOVT LOT 3 DAF: COM SW COR GL 4 TH N 320 FT 
TH N 09-26-30 E 692.14 FT (PT A SHOWN ON CSM 4/89 #380 

Acres:                   11.100                Section: 23

 G1
G6

Totals

2.000
9.100

11.100

$33,800
$35,500

$69,300

$0
$0

$0

$33,800
$35,500

$69,300

026-2300-15-000 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 JESSICA S  GRAVESEN-SEIS 
 DAVID J  SEIS
1136 22 7/16 ST
CHETEK WI 54728

GL 3-4 & PLAT 9-2 NE-SW EX W 480 FT THRF & EX S 660 FT 
THRF  & INCL PRT GOVT LOT 3 DAF: COM SW COR GL 4 TH N 

Acres:                   12.000                Section: 23

 G1
G6

Totals

2.000
10.000

12.000

$42,300
$39,000

$81,300

$0
$0

$0

$42,300
$39,000

$81,300

026-2300-15-050 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

JEFF & WENDY S HAYES
E8133 N COUNTY ROAD E
ELK MOUND WI 54739

GL 5-1 GOVT LOT 5 EX E 300 FT & W 330 FT & S 580 FT THRF 
& THAT PRT GOVT LOT 3 (IF ANY) LYG WITHIN W 1320 FT EX 

Acres:                   11.000                Section: 23

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

2.000
4.000
5.000

11.000

$28,200
$1,800

$19,500

$49,500

$7,200
$0
$0

$7,200

$35,400
$1,800

$19,500

$56,700

026-2300-16-000 N8133 CTH E School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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DOUGLAS & PAULA GAEDTKE
3889 KENNET CIR
EAGAN MN 55123

PLATS 12-4 9-4 GL 3-5 & GL 5-2 E 360 FT EX S 660 FT THRF OF 
SE-SW & E 360 FT OF S 660 FT OF NE-SW & W 330 FT OF S 

Acres:                   19.500                Section: 23

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

2.000
5.000

12.500

19.500

$28,200
$3,000

$48,800

$80,000

$0
$0
$0

$0

$28,200
$3,000

$48,800

$80,000

026-2300-16-050 2610E 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 SHERRY J  FINCH LIVING TRUST
110944 VON HERTZEN CT
CHASKA MN 55318

GL 4-1 GOVT LOT 4  EX PRT W OF LN DESC IN CSM 4/89 #380 
DOC 371122 EX PRT PCL B & PCL A CSM 6/62 #638 DOC 

Acres:                   12.000                Section: 23

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

2.000
5.870
4.130

12.000

$51,000
$3,500

$16,100

$70,600

$0
$0
$0

$0

$51,000
$3,500

$16,100

$70,600

026-2300-17-000 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

RICHARD T & SUSAN ONDERISIN
2598 11TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 4-2 GL 5-3 GL 3-6 THAT PRT GOVT LOT 4 LYG W OF LN 
DESC IN CSM 4/89 #380 & THOSE PRTS GOVT LOT 5 DESC AS 

Acres:                   14.100                Section: 23

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

2.000
4.100
8.000

14.100

$42,300
$1,900

$29,800

$74,000

$0
$0
$0

$0

$42,300
$1,900

$29,800

$74,000

026-2300-18-000 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 DAVID P  FLESCH
2620 11TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 4-3 PRT GOVT LOT 4 DESC AS PCL A CSM 6/62 #638 EX PRT 
IN CSM 12/146 #1728

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 23

 G1

Totals
2.000

2.000
$51,000

$51,000
$193,500

$193,500
$244,500

$244,500
026-2300-19-000 2620 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 JASON E  SCHUH-DODGE 
 ROSEMARY M  SCHUH-DODGE
1022 CANTERBURY LN NW
ROCHESTER MN 55901

GL 4-4 PRT GOVT LOT 4 DESC AS PCL B CSM 6/62 #638

Acres:                   1.800                Section: 23

 G1

Totals
1.800

1.800
$47,800

$47,800
$139,900

$139,900
$187,700

$187,700
026-2300-20-000 2622 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 SHERRY J  FINCH LIVING TRUST
110944 VON HERTZEN CT
CHASKA MN 55318

GL 4-5 PRT GOVT LOT 4 SHOWN AS LOT 3 CSM 7/85 #847 
DOC 408811

Acres:                   0.760                Section: 23

 G1

Totals
0.760

0.760
$10,500

$10,500
$0

$0
$10,500

$10,500
026-2300-21-000 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

DANIEL G & CATHY JO BERRY
N5317 HIGHWAY 80
NEW LISBON WI 53950

GL 4-6 PRT GOVT LOT 4 SHOWN AS CSM 12/146 #1728 DOC 
457481

Acres:                   3.800                Section: 23

 G1

Totals
3.800

3.800
$59,000

$59,000
$199,700

$199,700
$258,700

$258,700
026-2300-22-000 2608 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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 RICHARD  ONDERISIN 
 NANCY S  ONDERISIN
2598 11TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 4-7 PRT GOVT LOT 4 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 20/95 #2895 
DOC 529646

Acres:                   8.200                Section: 23

 G1

Totals
8.200

8.200
$46,200

$46,200
$12,900

$12,900
$59,100

$59,100
026-2300-22-001 2602 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

SCOTT R & KATHLEEN A WARD
6410 BALLANTINE CRT
INVER GROVE HTS MN 55077

NE-NE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 24

 G6

Totals
40.000

40.000
$148,000

$148,000
$0

$0
$148,000

$148,000
026-2400-02-000 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

CATTAU TRUST
3668 TAMARACK LN
EAU CLAIRE WI 54701

GL 5-1 PRT GOVT LOT 5 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 29/69 #4154 
DOC 622744

Acres:                   2.260                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
2.260

2.260
$370,000

$370,000
$223,200

$223,200
$593,200

$593,200
026-2400-03-000 1149 27TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

SCOTT R & KATHLEEN A WARD
6410 BALLANTINE CT
INVER GROVE HTS MN 55077

GL 5-4 THAT PRT GOVT LOT 5 SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 29/121 
#4206 DOC 626911

Acres:                   25.400                Section: 24

 G1
G6

Totals

6.540
18.860

25.400

$663,500
$73,600

$737,100

$1,800
$0

$1,800

$665,300
$73,600

$738,900

026-2400-03-010 1151 27TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

RAYMOND P & BEVERLY J NESSETH TRUST
217 W EUCLID AVE
BARRON WI 54812

GL 5-2 PRT GOVT LOT 5 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 18/80 #2589 
DOC 509113

Acres:                   4.960                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
4.960

4.960
$321,900

$321,900
$10,200

$10,200
$332,100

$332,100
026-2400-04-000 27TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

SCOTT & ALISON NICKELL
1147 27TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 5-3 PRT GOVT LOT 5 SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 18/80 #2589

Acres:                   1.320                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
1.320

1.320
$40,100

$40,100
$214,100

$214,100
$254,200

$254,200
026-2400-04-001 1147 27TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 STEVEN D  WALKER
2650 12TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 6-1 PRT GL 6 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 13/148 #1897 DOC 
465784

Acres:                   13.130                Section: 24

 G1
G6

Totals

3.000
10.130

13.130

$216,000
$39,500

$255,500

$336,600
$0

$336,600

$552,600
$39,500

$592,100

026-2400-05-000 2650 12TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240
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 JANET R  THOME REVOCABLE TRUST 
AGREEMENT
2008 BLACKBERRY LN
WAYZATA MN 55391

GL 6-2 PRT GL 6 SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 13/160 #1900 (MOS 
#179)

Acres:                   1.340                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
1.340

1.340
$240,000

$240,000
$311,400

$311,400
$551,400

$551,400
026-2400-06-000 2654 12TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 JANET R  THOME REVOCABLE TRUST 
AGREEMENT
2008 BLACKBERRY LN
WAYZATA MN 55391

GL 6-3 PRT GL 6 SHOWN AS LOT 3 CSM 13/160 #1900

Acres:                   10.620                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
10.620

10.620
$223,200

$223,200
$0

$0
$223,200

$223,200
026-2400-07-000 12TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 ROBERT J  WENZEL TRUST AGREEMENT
5500 MORGAN AVE S
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55419

GL 6-4 PRT GL 6 SHOWN AS LOT 4 CSM 13/149 #1898 EX N 
130' OF W 560'

Acres:                   10.680                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
10.680

10.680
$248,000

$248,000
$0

$0
$248,000

$248,000
026-2400-08-000 12TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 KATHLEEN A  WENZEL TRUST 
AGREEMENT
5500 MORGAN AVE S
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55419

GL 6-4 A PRT GL 6 SHOWN AS N 130' OF W 560' OF LOT 4 
CSM 13/149 #1898

Acres:                   1.680                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
1.680

1.680
$241,500

$241,500
$350,600

$350,600
$592,100

$592,100
026-2400-08-001 2656 12TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 KATHLEEN A  WENZEL TRUST 
AGREEMENT
5500 MORGAN AVE S
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55419

GL 6-5 PRT GL 6 SHOWN AS LOT 5 CSM 13/149 #1898

Acres:                   12.830                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
12.830

12.830
$414,400

$414,400
$0

$0
$414,400

$414,400
026-2400-09-000 12TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

MARK W & MARTHA L HOFER 
REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
3621 NIMITZ ST
EAU CLAIRE WI 54701

GL 6-6 PRT GOVT LOT 6 SHOWN AS LOT 6 CSM 13/149 #1898 
DOC 465785

Acres:                   12.210                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
12.210

12.210
$440,000

$440,000
$336,100

$336,100
$776,100

$776,100
026-2400-10-000 2658 12TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 VIRGINIA F  BERGLUND TRUST
14424 WOODHAVEN RD
MINNETONKA MN 55345

GL 4-1 PRT GOVT LOT 4 SHOWN AS LOT 8 CSM 36/55 #5232 
DOC 716259 & OUTLOT 3 CSM 36/160 #5337 DOC 725143

Acres:                   1.463                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
1.463

1.463
$340,400

$340,400
$347,100

$347,100
$687,500

$687,500
026-2400-11-000 1135 26 3/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240
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BENJAMIN M & HEIDI M FAUSKE
1127 27TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 4-11 PRT GOVT LOT 4 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 36/53 #5230

Acres:                   2.542                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
2.542

2.542
$23,900

$23,900
$261,900

$261,900
$285,800

$285,800
026-2400-11-010 1127 27TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

CRAIG J & BARBARA E SANTOLIN JOINT 
REVOCABLE TRUST
1140 26 3/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 4-12 PRT GOVT LOT 4 SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 36/53 #5230 
DOC 716257

Acres:                   1.560                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
1.560

1.560
$19,800

$19,800
$0

$0
$19,800

$19,800
026-2400-11-020 27TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 MICHAEL C  NEWELL 
 PHETLAVANH T  LO
2087 5TH ST NW
NEW BRIGHTON MN 55112

GL 4-13 PRT GOVT LOT 4 SHOWN AS LOT 3 CSM 36/53 #5230 
DOC 716257

Acres:                   2.869                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
2.869

2.869
$25,000

$25,000
$35,000

$35,000
$60,000

$60,000
026-2400-11-030 1127B 27TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

VANG FAMILY TRUST
1004 CALLE CARRILLO
SAN DIMAS CA 91773

GL 4-14 PRT GOVT LOT 4 SHOWN AS LOT 4 CSM 36/54 #5231 
#716258 (MOS #9167)

Acres:                   1.519                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
1.519

1.519
$280,000

$280,000
$485,200

$485,200
$765,200

$765,200
026-2400-11-040 1129 27TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

CRAIG J & BARBARA E SANTOLIN JOINT 
REVOCABLE TRUST
1140 26 3/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 4-15 PRT GOVT LOT 4 SHOWN AS LOT 5 CSM 36/54 #5231 
DOC 716258 (MOS #9199)

Acres:                   1.008                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
1.008

1.008
$278,000

$278,000
$700,100

$700,100
$978,100

$978,100
026-2400-11-050 1140 26 3/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 VIRGINIA F  BERGLUND TRUST
14424 WOODHAVEN RD
MINNETONKA MN 55345

GL 4-16 PRT GOVT LOT 4 SHOWN AS LOT 6 CSM 36/54 #5231 
DOC 716258

Acres:                   1.050                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
1.050

1.050
$275,200

$275,200
$0

$0
$275,200

$275,200
026-2400-11-060 1139 26 3/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 VIRGINIA F  BERGLUND TRUST
14424 WOODHAVEN RD
MINNETONKA MN 55345

GL 4-17 PRT GOVT LOT 4 SHOWN AS LOT 7 CSM 36/55 #5232 
DOC 716259 EX OUTLOT 3 CSM 36/160 #5337 DOC 725143

Acres:                   1.427                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
1.427

1.427
$319,500

$319,500
$22,500

$22,500
$342,000

$342,000
026-2400-11-070 1137 26 3/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240
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CRAIG R & GINA A ENGLE
5141 14TH AVE S
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55417

GL 4-4 PRT GOVT LOT 4 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 12/38 #1621 
DOC 452194

Acres:                   0.590                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
0.590

0.590
$208,500

$208,500
$338,100

$338,100
$546,600

$546,600
026-2400-12-000 1129 26 3/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 PAUL W  NOLAN
75 VIKING DR W STE 104
LITTLE CANADA MN 55117

GL 4-5 PRT GL 4 SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 12/38 #1621 & ALSO 
OUTLOT 2 CSM 35/115 #5142 EX OUTLOT 1 CSM 35/115 

Acres:                   0.744                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
0.744

0.744
$208,500

$208,500
$247,700

$247,700
$456,200

$456,200
026-2400-13-000 1133 26 3/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

OLSON JOINT REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
12765 FLORIDA LN
APPLE VALLEY MN 55124

GL 4-6 PRT GOVT LOT 4 SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 42/145 #6415 
DOC 840708 (MOS #6869)

Acres:                   2.510                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
2.510

2.510
$280,000

$280,000
$422,400

$422,400
$702,400

$702,400
026-2400-14-000 1133 27TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 ROBIN G  KRIEDEMAN REVOCABLE TRUST
2581 TAXIWAY ECHO
PORT ORANGE FL 32128

GL 4-9 PRT GOVT LOT 4 SHOWN AS LOT 3  CSM 42/145 #6415 
DOC 840708

Acres:                   1.708                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
1.708

1.708
$212,800

$212,800
$0

$0
$212,800

$212,800
026-2400-14-005 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

THOMAS D & SHELLEY J CASEY
1135 27TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 4-8 PRT GOVT LOT 4 SHOWN AS LOT 3 CSM 17/18 #2382 
& OUTLOT 1 CSM 42/145 #6415

Acres:                   1.513                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
1.513

1.513
$251,200

$251,200
$425,900

$425,900
$677,100

$677,100
026-2400-14-011 1135 27TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

DAVID T & MARLYS J HARENS TRUST
3735 TERRA VISTA PATH
CHASKA MN 55318

GL 4-7 PRT GOVT LOT 4 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 35/24 #5052 
DOC 702690

Acres:                   1.960                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
1.960

1.960
$19,800

$19,800
$0

$0
$19,800

$19,800
026-2400-14-020 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

OLSON JOINT REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
12765 FLORIDA LN
APPLE VALLEY MN 55124

GL 4-6A PRT GOVT LOT 4 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 42/145 
#6415 DOC 840708

Acres:                   1.396                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
1.396

1.396
$19,000

$19,000
$0

$0
$19,000

$19,000
026-2400-14-030 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240
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 KATHERINE M  MUNDAHL LIVING TRUST 
 CLAUDIA  BEHNE
429 RANDOM DR
AMERY WI 54001

GL 4-2 PRT GOVT LOT 4 IN 96/490 DAF: BEG AT PT ON ELY LN 
SD GL 4 329 FT S OF NE COR GL4 TH W 425 FT TH S TO SILVER 

Acres:                   3.440                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
3.440

3.440
$547,500

$547,500
$149,400

$149,400
$696,900

$696,900
026-2400-15-000 1145 27TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 KATHERINE M  MUNDAHL LIVING TRUST 
 CLAUDIA  BEHNE
429 RANDOM DR
AMERY WI 54001

GL 4-10 E 425 FT GOVT LOT 4 LYG N OF PCL IN 96/490 (AKA IN 
341/455) DAF: BEG AT PT ON ELY LN SD GL 4 329 FT S OF NE 

Acres:                   3.210                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
3.210

3.210
$26,100

$26,100
$0

$0
$26,100

$26,100
026-2400-15-050 27TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

DAVID T & MARLYS J HARENS TRUST
3735 TERRA VISTA PATH
CHASKA MN 55318

GL 4-3 PRT GOVT LOT 4  COM PT ON NLY SHRE LN SILVER LK 
425 FT W OF E BDRY GL 4  TH NLY TO PT 329 FT S OF NE COR 

Acres:                   2.570                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
2.570

2.570
$310,000

$310,000
$335,300

$335,300
$645,300

$645,300
026-2400-16-000 1137 27TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 KARIANN MARIE  SHANNON-ANDERSON
117 PORTLAND AVE UNIT 608
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55401

GL 3-1 PRT GOVT LOT 3 LYG NLY OF LAND CONV & DESC IN 
CSM 12/18 #1601

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 24

 G5
G6

Totals

5.000
15.000

20.000

$3,000
$55,500

$58,500

$0
$0

$0

$3,000
$55,500

$58,500

026-2400-17-000 26 3/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

JAMES J & KIMBERLY N RANDALL
2326 COUNTY ROAD SS
RICE LAKE WI 54868

GL 3-2 A PRT GOVT LOT 3 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 12/35 #1618 
DOC 452191

Acres:                   1.720                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
1.720

1.720
$240,800

$240,800
$202,100

$202,100
$442,900

$442,900
026-2400-18-000 1101 26 3/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 WALTER A  KING
1105 26 3/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 3-2 B PRT GOVT LOT 3 SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 12/35 #1618

Acres:                   2.340                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
2.340

2.340
$283,600

$283,600
$257,200

$257,200
$540,800

$540,800
026-2400-19-000 1105 26 3/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 MARGARET M  SCHMIDT
1690 ATWATER PATH
INVER GROVE HEIGHTS MN 55077

GL 3-3 A PRT GOVT LOT 3 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 12/36 #1619

Acres:                   0.930                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
0.930

0.930
$208,000

$208,000
$399,300

$399,300
$607,300

$607,300
026-2400-20-000 1111 26 3/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240
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BRIAN T & KARI A CHASE
2161 HIGHLAND PKWY
SAINT PAUL MN 55116

GL 3-3 B PRT GOVT LOT 3 SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 12/36 #1619 
DOC 452192

Acres:                   1.710                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
1.710

1.710
$388,000

$388,000
$245,000

$245,000
$633,000

$633,000
026-2400-21-000 1115 26 3/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

BRIAN J & KRISTEN A AGEN REVOCABLE 
LIVING TRUST
33303 WYANDOTTE WAY
EAST TROY WI 53120

GL 3-3 C PRT GOVT LOT 3 SHOWN AS LOT 3 CSM 12/36 #1619 
DOC 452192

Acres:                   1.200                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
1.200

1.200
$400,000

$400,000
$297,200

$297,200
$697,200

$697,200
026-2400-22-000 1117 26 3/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

RONALD H & PATRICIA M LANGE 
REVOCABLE TRUST
1023 CUMMINGS AVE
EAU CLAIRE WI 54701

GL 3-3 D PRT GOVT LOT 3 SHOWN AS LOT 4 CSM 12/36 #1619

Acres:                   0.860                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
0.860

0.860
$287,200

$287,200
$363,300

$363,300
$650,500

$650,500
026-2400-23-000 1119 26 3/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 KARIANN MARIE  SHANNON-ANDERSON
117 PORTLAND AVE UNIT 608
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55401

GL 3-4 A PRT GOVT LOT 3 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 12/37 #1620

Acres:                   0.940                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
0.940

0.940
$212,800

$212,800
$31,200

$31,200
$244,000

$244,000
026-2400-24-000 26 3/4 AVE Silver Lake 8240

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 KARIANN MARIE  SHANNON-ANDERSON
117 PORTLAND AVE UNIT 608
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55401

GL 3-4 B PRT GOVT LOT 3 SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 12/37 #1620

Acres:                   0.900                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
0.900

0.900
$216,000

$216,000
$270,300

$270,300
$486,300

$486,300
026-2400-25-000 1121 26 3/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

TIMOTHY J & MICHELLE L DWYER
8644 IRVING CIR N
LAKE ELMO MN 55042

GL 3-4 C PRT GOVT LOT 3 SHOWN AS LOT 3 CSM 12/37 #1620 
DOC 452193

Acres:                   0.910                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
0.910

0.910
$208,000

$208,000
$178,700

$178,700
$386,700

$386,700
026-2400-26-000 1125 26 3/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

TIMOTHY P & KIM J LITTLE
16153 FINLAND AVE
ROSEMOUNT MN 55068

GL 3-4 D PRT GOVT LOT 3 SHOWN AS LOT 4 CSM 12/37 #1620

Acres:                   0.660                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
0.660

0.660
$214,800

$214,800
$225,700

$225,700
$440,500

$440,500
026-2400-27-000 1127 26 3/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240
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TOWN OF LAKELAND
PO BOX 28
BARRONETT WI 54813

GL 3-5 PRT GOVT LOT 3 SHOWN IN CSM 12/18 #1601 FOR 
RDWY

Acres:                   2.610                Section: 24

 X4

Totals
2.610

2.610
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-2400-28-000 26 3/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

JAMES & MARY MCCRACKEN 2021 
REVOCABLE TRUST
1154 26 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 2-1 & GL 2-20 (SEC 24) & GL 2-10 (SEC 23) PRT GOVT LOT 
2 (SEC 23 & 24) SHOWN AS LOT 7 CSM 39/133 #5873 DOC 

Acres:                   13.694                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
13.694

13.694
$57,600

$57,600
$25,000

$25,000
$82,600

$82,600
026-2400-29-000 26 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

STEPHEN D & LISA L JANS
13783 46TH LN NE
ST MICHAEL MN 55376

GL 2-2 PRT GOVT LOT 2 SHOWN AS LOT 11 CSM 25/109 
#3619 EX OUTLOT 1 CSM 34/1 #4880

Acres:                   1.120                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
1.120

1.120
$276,800

$276,800
$314,200

$314,200
$591,000

$591,000
026-2400-29-001 1108 26 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 LAUREL FRANCES  DIETRICH TRUST
3701 100TH ST
PLEASANT PRAIRIE WI 53158

GL 2-13 PRT GOVT LOT 2 SHOWN AS LOT 10 CSM 23/104 
#3323 DOC 561196

Acres:                   1.480                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
1.480

1.480
$340,000

$340,000
$439,000

$439,000
$779,000

$779,000
026-2400-29-002 1110 26 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 ANNETTE  MAGGI 
 DANIEL L  SWEENEY
1018 MAPLE HILL RD
NEWPORT MN 55055

GL 2-18 PRT GOVT LOT 2 SHOWN AS LOT 12 CSM 25/110 
#3620 DOC 581084 & OUTLOT 1 CSM 34/1 #4880 DOC 

Acres:                   1.450                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
1.450

1.450
$340,000

$340,000
$302,700

$302,700
$642,700

$642,700
026-2400-29-003 1106 26 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

DALE J & LINDA A GOERGEN
1104 26 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 2-4 (23) & GL 2-14 (24) PRT GOVT LOT 2 (SEC 23) & PRT 
GOVT LOT 2 (SEC 24) SHOWN AS LOT 13 CSM 23/77 #3297

Acres:                   1.590                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
1.590

1.590
$272,000

$272,000
$719,600

$719,600
$991,600

$991,600
026-2400-29-005 1104 26 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

TOWN OF LAKELAND
PO BOX 28
BARRONETT WI 54813

GL 2-3A (23) GL 2-2A & GL 1-4 (24) PRT GOVT LOT 2 (SEC 23) 
& PRT GOVT LOTS 1 & 2 (SEC 24) CONV VOL 656 PG 528 FOR 

Acres:                   5.550                Section: 24

 X4

Totals
5.550

5.550
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-2400-29-011 26 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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 JEAN  DAVIDSON 
 RICHARD J  ERTEL
1124 26 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 2-15 PRT GOVT LOT 2 SHOWN AS LOT 9 CSM 22/21 #3116 
DOC 545704

Acres:                   1.600                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
1.600

1.600
$318,400

$318,400
$579,500

$579,500
$897,900

$897,900
026-2400-29-015 1124 26 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 EDA M  KOSTROSKI REVOCABLE TRUST
4815 MAPLE RD
EDINA MN 55424

GL 2-3 PRT GOVT LOT 2 SHOWN AS LOT 8 CSM 21/119 #3069 
DOC 542218 (MISC #178)

Acres:                   1.580                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
1.580

1.580
$317,200

$317,200
$475,200

$475,200
$792,400

$792,400
026-2400-29-016 1126 26 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

SHANE T & SUZANNE R GRIVNA
2592 SAINT PETER LN
ROCHESTER MN 55902

GL 2-4 PRT GOVT LOT 2 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 21/72 #3022 
DOC 538858

Acres:                   1.310                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
1.310

1.310
$304,000

$304,000
$411,000

$411,000
$715,000

$715,000
026-2400-29-022 1136 26 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 DANIEL J  TICH TRUST
7 LOST ROCK LN
NORTH OAKS MN 55127

GL 2-5 PRT GOVT LOT 2 SHOWN AS LOT 2-1 CSM 21/94 #3044

Acres:                   1.580                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
1.580

1.580
$319,600

$319,600
$485,700

$485,700
$805,300

$805,300
026-2400-29-027 1138 26 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

SCOTT R & KATHLEEN A WARD
6410 BALLANTINE CT
INVER GROVE HTS MN 55077

GL 2-6 PRT GOVT LOT 2 SHOWN AS LOT 2-2 CSM 21/139 
#3089 (MOS #8626)

Acres:                   1.650                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
1.650

1.650
$313,100

$313,100
$482,200

$482,200
$795,300

$795,300
026-2400-29-033 1140 26 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

RICHARD C & DEBRA KAY JANSEN
3851 MOSSY OAK DR
FORT MYERS FL 33905

GL 2-7 PRT GOVT LOT 2 SHOWN AS LOT 3 CSM 21/73 #3023

Acres:                   3.510                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
3.510

3.510
$469,200

$469,200
$765,300

$765,300
$1,234,500

$1,234,500
026-2400-29-044 1142 26 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

ERIC M & BEVERLY R NESS REVOCABLE 
TRUST
5136 S MENARD DR
NEW BERLIN WI 53151

GL 2-8 PRT GOVT LOT 2 SHOWN AS LOT 4 CSM 21/74 #3024 
DOC 538860

Acres:                   3.850                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
3.850

3.850
$473,800

$473,800
$0

$0
$473,800

$473,800
026-2400-29-055 26 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240
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JAMES & MARY MCCRACKEN 2021 
REVOCABLE TRUST
1154 26 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 2-9 PRT GOVT LOT 2 SHOWN AS LOT 8 CSM 43/165 #6585 
DOC 856998

Acres:                   5.609                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
5.609

5.609
$564,900

$564,900
$619,900

$619,900
$1,184,800

$1,184,800
026-2400-29-062 1154 26 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 BRUCE WAYNE  TRIMBLE
1203 WILCOX ST NE
MENOMONIE WI 54751

GL 1-5 & GL 2-11 PRT GOVT LOTS 1 & 2 SHOWN AS LOT 7 
CSM 43/165 #6585 DOC #856998

Acres:                   1.679                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
1.679

1.679
$434,800

$434,800
$0

$0
$434,800

$434,800
026-2400-29-066 1158 26 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 SUSAN HOLLISTER  BRANCH REVOCABLE 
TRUST
6566 FRANCE AVE S APT 1211
EDINA MN 55435

GL 1-6  PRT GOVT LOTS 1 & 2 SHOWN AS LOT 6 CSM 21/95 
#3045 & PRT DAF BEG AT SW COR LOT 6 TH S 8D W 50 FT TH 

Acres:                   5.160                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
5.160

5.160
$526,300

$526,300
$582,700

$582,700
$1,109,000

$1,109,000
026-2400-29-077 1162 26 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 JOHN L  BERTHIAUME
625 NEWMAN TRL
STILLWATER MN 55082

GL 1-9 PART GOVT LOT 1 SHOWN AS LOT 7-1 CSM 23/112 
#3331 DOC 561887 (MOS #7852)

Acres:                   2.240                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
2.240

2.240
$316,200

$316,200
$653,800

$653,800
$970,000

$970,000
026-2400-29-087 1168 26 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

GRANDVIEW SQUARE LLC
3531 BASSWOOD RD
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55416

GL 1-10 PRT OF GOVT LOT 1 SHOWN AS LOT 7-2 CSM 23/112 
#3331

Acres:                   2.620                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
2.620

2.620
$392,800

$392,800
$602,400

$602,400
$995,200

$995,200
026-2400-29-088 1170 26 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

JOSHUA J & ELIZABETH R KOLODZIENSKI
N4381 530TH ST
ELLSWORTH WI 54011

GL 2-8  & GL 2-10 (23) & GL 2-18 (24) PRT GOVT LOT 2 (SEC 
23) & PRT GOVT LOT 2 (SEC 24) SHOWN AS LOT 7 CSM 34/8 

Acres:                   4.950                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
4.950

4.950
$31,400

$31,400
$0

$0
$31,400

$31,400
026-2400-29-090 26 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

SCOTT R & KATHLEEN A WARD
6410 BALLANTINE CT
INVER GROVE HTS MN 55077

GL 2-9 (23) & GL 2-19 (24) PRT GOVT LOT 2 (SEC 23) & PRT 
GOVT LOT 2 (SEC 24) SHOWN AS LOT 8 CSM 34/8 #4887

Acres:                   7.789                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
7.789

7.789
$33,900

$33,900
$119,300

$119,300
$153,200

$153,200
026-2400-29-092 1139 26 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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GRANDVIEW SQUARE LLC
3531 BASSWOOD RD
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55416

GL 1-1 PRT GOVT LOT 1 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 32/139 #4696

Acres:                   9.470                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
9.470

9.470
$44,900

$44,900
$0

$0
$44,900

$44,900
026-2400-30-000 26 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

GRANDVIEW SQUARE LLC
3531 BASSWOOD RD
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55416

GL 1-7 PRT GOVT LOT 1 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 25/30 #3540 
(MOS #7513)

Acres:                   1.427                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
1.427

1.427
$73,500

$73,500
$0

$0
$73,500

$73,500
026-2400-30-010 26 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

GRANDVIEW SQUARE LLC
3531 BASSWOOD RD
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55416

GL 1-8 PRT GOVT LOT 1 SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 32/139 #4696

Acres:                   4.700                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
4.700

4.700
$30,600

$30,600
$0

$0
$30,600

$30,600
026-2400-30-020 26 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 JOAN HELEN  GOLD TRUST AGREEMENT
27005 NOBLE RD
SHOREWOOD MN 55331

GL 1-2 PRT GOVT LOT 1 SHOWN IN CSM 12/144 #1726

Acres:                   2.060                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
2.060

2.060
$208,000

$208,000
$8,200

$8,200
$216,200

$216,200
026-2400-31-000 2601 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 DAVID J  HEDLUND AND LORRI D 
HEDLUND TRUST
4660 MCALLISTER AVE NE
SAINT MICHAEL MN 55376

GL 1-11 PRT GOVT LOT 1 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 19/129 
#2758 DOC 519999

Acres:                   1.890                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
1.890

1.890
$21,500

$21,500
$0

$0
$21,500

$21,500
026-2400-32-001 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

ERIC L & MICHELE HURTLEY
111 LIBERTY LN
EVANSVILLE WI 53536

GL 1-12 PRT GOVT LOT 1 SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 19/129 
#2758 DOC 519999 (MISC #090)

Acres:                   1.360                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
1.360

1.360
$124,000

$124,000
$235,100

$235,100
$359,100

$359,100
026-2400-32-011 2605 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 DAVID J  HEDLUND AND LORRI D 
HEDLUND TRUST
4660 MCALLISTER AVE NE
SAINT MICHAEL MN 55376

GL 1-13 PRT GOVT LOT 1 SHOWN AS LOT 3 CSM 19/129 
#2758 DOC 519999  (MISC #090 & MOS #8566)

Acres:                   1.350                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
1.350

1.350
$124,000

$124,000
$272,400

$272,400
$396,400

$396,400
026-2400-32-022 2603 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240
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 RICHARD J  RIEPER
2081 7TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 13-1 PRT NE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 35/92 #5120

Acres:                   16.180                Section: 24

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

2.000
6.000
8.180

16.180

$22,000
$2,700

$30,300

$55,000

$315,200
$0
$0

$315,200

$337,200
$2,700

$30,300

$370,200

026-2400-33-000 1186 26 1/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

KEVIN & KAREN LARSON
2628 12TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 13-3 THAT PRT OF NE-SE DESC AS S 427 FT OF E 263 FT 
OF CSM 12/32 #1615 (INCL LOT 1 CSM 29/110 #4195)

Acres:                   2.580                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
2.580

2.580
$43,500

$43,500
$270,600

$270,600
$314,100

$314,100
026-2400-33-010 2628 12TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

DANIEL & KIMBERLEY BECKER
6820 BLAISDELL AVE
RICHFIELD MN 55423

PLAT 13-4 PRT NE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 4 CSM 39/58 #5798 
DOC 773838

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
5.000

5.000
$31,500

$31,500
$588,200

$588,200
$619,700

$619,700
026-2400-33-020 2648 12TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

JEFFREY S & JAYNE L RIEPER
705 20 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 13-5 PRT NE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 3 CSM 39/58 #5798

Acres:                   14.000                Section: 24

 G6

Totals
14.000

14.000
$54,600

$54,600
$0

$0
$54,600

$54,600
026-2400-33-030 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

TOWN OF LAKELAND
PO BOX 28
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 13-2 THE S 50 FT OF NE-SE

Acres:                   1.510                Section: 24

 X4

Totals
1.510

1.510
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-2400-34-000 26 1/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 PAUL  HELGESON
2704 W RIVER PKWY
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55406

GL 7-1 A PRT GOVT LOT 7 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 13/2 #1751 
DOC 458920

Acres:                   5.800                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
5.800

5.800
$504,900

$504,900
$255,200

$255,200
$760,100

$760,100
026-2400-35-000 1156 26 1/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 WILLIAM E  OSTREM 
 JULIE A  FETCH
165 FERN AVE
COLLINGSWOOD NJ 08108

PLAT 7-1 B PRT GOVT LOT 7 SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 13/2 
#1751 DOC 458920

Acres:                   6.400                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
6.400

6.400
$511,200

$511,200
$138,000

$138,000
$649,200

$649,200
026-2400-36-000 1158 26 1/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240
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ARLINE & BOB'S CABIN LLC
4650 MORRIS CIR
BLOOMINGTON MN 55437

GL 7-2 N 1/2 OF GOVT LOT 7 EX S 50 FT (MOS #6878)

Acres:                   11.480                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
11.480

11.480
$685,800

$685,800
$69,500

$69,500
$755,300

$755,300
026-2400-37-000 1154 26 1/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

ARLINE & BOB'S CABIN LLC
4650 MORRIS CIR
BLOOMINGTON MN 55437

GL 7-3 & GL 8-9 PRTS OF GOVT LOT 7 & 8 SHOWN AS LOT 1 
CSM 40/136 #6056 DOC 808263 (MOS #8198)

Acres:                   1.250                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
1.250

1.250
$18,300

$18,300
$17,800

$17,800
$36,100

$36,100
026-2400-38-000 1168 26 1/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 RANDY L  HARRIS TRUST 
 MARGARET A  HARRIS TRUST
7017 MARK TERRACE DR
EDINA MN 55439

GL 7-4 & GL 8-7 PRT OF GOVT LOTS 7 & 8 SHOWN AS LOT 4 
CSM 31/89 #4485 DOC 645269 & OUTLOT 2 CSM 40/136 

Acres:                   1.484                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
1.484

1.484
$257,600

$257,600
$286,400

$286,400
$544,000

$544,000
026-2400-39-000 1160 26 1/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

PAUL F & KATHLYNN MC GOUGH
1121 GREENBRIAR RD SW
ROCHESTER MN 55902

GL 8-1 PRT GOVT LOT 8 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 16/23 #2235

Acres:                   2.940                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
2.940

2.940
$350,200

$350,200
$302,300

$302,300
$652,500

$652,500
026-2400-40-000 1153 26 1/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

STEVEN D & ANNE M JOSEPHSON
1159 26 1/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 8-2 PRT GOVT LOT 8 SHOWN AS LOT 5 CSM 31/89 #4485 
DOC 645269 EX OUTLOT 1 CSM 40/47 #5967 DOC 798347

Acres:                   2.978                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
2.978

2.978
$362,600

$362,600
$576,900

$576,900
$939,500

$939,500
026-2400-40-011 1159 26 1/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 KEVIN E  JACOBSON
2602 12TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 8-3 & PLAT 16-2 PRT GOVT LOT 8 & SE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 
1 CSM 34/150 #5028 DOC 701141 (MOS #7518)

Acres:                   11.090                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
11.090

11.090
$445,400

$445,400
$535,400

$535,400
$980,800

$980,800
026-2400-41-000 2602 12TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 KURT M  JACOBSON
2600 12TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 8-4 & PLAT 16-3 PRT GOVT LOT 8 & SE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 
2 CSM 34/150 #5028

Acres:                   8.190                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
8.190

8.190
$341,800

$341,800
$317,900

$317,900
$659,700

$659,700
026-2400-41-010 2600 12TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240
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EUGENE & RONDA J KELLER
7735 61ST ST S
COTTAGE GROVE MN 55016

GL 8-5 & PLAT 16-4 PRT GOVT LOT 8 & SE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 
3 CSM 34/150 #5028

Acres:                   8.220                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
8.220

8.220
$336,000

$336,000
$50,700

$50,700
$386,700

$386,700
026-2400-41-020 2598 12TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

EUGENE & RONDA J KELLER
7735 61ST ST S
COTTAGE GROVE MN 55016

PLAT 16-5 PRT SE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 4-2 CSM 35/64 #5092 
(MOS #7518)

Acres:                   4.490                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
4.490

4.490
$30,000

$30,000
$0

$0
$30,000

$30,000
026-2400-41-030 2596 12TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

GARY J & SUSAN M SCHETTLE
W6757 HIDDEN VALLEY RD
HOLMEN WI 54636

GL 8-6 PRT OF GOVT LOT 8 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 11/143 
#1556 DOC 448796

Acres:                   6.300                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
6.300

6.300
$370,600

$370,600
$333,400

$333,400
$704,000

$704,000
026-2400-42-000 1171 26 1/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

GARY J & SUSAN M SCHETTLE
W6757 HIDDEN VALLEY RD
HOLMEN WI 54636

PLAT 16-1 N 1/2 OF SE-SE (DEEDS BACK TO 1977 INCLUDE 
QUESTIONALE METES/BOUNDS DESC)

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 24

 G5
G6

Totals

3.000
17.000

20.000

$1,400
$62,900

$64,300

$0
$0

$0

$1,400
$62,900

$64,300

026-2400-43-000 12TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

JULIE M & WILLIAM C BROWN JOINT 
TRUST
2588 12TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 1-1 NE-NE EX N 500 FT 25 A MFL-C

Acres:                   25.000                Section: 25

 W6

Totals
25.000

25.000
($92,500) $0

$0
$0

$0
026-2500-02-000 12TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 WILLIAM C  BROWN QUALIFIED 
PERSONAL RESIDENCE TRUST 
 JULIE M  BROWN QUALIFIED PERSONAL 
RESIDENCE TRUST
2588 12TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 1-2 N 500 FT OF NE-NE (MOS #6883)

Acres:                   15.000                Section: 25

 G6

Totals
15.000

15.000
$52,500

$52,500
$0

$0
$52,500

$52,500
026-2500-03-000 12TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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 WILLIAM C  BROWN QUALIFIED 
PERSONAL RESIDENCE TRUST 
 JULIE M  BROWN QUALIFIED PERSONAL 
RESIDENCE TRUST
2588 12TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT GL 8-8 (SEC 24) & GL 1-2 (SEC 25) N 500 FT GOVT LOT 1 
(SEC 25) & PRT GOVT LOT 8 SHOWN AS LOT 4-1 CSM 35/64 

Acres:                   15.180                Section: 24

 G1

Totals
15.180

15.180
$690,000

$690,000
$686,200

$686,200
$1,376,200

$1,376,200
026-2500-04-000 2588 12TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

STEVE L & TERESA A KNUDSON
PO BOX 693
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 1-1 GOVT LOT 1  EX N 500 FT & EX LOT 1 CSM 18/43 
#2552 DOC 506072 & EX LOTS 2, 3 & 4 CSM 18/93 #2602 

Acres:                   6.437                Section: 25

 G1
G6

Totals

0.077
6.360

6.437

$300
$23,700

$24,000

$0
$0

$0

$300
$23,700

$24,000

026-2500-05-000 11 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

ROBERT J & BRIDGET WELLHOEFER
12908 GRANDVIEW CT
BURNSVILLE MN 55337

GL 1-3 PRT GOVT LOT 1 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 18/43 #2552

Acres:                   4.350                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
4.350

4.350
$370,300

$370,300
$145,000

$145,000
$515,300

$515,300
026-2500-05-001 2572 11 3/4-12TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

STEVE L & TERESA A KNUDSON
PO BOX 693
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 1-4 PRT GOVT LOT 1 SHOWN LOT 2 CSM 18/93 #2602 DOC 
509912 & PRT OF LOT 3 CSM 18/93 #2602 DOC 509912 DAF:  

Acres:                   1.543                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
1.543

1.543
$310,000

$310,000
$800,000

$800,000
$1,110,000

$1,110,000
026-2500-05-011 2572A 11 3/4-12TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 GEORGE T  WELISEVICH 
 MARY A  WARD-WELISEVICH
PO BOX 451
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 1-5 PRT GOVT LOT 1 SHOWN AS LOT 3 CSM 18/93 #2602 
EX COMMENCING AT SE COR LOT 2 CSM VOL 18 PG 93; TH S 

Acres:                   2.340                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
2.340

2.340
$326,800

$326,800
$352,200

$352,200
$679,000

$679,000
026-2500-05-022 2572B 11 3/4-12TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

JONATHAN C & KATHLEEN S HOISTAD
21 RAVEN RD
NORTH OAKS MN 55127

GL 1-6 PRT GOVT LOT 1 SHOWN AS LOT 4 CSM 18/93 #2602 
DOC 509912

Acres:                   3.030                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
3.030

3.030
$457,700

$457,700
$294,200

$294,200
$751,900

$751,900
026-2500-05-033 2572C 11 3/4-12TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

Page 108 of 208September 03, 2025     9:17 amTown of Lakeland , Barron County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

JULIE M & WILLIAM C BROWN JOINT 
TRUST
2588 12TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 2-1 N 1/2 OF GOVT LOT #2 (MOS #6880) 19 A MFL-C

Acres:                   28.820                Section: 25

 G1
W6

Totals

9.820
19.000

28.820

$349,000
($74,100)

$349,000

$28,700
$0

$28,700

$377,700
$0

$377,700

026-2500-06-000 2568 11 3/4-12TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

CYRIL P & PATRICIA A LEPAK  (LE)
LEPAK IRREVOCABLE TRUST
2552A 11 3/4 12TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 2-2 PRT S 1/2 OF GOVT LOT 2 DESC AS COM ON S LN GOVT 
LOT 2 1238 FT W OF E 1/4 COR SEC 25 TH N 0D 300 FT TH E 

Acres:                   13.000                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
13.000

13.000
$523,500

$523,500
$177,400

$177,400
$700,900

$700,900
026-2500-07-000 2552 11 3/4-12TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

CYRIL P & PATRICIA A LEPAK  (LE)
LEPAK IRREVOCABLE TRUST
2552A 11 3/4 12TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 2-3 PRT S 1/2 OF GOVT LOT 2 DESC AS COM AT E 1/4 COR 
SEC 25 TH W ALG S LN OF S 1/2 GOVT LOT 2 1238 FT TH N 0D 

Acres:                   12.430                Section: 25

 G5
G6

Totals

6.430
6.000

12.430

$3,900
$22,200

$26,100

$0
$0

$0

$3,900
$22,200

$26,100

026-2500-07-010 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 JOAN HELEN  GOLD TRUST AGREEMENT
27005 NOBLE RD
SHOREWOOD MN 55331

GL 7-1 N 5 A OF GOVT LOT 7 NOW SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 
12/116 #1698

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
5.000

5.000
$422,900

$422,900
$522,500

$522,500
$945,400

$945,400
026-2500-08-000 2601 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 DAVID  HUEHN LE 
 DARLENE  HUEHN
433 GLOVER RD
HUDSON WI 54016

GL 7-2 A-1 PRT GL 7 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 16/36 #2248 EX 
CSM 7/72 #834 DAVID HUEHN RETAINS LIFE ESTATE

Acres:                   0.670                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
0.670

0.670
$12,800

$12,800
$12,000

$12,000
$24,800

$24,800
026-2500-09-000 11 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 PAIGE M  SIREK-EMERSON
2589 11TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 7-2 B PRT GL 7 DESC AS PRT OF PCL C CSM 6/139 #715 
SHOWN IN CSM 7/72 #834

Acres:                   0.330                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
0.330

0.330
$7,200

$7,200
$36,400

$36,400
$43,600

$43,600
026-2500-10-000 2589 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

KENNETH F & GLORIA F GATTEN
2585 11TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 7-3 PRT GOVT LOT 7 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 34/73 #4952 
DOC 696592

Acres:                   1.352                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
1.352

1.352
$18,800

$18,800
$292,000

$292,000
$310,800

$310,800
026-2500-11-000 2585 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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BRUCE D & SHARON C RIBNICK
9333 SHERIDAN AVE S
BLOOMINGTON MN 55431

GL 7-5 PRT GOVT LOT 7 SHOWN AS LOT 12 CSM 38/180 
#5732 DOC 766235

Acres:                   1.665                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
1.665

1.665
$500

$500
$0

$0
$500

$500
026-2500-11-010 11 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

MICHAEL R & HOLLY C GUTSCH
2581 11TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 7-6 PRT GL 7 SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 34/73 #4952

Acres:                   1.352                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
1.352

1.352
$18,800

$18,800
$367,500

$367,500
$386,300

$386,300
026-2500-11-020 2581 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

BRUCE D & SHARON C RIBNICK
9333 SHERIDAN AVE S
BLOOMINGTON MN 55431

GL 7-7 PRT GL 7 SHOWN AS LOT 3 CSM 34/73 #4952 DOC 
696592

Acres:                   1.352                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
1.352

1.352
$300

$300
$0

$0
$300

$300
026-2500-11-030 2579 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

BRUCE D & SHARON C RIBNICK
9333 SHERIDAN AVE S
BLOOMINGTON MN 55431

GL 7-8 PRT GL 7 SHOWN AS LOT 4 CSM 34/74 #4953 DOC 
696593

Acres:                   1.504                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
1.504

1.504
$300

$300
$0

$0
$300

$300
026-2500-11-040 2575 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

BRUCE D & SHARON C RIBNICK
9333 SHERIDAN AVE S
BLOOMINGTON MN 55431

GL 7-5A PRT GOVT LOT 7 SHOWN AS LOT 11 CSM 38/180 
#5732 DOC 766235

Acres:                   2.208                Section: 25

 G4

Totals
2.208

2.208
$700

$700
$0

$0
$700

$700
026-2500-11-050 11 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

PAJAK TRUST
1144 25 25 1/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 7-2 A & GL 7-4 PRT GL 7 DESC AS PCL B CSM 6/139 #715 & 
LOT 2 CSM 16/36 #2248

Acres:                   6.630                Section: 25

 G4

Totals
6.630

6.630
$2,100

$2,100
$0

$0
$2,100

$2,100
026-2500-12-000 11 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

WALTER C & BEVERLY J ORGAN
1177 25 25 1/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 6-1 & GL 5-5 GOVT LOT 5 & 6 EX PLATTED AREA  & EX CSM 
31/95 #4491 DOC 645846 & EX CSM 31/96 #4492 DOC 

Acres:                   30.360                Section: 25

 G4
G5

Totals

23.330
7.030

30.360

$7,400
$3,200

$10,600

$0
$0

$0

$7,400
$3,200

$10,600

026-2500-13-000 11 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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CURRENT OWNER
CURRENT OWNER
2561 11 1/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 6-4 PRT GOVT LOT 6 SHOWN AS LOT 3 CSM 31/95 #4491 
DOC 645846

Acres:                   2.251                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
2.251

2.251
$22,900

$22,900
$20,300

$20,300
$43,200

$43,200
026-2500-13-010 2558 11 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

JAMES J & ROXANNE S O'BRIEN
2555 11 1/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 6-5 PRT GOVT LOT 6 SHOWN AS LOT 4 CSM 31/96 #4492

Acres:                   1.682                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
1.682

1.682
$20,400

$20,400
$32,500

$32,500
$52,900

$52,900
026-2500-13-020 2555 11 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

SAM & STACY HINTZMAN
N5224 558TH ST
MENOMONIE WI 54751

GL 5-2 & GL 6-6 PRT GOVT LOTS 5 & 6 SHOWN AS LOT 5 CSM 
31/96 #4492 DOC 645847

Acres:                   1.376                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
1.376

1.376
$18,900

$18,900
$28,300

$28,300
$47,200

$47,200
026-2500-13-030 2549 11 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

BENJAMIN P & VICTORIA J STEVENS
2571 11TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 6-2 & GL 7-9 PRT GOVT LOTS 6 & 7 SHOWN AS LOT 5 CSM 
34/74 #4953 DOC 696593

Acres:                   1.504                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
1.504

1.504
$19,500

$19,500
$404,400

$404,400
$423,900

$423,900
026-2500-13-040 2571 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

BENJAMIN P & VICTORIA J STEVENS
2571 11TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 6-7 PRT GOVT LOT 6 SHOWN AS LOT 6 CSM 34/74 #4953 
DOC 696593

Acres:                   1.504                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
1.504

1.504
$19,500

$19,500
$0

$0
$19,500

$19,500
026-2500-13-050 2569 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

LAK IRREVOCABLE TRUST
2112 13 1/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 6-8 PRT GOVT LOT 6 SHOWN AS LOT 7 CSM 34/74 #4953 
DOC 696593

Acres:                   1.504                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
1.504

1.504
$19,500

$19,500
$19,600

$19,600
$39,100

$39,100
026-2500-13-060 2565 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 JACLYN  LAURSEN
2570 11 1/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 6-3 PRT GOVT LOT 6 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 43/32 #6452 
DOC 843959

Acres:                   1.125                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
1.125

1.125
$17,600

$17,600
$306,400

$306,400
$324,000

$324,000
026-2500-13-070 2570 11 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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 JACLYN  LAURSEN
2570 11 1/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 6-9 & GL 7-5B PRT GOVT LOTS 6 & 7 SHOWN AS LOT 2 
CSM 43/32 #6452 DOC 843959

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 25

 G1
G4

Totals

1.042
3.958

5.000

$4,200
$1,300

$5,500

$27,800
$0

$27,800

$32,000
$1,300

$33,300

026-2500-13-080 2750 11 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

AUSTIN J & PAIGE M POEHLS
2535 11TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 5-1 & GL 6-10 PRT GOVT LOTS 5 & 6 SHOWN AS LOT 1 
CSM 43/116 #6536 DOC 851156

Acres:                   23.698                Section: 25

 G2
G4
G5

Totals

20.000
0.471
3.227

23.698

$66,500
$200

$1,500

$68,200

$668,800
$0
$0

$668,800

$735,300
$200

$1,500

$737,000

026-2500-14-000 2535 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

RONALD J & JANETTE M WICKBOLDT
2545 11 1/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 5-3 PRT GOVT LOT 5 SHOWN AS LOT 6 CSM 31/96 #4492

Acres:                   2.345                Section: 25

 G1
G4

Totals

0.345
2.000

2.345

$7,500
$600

$8,100

$46,200
$0

$46,200

$53,700
$600

$54,300

026-2500-14-010 11 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

LARRY & LINDA ANDERSON TRUST 
AGREEMENT
2276 8TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 5-4 PRT GOVT LOT 5 SHOWN AS LOT 7 CSM 31/96 #4492

Acres:                   2.345                Section: 25

 G4

Totals
2.345

2.345
$700

$700
$0

$0
$700

$700
026-2500-14-015 11 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

BARRON COUNTY COUNTY PARK
335 E MONROE AVE
BARRON WI 54812

GL 4-1 E 462 FT OF THAT PRT OF GOVT LOT 4 LYG N OF CL 
CTH B AS NOW LOCATED EX VOL 301 PG 497 & INCL PCL D 

Acres:                   6.653                Section: 25

 X4

Totals
6.653

6.653
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-2500-15-000 1148 25-25 1/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

RANDALL & DEEANN COOK
1632 21 1/2 ST
CAMERON WI 54822

GL 4-3 W 121.5 FT OF PCL A CSM 2/63 #111 (MOS #6881)

Acres:                   0.690                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
0.690

0.690
$210,200

$210,200
$131,100

$131,100
$341,300

$341,300
026-2500-16-000 1136 25-25 1/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

DEWEY O & DEBRA J SMITH
1088 WILLIAM CT
MENDOTA HEIGHTS MN 55120

GL 4-4 A PRT GOVT LOT 4 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 13/187 
#1927

Acres:                   0.770                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
0.770

0.770
$200,000

$200,000
$135,600

$135,600
$335,600

$335,600
026-2500-17-000 2547 11 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240
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 RONALD J  WICKBOLDT
2545 11 1/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 4-4 B PRT GOVT LOT 4 SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 13/187 
#1927

Acres:                   0.760                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
0.760

0.760
$200,000

$200,000
$328,100

$328,100
$528,100

$528,100
026-2500-18-000 2545 11 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

DON M & LOLITA A KOHLER
2531 11 1/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 4-4 C PRT GOVT LOT 4 SHOWN AS LOT 3 CSM 13/187 
#1927 (MOS #6882)

Acres:                   1.910                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
1.910

1.910
$438,400

$438,400
$344,200

$344,200
$782,600

$782,600
026-2500-19-000 2531 11 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

SCOTT & HOLLY M EMERY
2807 30TH AVE
ELK MOUND WI 54739

GL 4-4 D PRT GOVT LOT 4 SHOWN AS LOT 4 CSM 13/188 
#1928

Acres:                   0.910                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
0.910

0.910
$246,400

$246,400
$0

$0
$246,400

$246,400
026-2500-20-000 2527 11 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

LARRY & LINDA ANDERSON TRUST 
AGREEMENT
2276 8TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 4-4 E PRT GOVT LOT 4 SHOWN AS LOT 5 CSM 13/188 
#1928

Acres:                   0.910                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
0.910

0.910
$246,400

$246,400
$500

$500
$246,900

$246,900
026-2500-21-000 2525 11 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

RANDALL & DEEANN COOK
1632 21 1/2 ST
CAMERON WI 54822

GL 4-4 F PRT GOVT LOT 4 SHOWN AS LOT 6 CSM 13/188 
#1928 DOC 467387

Acres:                   3.190                Section: 25

 G4

Totals
3.190

3.190
$1,000

$1,000
$0

$0
$1,000

$1,000
026-2500-22-000 11 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

DAVID H & AMY E ANDERSON REVOCABLE 
TRUST
1123 25 25 1/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 4-5 PRT GOVT LOT 4 IN 355/468 DAF: BEG PT S 1/8 LN 28 
RDS E OF W LN SEC 25 TH E 80 RDS TH S 80 RDS TO S LN SEC 

Acres:                   14.160                Section: 25

 G1
G4
G5

Totals

0.160
13.650

0.350

14.160

$600
$4,200

$100

$4,900

$7,400
$0
$0

$7,400

$8,000
$4,200

$100

$12,300

026-2500-23-000 1123 25 25 1/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

PAJAK TRUST
1144 25 25 1/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 4-6 E 52 RDS OF S 15 5/13 RDS OF GL #4

Acres:                   5.060                Section: 25

 G2

Totals
5.060

5.060
$29,200

$29,200
$0

$0
$29,200

$29,200
026-2500-24-000 11 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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RANDALL & DEEANN COOK
1632 21 1/2 ST
CAMERON WI 54822

GL 4-7 PRT GOVT LOT 4 DAF: BEG CEN CTH B 49 RDS W OF SE 
COR N 1/2 SW TH W 120 FT TH N 450 FT TH E 120 FT TO PT N 

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
1.000

1.000
$208,800

$208,800
$0

$0
$208,800

$208,800
026-2500-25-000 25 1/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

PAJAK TRUST
1144 25 25 1/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 4-8 PRT GOVT LOT 4 BEG ON E LN GL 4 15 5/13 RDS N OF 
SE COR THRF TH W 52 RDS TH N 64 2/3 RDS TO CEN OF HWY 

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 25

 G1
G2

Totals

0.000
20.000

20.000

$0
$66,500

$66,500

$7,200
$283,100

$290,300

$7,200
$349,600

$356,800

026-2500-26-000 1139 25-25 1/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 LEONARD E  PIRARD LE 
 MARCIA  WAIBEL
1393 VALAYNA DR
AURORA IL 60504

GL 4-9 PRT GL 4 SHOWN AS PCL B CSM 2/63 #111 LEONARD E 
PIRARD RETAINS LIFE ESTATE

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
1.000

1.000
$137,600

$137,600
$117,900

$117,900
$255,500

$255,500
026-2500-27-000 1140 25-25 1/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 ANDREA J  LENERVILLE 
 MARCIA A  WAIBEL
1393 VALAYNA DR
AURORA IL 60504

GL 4-10 E 80 FT OF PCL A CSM 2/63 #111

Acres:                   0.440                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
0.440

0.440
$137,600

$137,600
$0

$0
$137,600

$137,600
026-2500-28-000 1138 25-25 1/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

PAJAK TRUST
1144 25 25 1/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 4-11 PRT GOVT LOT 4 AS DESC IN VOL 301 PG 497

Acres:                   1.010                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
1.010

1.010
$163,700

$163,700
$343,600

$343,600
$507,300

$507,300
026-2500-29-000 1144 25-25 1/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

PAJAK TRUST
1144 25 25 1/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 4-13 PRT GOVT LOT 4 SHOWN AS PCL C CSM 2/63 #111

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
1.000

1.000
$89,100

$89,100
$0

$0
$89,100

$89,100
026-2500-31-000 25 1/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

DAVID H & AMY E ANDERSON REVOCABLE 
TRUST
1123 25 25 1/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 11-1 PRT SW-SW IN 355/468 DAF:  BEG PT S 1/8 LN 28 
RDS E OF W LN SEC 25 TH E 80 RDS TH S 80 RDS TO S LN SEC 

Acres:                   29.110                Section: 25

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

2.000
21.470

0.640
5.000

29.110

$22,000
$6,400

$400
$9,300

$38,100

$473,700
$0
$0
$0

$473,700

$495,700
$6,400

$400
$9,300

$511,800

026-2500-32-000 1123 25-25 1/4 AVE Tech College 1700
School 1260 - Cumberland
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JT ANDERSON STORAGE LLC
1073 25 25 1/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 11-3 PRT SW-SW SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM #7206 DOC 
903104 (LC VENDOR: DAVID H & AMY E ANDERSON 

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 25

 G2

Totals
2.000

2.000
$22,000

$22,000
$338,200

$338,200
$360,200

$360,200
026-2500-32-010 1109 25-25 1/4 AVE Tech College 1700

School 1260 - Cumberland

  

 ERIC M  NESS
5136 S MENARD DR
NEW BERLIN WI 53151

PLAT 11-2 PRT SW-SW DAF:  BEG NW COR SW-SW TH E 28 
RDS TH S 47 RDS TH W 28 RDS TH N 47 RDS TO POB

Acres:                   8.100                Section: 25

 G1
G4
G5

Totals

1.000
6.750
0.350

8.100

$17,000
$2,200

$200

$19,400

$119,900
$0
$0

$119,900

$136,900
$2,200

$200

$139,300

026-2500-33-000 1101 25-25 1/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 CORY M  ANDERSON
2541 11 3/4 12TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 13-1 PRT NE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 34/61 #4940

Acres:                   18.200                Section: 25

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

4.000
10.200

4.000

18.200

$28,500
$6,100

$14,000

$48,600

$262,900
$0
$0

$262,900

$291,400
$6,100

$14,000

$311,500

026-2500-34-000 2541 11 3/4-12TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

MICHAEL R & ISOBEL E MILLER
2527 11 3/4 12TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 13-2 PRT NE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 25/24 #3534

Acres:                   3.440                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
3.440

3.440
$26,800

$26,800
$205,500

$205,500
$232,300

$232,300
026-2500-34-010 2527 11 3/4-12TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

RAY C & KATHERINE M PAULSON 
REVOCABLE TRUST
2701 DORMAN AVE
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55406-1833

PLAT 13-3 PRT NE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 34/61 #4940 
DOC 695324

Acres:                   16.870                Section: 25

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

0.500
12.870

3.500

16.870

$13,100
$5,800

$13,700

$32,600

$118,900
$0
$0

$118,900

$132,000
$5,800

$13,700

$151,500

026-2500-34-020 2553 11 3/4-12TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

CRAIG T & JOAN M WOOLDRIDGE
612 E SAWYER ST
RICE LAKE WI 54868

GL 3-1 PRT GOVT LOT 3 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 19/140 #2769

Acres:                   0.770                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
0.770

0.770
$180,000

$180,000
$119,900

$119,900
$299,900

$299,900
026-2500-35-000 2534H 11 3/4-12TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

PAJAK TRUST
1144 25 25 1/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 3-2 W 66 FT OF S 66 FT OF GOVT LOT 3

Acres:                   0.100                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
0.100

0.100
$1,700

$1,700
$3,300

$3,300
$5,000

$5,000
026-2500-36-000 1148 25 25 1/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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 JAMES R  RAUSCH II
1138 E LASALLE AVE
BARRON WI 54812

GL 3-3 PRT GOVT LOT 3 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 37/163 #5515 
DOC 739681

Acres:                   2.658                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
2.658

2.658
$24,300

$24,300
$0

$0
$24,300

$24,300
026-2500-37-000 CTH B School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 CARL P  WHALEY REVOCABLE TRUST 
 KAY P  RAFNER REVOCABLE TRUST
1713 TAYLOR ST NE
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55413

GL 3-16 PRT GOVT LOT 3 SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 37/163 
#5515 DOC 739681

Acres:                   9.807                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
9.807

9.807
$45,900

$45,900
$0

$0
$45,900

$45,900
026-2500-37-010 11 3/4 12TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

GARY R & JANE M DEGERMAN 
REVOCABLE TRUST
2253 12TH ST
RICE LAKE WI 54868

GL 3-4 PRT GOVT LOT 3 AS DESC IN D'S 144 PG 605

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
1.000

1.000
$190,000

$190,000
$132,700

$132,700
$322,700

$322,700
026-2500-38-000 2534D 11 3/4-12TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 CARL P  WHALEY REVOCABLE TRUST 
 KAY P  RAFNER REVOCABLE TRUST
1713 TAYLOR ST NE
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55413

GL 3-5 PRT GOVT LOT 3 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 38/156 #5708 
DOC 762671

Acres:                   0.810                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
0.810

0.810
$190,000

$190,000
$118,100

$118,100
$308,100

$308,100
026-2500-39-000 2534E 11 3/4-12TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

JAMES M & HOLLY A PRIEBE
16612 E LAKE DR
LAKEVILLE MN 55044

GL 3-6 E 115 FT OF W 570 FT OF GOVT LOT 3 EX S 481 FT 
THRF

Acres:                   1.190                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
1.190

1.190
$224,000

$224,000
$565,300

$565,300
$789,300

$789,300
026-2500-40-000 2534C 11 3/4-12TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

KNUTSON REVOCABLE TRUST
W7117 BEAVERBROOK AVE
SPOONER WI 54801

GL 3-7 PRT GOVT LOT 3 DAF COM AT SE COR PCL DESC IN D'S 
131/547 TH E PRL/S LN GL 3 TO E LN GL 3 TH N ON SD E LN 

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
3.000

3.000
$210,000

$210,000
$83,400

$83,400
$293,400

$293,400
026-2500-41-000 2534 11 3/4-12TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 LEE  VANDEBERG
6997 APPLEWOOD DR
MADISON WI 53719

GL 3-8 & GL 3-12 PRTS GOVT LOT 3 AS DESC IN 134 PG 12 & 
131 PG 547

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
2.000

2.000
$300,800

$300,800
$68,900

$68,900
$369,700

$369,700
026-2500-42-000 2534A 11 3/4-12TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240
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JAMES P & DEBORAH L BROCHMAN
2550 11 3/4 12TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 3-10 & GL 2-3 PRT GOVT LOT 3 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 
25/69 #3579 DOC 578614 & PRT GOVT LOT 2 SHOWN AS 

Acres:                   1.550                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
1.550

1.550
$240,000

$240,000
$333,500

$333,500
$573,500

$573,500
026-2500-43-000 2550 11 3/4-12TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

DENNIS D & SHARON M HALVERSON 
REVOCABLE TRUST
722 N MILL ST
BARRON WI 54812

GL 3-11 PRT GL 3 COM 570 FT E OF W LN GL 3 & PT 10 FT S 
OF S ROW OF 2 ROWS TREES EXTEND- ING E & W ACROSS GL 

Acres:                   1.290                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
1.290

1.290
$199,900

$199,900
$142,800

$142,800
$342,700

$342,700
026-2500-44-000 2534B 11 3/4-12TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

JAMES R & KATHLEEN A RAUSCH
126 W EUCLID AVE
BARRON WI 54812

GL 3-13 PRT GL 3 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 38/148 #5700

Acres:                   0.616                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
0.616

0.616
$180,000

$180,000
$156,200

$156,200
$336,200

$336,200
026-2500-46-000 2534G 11 3/4-12TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 KARI  VAN NATTA 
CRAIG M & RUTH I ANDERSON 
REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
231357 SHENANDOAH RD
WAUSAU WI 54403

GL 3-14  PRT GOVT LOT 3 SHOWN AS OUTLOT 1 CSM 25/69 
#3579 DOC 578614 & PRT IN 151/22 DAF: BEG PT 200 FT S OF 

Acres:                   1.070                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
1.070

1.070
$197,500

$197,500
$62,600

$62,600
$260,100

$260,100
026-2500-47-000 2550A 11 3/4 12TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 ROSELYN C  ROCKMAN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
4350 BROOKSIDE CT APT 317
EDINA MN 55436

GL 3-15 PRT GOVT LOT 3 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 38/151 
#5703 DOC 762183

Acres:                   0.677                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
0.677

0.677
$170,000

$170,000
$260,300

$260,300
$430,300

$430,300
026-2500-48-000 2534F 11 3/4-12TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

ORGAN FAMILY TRUST
1177 25 25 1/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 15-1 SW-SE EX W 24 RDS THRF

Acres:                   28.000                Section: 25

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

20.310
2.690
5.000

28.000

$6,100
$1,200
$9,300

$16,600

$0
$0
$0

$0

$6,100
$1,200
$9,300

$16,600

026-2500-49-000 25TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 RONALD W  MALCHOW
1155 25TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 15-2 W 24 RDS OF SW-SE

Acres:                   12.000                Section: 25

 G1
G4
G5M

Totals

4.000
4.000
4.000

12.000

$28,500
$1,200
$7,400

$37,100

$182,900
$0
$0

$182,900

$211,400
$1,200
$7,400

$220,000

026-2500-50-000 1155 25-25 1/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 COLLEEN M  HUPPERT
1189 25 25 1/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 16-1 PRT SE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 33/163 #4861 
DOC 686560

Acres:                   4.000                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
4.000

4.000
$28,500

$28,500
$152,200

$152,200
$180,700

$180,700
026-2500-51-000 1189 CTH B School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

ORGAN FAMILY TRUST
1177 25 25 1/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 16-2 SE-SE EX HWY CONV 618/465 & EX CSM 33/163 
#4861 WALTER & BEVERLY ORGAN RETAIN LIFE ESTATE

Acres:                   35.350                Section: 25

 G4
G5
G5M
G7

Totals

15.500
2.850

15.000
2.000

35.350

$4,900
$3,000

$27,800
$12,000

$47,700

$0
$0
$0

$248,100

$248,100

$4,900
$3,000

$27,800
$260,100

$295,800

026-2500-53-000 1177 25-25 1/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

STUNTZ FAMILY TRUST
2576 11TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT GL 1-2 GOVT LOT 1  EX PRT IN LOT 1 CSM 23/97 #3316 
DOC 560889

Acres:                   16.690                Section: 26

 G1
G4
G5

Totals

2.000
14.320

0.370

16.690

$22,000
$4,500

$100

$26,600

$555,800
$0
$0

$555,800

$577,800
$4,500

$100

$582,400

026-2600-02-000 2576 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

RICHARD T & SUSAN ONDERISIN
2598 11TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 1-1 PRT GOVT LOT 1 SHOWN AS PRT LOT 1 CSM 23/97 
#3316

Acres:                   16.300                Section: 26

 G1
G4
G5

Totals

2.000
4.680
9.620

16.300

$51,000
$1,500
$5,800

$58,300

$425,800
$0
$0

$425,800

$476,800
$1,500
$5,800

$484,100

026-2600-02-010 2598 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

STUNTZ FAMILY TRUST
2576 11TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT GL 2-2 GOVT LOT 2  EX PRT IN LOT 1 CSM 23/97 #3316 
DOC 560889

Acres:                   13.310                Section: 26

 G6

Totals
13.310

13.310
$51,900

$51,900
$0

$0
$51,900

$51,900
026-2600-03-000 2574 11TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

RICHARD T & SUSAN ONDERISIN
2598 11TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 2-1 PRT GOVT LOT 2 SHOWN AS PRT LOT 1 CSM 23/97 
#3316

Acres:                   25.000                Section: 26

 G4
G5

Totals

15.770
9.230

25.000

$4,900
$5,600

$10,500

$0
$0

$0

$4,900
$5,600

$10,500

026-2600-03-010 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ERIC M  NESS
5136 S MENARD DR
NEW BERLIN WI 53151

PLAT 3 SW-NE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 26

 G4
G5M

Totals

20.000
20.000

40.000

$6,200
$37,000

$43,200

$0
$0

$0

$6,200
$37,000

$43,200

026-2600-04-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 ERIC M  NESS
5136 S MENARD DR
NEW BERLIN WI 53151

PLAT 4 SE-NE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 26

 G4
G5

Totals

35.000
5.000

40.000

$10,400
$2,300

$12,700

$0
$0

$0

$10,400
$2,300

$12,700

026-2600-05-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 KENDRA JANE  VAN AUKEN 
 RAFE SAMUEL  VAN AUKEN
4032 FOREST HEIGHTS DR
EAU CLAIRE WI 54701

PLAT 5-1 N 1/2 NE-NW

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 26

 G6

Totals
20.000

20.000
$74,000

$74,000
$0

$0
$74,000

$74,000
026-2600-06-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 DIANE M  TIFFANY
2581 10TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 5-2 S 1/2 OF NE-NW

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 26

 G4
G5M

Totals

3.000
17.000

20.000

$800
$31,500

$32,300

$0
$0

$0

$800
$31,500

$32,300

026-2600-06-010 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 KENDRA JANE  VAN AUKEN 
 RAFE SAMUEL  VAN AUKEN
4032 FOREST HEIGHTS DR
EAU CLAIRE WI 54701

PLAT 6-1 N 1/2 NW-NW

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 26

 G6

Totals
20.000

20.000
$70,000

$70,000
$0

$0
$70,000

$70,000
026-2600-07-000 2595 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 DIANE M  TIFFANY
2581 10TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 6-2 S 1/2 NW-NW INCL CSM 9/112 #1184

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 26

 G1
G6

Totals

2.000
18.000

20.000

$22,000
$63,000

$85,000

$328,700
$0

$328,700

$350,700
$63,000

$413,700

026-2600-08-000 2581 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

BEN A & ANDREA L JERRY
2559 10TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 7-1 SW-NW EX W 575 FT THRF & ALSO N 150 FT OF S 
282 FT OF W 575 FT SW-NW

Acres:                   24.554                Section: 26

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

18.204
2.340
4.010

24.554

$5,500
$1,100
$7,400

$14,000

$0
$0
$0

$0

$5,500
$1,100
$7,400

$14,000

026-2600-09-000 2559 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

BEN A & ANDREA L JERRY
2559 10TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 7-2 W 575 FT OF SW-NW EX S 282 FT THRF

Acres:                   13.702                Section: 26

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

4.000
1.292
8.410

13.702

$28,500
$800

$32,800

$62,100

$337,300
$0
$0

$337,300

$365,800
$800

$32,800

$399,400

026-2600-10-000 2559 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 ERIC M  NESS
5136 S MENARD DR
NEW BERLIN WI 53151

PLAT 8-1 E 1/2 SE-NW

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 26

 G4

Totals
20.000

20.000
$6,000

$6,000
$0

$0
$6,000

$6,000
026-2600-11-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

BEN A & ANDREA L JERRY
2559 10TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 8-2 W 1/2-SE-NW

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 26

 G4
G5M

Totals

16.000
4.000

20.000

$5,100
$7,400

$12,500

$0
$0

$0

$5,100
$7,400

$12,500

026-2600-12-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ERIC M  NESS
5136 S MENARD DR
NEW BERLIN WI 53151

PLAT 9-1 E 1/2 NE-SW

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 26

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

4.000
3.000

13.000

20.000

$1,100
$1,400

$24,100

$26,600

$0
$0
$0

$0

$1,100
$1,400

$24,100

$26,600

026-2600-13-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 RICHARD A  PAULETTE JR
1092 27 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 9-2 W 1/2-NE-SW

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 26

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

5.000
10.000

5.000

20.000

$1,600
$4,500
$9,300

$15,400

$0
$0
$0

$0

$1,600
$4,500
$9,300

$15,400

026-2600-14-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

SCOTT R & COLLEEN M JOHNSON
2553 10TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829-9659

PLATS 7-3 & 10-1 S 132 FT OF W 575 FT OF SW-NW & N 1/2 
OF NW-SW

Acres:                   21.742                Section: 26

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

2.000
14.492

3.750
1.500

21.742

$40,000
$4,600
$1,700
$2,800

$49,100

$317,000
$0
$0
$0

$317,000

$357,000
$4,600
$1,700
$2,800

$366,100

026-2600-15-000 2553 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 RICHARD A  PAULETTE JR
1092 27 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 10-2 S1/2 NW-SW

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 26

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

2.000
14.500

3.500

20.000

$600
$6,600
$6,500

$13,700

$0
$0
$0

$0

$600
$6,600
$6,500

$13,700

026-2600-15-010 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

BRIAN & SANDRA BERTELSEN
1012 25TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

SW-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 26

 G4
G5
G5M
G7

Totals

28.000
2.000
8.000
2.000

40.000

$8,900
$900

$14,800
$12,000

$36,600

$0
$0
$0

$175,200

$175,200

$8,900
$900

$14,800
$187,200

$211,800

026-2600-16-000 1012 25TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 NANCY K  CROOKS
2520 10 1/2 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 12-1 SE-SW EX HWY DESC IN VOL 337 PG 493 & EX VOL 
393 PG 375

Acres:                   15.900                Section: 26

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

2.000
11.000

2.900

15.900

$22,000
$5,000

$10,200

$37,200

$159,800
$0
$0

$159,800

$181,800
$5,000

$10,200

$197,000

026-2600-17-000 2520 10 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

BIROS FAMILY LIVING TRUST
9619 FLATROCK RD
PLATO MO 65552

ERROR ON DEED PLAT 12-2 PRT SE-SW IN 393/375 DAF: BEG 
NW COR TH S 930 FT +/- TO N LN CTH B TH NELY ON 3 DEG 

Acres:                   14.700                Section: 26

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

2.000
7.700
5.000

14.700

$26,400
$3,500

$19,500

$49,400

$296,500
$0
$0

$296,500

$322,900
$3,500

$19,500

$345,900

026-2600-18-000 1048 25-25 1/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ERIC M  NESS
5136 S MENARD DR
NEW BERLIN WI 53151

PLAT 13 NE-SE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 26

 G4
G5
G7

Totals

36.000
2.000
2.000

40.000

$10,900
$100

$12,000

$23,000

$0
$0

$156,000

$156,000

$10,900
$100

$168,000

$179,000

026-2600-20-000 1094 25-25 1/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ERIC M  NESS
5136 S MENARD DR
NEW BERLIN WI 53151

PLAT 14-1 NW-SE EX E 16 RDS OF S 215 FT

Acres:                   38.700                Section: 26

 G1
G4

Totals

2.000
36.700

38.700

$22,000
$11,100

$33,100

$124,400
$0

$124,400

$146,400
$11,100

$157,500

026-2600-21-000 1062 25-25 1/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ERIC M  NESS
5136 S MENARD DR
NEW BERLIN WI 53151

PLAT 14-2 E 264 FT OF S 215 FT OF NW-SE

Acres:                   1.300                Section: 26

 G1

Totals
1.300

1.300
$18,500

$18,500
$1,200

$1,200
$19,700

$19,700
026-2600-22-000 1070 25-25 1/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

JAMIE D & TAMALA ANDERSON
1073 25 - 25 1/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 15-1 SW-SE EX COM AT INT OF W LN SD 40 & CL CTH B 
TH ELY 100 FT TH SLY 280 FT TH E 420 FT TH SLY 396 FT TH W 

Acres:                   35.000                Section: 26

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

18.000
10.000

7.000

35.000

$5,700
$4,500

$13,000

$23,200

$0
$0
$0

$0

$5,700
$4,500

$13,000

$23,200

026-2600-23-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

DANIEL D & JESSICA J PITTMAN
1053 25 25 1/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 15-2 PRT SW-SE DESC AS COM AT INTR/W W LN OF SD 
40 WITH CEN HWY B; TH ELY 100 FT ALG CEN LN; TH SLY 280 

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 26

 G1
G6

Totals

4.000
1.000

5.000

$28,500
$3,900

$32,400

$257,300
$0

$257,300

$285,800
$3,900

$289,700

026-2600-24-000 1053 25-25 1/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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JAMIE D & TAMALA ANDERSON
1073 25 - 25 1/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

SE-SE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 26

 G4
G5
G5M
G7

Totals

26.250
8.750
1.000
4.000

40.000

$7,700
$5,300
$1,900

$20,000

$34,900

$0
$0
$0

$365,200

$365,200

$7,700
$5,300
$1,900

$385,200

$400,100

026-2600-25-000 1073 25-25 1/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

LEE A & RHONDA R MILLERMAN
1324B 19TH ST
CAMERON WI 54822

PLAT 1 NE-NE 40 A MFL-C

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 27

 W6

Totals
40.000

40.000
($148,000) $0

$0
$0

$0
026-2700-02-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

RED CEDAR LOGGING INC
517 RUDOLPH RD
CAMERON WI 54822

NW-NE 40 A MFL-C

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 27

 W6

Totals
40.000

40.000
($148,000) $0

$0
$0

$0
026-2700-03-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

RED CEDAR LOGGING INC
517 RUDOLPH RD
CAMERON WI 54822

SW-NE 40 A MFL-C

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 27

 W6

Totals
40.000

40.000
($148,000) $0

$0
$0

$0
026-2700-04-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

WILLIAM A & JENNIFER M EMERSON
2554 10TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

SE-NE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 27

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

2.000
9.750

12.250
16.000

40.000

$22,000
$2,900
$7,400

$29,600

$61,900

$162,100
$0
$0
$0

$162,100

$184,100
$2,900
$7,400

$29,600

$224,000

026-2700-05-000 2554 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 JASON H  PAULSON 
 JOHN H  PAULSON
911 26TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 5-1 E 528 FT OF NE-NW

Acres:                   16.000                Section: 27

 G5
G6

Totals

7.000
9.000

16.000

$3,200
$31,500

$34,700

$0
$0

$0

$3,200
$31,500

$34,700

026-2700-06-001 931 26TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

JOHN H & PATTI PAULSON
931 26TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 5-2 E 528 FT OF W 792 FT OF NE-NW

Acres:                   16.000                Section: 27

 G1
G6

Totals

2.000
14.000

16.000

$22,000
$54,600

$76,600

$138,100
$0

$138,100

$160,100
$54,600

$214,700

026-2700-06-011 931 26TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 TODD  ROESCHLEIN 
 AMY  WURM
921 26TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 5-3 W 264 FT OF NE-NW

Acres:                   8.000                Section: 27

 G6

Totals
8.000

8.000
$29,600

$29,600
$0

$0
$29,600

$29,600
026-2700-06-022 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 TODD  ROESCHLEIN 
 AMY  WURM
921 26TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 6-1 E 264 FT OF NW-NW EX CSM 14/14 #1942

Acres:                   7.000                Section: 27

 G6

Totals
7.000

7.000
$25,900

$25,900
$0

$0
$25,900

$25,900
026-2700-07-001 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 TODD  ROESCHLEIN 
 AMY  WURM
921 26TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 6-2 PRT NW-NW SHOWN & DESC IN CSM 14/14 #1942

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 27

 G1

Totals
1.000

1.000
$17,000

$17,000
$473,600

$473,600
$490,600

$490,600
026-2700-08-000 921 26TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 JASON H  PAULSON 
 MITZIE M  FEIDT
911 26TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 6-3 E 528 FT OF W 1056 FT OF NW-NW

Acres:                   16.000                Section: 27

 G1
G4
G5M

Totals

1.000
4.000

11.000

16.000

$17,000
$900

$20,400

$38,300

$257,700
$0
$0

$257,700

$274,700
$900

$20,400

$296,000

026-2700-08-001 911 26TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 SARA T  ORATCH
N7580 500TH ST
MENOMONIE WI 54751

PLAT 6-4 W 528 FT OF NW-NW

Acres:                   16.000                Section: 27

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

2.600
10.400

3.000

16.000

$700
$4,700
$5,600

$11,000

$0
$0
$0

$0

$700
$4,700
$5,600

$11,000

026-2700-08-011 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 TODD  ROESCHLEIN 
 AMY  WURM
921 26TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 7-1 E 264 FT OF SW-NW

Acres:                   8.000                Section: 27

 G6

Totals
8.000

8.000
$29,600

$29,600
$0

$0
$29,600

$29,600
026-2700-09-001 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 JASON H  PAULSON 
 MITZIE M  FEIDT
911 26TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 7-2 E 528 FT OF W 1056 FT OF SW-NW

Acres:                   16.000                Section: 27

 G6

Totals
16.000

16.000
$59,200

$59,200
$0

$0
$59,200

$59,200
026-2700-09-011 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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 SARA T  ORATCH
N7580 500TH ST
MENOMONIE WI 54751

PLAT 7-3 W 528 FT OF SW-NW

Acres:                   16.000                Section: 27

 G5
G6

Totals

11.000
5.000

16.000

$5,000
$17,500

$22,500

$0
$0

$0

$5,000
$17,500

$22,500

026-2700-09-022 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 JASON H  PAULSON 
 JOHN H  PAULSON
911 26TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 8-1 E 528 FT OF SE-NW

Acres:                   16.000                Section: 27

 G6

Totals
16.000

16.000
$59,200

$59,200
$0

$0
$59,200

$59,200
026-2700-10-001 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 PAUL J  PAULSON
899 25TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 8-2 E 528 FT OF W 792 FT OF SE-NW

Acres:                   16.000                Section: 27

 G1
G6

Totals

1.000
15.000

16.000

$17,000
$52,500

$69,500

$0
$0

$0

$17,000
$52,500

$69,500

026-2700-10-011 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 TODD  ROESCHLEIN 
 AMY  WURM
921 26TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 8-3 W 264 FT OF SE-NW

Acres:                   8.000                Section: 27

 G6

Totals
8.000

8.000
$29,600

$29,600
$0

$0
$29,600

$29,600
026-2700-10-022 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 GARY M  JERRY
2504 10TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 9 NE-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 27

 G5
G6

Totals

15.000
25.000

40.000

$9,000
$92,500

$101,500

$0
$0

$0

$9,000
$92,500

$101,500

026-2700-11-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 JASON H  PAULSON 
 MITZIE M  FEIDT
911 26TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 10-1 N 1/2 NW-SW

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 27

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

2.000
4.000

14.000

20.000

$600
$1,800

$25,900

$28,300

$0
$0
$0

$0

$600
$1,800

$25,900

$28,300

026-2700-12-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

BRIAN & SANDRA BERTELSEN
1012 25TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 10-2 NW-SW EX N 1/2

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 27

 G4
G5M

Totals

12.000
8.000

20.000

$3,400
$14,800

$18,200

$0
$0

$0

$3,400
$14,800

$18,200

026-2700-12-010 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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BRIAN & SANDRA BERTELSEN
1012 25TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 11-1 SW-SW EX PRT DESC IN CSM 6/145 #721 & EX CSM 
24/154 #3504

Acres:                   38.550                Section: 27

 G4
G5

Totals

32.210
6.340

38.550

$9,000
$3,800

$12,800

$0
$0

$0

$9,000
$3,800

$12,800

026-2700-13-000 25TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 BARRY J  ZAPPA
904 25TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 11-2 PRT SW-SW DESC IN CSM 6/145 #721 & IN CSM 
24/154 #3504

Acres:                   1.450                Section: 27

 G1

Totals
1.450

1.450
$19,300

$19,300
$252,600

$252,600
$271,900

$271,900
026-2700-14-000 904 25TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

TIMM & TERESA TWAIT
890 25TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 12-1 SE-SW EX THE N 16 FT OF THE E 16 FT THRF EX 
HWY IN 337/491 (MOS #8385)

Acres:                   36.808                Section: 27

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

4.000
7.000
7.490

18.318

36.808

$22,400
$2,000
$3,800

$33,900

$62,100

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$22,400
$2,000
$3,800

$33,900

$62,100

026-2700-15-000 928 25TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 GARY M  JERRY
2504 10TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 12-2 SE-SW TH N 16 FT OF THE E 16 FT THRF

Acres:                   0.010                Section: 27

 G1

Totals
0.010

0.010
$200

$200
$0

$0
$200

$200
026-2700-16-000 25TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

FRANKLIN C & THERESA A HAYTON
2538 10TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 13-1 PRT NE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 45/52 #6813 
DOC 879235

Acres:                   7.133                Section: 27

 G1
G5
G5M

Totals

2.000
1.133
4.000

7.133

$22,000
$500

$7,400

$29,900

$260,600
$0
$0

$260,600

$282,600
$500

$7,400

$290,500

026-2700-17-000 2538 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 MARC F  HAYTON
419 BABES LN
CAMERON WI 54822

PLAT 13-2 NE-SE EX LOT 1 CSM 45/52 #6813 DOC 879235

Acres:                   32.867                Section: 27

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

19.000
8.867
5.000

32.867

$5,300
$4,000
$9,300

$18,600

$0
$0
$0

$0

$5,300
$4,000
$9,300

$18,600

026-2700-17-010 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 MARC F  HAYTON
419 BABES LN
CAMERON WI 54822

PLAT 14 NW-SE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 27

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

12.000
8.000

20.000

40.000

$2,800
$3,600

$37,000

$43,400

$0
$0
$0

$0

$2,800
$3,600

$37,000

$43,400

026-2700-18-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 GARY M  JERRY
2504 10TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

SW-SE EX HWY

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 27

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

23.000
13.000

4.000

40.000

$4,100
$5,900
$7,400

$17,400

$0
$0
$0

$0

$4,100
$5,900
$7,400

$17,400

026-2700-19-000 CTH B School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 GARY M  JERRY
2504 10TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

SE-SE EX HWY

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 27

 G4
G5
G7

Totals

36.000
2.000
2.000

40.000

$9,900
$1,200

$12,000

$23,100

$0
$0

$73,500

$73,500

$9,900
$1,200

$85,500

$96,600

026-2700-20-000 2504 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ALLEN  FUGLSANG
2579 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

NE-NE VERNON F & MARGARET A SUTTON 638/697

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 28

 G4
G5
G7

Totals

36.000
2.000
2.000

40.000

$6,100
$700

$12,000

$18,800

$0
$0

$95,400

$95,400

$6,100
$700

$107,400

$114,200

026-2800-02-000 2579 8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 TRACY A  THOMPSON
2580 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 2-2 S 750 FT OF NW-NE

Acres:                   22.730                Section: 28

 G1
G4
G5

Totals

1.000
16.730

5.000

22.730

$15,000
$4,900
$2,300

$22,200

$153,900
$0
$0

$153,900

$168,900
$4,900
$2,300

$176,100

026-2800-03-010 2580 8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

MARVIN W & MANDY R STRAW
558 29 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

GL 7-1 THAT PRT GOVT LOT 7 LYG N OF CSM 34/102 #4981 & 
N OF N LN SD CSM EXT WLY TO W LN SD GL 7

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 28

 G1
G4
G5

Totals

0.200
14.300

5.500

20.000

$800
$3,000
$2,500

$6,300

$1,200
$0
$0

$1,200

$2,000
$3,000
$2,500

$7,500

026-2800-04-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

 JORDAN T  PEICHEL
2560 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 7-3 PRT GOVT LOT 7 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 34/102 #4981 
DOC 698139

Acres:                   3.454                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
3.454

3.454
$26,900

$26,900
$133,000

$133,000
$159,900

$159,900
026-2800-06-000 2560 8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

MICHAEL J & DEBRA A ANDRIES
2558 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 7-5 PRT GOVT LOT 7 SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 34/102 #4981

Acres:                   1.859                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
1.859

1.859
$21,300

$21,300
$404,400

$404,400
$425,700

$425,700
026-2800-06-010 2558 8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040
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 KYLEIGH  KUCKES 
 MITCHELL  MIKESELL
850 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 7-4 PRT GOVT LOT 7 LYG N OF RIDGEVIEW RD (NKA 25 1/2 
AVE) & S OF N LN LOT 1 OF CSM 34/102 #4981 DOC 698139 

Acres:                   1.740                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
1.740

1.740
$20,700

$20,700
$336,800

$336,800
$357,500

$357,500
026-2800-07-000 850 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

 ALLEN  FUGLSANG
2579 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

SE-NE VERNON F & MARGARET A SUTTON 638/697

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 28

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

19.000
1.000

20.000

40.000

$3,700
$100

$37,000

$40,800

$0
$0
$0

$0

$3,700
$100

$37,000

$40,800

026-2800-08-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

THOMPSON TRUST
727 28TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

 GL 5-1 GOVT LOT 5 EX N 429 FT

Acres:                   26.100                Section: 28

 G1
G4

Totals

1.000
25.100

26.100

$80,000
$2,800

$82,800

$48,000
$0

$48,000

$128,000
$2,800

$130,800

026-2800-09-000 835 26TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040
Little Dummy Lake 8155

  

ROB & KATHRYN THOMPSON REVOCABLE 
LIVING TRUST
835 26TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 5-2 & PLAT 2-1 N 429 FT OF GOVT LOT 5 & NW-NE EX S 
750 FT THRF

Acres:                   30.270                Section: 28

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

2.000
19.770

5.500
3.000

30.270

$22,000
$5,300
$2,300
$5,300

$34,900

$209,300
$0
$0
$0

$209,300

$231,300
$5,300
$2,300
$5,300

$244,200

026-2800-09-001 835 26TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

CURRENT OWNER
2579 8TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 4-1 PRT GOVT LOT 4 FROM NW COR SEC 28 TH S 1 DEG 
22'E 802.75 FT TH N 88 DEG 38'E 33 FT TO POB TH S 1 DEG 

Acres:                   1.600                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
1.600

1.600
$182,500

$182,500
$324,200

$324,200
$506,700

$506,700
026-2800-10-000 2579 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040
Little Dummy Lake 8155

  

FLORENCE FAMILY REVOCABLE 
DECLARATION OF TRUST
586 FLORIAN DR
DES PLAINES IL 60016

GL 4-2 PRT GOVT LOT 4 DAF: COM NW COR SEC 28 TH S 1D E 
33 FT TH N 88D E 1205 FT PRL TO N LN SD SEC 28 TO POB TH 

Acres:                   1.690                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
1.690

1.690
$115,400

$115,400
$211,900

$211,900
$327,300

$327,300
026-2800-11-000 823 26TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040
Little Dummy Lake 8155

  

BRIAN T & DARCIE J LEONARD
 KARN J  HUSTON
W10002 STATE ROAD 29
RIVER FALLS WI 54022

GL 4-3 PRT GOVT LOT 4 IN 319/348 DOC 355318 DAF:  COM 
NW COR SEC 28 TH S 01-22 E 33 FT TH N 88-50 E 33 FT TO 

Acres:                   1.480                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
1.480

1.480
$143,900

$143,900
$288,200

$288,200
$432,100

$432,100
026-2800-12-000 2591 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040
Little Dummy Lake 8155
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LEE A & BONNIE L PETERSON LIVING 
TRUST
819 26TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829-9153

GL 4-4 PRT GOVT LOT 4 DESC IN 322/215 AS FOL: FROM NW 
COR SEC 28 RUN TH S 1D E 33 FT TH N 88D E 1065 FT TO POB 

Acres:                   1.610                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
1.610

1.610
$135,200

$135,200
$277,400

$277,400
$412,600

$412,600
026-2800-13-000 819 26TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040
Little Dummy Lake 8155

  

 MARK W  LEVERTY
1512 73RD AVE
ROBERTS WI 54023

GL 4-5 PRT GOVT LOT 4 IN 365/511 DAF: COM NW COR SEC 
28 TH S 01-22 E 33 FT TH N 88-50 E 730 FT TO POB TH N 

Acres:                   1.460                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
1.460

1.460
$160,100

$160,100
$104,400

$104,400
$264,500

$264,500
026-2800-14-000 815 26TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040
Little Dummy Lake 8155

  

LEE A & BONNIE L PETERSON LIVING 
TRUST
819 26TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829-9153

GL 4-6 PRT GL 4 DESC IN 371/328 AS FOL: FROM NW COR SEC 
28 RUN TH S 1D E 33 FT TH N 88D E 905 FT TO POB TH N 88D 

Acres:                   1.470                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
1.470

1.470
$155,200

$155,200
$0

$0
$155,200

$155,200
026-2800-15-000 26TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040
Little Dummy Lake 8155

  

 TRACY A  THOMPSON
2580 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 4-7 PRT GL 4 DAF (370/247) COM NW COR SEC 28 TH S 1D 
E 33 FT TH N 88D E 355 FT TO POB TH N 88D E 190 FT TH S 

Acres:                   1.320                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
1.320

1.320
$166,400

$166,400
$166,000

$166,000
$332,400

$332,400
026-2800-16-000 807 26TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040
Little Dummy Lake 8155

  

RONALD J & LINDA J SMRCINA 
IRREVOCABLE TRUST
38626 TROY DR
PRAIRIE DU CHIEN WI 53821-8447

GL 4-8 PRT GL 4 DESC IN FIRST DESCRIPTION VOL 353 PG 262

Acres:                   1.400                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
1.400

1.400
$163,800

$163,800
$0

$0
$163,800

$163,800
026-2800-17-000 26TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040
Little Dummy Lake 8155

  

 TRACY  THOMPSON
2580 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 4-9 PRT GOVT LOT 4 DAF (396/686) COM NW COR SEC 28 
TH S 1D E 33 FT TH N 88D E 170 FT TO POB TH N 88D E 185 

Acres:                   1.250                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
1.250

1.250
$143,300

$143,300
$0

$0
$143,300

$143,300
026-2800-18-000 807 26TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040
Little Dummy Lake 8155

  

 TERESA  CROCKETT 
 JEFFREY D  VANGSNESS
2575 8TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 3-1 & GL 4-10 PRT GOVT LOTS 3 & 4 IN 468/207 DAF: COM 
NW COR SEC 28 TH S 1D E 1273.35 FT TH N 88D E 33 FT TO 

Acres:                   1.500                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
1.500

1.500
$78,300

$78,300
$0

$0
$78,300

$78,300
026-2800-19-000 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040
Little Dummy Lake 8155
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 DEAN A  GRIFFITH
PO BOX 1343
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 3-2 PRT GOVT LOT 3 EX PRT DESC IN D'S 135 PG 553 & EX 
D'S 149 PG 254

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 28

 G5

Totals
3.000

3.000
$1,400

$1,400
$0

$0
$1,400

$1,400
026-2800-20-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

STATE OF WISCONSIN CONSERVATION 
COMM
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707-7921

GL 3-3 PRT GOVT LOT 3 AS DESC IN D'S 141 PG 505

Acres:                   30.000                Section: 28

 X2

Totals
30.000

30.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-2800-21-000 2557 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040
Little Dummy Lake 8155

  

 ETHEL C  PETTMAN LE 
 RAYMOND E  PETTMAN
11333 VERA CRUZ AVE N
CHAMPLIN MN 55316

GL 3-4 PRT GOVT LOT 3 IN 364/219 DOC 376818 DAF: COM 
NW COR SEC 28 RUN  TH S 01-22 E 1563.35 FT ALG W LN SD 

Acres:                   1.540                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
1.540

1.540
$112,000

$112,000
$81,500

$81,500
$193,500

$193,500
026-2800-22-000 2573 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040
Little Dummy Lake 8155

  

 STEVEN ROBERT  NICKEL 
 SCOTT  MASLOWSKI
217 14TH AVE SW APT 1321
ROCHESTER MN 55902-1972

GL 3-5 PRT GOVT LOT 3  IN 364/218 DAF: COM NW SEC COR 
SEC 28 TH S 01-22 E 1663.35 FT TH N 88-38 E 33 FT TO POB 

Acres:                   1.450                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
1.450

1.450
$107,400

$107,400
$67,700

$67,700
$175,100

$175,100
026-2800-23-000 2571 8TH ST Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 

8040
Little Dummy Lake 8155
School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 PAMELA  HANSEN 
 ALAN  AAKRE
2218 OAKVIEW LN N
PLYMOUTH MN 55441

GL 3-6 PRT GOVT LOT 3 DESC IN 364/217 DAF: FROM NW 
COR SEC 28 RUN S 1-22 E 1758.35 FT ALG W LN OF SD SEC  

Acres:                   1.420                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
1.420

1.420
$107,400

$107,400
$53,200

$53,200
$160,600

$160,600
026-2800-24-000 2569 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040
Little Dummy Lake 8155

  

 TERESA  CROCKETT 
 JEFFREY D  VANGSNESS
2575 8TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 3-7 PRT GOVT LOT 3 IN 395/68 DOC 392200 DAF:  COM 
NW COR SEC 28 TH S 1D E 1433.35 FT TH N 88D E 33 FT TO 

Acres:                   1.600                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
1.600

1.600
$136,400

$136,400
$423,200

$423,200
$559,600

$559,600
026-2800-25-000 2575 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040
Little Dummy Lake 8155

  

 HEIDI L  MORNEAU
842 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 6-1 PRT GOVT LOT 6 DAF:  BEG PT W LN LOT 38 WICKRES 
SUGAR SAND BEACH EXT N INT N ROW LN OF RIDGEVIEW RD 

Acres:                   1.160                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
1.160

1.160
$17,800

$17,800
$255,000

$255,000
$272,800

$272,800
026-2800-26-000 842 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040
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 HEIDI L  MORNEAU
842 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 6-2 PRT GOVT LOT 6 DAF: BEG AT PT WH W LN LOT 38 OF 
WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH EXT N INT N LN RIDGEVIEW 

Acres:                   0.730                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.730

0.730
$13,700

$13,700
$37,600

$37,600
$51,300

$51,300
026-2800-27-000 844 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

 TIMOTHY D  SMITH REVOCABLE TRUST 
 KAREN E  MILLER REVOCABLE TRUST
823 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 6-3 PRT GOVT LOT 6 DESC AS THAT PRT LYG E OF 
RIDGEVIEW RD & E LOT 63 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH & 

Acres:                   7.521                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
7.521

7.521
$39,100

$39,100
$500

$500
$39,600

$39,600
026-2800-28-000 2574 8 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

CHAD & KIMBERLY ANDERSON
2568 8 1/2 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 6-4 PRT GOVT LOT 6 DESC AS COM AT NE COR OF ROW 
RIDGEVIEW RD TH S 3D E 235.52 FT TO POB TH S 3D E 308.71 

Acres:                   1.479                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
1.479

1.479
$19,400

$19,400
$342,100

$342,100
$361,500

$361,500
026-2800-29-000 2568 8 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

 JUDY M  EFFERTZ
846 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 6-5 & GL 7-6 PRT GL 6 DAF: COM PT INT OF W LN LOT 38 
WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH EXT N & N LN RIDGEVIEW RD 

Acres:                   1.010                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
1.010

1.010
$19,400

$19,400
$169,500

$169,500
$188,900

$188,900
026-2800-30-000 846 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

 DEAN A  GRIFFITH
PO BOX 1343
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 2-1 THAT PRT GOVT LOT 2 LYG N OF N LN CSM 11/57 
#1471

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
10.000

10.000
$213,300

$213,300
$248,000

$248,000
$461,300

$461,300
026-2800-31-000 2545 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

 LISA M  KNOPIK
2969 74TH CT E
INVER GROVE MN 55076

GL 2-4 S 387 FT GOVT LOT 2

Acres:                   6.500                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
6.500

6.500
$26,000

$26,000
$0

$0
$26,000

$26,000
026-2800-31-010 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

 LISA M  KNOPIK
2969 74TH CT E
INVER GROVE MN 55076

GL 2-2 PRT GOVT LOT 2 DAF:  BEG PT ON W LN OF GOVT LOT 
2 387 FT N OF SW COR TH N 325 FT TH E TO HWM OF 

Acres:                   4.450                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
4.450

4.450
$167,400

$167,400
$142,100

$142,100
$309,500

$309,500
026-2800-32-000 2535 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040
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 KAREN S  COIL
2541 8TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 2-3 PRT GOVT LOT 2 SHOWN & DESC CSM 11/57 #1471

Acres:                   2.500                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
2.500

2.500
$101,800

$101,800
$167,900

$167,900
$269,700

$269,700
026-2800-33-000 2541 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

 JOSEPH G  VENNIE
PO BOX 314
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GOVT LOT #1

Acres:                   25.560                Section: 28

 G1
G5

Totals

4.000
21.560

25.560

$220,400
$9,700

$230,100

$162,800
$0

$162,800

$383,200
$9,700

$392,900

026-2800-34-000 2511 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

COREY A & CARRIE L RITCHIE
2547 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 8-1 PRT GOVT LOT 8 LYG E OF TN RD

Acres:                   39.000                Section: 28

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

2.000
17.000
16.000

4.000

39.000

$22,000
$5,200
$9,600
$7,400

$44,200

$284,800
$0
$0
$0

$284,800

$306,800
$5,200
$9,600
$7,400

$329,000

026-2800-35-000 2547 8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

PATRICK H & SHELLEY A KROHN
2556 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 7-2 & 8-2 PRT GOVT LOTS 7 & 8 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 
17/19 #2383 DOC 495471

Acres:                   1.310                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
1.310

1.310
$18,600

$18,600
$247,000

$247,000
$265,600

$265,600
026-2800-36-000 2556 8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

 WOODROW DANIEL  DOWNS
866 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 8-2A PRT GOVT LOT 8 SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 17/19 #2383 
DOC 495471

Acres:                   1.070                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
1.070

1.070
$17,400

$17,400
$226,400

$226,400
$243,800

$243,800
026-2800-36-001 866 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

 ANN MARIE  VALLE TRUST
955 WATSON AVE
SAINT PAUL MN 55102

GL 8-2B PRT GOVT LOT 8 SHOWN AS LOT 3 CSM 17/19 #2383 
DOC 495471 (MOS #6888)

Acres:                   0.770                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.770

0.770
$14,100

$14,100
$0

$0
$14,100

$14,100
026-2800-36-011 8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

 CHRISTINE ARMSTRONG  HINES
2550 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 8-2C PRT GOVT LOT 8 SHOWN AS LOT 4 CSM 17/19 #2383 
DOC 495471 (MOS #6886)

Acres:                   1.100                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
1.100

1.100
$17,500

$17,500
$371,200

$371,200
$388,700

$388,700
026-2800-36-022 2550 8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040
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ERIC A & NICOLA L CORTON
883 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 8-3 PRT GOVT LOT 8 BEG AT PT N 0 DEG 03'E 66.06 FT 
FROM NE COR LOT 2 OF PLAT OF WICKRES SUGAR SAND 

Acres:                   1.150                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
1.150

1.150
$17,800

$17,800
$0

$0
$17,800

$17,800
026-2800-37-000 866 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

 M ELEANOR  WOLS
1325 E WOODLAND AVE
BARRON WI 54812

GL 9-1 GOVT LOT 9 EX E 500 FT THRF & EX CSM 19/128 #2757

Acres:                   40.140                Section: 28

 G1
G4
G5

Totals

2.000
17.000
21.140

40.140

$22,000
$4,800

$12,700

$39,500

$32,400
$0
$0

$32,400

$54,400
$4,800

$12,700

$71,900

026-2800-38-000 852 25TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

PRYTZ REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
2522 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLATS GL 9-2 & 16-6 PRT GOVT LOT 9 & SE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 
1 CSM 19/128 #2757 DOC 519872

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$49,000

$49,000
$0

$0
$49,000

$49,000
026-2800-38-022 8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

 THERON M  FLOM 
CHRISTOPHER S & ALMA M FLOM
2518 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 9-3 & PLAT 16-5 PRT GOVT LOT 9 & SE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 
2 CSM 19/128 #2757 DOC 519872

Acres:                   0.860                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.860

0.860
$159,700

$159,700
$284,000

$284,000
$443,700

$443,700
026-2800-38-033 2518 8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

RICHARD J & KATHRYN J OLSON
602 AQUA CIR
LINO LAKES MN 55014

GL 9-4 & PLAT 16-4 PRT GOVT LOT 9 & SE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 
3 CSM 19/128 #2757

Acres:                   2.270                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
2.270

2.270
$248,400

$248,400
$282,300

$282,300
$530,700

$530,700
026-2800-38-044 2516 8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

LEE R & TERESA L GELDERNICK
2502 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 9-5 & PLAT 16-3 PRT GOVT LOT 9 & SE-SE DAF: THAT PART 
OF E 500 FT GOVT LOT 9 LYG S OF S LN & S LN EXT OF LOT 3 

Acres:                   10.800                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
10.800

10.800
$48,900

$48,900
$210,400

$210,400
$259,300

$259,300
026-2800-38-055 2502 8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

TIMM & TERESA TWAIT
890 25TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 16-1 SE-SE (INCL CSM 10/122 #1358 DOC 437774) EX 
PRT CSM 10/122 #1358 DOC 437774 LYG W OF E LN 8 3/4 ST 

Acres:                   30.200                Section: 28

 G1
G2
G5
G6

Totals

2.000
0.100

13.800
14.300

30.200

$22,000
$1,700
$8,300

$52,900

$84,900

$344,400
$9,200

$0
$0

$353,600

$366,400
$10,900

$8,300
$52,900

$438,500

026-2800-39-000 890 25TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 IAN DOUGLASS  HAUGEN 
 KELLY JEAN  HAUGEN
PO BOX 565
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 16-7 PRT SE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 45/125 #6886 
DOC 885642 EX HWY ROW IN 339/73

Acres:                   2.580                Section: 28

 G2
G6

Totals

1.900
0.680

2.580

$19,300
$2,500

$21,800

$209,800
$0

$209,800

$229,100
$2,500

$231,600

026-2800-39-010 888 25TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 DERIN  ROUZER
2513 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 16-2 PRT SE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 36/168 #5345

Acres:                   3.700                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
3.700

3.700
$33,100

$33,100
$193,400

$193,400
$226,500

$226,500
026-2800-40-000 2513 8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 JEFFREY D  VANGSNESS 
 TERESA K  CROCKETT
2575 8TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 1 NE-NE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 29

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

0.500
12.000
27.500

40.000

$10,900
$5,400

$101,800

$118,100

$102,500
$0
$0

$102,500

$113,400
$5,400

$101,800

$220,600

026-2900-02-000 2598 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ADAM  HINES 
 JOSEPH  VENNIE
1326 5TH ST
ALMENA WI 54805

GL 8-1 GOVT LOT 8 EX W 22.4 ACRES (ASSUMED TO BE THAT 
PRT OF GL 8 LYG W OF N-S 1/4 LN) & EX W 310 FT OF THAT 

Acres:                   30.600                Section: 29

 G6

Totals
30.600

30.600
$113,200

$113,200
$0

$0
$113,200

$113,200
026-2900-03-000 713 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 ADAM  HINES 
 JOSEPH  VENNIE
1326 5TH ST
ALMENA WI 54805

GL 8-2 PRT GOVT LOT 8 SHOWN AS LOT 7 CSM 35/94 #5122 
DOC 708942

Acres:                   1.766                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.766

1.766
$20,800

$20,800
$0

$0
$20,800

$20,800
026-2900-04-000 713 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

MYER FAMILY TRUST
PO BOX 1126
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 8-3 PRT GOVT LOT 8 SHOWN AS LOT 8 CSM 35/95 #5123 
DOC 708943

Acres:                   1.490                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.490

1.490
$299,000

$299,000
$429,500

$429,500
$728,500

$728,500
026-2900-05-000 713 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

MICHAEL S & ASHLEY R KNUTSON
701 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 8-4 PRT GOVT LOT 8 SHOWN AS LOT 4 CSM 35/13 #5041

Acres:                   1.240                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.240

1.240
$186,000

$186,000
$465,700

$465,700
$651,700

$651,700
026-2900-06-000 701 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165
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STEVEN B & ELIZABETH A GOFF
1639 RIVER RIDGE RD
RIVER FALLS WI 54022

GL 8-11 PRT GOVT LOT 8 SHOWN AS LOT 6 CSM 35/93 #5121

Acres:                   1.278                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.278

1.278
$18,400

$18,400
$6,900

$6,900
$25,300

$25,300
026-2900-06-010 710 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 GINA L CORDOBA  MARTINEZ 
 CARLOS I CORDOBA  MARTINEZ
703 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 8-13 PRT GOVT LOT 8 SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 33/86 #4784 
DOC 678885

Acres:                   1.530                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.530

1.530
$204,000

$204,000
$223,100

$223,100
$427,100

$427,100
026-2900-06-020 703 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

STEVEN B & ELIZABETH A GOFF
1639 RIVER RIDGE RD
RIVER FALLS WI 54022

GL 8-14 PRT GOVT LOT 8 SHOWN AS LOT 3 CSM 35/13 #5041

Acres:                   0.830                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.830

0.830
$170,000

$170,000
$381,300

$381,300
$551,300

$551,300
026-2900-06-030 699 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

STEVEN B & ELIZABETH A GOFF
1639 RIVER RIDGE RD
RIVER FALLS WI 54022

GL 8-15 PRT GOVT LOT 8 SHOWN AS LOT 5 CSM 35/93 #5121

Acres:                   5.645                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
5.645

5.645
$33,400

$33,400
$0

$0
$33,400

$33,400
026-2900-06-040 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 ADAM  HINES 
 JOSEPH  VENNIE
1326 5TH ST
ALMENA WI 54805

GL 8-5 THAT PRT GOVT LOT 8 DESC AS W 310 FT OF THE PRT 
OF SD GOVT LOT 8 LYG IN NW-NE

Acres:                   9.400                Section: 29

 G6

Totals
9.400

9.400
$34,800

$34,800
$0

$0
$34,800

$34,800
026-2900-07-000 713 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

RICHARD A & KAREN S CRABTREE
721 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 8-6 S 150 FT OF THAT PRT GOVT LOT 8 LYG W OF N-S 1/4 
LN EX PRT IN CSM 12/76 #1659 DOC 453439

Acres:                   1.890                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.890

1.890
$216,000

$216,000
$372,100

$372,100
$588,100

$588,100
026-2900-08-000 721 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

 JOAN A  PALM
764 GHERTY LN
HUDSON WI 54016

GL 8-7 N 200 FT OF S 350 FT OF GOVT LOT 8 LYG W OF 1/4 LN 
EX PRT IN CSM 12/76 #1659 (MOS #6891)

Acres:                   2.530                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
2.530

2.530
$270,000

$270,000
$346,200

$346,200
$616,200

$616,200
026-2900-09-000 717 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165
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 ELISSA C  SKINNER
PO BOX 983
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 8-9 PRT GOVT LOT 8 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 13/163 #1903 
DOC 465985

Acres:                   0.980                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.980

0.980
$161,600

$161,600
$318,900

$318,900
$480,500

$480,500
026-2900-11-000 711 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

MCCOY FAMILY TRUST
16167 CRANE ST NW
ANDOVER MN 55304

GL 8-12 PRT GOVT LOT 8 SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 13/163 
#1903 DOC 465985

Acres:                   0.860                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.860

0.860
$160,000

$160,000
$211,900

$211,900
$371,900

$371,900
026-2900-12-000 711A 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

TRACY A & JOAN B ENGSTRAND
709 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 8-10 PRT GOVT LOT 8 SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 12/91 #1674 
DOC 454055

Acres:                   0.900                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.900

0.900
$164,800

$164,800
$317,600

$317,600
$482,400

$482,400
026-2900-13-000 709 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

 SUSAN W  GREER
781 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLATS 4-1 & 13-2 PRTS SE-NE & NE-SE (IF ANY) LYG N OF HWY 
EX PLATTED AREA

Acres:                   20.520                Section: 29

 G6

Totals
20.520

20.520
$80,000

$80,000
$0

$0
$80,000

$80,000
026-2900-14-000 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

KRUEGER FAMILY IRREVOCABLE TRUST
2540 8TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLATS 4-2 & 13-1 NE-SE LYG E OF PLAT OF LAKE FOREST PARK 
& PRT SE-NE LYG E OF PLAT OF LAKE FOREST PARK &  LYG S OF  

Acres:                   32.300                Section: 29

 G1
G4
G6

Totals

4.000
23.000

5.300

32.300

$28,500
$1,900

$18,600

$49,000

$232,600
$0
$0

$232,600

$261,100
$1,900

$18,600

$281,600

026-2900-15-000 2540 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

JOHN L & NANCY L GARIBALDI LIVING 
TRUST
702 25 3/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 1-1 (SEC 29) & 1-3 (SEC 30) PRT GOVT LOT 1 (SEC 29) LYG 
W OF RR & N OF TN RD & W 1/2 ABAN RRRW LYG S OF S LN 

Acres:                   30.000                Section: 29

 G1
G4
G5M

Totals

4.000
6.000

20.000

30.000

$28,500
$1,300

$37,000

$66,800

$328,700
$0
$0

$328,700

$357,200
$1,300

$37,000

$395,500

026-2900-16-000 702 25 3/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

WILLIAM F & VIVIAN J BROTEN
707 25 3/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 1-1 A PRT GOVT LOT 1 LYG S & W OF TN RD

Acres:                   1.200                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.200

1.200
$18,000

$18,000
$351,600

$351,600
$369,600

$369,600
026-2900-17-000 707 25 3/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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 KRYSTAL LYNN  GLINSKI
735 FELLOWS ST
ST CHARLES IL 60174

GL 1-2 B RRRW IN GOVT LOTS 2 & 3 EX PRT DESC VOL 514 PG 
4

Acres:                   5.490                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
5.490

5.490
$33,000

$33,000
$600

$600
$33,600

$33,600
026-2900-18-000 709 25 3/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 ROBERT JOSEPH  NESS 
 KRISTYN L  NESS
S108 STATE ROAD 37
MONDOVI WI 54755

GL 1-3 PRT GOVT LOT 1 IN 107/178 DAF: COM W 1/4 COR SEC 
29 TH N 89-37 E 197.95 FT TO CL RR TH N 11-37 E 1343 FT TO 

Acres:                   0.650                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.650

0.650
$215,000

$215,000
$210,700

$210,700
$425,700

$425,700
026-2900-19-000 2579 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

LYLE J & MICHELLE K ZAPPA
3649 WINDTREE CT
EAGAN MN 55123

GL 1-4 PRT GOVT LOT 1 DAF: COM AT W 1/4 COR SEC 29 TH N 
89-37 E 197.95 FT TH N 11-37 E 1343 FT TH E 81.78 FT TH N 

Acres:                   0.280                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.280

0.280
$109,400

$109,400
$217,500

$217,500
$326,900

$326,900
026-2900-20-000 2583 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

JON R & JODIE T SKYBERG
16275 WEBSTER CT
PRIOR LAKE MN 55372

GL 1-5 PRT GOVT LOT 1 IN 326/401 DAF: COM W 1/4 SEC 29 
TH N 89-37 E 197.95 FT TO CL RRRW TH N 11-37 E 1343 FT 

Acres:                   2.120                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
2.120

2.120
$435,000

$435,000
$575,500

$575,500
$1,010,500

$1,010,500
026-2900-21-000 2587 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

ANTHONY D & JILL WILLI
1301 PINTO CT NW
ISANTI MN 55040

GL 1-6 PRT GOVT LOT 1 AS DESC VOL 326 PG 403 & PRT ABAN 
RRRW DESC VOL 520 PG 213

Acres:                   0.540                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.540

0.540
$188,000

$188,000
$158,600

$158,600
$346,600

$346,600
026-2900-22-000 2585 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

 ASHLEY N  NELSON REVOCABLE 
INTERVIVOS TRUST
1485 MILLS DR
CHANHASSEN MN 55317

GL 1-7 PRT GOVT LOT 1 IN 326/404 DAF: COM W 1/4 COR SEC 
29 TH N 89-37 E 197.95 FT TO CL ABAN RRRW TH N 11-37 E 

Acres:                   0.280                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.280

0.280
$111,700

$111,700
$96,200

$96,200
$207,900

$207,900
026-2900-23-000 2581 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

 DARLENE K  WOLD
15226 GREENHAVEN WAY
BURNSVILLE MN 55306

GL 1-8 PRT GOVT LOT 1 DAF (327/42): COM W 1/4 COR TH N 
89D E 197.95 FT TO CEN LN RR TH N 11D E 1343 FT TO S LN 

Acres:                   1.050                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.050

1.050
$183,000

$183,000
$303,800

$303,800
$486,800

$486,800
026-2900-24-000 714 25 3/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165
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 WENDI  KAISERSHOT
11251 KANABEC TRL
MONTGOMERY MN 56069

GL 1-9 PRT GOVT LOT 1 IN 331/74 DAF: COM W 1/4 COR SEC 
29 TH N 89-37 E 197.95 FT TO CL RRRW TH N 11-37 E 1343 FT 

Acres:                   0.650                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.650

0.650
$176,000

$176,000
$302,800

$302,800
$478,800

$478,800
026-2900-25-000 2575 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

 LINDA C  FRANEK REVOCABLE LIVING 
TRUST
19407 320TH ST
NEW PRAGUE MN 56071

GL 1-10 PRT GOVT LOT 1 AS DESC 343/391 DOC 366536 DAF: 
COM AT W 1/4 CO SEC 29 TH N 89-37 E 197.95 FT TO C/L 

Acres:                   0.610                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.610

0.610
$141,000

$141,000
$285,300

$285,300
$426,300

$426,300
026-2900-26-000 2573 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

 RYAN B  OLSON
707A 25 3/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 2-2 GOVT LOT 2 LYG W OF RRRW EX PRT IN CSM 35/81 
#5109 (MOS #6892)

Acres:                   6.420                Section: 29

 G6

Totals
6.420

6.420
$23,800

$23,800
$0

$0
$23,800

$23,800
026-2900-27-000 707A 25 3/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

GARY & TERESA ANDERSON
12516 NORWAY PT
BURNSVILLE MN 55337

GL 2-1 PRT GOVT LOT 2 SHOWN AS LOT 18 CSM 25/87 #3597 
DOC 579613

Acres:                   2.570                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
2.570

2.570
$24,000

$24,000
$0

$0
$24,000

$24,000
026-2900-28-000 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

TOWN OF LAKELAND
PO BOX 28
BARRONETT WI 54813

GL 2-12 GL 3-16 GL 4-6 PART OF GOVT LOTS 2 3 & 4 DED AS 
TN RD IN CSM 23/80 #3300

Acres:                   5.070                Section: 29

 X4

Totals
5.070

5.070
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-2900-28-001 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 LOUIS S  RADA
806 TURNBERRY DR
WAUNAKEE WI 53597

GL 2-11 & 3-12 PRT GOVT LOTS 2 & 3 SHOWN AS LOT 19 CSM 
25/87 #3597

Acres:                   6.070                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
6.070

6.070
$34,700

$34,700
$0

$0
$34,700

$34,700
026-2900-28-005 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

THOMAS W & NANCY L KOTTRABA
711 25 3/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 2-3 PRT GOVT LOT 2 SHOWN AS LOT 17 CSM 23/66 #3286 
DOC 558524

Acres:                   2.750                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
2.750

2.750
$283,000

$283,000
$215,800

$215,800
$498,800

$498,800
026-2900-28-010 711 25 3/4 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165
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GARY & TERESA ANDERSON
12516 NORWAY PT
BURNSVILLE MN 55337

GL 2-4 PRT GOVT LOT 2 SHOWN AS LOT 16 CSM 23/84 #3304 
DOC 560169

Acres:                   1.580                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.580

1.580
$211,100

$211,100
$361,500

$361,500
$572,600

$572,600
026-2900-28-015 2559 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

CRAIG M & JEANINE A BRANNON
2927 WALTER ST
MAPLEWOOD MN 55109

GL 2-5 PRT GOVT LOT 2 SHOWN AS LOT 15 CSM 23/84 #3304

Acres:                   1.570                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.570

1.570
$276,000

$276,000
$304,200

$304,200
$580,200

$580,200
026-2900-28-020 2557 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

ADVANTAGE ENTERPRISES INC
2927 WALTER ST
ST PAUL MN 55109-5512

GL 2-6 PRT GOVT LOT 2 SHOWN AS LOT 14 CSM 23/84 #3304

Acres:                   0.610                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.610

0.610
$186,000

$186,000
$0

$0
$186,000

$186,000
026-2900-28-025 2555 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

JEFFREY A & KYMBERLY K LATTERELL
443 COYOTE TRL
LINO LAKES MN 55014

GL 2-7 PRT GOVT LOT 2 SHOWN AS LOT 13 CSM 23/83 #3303 
DOC 560168

Acres:                   0.540                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.540

0.540
$171,000

$171,000
$571,100

$571,100
$742,100

$742,100
026-2900-28-030 2553 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

JEFFREY A & KYMBERLY K LATTERELL
443 COYOTE TRL
LINO LAKES MN 55014

GL 2-8 PRT GOVT LOT 2 SHOWN AS LOT 12 CSM 23/83 #3303

Acres:                   0.570                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.570

0.570
$153,000

$153,000
$16,500

$16,500
$169,500

$169,500
026-2900-28-035 2551 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

GETTY FAMILY TRUST
1399 ALEXANDRA BLVD
CRYSTAL LAKE IL 60014

GL 2-9 PRT GOVT LOT 2 SHOWN AS LOT 11 CSM 23/88 #3308 
DOC 560301

Acres:                   0.680                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.680

0.680
$150,000

$150,000
$336,900

$336,900
$486,900

$486,900
026-2900-28-040 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

 LOUIS SCOT  RADA 
 LINDA MARIE  RUDOLPH
1200 HEMINGWAY PL APT 202
CELEBRATION FL 34747-5394

GL 2-10 & GL 3-2 PRT GOVT LOT 2 & PRT GOVT LOT 3 SHOWN 
AS LOT 10 CSM 23/88 #3308

Acres:                   2.090                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
2.090

2.090
$254,400

$254,400
$21,800

$21,800
$276,200

$276,200
026-2900-28-045 2547 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165
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SHAWN & KRYSTAL GLINSKI
735 FELLOWS ST
ST CHARLES IL 60174

GL 3-1 PRT GOVT LOT 3 LYG W RRRW

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 29

 G6

Totals
2.000

2.000
$3,500

$3,500
$0

$0
$3,500

$3,500
026-2900-29-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

STEVEN J & LADELL R ANDERSON
2546 7 1/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 3-13 PRT GOVT LOT 3 SHOWN AS LOT 20 CSM 25/87 
#3597

Acres:                   5.290                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
5.290

5.290
$32,400

$32,400
$383,900

$383,900
$416,300

$416,300
026-2900-29-003 2546 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

BRYAN W & BETH A CUNNINGHAM
2530 7 1/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 3-14 PRT GOVT LOT 3 SHOWN AS LOT 21 CSM 25/88 
#3598

Acres:                   6.810                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
6.810

6.810
$36,900

$36,900
$333,000

$333,000
$369,900

$369,900
026-2900-29-006 2530 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

JOSEPH L & SARAH R MONNENS
2545 7 1/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 3-3 PRT GOVT LOT 3 SHOWN AS LOT 9 CSM 23/82 #3302 
DOC 560167

Acres:                   2.050                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
2.050

2.050
$199,900

$199,900
$343,900

$343,900
$543,800

$543,800
026-2900-29-010 2545 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

 MICHAEL E  POPPY
1578 200TH AVE
NEW RICHMOND WI 54017

GL 3-5 PRT GOVT LOT 3 SHOWN AS LOT 7 CSM 23/82 #3302 
DOC 560167 (MOS #9082)

Acres:                   1.474                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.474

1.474
$204,000

$204,000
$37,500

$37,500
$241,500

$241,500
026-2900-29-020 2541 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

DOUGLAS A & DENISE A STROMLEY
2539 7 1/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 3-6 PRT GOVT LOT 3 SHOWN AS LOT 6 CSM 23/87 #3307 
DOC 560300 (MOS #9070)

Acres:                   1.510                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.510

1.510
$196,300

$196,300
$230,400

$230,400
$426,700

$426,700
026-2900-29-025 2539 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

JEFFREY A & GLORIA J TYVOLL
N104W16269 DONGES BAY RD
GERMANTOWN WI 53022

GL 3-7 PRT GOVT LOT 3 SHOWN AS LOT 5 CSM 23/87 #3307 
DOC 560300

Acres:                   1.580                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.580

1.580
$200,300

$200,300
$137,000

$137,000
$337,300

$337,300
026-2900-29-030 2537 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165
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 ZACHARY  ROHR 
 KATHERINE CLAFFEY  ROHR
2141 WESTPOINTE DR
HASTINGS MN 55033

GL 3-8 PRT GOVT LOT 3 SHOWN AS LOT 4 CSM 23/87 #3307 
DOC 560300

Acres:                   1.610                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.610

1.610
$210,800

$210,800
$0

$0
$210,800

$210,800
026-2900-29-035 2535 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

 ZACHARY  ROHR 
 KATHERINE CLAFFEY  ROHR
2141 WESTPOINTE DR
HASTINGS MN 55033

GL 3-9 PRT GOVT LOT 3 SHOWN AS LOT 3 CSM 23/81 #3301 
DOC 560166

Acres:                   1.850                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.850

1.850
$202,000

$202,000
$0

$0
$202,000

$202,000
026-2900-29-040 2531 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

 ZACHARY  ROHR 
 KATHERINE CLAFFEY  ROHR
2141 WESTPOINTE DR
HASTINGS MN 55033

GL 3-10 PRT GOVT LOT 3 SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 23/81 #3301 
DOC 560166

Acres:                   1.510                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.510

1.510
$221,400

$221,400
$366,900

$366,900
$588,300

$588,300
026-2900-29-045 2529 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

ALBERT F & TONILYNN GIBSON
1784 E LARAWAY RD
JOLIETT IL 60433

GL 3-11 & GL 4-2 PRT GOVT LOTS 3 & 4 SHOWN AS LOT 1 
CSM 23/81 #3301 DOC 560166

Acres:                   1.580                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.580

1.580
$189,000

$189,000
$19,100

$19,100
$208,100

$208,100
026-2900-29-050 2527 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

 TIMOTHY P  GULDAN 
 JAMES A  GULDAN REVOCABLE TRUST
9576 72ND ST S
COTTAGE GROVE MN 55016

GL 4-1 PRT GOVT LOT 4 INCL FOL DESC THAT PRT BNG PCL B 
OF UNREC SURVEY DAF: COM SW COR SEC 29 TH S 88-14-28 

Acres:                   12.680                Section: 29

 G5
G6

Totals

3.000
9.680

12.680

$1,400
$37,800

$39,200

$0
$0

$0

$1,400
$37,800

$39,200

026-2900-30-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 JAMES A  REIDY
2528 7 1/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 4-3 & GL 3-15 PRT GOVT LOTS 3 & 4 SHOWN AS LOT 22 
CSM 25/88 #3598

Acres:                   5.820                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
5.820

5.820
$34,000

$34,000
$166,900

$166,900
$200,900

$200,900
026-2900-30-005 2528 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 TIMOTHY P  GULDAN 
 JAMES A  GULDAN REVOCABLE TRUST
9576 72ND ST S
COTTAGE GROVE MN 55016

GL 4-4 & GL 5-3 PRT GOVT LOTS 4 & 5 SHOWN AS LOT 23 
CSM 25/90 #3600 DOC 579880 (MOS #6889)

Acres:                   2.920                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
2.920

2.920
$258,300

$258,300
$0

$0
$258,300

$258,300
026-2900-30-010 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165
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 TIMOTHY P  GULDAN 
 JAMES A  GULDAN REVOCABLE TRUST
9576 72ND ST S
COTTAGE GROVE MN 55016

GL 4-5 & GL 5-4 PRT GOVT LOTS 4 & 5 SHOWN AS LOT 24 
CSM 25/90 #3600 DOC 579880 (MOS #6889)

Acres:                   3.150                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
3.150

3.150
$276,500

$276,500
$410,900

$410,900
$687,400

$687,400
026-2900-30-015 2524 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

TESKE REVOCABLE TRUST
249 WINCHESTER ST
AMERY WI 54001

GL 4-7 PRT GOVT LOT 4 DAF: BEG SW COR SEC 29 TH ALG W 
LN SD SEC N 01-48-30 E 1028.15 FT TH S 88-20-45 E 510.07 

Acres:                   17.630                Section: 29

 G1
G6

Totals

2.000
15.630

17.630

$51,000
$61,000

$112,000

$274,300
$0

$274,300

$325,300
$61,000

$386,300

026-2900-30-020 2526 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 KEN  STILES
21630 THAMES ST NE
WYOMING MN 55092

GL 5-1 PRT GOVT LOT 5 LYG E OF PLATTED AREA

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 29

 G5
G6

Totals

6.000
14.000

20.000

$2,300
$52,200

$54,500

$0
$0

$0

$2,300
$52,200

$54,500

026-2900-31-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 TIMOTHY P  GULDAN 
 JAMES A  GULDAN REVOCABLE TRUST
9576 72ND ST S
COTTAGE GROVE MN 55016

GL 5-2 PRT GOVT LOT 5 INCL FOL DESC THAT PRT BNG PCL B 
OF UNREC SURVEY DAF: COM SW COR SEC 29 TH S 88-14-28 

Acres:                   12.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
12.000

12.000
$302,900

$302,900
$0

$0
$302,900

$302,900
026-2900-32-000 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

 KEN  STILES
21630 THAMES ST NE
WYOMING MN 55092

PLAT 16 SE-SE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 29

 G4
G7

Totals

39.000
1.000

40.000

$5,000
$6,000

$11,000

$0
$10,100

$10,100

$5,000
$16,100

$21,100

026-2900-33-000 2510 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ADAM  HINES 
 JOSEPH  VENNIE
1326 5TH ST
ALMENA WI 54805

GL 8-16 PRT GOVT LOT 8 SHOWN AS OUTLOT 1 CSM 35/94 
#5122 DOC 708942

Acres:                   0.505                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.505

0.505
$11,000

$11,000
$0

$0
$11,000

$11,000
026-2900-99-999 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

WILLIAM F & VIVIAN J BROTEN
707 25 3/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 1-1 PRT NE-NE LYG S OF 25 3/4 AVE EX HWY ROW IN 
101/285 & EX OTHER EXIST HWYS

Acres:                   10.245                Section: 30

 G5

Totals
10.245

10.245
$6,200

$6,200
$0

$0
$6,200

$6,200
026-3000-02-000 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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LYLE J & MICHELLE K ZAPPA
3649 WINDTREE CT
EAGAN MN 55123

PLAT 1-2 PRT NE-NE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 40/157 #6077 
DOC 810073

Acres:                   9.085                Section: 30

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

2.640
1.500
1.605
3.340

9.085

$34,500
$400

$1,000
$6,200

$42,100

$97,900
$0
$0
$0

$97,900

$132,400
$400

$1,000
$6,200

$140,000

026-3000-02-001 2587 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 MONTE  STRICKLAND
2405 E 8TH ST
SUPERIOR WI 54880

NW-NE EX HWY # 63 RW

Acres:                   37.500                Section: 30

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

2.000
5.600

12.000
17.900

37.500

$22,000
$1,200
$5,400

$33,100

$61,700

$16,300
$0
$0
$0

$16,300

$38,300
$1,200
$5,400

$33,100

$78,000

026-3000-03-000 2590 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 LOUIS A  HERMAN
2560 US HIGHWAY 63
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 3-1 S 1/2 SW-NE EX HWY # 63 RW

Acres:                   19.500                Section: 30

 G1
G4
G5M

Totals

4.000
2.000

13.500

19.500

$28,500
$400

$25,000

$53,900

$135,600
$0
$0

$135,600

$164,100
$400

$25,000

$189,500

026-3000-04-000 2560 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 SANDRA L  BERG 
 JERRY L  DIESTERHAFT
2572 US HIGHWAY 63
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 3-2 N 1/2 SW-NE EX HWY # 63 RW

Acres:                   19.000                Section: 30

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

2.000
11.500

5.500

19.000

$22,000
$6,900

$21,500

$50,400

$265,500
$0
$0

$265,500

$287,500
$6,900

$21,500

$315,900

026-3000-04-010 2572 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 RYAN B  OLSON
707A 25 3/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 4-1 SE-NE EX HWY #63 EX PRT IN CSM 35/81 #5109

Acres:                   16.500                Section: 30

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

4.000
8.000
4.500

16.500

$28,500
$2,800

$17,600

$48,900

$45,600
$0
$0

$45,600

$74,100
$2,800

$17,600

$94,500

026-3000-05-000 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

WILLIAM F & VIVIAN J BROTEN
707 25 3/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 4-2 (SEC 30) & GL 2-13 (SEC 29) PRT SE-NE SEC 30 & PRT 
GOVT LOT 2 SEC 29 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 35/81 #5109 (MOS 

Acres:                   12.080                Section: 30

 G5
G6

Totals

6.000
6.080

12.080

$2,700
$23,700

$26,400

$0
$0

$0

$2,700
$23,700

$26,400

026-3000-05-010 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

SETH J & SHARENA D OLSON
2549 US HIGHWAY 63
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLATS 4-3 & 13-7 PRT SE-NE & NE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 2  CSM 
35/81 #5109

Acres:                   13.200                Section: 30

 G5
G6

Totals

7.000
6.200

13.200

$3,200
$24,200

$27,400

$0
$0

$0

$3,200
$24,200

$27,400

026-3000-05-020 2559 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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RANDY & SHERI CAPRA
PO BOX 891
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 5 NE-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 30

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

2.000
15.000

3.000
20.000

40.000

$22,000
$3,300
$1,400

$37,000

$63,700

$52,600
$0
$0
$0

$52,600

$74,600
$3,300
$1,400

$37,000

$116,300

026-3000-06-000 2579 6TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

RANDY & SHERI CAPRA
PO BOX 891
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 6 FRAC NW-NW

Acres:                   31.160                Section: 30

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

10.000
1.000

20.160

31.160

$2,200
$100

$36,300

$38,600

$0
$0
$0

$0

$2,200
$100

$36,300

$38,600

026-3000-07-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

RANDY & SHERI CAPRA
PO BOX 891
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 7-1 S 1/2 NW EX S 40 ACRES & EX PRT IN SE-NW

Acres:                   13.240                Section: 30

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

3.000
9.240
1.000

13.240

$800
$5,600
$1,900

$8,300

$0
$0
$0

$0

$800
$5,600
$1,900

$8,300

026-3000-08-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

RENDEZVOUS CAMPGROUND LLC
22407 720TH AVE
GRAND MEADOW MN 55936

PLAT 7-2 S 40 ACRES S 1/2 NW 1/4 EX PRT IN SE-NW

Acres:                   17.482                Section: 30

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

5.000
4.482
8.000

17.482

$1,100
$2,000

$14,000

$17,100

$0
$0
$0

$0

$1,100
$2,000

$14,000

$17,100

026-3000-09-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 DAVID F  LLOYD 
 TONYA  BLEIFUS
642 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 8-2 PRT SE-NW SHOWN AS LOT 2 & OUTLOT 1 CSM 
#7273 DOC 906510 (TONYA BLEIFUS OWNS OUTLOT 1 DOC 

Acres:                   3.430                Section: 30

 G1
G5

Totals

1.000
2.430

3.430

$17,000
$1,400

$18,400

$41,200
$0

$41,200

$58,200
$1,400

$59,600

026-3000-09-010 642 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 TONYA  BLEIFUS
1440 COMSTOCK AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 8-3 PRT SE-NW SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM #7273 DOC 
906510

Acres:                   19.087                Section: 30

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

4.000
13.087

2.000

19.087

$1,000
$7,900
$3,500

$12,400

$0
$0
$0

$0

$1,000
$7,900
$3,500

$12,400

026-3000-09-020 640 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

RANDY & SHERI CAPRA
PO BOX 891
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 8-1 S 1/2 NW EX S 40 ACRES & EX PRT IN SW-NW

Acres:                   16.250                Section: 30

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

4.000
6.000
6.250

16.250

$900
$3,600

$11,600

$16,100

$0
$0
$0

$0

$900
$3,600

$11,600

$16,100

026-3000-10-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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CURRENT OWNER
2518 US HIGHWAY 63
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

NE-SW (MOS #9452)

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 30

 G4
G7

Totals

38.000
2.000

40.000

$10,300
$12,000

$22,300

$0
$335,900

$335,900

$10,300
$347,900

$358,200

026-3000-12-000 2518 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

RENDEZVOUS CAMPGROUND LLC
22407 720TH AVE
GRAND MEADOW MN 55936

PLAT 10-1 N 20 ACRES OF FRAC NW-SW

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 30

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

4.000
5.000

11.000

20.000

$28,500
$3,000

$42,900

$74,400

$62,700
$0
$0

$62,700

$91,200
$3,000

$42,900

$137,100

026-3000-13-000 643 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

ERNST FAMILY REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
2262 JOHN ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLATS 10-2 & 11-4 FRAC NW-SW EX N 20 A THRF & FRAC 
SW-SW EX CSM 34/32 #4911 & EX CSM 34/51 #4930 & EX 

Acres:                   32.495                Section: 30

 G5
G6

Totals

19.010
13.485

32.495

$10,400
$51,100

$61,500

$0
$0

$0

$10,400
$51,100

$61,500

026-3000-14-000 25TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

JACKSON K & LINDY M LIEDL
616 25TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 11-1 PRT FRAC SW-SW SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 39/142 
#5882 DOC 785717

Acres:                   5.555                Section: 30

 G1
G6

Totals

2.000
3.555

5.555

$22,000
$13,900

$35,900

$162,300
$0

$162,300

$184,300
$13,900

$198,200

026-3000-15-000 616 25TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 BOBBIE  BOYD 
 SHERI  LICALSI
9407 BENT PINE CIR W
LAKE WORTH FL 33467

PLAT 11-2 PRT OF FRAC SW-SW SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 34/32 
#4911

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 30

 G1

Totals
1.000

1.000
$17,000

$17,000
$0

$0
$17,000

$17,000
026-3000-15-001 2501 6TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

ERNST FAMILY REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
2262 JOHN ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 11-3 PRT FRAC SW-SW SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 34/51 
#4930

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 30

 G1

Totals
3.000

3.000
$25,500

$25,500
$75,900

$75,900
$101,400

$101,400
026-3000-15-020 612 25TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

CURRENT OWNER
2518 US HIGHWAY 63
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 12-1 N 1/2 SE-SW (MOS #9736)

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 30

 G4
G5

Totals

8.000
12.000

20.000

$1,800
$7,200

$9,000

$0
$0

$0

$1,800
$7,200

$9,000

026-3000-16-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 DANIELLE  NEURER
626 25TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 12-2 PRT SE-SW SHOWN AS PCL A CSM 3/67 #256 DOC 
358330

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 30

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

4.000
4.000
2.000

10.000

$28,500
$2,400
$7,800

$38,700

$201,500
$0
$0

$201,500

$230,000
$2,400
$7,800

$240,200

026-3000-17-000 626 25TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

FROEHLICH FAMILY TRUST
640 25TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 12-3 S 1/2 SE-SW EX PCL A CSM 3/67 #256 DOC 358330

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 30

 G1
G5

Totals

2.000
8.000

10.000

$22,000
$4,800

$26,800

$181,500
$0

$181,500

$203,500
$4,800

$208,300

026-3000-17-001 640 25TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 RYAN B  OLSON
707A 25 3/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 13-1 NE-SE EX HWY #63 ALSO EX RRRW ALSO EX W 10 
ACRES THRF EX PRT IN CSM 35/81 #5109

Acres:                   23.030                Section: 30

 G5
G6

Totals

14.000
9.030

23.030

$6,300
$33,400

$39,700

$0
$0

$0

$6,300
$33,400

$39,700

026-3000-18-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 REBECCA M  GROVER
2533 US HIGHWAY 63
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 13-3 S 425 FT OF W 10 A OF NE-SE

Acres:                   3.220                Section: 30

 G1

Totals
3.220

3.220
$26,200

$26,200
$194,500

$194,500
$220,700

$220,700
026-3000-19-000 2533 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

GENE & CHERYL HUSET
2507 US HIGHWAY 63
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 13-2 RRRW IN NE-SE

Acres:                   1.607                Section: 30

 G5

Totals
1.607

1.607
$1,000

$1,000
$0

$0
$1,000

$1,000
026-3000-20-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

SETH J & SHARENA D OLSON
2549 US HIGHWAY 63
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 13-6 PRT NE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 3 CSM 23/73 #3293

Acres:                   1.180                Section: 30

 G1

Totals
1.180

1.180
$17,900

$17,900
$200,900

$200,900
$218,800

$218,800
026-3000-21-010 2549 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

LAKELAND MANUFACTURING PROPERTIES 
LLC
2537 US HIGHWAY 63
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 13-5 PRT NE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 17/58 #2422 & 
LOT 2 CSM 23/73 #3293 (MOS #9028)

Acres:                   3.270                Section: 30

 G3

Totals
3.270

3.270
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-3000-22-000 2537 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Manufacturing 9085
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CURRENT OWNER
PO BOX 381
RICE LAKE WI 54868

PLAT 14-1 PRT NW-SE SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 21/83 #3033 
DOC 539389 EX OL 1 CSM 25/135 #3645 DOC 583129 & EX 

Acres:                   21.270                Section: 30

 G4
G5
G7

Totals

8.760
11.510

1.000

21.270

$1,600
$6,900
$6,000

$14,500

$0
$0

$9,100

$9,100

$1,600
$6,900

$15,100

$23,600

026-3000-23-000 2522 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 JOHN A  BASSONI
PO BOX 1031
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 14-7 PRT NW-SE SHOWN AS PCL A CSM 25/139 #3649

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 30

 G1

Totals
1.000

1.000
$17,000

$17,000
$108,700

$108,700
$125,700

$125,700
026-3000-23-010 2526 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

CURRENT OWNER
PO BOX 381
RICE LAKE WI 54868

PLAT 14-8 PRT NW-SE SHOWN AS PCL B CSM 25/139 #3649 
DOC 583505

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 30

 G1

Totals
1.000

1.000
$17,000

$17,000
$21,500

$21,500
$38,500

$38,500
026-3000-23-015 2528 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 THOMAS  ALLEN 
 DAVID  SLAYTON
657 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 14-9 PRT NW-SE SHOWN AS PCL C CSM 25/140 #3650 
DOC 583506 (MOS #9737)

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 30

 G1

Totals
1.000

1.000
$17,000

$17,000
$7,200

$7,200
$24,200

$24,200
026-3000-23-020 657 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

WISCONSIN RSA 1 LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
PO BOX 635
BASKING RIDGE NJ 07920

PLAT 14-10 PRT NW-SE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 27/54 #3869 
(MOS #6897 & #6898)

Acres:                   4.316                Section: 30

 X4

Totals
4.316

4.316
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-3000-23-025 2318A USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Telco 9090

  

 THOMAS R  CABLE 
 ALYSSA  TUCKER
669 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 14-11 PRT NW-SE SHOWN AS PCL D CSM 29/64 #4149 
DOC 622243

Acres:                   1.500                Section: 30

 G1

Totals
1.500

1.500
$19,500

$19,500
$97,400

$97,400
$116,900

$116,900
026-3000-23-030 669 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 DAVID E  HARE
2040 1ST ST
COMSTOCK WI 54826

PLAT 14-2 E 264 FT OF N 660 FT OF NW- SE LYG W OF HWY 63 
BETTY A STRENKE RETAINS LIFE ESTATE

Acres:                   4.000                Section: 30

 G1

Totals
4.000

4.000
$28,500

$28,500
$145,700

$145,700
$174,200

$174,200
026-3000-24-000 673 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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 WILLIAM J  LINDSLEY 
THOMAS & KATHLEEN ALLEN (LE)
649 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 14-3 PRT NW-SE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 17/49 #2413 
DOC 497876

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 30

 G1

Totals
1.000

1.000
$17,000

$17,000
$131,900

$131,900
$148,900

$148,900
026-3000-24-001 647 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

THOMAS & KATHLEEN ALLEN (LE)
 WILLIAM J  LINDSLEY
649 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 14-4 PRT NW-SE SHOWN AS LOT 3 CSM 21/83 #3033 
DOC 539389

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 30

 G5

Totals
3.000

3.000
$1,800

$1,800
$0

$0
$1,800

$1,800
026-3000-24-011 649 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

CURRENT OWNER
2518 US HIGHWAY 63
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLATS 14-5 14-6 & 15-1 PRT NW-SE SHOWN AS OUTLOT 1 
CSM 25/135 #3645 DOC 583129  & PRT LYG S OF S LN SD OL 

Acres:                   9.800                Section: 30

 G4

Totals
9.800

9.800
$2,100

$2,100
$0

$0
$2,100

$2,100
026-3000-25-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 JULIE A  ALLEN NEURER
652 25TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 15-8 SW-SE LYG W OF USH 63 EX E 660 FT & EX NW 1/4 
SW-SE  & EX PRT DAF: COM SE SEC COR TH W 2066 FT TO 

Acres:                   1.700                Section: 30

 G1

Totals
1.700

1.700
$20,500

$20,500
$0

$0
$20,500

$20,500
026-3000-25-050 25TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

AUSTIN L & MARY L JOBE
664 25TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 15-2 PRT SW-SE IN 352/91 DAF: COM SE COR SEC 30 TH 
W 1406 FT TO INT W LN USH 63 & POB TH W 660 FT TH N 

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 30

 G1

Totals
5.000

5.000
$31,500

$31,500
$393,100

$393,100
$424,600

$424,600
026-3000-26-000 664 25TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

DEREK & KARIN OLSON
2510 US HIGHWAY 63
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 15-3 N 330 FT OF S 660 FT OF E 660 FT OF SW-SE LYG W 
OF THE W LN OF HWY #63

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 30

 G1

Totals
5.000

5.000
$31,500

$31,500
$423,300

$423,300
$454,800

$454,800
026-3000-27-000 2510 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

CURRENT OWNER
2518 US HIGHWAY 63
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 15-4 PRT SW-SE DAF:  BEG AT NW COR OF 484/546 DOC 
446227  TH N TO S LN CSM 21/83 #3033  DOC 539389  TH 

Acres:                   5.154                Section: 30

 G1

Totals
5.154

5.154
$25,600

$25,600
$0

$0
$25,600

$25,600
026-3000-28-000 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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 JULIE A  ALLEN NEURER
652 25TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 15-5 PRT SW-SE IN 487/456 DAF: COM SE COR SEC 30 
TH W 2396 FT TO POB TH W 132 FT TH N 660 FT TH E 132 FT 

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 30

 G1

Totals
2.000

2.000
$22,000

$22,000
$201,800

$201,800
$223,800

$223,800
026-3000-29-000 652 25TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

DEREK & KARIN OLSON
2510 US HIGHWAY 63
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 15-6 PRT SW-SE IN 487/584 DAF:: COM SE COR SEC 30 
TH W 2066 FT TO POB TH W 330 FT TH N 660 FT TH E 330 FT 

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 30

 G1

Totals
5.000

5.000
$22,100

$22,100
$0

$0
$22,100

$22,100
026-3000-30-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

BENJAMIN JOHN & KRYSTAL SHEILS
2520 US HIGHWAY 63
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 15-7 PRT SW-SE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 21/83 #3033 
DOC 539389

Acres:                   5.880                Section: 30

 G1

Totals
5.880

5.880
$34,100

$34,100
$146,700

$146,700
$180,800

$180,800
026-3000-30-001 2520 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 DAVID  RAHAIM
2519 US HIGHWAY 63
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 16-1 SE-SE LYG W OF RRRW EX HWY ROW IN 101/283 & 
EX LOT 1 CSM 34/87 #4966 DOC 697318 & EX LOT 2 CSM 

Acres:                   19.520                Section: 30

 G1
G5

Totals

4.000
15.520

19.520

$28,500
$9,300

$37,800

$128,400
$0

$128,400

$156,900
$9,300

$166,200

026-3000-31-000 2519 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

GENE R & CHERYL A HUSET
2507 US HIGHWAY 63
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 16-4 PRT SE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 42/124 #6394

Acres:                   10.520                Section: 30

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

2.000
4.500
4.020

10.520

$22,000
$2,700

$15,700

$40,400

$239,200
$0
$0

$239,200

$261,200
$2,700

$15,700

$279,600

026-3000-31-010 2507 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

GENE & CHERYL HUSET
2507 US HIGHWAY 63
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 16-2 & 16-3 THAT PRT SE-SE LYG E OF W LN RRRW  (INCL 
RRRW) (MOS #9684)

Acres:                   8.622                Section: 30

 G5

Totals
8.622

8.622
$5,200

$5,200
$0

$0
$5,200

$5,200
026-3000-32-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

JEFFREY L & DONNA L STRICKLAND
2483 US HIGHWAY 63
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 1-1 NE-NE EX HWY 63 & EX COM AT INT N LN SEC 31 & E 
LN ROW HWY 63 TH E ON SD N LN TO RRRW TH SLY ALG SD 

Acres:                   31.050                Section: 31

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

2.000
15.530
13.520

31.050

$22,000
$9,300

$50,000

$81,300

$266,000
$0
$0

$266,000

$288,000
$9,300

$50,000

$347,300

026-3100-02-000 2483 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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JACOBSON TRUST
2497 US HIGHWAY 63
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 1-3 PRT NE-NE IN 142/317 DAF: BEG INT N 1/4 LN & E 
LN USH 63 TH E 18 RDS TH S 19 RDS TH W 18 RDS TH N 19 

Acres:                   5.750                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
5.750

5.750
$33,800

$33,800
$242,700

$242,700
$276,500

$276,500
026-3100-04-000 2497 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

BRANDON S & AMY M GUSTUM
VERNON K & PAULA A NELSON
PO BOX 64
SAND CREEK WI 54765

ERROR ON DEEDS PLAT 2-1 & 2-5 N 26 ACRES OF NW-NE EX 
HIGHWAY 63 & EX PARCEL A CSM 5/12 #403 DOC 372643 & 

Acres:                   23.620                Section: 31

 G1
G6

Totals

4.000
19.620

23.620

$28,500
$72,600

$101,100

$204,000
$0

$204,000

$232,500
$72,600

$305,100

026-3100-06-000 2490 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 RICH AND ROSEMARY  RYDBERG FAMILY 
TRUST
985 1ST AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 2-2 PRT NW-NE SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 28/23 #3988 
DOC 608609

Acres:                   2.640                Section: 31

 G1
G5

Totals

0.600
2.040

2.640

$12,000
$900

$12,900

$72,100
$0

$72,100

$84,100
$900

$85,000

026-3100-07-000 2478 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 LAVONNE M  NELSON
663 25TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 2-3 PRT NW-NE SHOWN AS PCL A CSM 5/12 #403 & 
ALSO OL 1 CSM 36/72 #5249

Acres:                   2.380                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
2.380

2.380
$23,300

$23,300
$207,900

$207,900
$231,200

$231,200
026-3100-08-000 663 25TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

GERALD W & KELLY J CURTIS
667 25TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLATS 2-4 PRT NW-NE SHOWN AS CSM 14/8 #1936 DOC 
467722

Acres:                   5.140                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
5.140

5.140
$31,900

$31,900
$515,300

$515,300
$547,200

$547,200
026-3100-09-000 667 25TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 LOWELL R  HOLMES
PO BOX 91
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 3-1 S 1/2 OF SW-NE EX HWY # 63 RW

Acres:                   19.000                Section: 31

 G1
G6

Totals

4.000
15.000

19.000

$28,500
$55,500

$84,000

$270,500
$0

$270,500

$299,000
$55,500

$354,500

026-3100-10-000 2458 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

ADAM T & BRITTANY M HENKEL
2472 US HIGHWAY 63
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 3-2 N 1/2 SW-NE

Acres:                   18.840                Section: 31

 G1
G6

Totals

4.000
14.840

18.840

$28,500
$54,900

$83,400

$224,000
$0

$224,000

$252,500
$54,900

$307,400

026-3100-11-000 2472 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 JERRY  DELPHONSO
2465 US HIGHWAY 63
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 4-1 PRT SE-NE DAF: BEG NW COR PCL B CSM 2/14 #61 
DOC 329858 TH N ALG USH 63 ROW 592.18 FT TH N 89-44 E 

Acres:                   7.000                Section: 31

 G1
G6

Totals

4.000
3.000

7.000

$28,500
$11,100

$39,600

$200,200
$0

$200,200

$228,700
$11,100

$239,800

026-3100-12-000 2465 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 JOSHUA R  ANDERSON
2455 US HIGHWAY 63
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 4-2 PRT SE-NE SHOWN AS PCL A CSM 2/14 #61 & AS PCL 
C IN CSM 2/55 #103 (INCORRECTLY SHOWN IN NE-SE)

Acres:                   2.050                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
2.050

2.050
$22,200

$22,200
$242,500

$242,500
$264,700

$264,700
026-3100-13-000 2455 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

DONALD J & MARY E DEZEK
2457 US HIGHWAY 63
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 4-3 PRT SE-NE SHOWN AS PCL B CSM 2/14 #61 DOC 
329858

Acres:                   1.420                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
1.420

1.420
$19,100

$19,100
$311,000

$311,000
$330,100

$330,100
026-3100-14-000 2457 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

JEFFREY L & DONNA L STRICKLAND
2483 US HIGHWAY 63
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 4-4 PRT SE-NE LYG E OF RRRW

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 31

 G5
G6

Totals

10.000
10.000

20.000

$4,500
$37,000

$41,500

$0
$0

$0

$4,500
$37,000

$41,500

026-3100-15-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 SANDRA L  MAXWELL
2475 US HIGHWAY 63
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLATS 4-5 & 1-2 PRT SE-NE & NE-NE DESC IN VOL 459 PG 106

Acres:                   4.450                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
4.450

4.450
$29,900

$29,900
$140,200

$140,200
$170,100

$170,100
026-3100-16-000 2475 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

PAJAK TRUST
1144 25 25 1/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLATS 4-7 & 13-6 RRRW IN SE-NE & NE-SE LYG NLY OF CL OF 
CTH B

Acres:                   4.500                Section: 31

 G6

Totals
4.500

4.500
$16,700

$16,700
$0

$0
$16,700

$16,700
026-3100-17-010 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 TERRY M  GOODRICH
3611 OAK TREE LN
EAU CLAIRE WI 54701

PLAT 5-1 NE-NW  EX N 525 FT OF W 270 FT THRF

Acres:                   36.750                Section: 31

 G5
G6

Totals

2.750
34.000

36.750

$1,300
$125,800

$127,100

$0
$0

$0

$1,300
$125,800

$127,100

026-3100-18-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 SANDRA K  NEIDERMANN
627 25TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 5-2 THE N 525 FT OF THE W 270 FT OF NE-NW (A/K/A 
CSM 3/3 #192)

Acres:                   3.250                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
3.250

3.250
$26,300

$26,300
$443,300

$443,300
$469,600

$469,600
026-3100-19-000 627 25TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

VERNON K & PAULA A NELSON
2629 5 5 1/2 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 6-1 FRAC NW-NW EX PRT DESC IN 322/68 AS FOL: PRT 
W 1/2 NW 1/4 COM NW SEC COR SEC 31 TH S 4D E ALG W 

Acres:                   31.350                Section: 31

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

16.000
5.350

10.000

31.350

$4,600
$3,200

$18,500

$26,300

$0
$0
$0

$0

$4,600
$3,200

$18,500

$26,300

026-3100-20-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ELSA V  FIEBIGER 
 HANS J  HENNING
959 ORCHARD LN
ROSEVILLE MN 55113

PLATS 6-2 & 7-4 PRT W 1/2 - NW 1/4 SHOWN AS PCL A CSM 
3/68 #257 DOC 358402

Acres:                   9.430                Section: 31

 G1
G5

Totals

4.000
5.430

9.430

$28,500
$2,500

$31,000

$124,800
$0

$124,800

$153,300
$2,500

$155,800

026-3100-21-000 2469 6TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

VERNON KELLY & PAULA A NELSON
2629 5 5 1/2 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 7-1 THAT PRT SW-NW LYG E & NLY OF CSM 3/68 #257 & 
N OF S LN SD CSM EXT TO E LN SD SW-NW

Acres:                   6.000                Section: 31

 G4
G5M

Totals

5.000
1.000

6.000

$1,400
$1,900

$3,300

$0
$0

$0

$1,400
$1,900

$3,300

026-3100-22-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

FREDERICK K & LANA R SCHILLER
8072 ENCLAVE CIR
WOODBURY MN 55125

PLAT 7-2 THAT PRT OF SW-NW LYG S OF S LN CSM 3/68 #257 
& SD S LN EXT TO E LN SD SW-NW EX W 376 FT OF N 290 FT 

Acres:                   13.511                Section: 31

 G1
G6

Totals

1.000
12.511

13.511

$17,000
$46,300

$63,300

$0
$0

$0

$17,000
$46,300

$63,300

026-3100-23-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 BOYD  AARESTAD
553 24 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 7-3 PRT SW-NW SHOWN AS PCL B CSM 3/68 #257 DOC 
358402 EX W 33 FT THRF (MOS #9122)

Acres:                   1.430                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
1.430

1.430
$19,200

$19,200
$72,400

$72,400
$91,600

$91,600
026-3100-24-000 2463 6TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 ROCHELLE  MINDER
2461 6TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 7-5 W 376 FT OF N 290 FT OF S 1/2 SW-NW

Acres:                   2.500                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
2.500

2.500
$23,800

$23,800
$211,400

$211,400
$235,200

$235,200
026-3100-25-000 2461 6TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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 TERRY M  GOODRICH
3611 OAK TREE LN
EAU CLAIRE WI 54701

PLAT 8 SE-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 31

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

2.000
16.000
22.000

40.000

$22,000
$9,600

$81,400

$113,000

$246,100
$0
$0

$246,100

$268,100
$9,600

$81,400

$359,100

026-3100-26-000 639 25TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

GARY F & LYNN C WICKENHOUSER TRUST
1301 JEFFERSON ST
HASTNGS MN 55033

PLAT 9-1 PRT NE-SW SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 22/110 #3205 
DOC 552539

Acres:                   9.180                Section: 31

 G1
G6

Totals

2.000
7.180

9.180

$22,000
$26,600

$48,600

$210,400
$0

$210,400

$232,400
$26,600

$259,000

026-3100-27-000 629 24 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
Beaver Dam Lake Mgmt 
8050

  

JAMES H & HEIDI JO DREYER
644 24 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 9-2 PRT NE-SW LYG N OF CTH "H"

Acres:                   12.500                Section: 31

 G1
G6

Totals

2.000
10.500

12.500

$22,000
$41,000

$63,000

$255,600
$0

$255,600

$277,600
$41,000

$318,600

026-3100-27-001 644 24 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
Beaver Dam Lake Mgmt 
8050

  

DANIEL BEECROFT ALEXANDRA TILL JOINT 
LIVING TRUST
175 305TH AVE
FREDERIC WI 54837

PLAT 9-3 PRT NE-SW SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 22/110 #3205

Acres:                   11.260                Section: 31

 G5
G6

Totals

4.000
7.260

11.260

$1,800
$28,300

$30,100

$0
$0

$0

$1,800
$28,300

$30,100

026-3100-27-011 COUNTY RD H School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
Beaver Dam Lake Mgmt 
8050

  

 JENNIFER L JACOBSON  TURCOTT 
 CRAIG M  TURCOTT
PO BOX 207
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 10-1 FRAC NW-SW LYG N OF NEW HWY (NW-SW IS PT 
OF GL 1)

Acres:                   14.000                Section: 31

 G2
G6

Totals

4.000
10.000

14.000

$26,500
$39,000

$65,500

$325,700
$0

$325,700

$352,200
$39,000

$391,200

026-3100-28-000 2443 6TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
Beaver Dam Lake Mgmt 
8050

  

DAVID & JANE NICKELL
605 24 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLATS 10-2 & 11-1 PRT OF W 1/2 SW DAF (313/351): COM 
INTERS W SEC LN & NELY LN JEFFERY BLVD (CTH H BEFORE 

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 31

 G6

Totals
10.000

10.000
$37,000

$37,000
$0

$0
$37,000

$37,000
026-3100-29-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Beaver Dam Lake Mgmt 
8050

  

DAVID L & JANE M NICKELL
605 24 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 10-5 PRT OF NW-SW SHOWN AS PCL A CSM 6/174 #750 
(NW-SW IS PT OF GL 1) (MOS #6901)

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
1.000

1.000
$17,000

$17,000
$0

$0
$17,000

$17,000
026-3100-31-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Beaver Dam Lake Mgmt 
8050
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DAVID L & JANE M NICKELL
605 24 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 10-6 PRT OF NW-SW SHOWN AS PCL B CSM 6/174 #750 
(NW-SW IS PT OF GL 1) (MOS #6901)

Acres:                   2.180                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
2.180

2.180
$22,600

$22,600
$260,900

$260,900
$283,500

$283,500
026-3100-32-000 605 24 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Beaver Dam Lake Mgmt 
8050

  

EDWIN A & CINDY L HELMKE
610 JEFFERY BLVD
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLATS 10-3 & 11-2 THAT PT W1/2 SW DAF: COM INT W SEC 
LN & NE LN JEFFERY BLVD TH SELY ALG ROW 475 FT TO POB 

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 31

 G1
G6

Totals

4.000
6.000

10.000

$48,500
$23,400

$71,900

$206,700
$0

$206,700

$255,200
$23,400

$278,600

026-3100-33-000 610 JEFFERY BLVD School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
Beaver Dam Lake Mgmt 
8050

  

DAVID JR & RITA M NIEBUHR
625 JEFFERY BLVD
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 12-1 SE-SW EX PLATTED AREA & EX LOT 1 CSM 17/122 
#2486 EX HWY ROW

Acres:                   28.000                Section: 31

 G6

Totals
28.000

28.000
$106,300

$106,300
$0

$0
$106,300

$106,300
026-3100-34-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Beaver Dam Lake Mgmt 
8050

  

DAVID B JR & RITA M NIEBUHR
625 JEFFERY BLVD
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 12-2 PRT SE-SW SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 17/122 #2486

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 31

 G1
G6

Totals

2.000
8.000

10.000

$40,000
$28,000

$68,000

$453,500
$0

$453,500

$493,500
$28,000

$521,500

026-3100-34-001 625 JEFFERY BLVD School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
Beaver Dam Lake Mgmt 
8050

  

CUMBERLAND AREA FRIENDS OF 
SCOUTING INC
PO BOX 971
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLATS 13-10 & 16-7 NE-SE LYG W OF RRRW EX HWY 63 & EX 
N 1044 FT & INCLTHAT PRT SE-SE LYG WLY OF RRRW EX HWY 

Acres:                   1.080                Section: 31

 G1
G5

Totals

0.450
0.630

1.080

$2,500
$400

$2,900

$0
$0

$0

$2,500
$400

$2,900

026-3100-35-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

PAJAK TRUST
1144 25 25 1/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 13-2 PRT OF NE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 6/169 #745

Acres:                   1.180                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
1.180

1.180
$17,900

$17,900
$151,100

$151,100
$169,000

$169,000
026-3100-36-000 2449 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

PAJAK TRUST
1144 25 25 1/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLATS 13-3 PRT NE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 17/33 #2397

Acres:                   1.320                Section: 31

 G2

Totals
1.320

1.320
$15,200

$15,200
$63,900

$63,900
$79,100

$79,100
026-3100-37-000 678 24 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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PAJAK TRUST
1144 25 25 1/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLATS 13-3A PRT NE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 17/33 #2397

Acres:                   0.480                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
0.480

0.480
$8,200

$8,200
$151,100

$151,100
$159,300

$159,300
026-3100-37-010 2449 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

PAJAK TRUST
1144 25 25 1/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 13-4 PRT OF NE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 3 CSM 6/169 #745

Acres:                   0.450                Section: 31

 G2

Totals
0.450

0.450
$9,400

$9,400
$0

$0
$9,400

$9,400
026-3100-38-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

CUMBERLAND AREA FRIENDS OF 
SCOUTING INC
PO BOX 971
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 13-5 & 10-4 PRT NE-SE AS 320/528 DOC 355870 DAF: 
BEG AT PT ON E LN OF SEC 31 N 0-18 W 1792.00 FT FROM SE 

Acres:                   13.306                Section: 31

 X4

Totals
13.306

13.306
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-3100-41-000 688 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

RONALD L & NANCY K LAURITSEN
658 24 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 14-1 THAT PRT OF NW-SE SHOWN AS LOT 3 CSM 39/130 
#5870 DOC 783809

Acres:                   3.312                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
3.312

3.312
$26,400

$26,400
$302,300

$302,300
$328,700

$328,700
026-3100-42-001 658 24 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

BEAVER DAM PROPERTY INVESTMENTS 
LLC
668 24 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 14-3 PRT NW-SE IN 373/425 DAF:  COM AT S ¼ COR SEC 
31 TH E 1223 FT ALG S LN SEC 31 TH N 0D W 2116.5 FT PRL 

Acres:                   1.830                Section: 31

 G2

Totals
1.830

1.830
$37,600

$37,600
$210,000

$210,000
$247,600

$247,600
026-3100-43-000 676 24 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 MARK W  ERICKSON REVOCABLE TRUST
668 24 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 14-4 PRT NW-SE SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 15/115 #2184 
DOC 483511 & OL 1 CSM 39/130 #5870 DOC 783809

Acres:                   8.351                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
8.351

8.351
$41,600

$41,600
$517,800

$517,800
$559,400

$559,400
026-3100-43-001 668 24 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

RICHARD W & BONNIE L DAYTON
2418 US HIGHWAY 63
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 15-3 PRT SW-SE AS DESC IN VOL 342 PG 545

Acres:                   1.750                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
1.750

1.750
$20,800

$20,800
$228,800

$228,800
$249,600

$249,600
026-3100-44-000 2418 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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CUMBERLAND AREA FRIENDS OF 
SCOUTING INC
PO BOX 971
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLATS 13-11 & 16-8 PRT ABAN RRRW IN E 1/2 SE DESC AS A 
STRIP OF LAND 100 FT IN WIDTH LYG SLY OF CL CTH B SD 

Acres:                   4.408                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
4.408

4.408
$7,400

$7,400
$0

$0
$7,400

$7,400
026-3100-46-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

LEVI D & JILL V JOHNSTON
695 24 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 13-1 PRT NE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 36/41 #5218 
DOC 715551 (MOS 7514)

Acres:                   4.324                Section: 31

 G1
G6

Totals

0.500
3.824

4.324

$10,900
$14,900

$25,800

$380,600
$0

$380,600

$391,500
$14,900

$406,400

026-3100-47-000 695 24 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
Beaver Dam Lake Mgmt 
8050

  

 JARED R  PEDERSEN
2525 7 1/2 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 13-7 PRT NE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 36/41 #5218 
DOC 715551  (MOS 7514)

Acres:                   5.117                Section: 31

 G6

Totals
5.117

5.117
$20,000

$20,000
$0

$0
$20,000

$20,000
026-3100-48-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Beaver Dam Lake Mgmt 
8050

  

 FREDERICK DEREK  JOHNSON 
 STEPHANIE ANN  JOHNSON
4721 11TH AVE S
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55407

PLATS 13-8 & 16-5 PRT NE-SE & SE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 3 CSM 
36/41 #5218 DOC 715551 (MOS 7514)

Acres:                   4.822                Section: 31

 G5
G6

Totals

0.500
4.322

4.822

$300
$16,900

$17,200

$0
$0

$0

$300
$16,900

$17,200

026-3100-49-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
Beaver Dam Lake Mgmt 
8050

  

STANTON C & CHRISTINE M KNUTSON
693 24 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLATS 13-9 & 16-6 PRT NE-SE & SE-SE SHOWN AS LOT 4 CSM 
36/41 #5218 DOC 715551 (MOS 7514)

Acres:                   5.192                Section: 31

 G1

Totals
5.192

5.192
$32,100

$32,100
$425,900

$425,900
$458,000

$458,000
026-3100-50-000 693 24 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Beaver Dam Lake Mgmt 
8050

  

DONALD M & VIRGINIA K THOMPSON
PO BOX 787
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLATS 1-1 & 2-2 PRT N 1/2 NE 1/4 DAF: COM N 1/4 COR TH S 
88D E 1231.68 FT TO POB TH S 88D E 1386.30 FT TO NE COR 

Acres:                   19.516                Section: 32

 G5
G6

Totals

3.903
15.613

19.516

$1,800
$57,800

$59,600

$0
$0

$0

$1,800
$57,800

$59,600

026-3200-02-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

RONALD J & JANETTE M WICKBOLDT
 JUSTIN A  WICKBOLDT
2545 11 1/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLATS 1-2, 2-3 & GL 1-1 PRT N 1/2 NE 1/4 & GOVT LOT 1 DAF: 
COM N 1/4 COR SEC 32 TH S 88-05-55 E 1231.68 FT TH S 

Acres:                   19.601                Section: 32

 G5
G6

Totals

3.903
15.698

19.601

$1,800
$58,100

$59,900

$0
$0

$0

$1,800
$58,100

$59,900

026-3200-02-010 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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DONALD M & VIRGINIA K THOMPSON
PO BOX 787
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLATS 1-3 & 2-1 & 3-8 & GL 1-15 PRT NE 1/4 DAF:  COM N 1/4 
COR SEC 32 TH S 88D E ALG N LN NE 1/4 SD SEC 32 485 FT TO 

Acres:                   35.030                Section: 32

 G5
G6

Totals

9.500
25.530

35.030

$5,700
$90,000

$95,700

$0
$0

$0

$5,700
$90,000

$95,700

026-3200-03-000 7 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

STEVEN B & ELIZABETH A GOFF
1639 RIVER RIDGE RD
RIVER FALLS WI 54022

PLATS 2-4 3-9 & 5-3 PRT W 1/2 NE 1/4 & NE-NW DAF: BEG N 
1/4 COR TH S 88D E 485 FT TH S 04D W 2117.52 FT TO NWLY 

Acres:                   25.000                Section: 32

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

1.000
10.542
13.458

25.000

$35,000
$5,900

$51,600

$92,500

$105,700
$0
$0

$105,700

$140,700
$5,900

$51,600

$198,200

026-3200-03-010 2498 7 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

STEVEN B & ELIZABETH A GOFF
1639 RIVER RIDGE RD
RIVER FALLS WI 54022

PLATS 3-1 & 8-4 PRT SW-NE LYG W & S CSM 5/160 #551 & 
CSM 3/48 #237 & S CTH B & PRT SE-NW LYG S CTH B

Acres:                   11.630                Section: 32

 G5

Totals
11.630

11.630
$5,300

$5,300
$0

$0
$5,300

$5,300
026-3200-04-000 COUNTY RD B School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 KEVIN L  DE NUCCI
775 24 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 3-2 PRT SW-NE DESC CSM 5/160 #551

Acres:                   1.500                Section: 32

 G1

Totals
1.500

1.500
$125,500

$125,500
$215,700

$215,700
$341,200

$341,200
026-3200-05-000 775 24 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Duck Lake 8150

  

ALAN P & PHYLLIS M DENUCCI
756 24 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLATS 3-3 & 8-2 THAT PRT OF SW-NE & SE-NW SHOWN IN 
CSM 5/161 #552 DOC 386746

Acres:                   6.190                Section: 32

 G1

Totals
6.190

6.190
$35,100

$35,100
$288,300

$288,300
$323,400

$323,400
026-3200-06-000 756 24 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 JEANNE L  WARNER REVOCABLE TRUST
1804 TAFT AVE
EAU CLAIRE WI 54701

PLAT 3-5 & GL 1-2 PRT GOVT LOT 1 & PRT SW-NE SHOWN AS 
LOT 1 CSM 43/61 #6481 DOC 846899

Acres:                   1.905                Section: 32

 G1

Totals
1.905

1.905
$178,900

$178,900
$636,900

$636,900
$815,800

$815,800
026-3200-09-000 777 24 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Duck Lake 8150

  

 JAMES M  BUCHAN
779 24 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 3-6 & GL 1-3 PRT SW-NE & GOVT LOT 1 SHOWN AS LOT 
3 CSM 3/48 #237 DOC 356468 & PRT IN 377/490 DAF: COM 

Acres:                   0.940                Section: 32

 G1

Totals
0.940

0.940
$99,800

$99,800
$258,200

$258,200
$358,000

$358,000
026-3200-10-000 779 24 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Duck Lake 8150
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 ADAM PAUL  PALODICHUK 
 ANDREW JOHN  PALODICHUK
9798 74TH STREET CIR S
COTTAGE GROVE MN 55016

PLAT 3-7 & GL 1-4 PRT GOVT LOT 1 & PT SW-NE SHOWN AS 
LOT 4 CSM 3/100 #289 DOC 362446 & PRT LOT 5 CSM 3/100 

Acres:                   1.580                Section: 32

 G1

Totals
1.580

1.580
$213,000

$213,000
$34,500

$34,500
$247,500

$247,500
026-3200-11-000 781 24 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Duck Lake 8150

  

ALAN P & PHYLLIS M DENUCCI
756 24 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 1-5 PRT GOVT LOT 1 SHOWN AS LOT 5 CSM 3/100 #289 EX 
W 10 FT OF S 173 FT THRF

Acres:                   1.450                Section: 32

 G1

Totals
1.450

1.450
$120,300

$120,300
$0

$0
$120,300

$120,300
026-3200-12-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Duck Lake 8150

  

WILMER L & KATHLEEN D SCHUETTPELZ
1406 14TH AVE
BARRON WI 54812

GL 1-6 PRT GOVT LOT 1 SHOWN AS LOT 6 CSM 3/100 #289

Acres:                   1.450                Section: 32

 G1

Totals
1.450

1.450
$126,000

$126,000
$245,700

$245,700
$371,700

$371,700
026-3200-13-000 785 24 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Duck Lake 8150

  

AARON F & THERESA A SCHIEBEL
787 24 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 1-7 PRT GOVT LOT 1 SHOWN AS LOT 7 CSM 3/101 #290

Acres:                   1.460                Section: 32

 G1

Totals
1.460

1.460
$127,200

$127,200
$181,200

$181,200
$308,400

$308,400
026-3200-14-000 787 24 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Duck Lake 8150

  

 BARRY W  SHOWALTER 
 CAROL A  EMERT
2148 REGENT DR
WHITE BEAR LAKE MN 55110

GL 1-8 PRT GOVT LOT 1 SHOWN AS LOT 8 CSM 3/101 #290 
DOC 362447

Acres:                   1.460                Section: 32

 G1

Totals
1.460

1.460
$129,400

$129,400
$137,300

$137,300
$266,700

$266,700
026-3200-15-000 789 CTH B School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Duck Lake 8150

  

LEO F & MARGARET A SHOWALTER JR
 ROBERT J  SHOWALTER
1997 HYACINTH AVE E
ST PAUL MN 55119-3250

GL 1-9 PRT GOVT LOT 1 SHOWN AS LOT 9 CSM 3/101 #290

Acres:                   1.470                Section: 32

 G1

Totals
1.470

1.470
$141,300

$141,300
$160,200

$160,200
$301,500

$301,500
026-3200-16-000 789A 24 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Duck Lake 8150

  

WILLIAM & JULIANN SCHLESKY
966 CARRIE ST
SAINT PAUL MN 55118

GL 1-10 PRT GOVT LOT 1 SHOWN AS LOT 10 CSM 3/101 #290 
DOC 362447

Acres:                   1.490                Section: 32

 G1

Totals
1.490

1.490
$136,700

$136,700
$132,900

$132,900
$269,600

$269,600
026-3200-17-000 791 24 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Duck Lake 8150
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WILLIAM & JULIANN SCHLESKY
966 CARRIE ST
SAINT PAUL MN 55118

GL 1-11 PRT GOVT LOT 1 SHOWN AS LOT 11 CSM 3/102 #291 
DOC 362448

Acres:                   1.520                Section: 32

 G1

Totals
1.520

1.520
$135,700

$135,700
$1,600

$1,600
$137,300

$137,300
026-3200-18-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Duck Lake 8150

  

ROGER D & KATHY L BLOOM
795 24 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 1-12 PRT GOVT LOT 1 SHOWN AS LOT 12 CSM 3/102 #291 
DOC 362448 (MOS #7515 & #9116)

Acres:                   1.480                Section: 32

 G1

Totals
1.480

1.480
$134,700

$134,700
$249,900

$249,900
$384,600

$384,600
026-3200-19-000 793 24 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Duck Lake 8150

  

ROGER D & KATHY L BLOOM
795 24 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 1-13 PRT GOVT LOT 1 SHOWN AS LOT 13 CSM 3/102 #291 
(MOS #7515)

Acres:                   1.430                Section: 32

 G1

Totals
1.430

1.430
$137,700

$137,700
$14,300

$14,300
$152,000

$152,000
026-3200-20-000 795 24 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Duck Lake 8150

  

 JUSTIN THOMAS  DVORAK 
 DANA LEIGH  DVORAK
6615 WARNER AVE S
PINE SPRINGS MN 55115

GL 1-14 PRT GOVT LOT 1 SHOWN AS LOT 14 CSM 3/102 #291 
DOC 362448

Acres:                   1.440                Section: 32

 G1

Totals
1.440

1.440
$136,700

$136,700
$449,500

$449,500
$586,200

$586,200
026-3200-21-000 2468 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Duck Lake 8150

  

STEVEN B & ELIZABETH A GOFF
1639 RIVER RIDGE RD
RIVER FALLS WI 54022

PLAT 5-1 THAT PRT NE-NW DAF:  BEG N 1/4 COR SEC 32 TH N 
88D W 528.5 FT TO POB TH S 35DE 519.11 FT TH S 12D E 166 

Acres:                   19.010                Section: 32

 G5
G6

Totals

9.000
10.010

19.010

$4,100
$37,000

$41,100

$0
$0

$0

$4,100
$37,000

$41,100

026-3200-22-000 USH 63 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

CUMBERLAND AREA FRIENDS OF 
SCOUTING INC
PO BOX 971
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLATS 5-2 & 6 NW-NW ALSO THAT PRT NE-NW DAF: COM N 
1/4 COR TH S 58D W 1146.78 FT TO POB TH N 46D W 498.85 

Acres:                   40.970                Section: 32

 X4

Totals
40.970

40.970
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-3200-23-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

CUMBERLAND AREA FRIENDS OF 
SCOUTING INC
PO BOX 971
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 7 SW-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 32

 X4

Totals
40.000

40.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-3200-24-000 688 24 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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STEVEN B & ELIZABETH A GOFF
1639 RIVER RIDGE RD
RIVER FALLS WI 54022

PLATS 2-5 3-10 5-4 & 8-1 PRT W 1/2 NE 1/4 & PRT E 1/2 NW 
1/4 DAF:  COM N 1/4 COR SEC 32 TH N 88D W 528.5 FT TH S 

Acres:                   40.410                Section: 32

 G5
G6

Totals

24.314
16.096

40.410

$11,000
$56,300

$67,300

$0
$0

$0

$11,000
$56,300

$67,300

026-3200-25-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 MELISSA J  ANDERSON
11548 ILEX ST NW
COON RAPIDS MN 55448

PLAT 8-3 PRT SE-NW DAF IN 397/409:  COM NE COR SEC 32 
TH S 00-24 E 1241 FT TO CL CTH B TH S 77-24 W 1336.3 FT  

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 32

 G1
G5

Totals

4.000
6.000

10.000

$28,500
$2,700

$31,200

$22,100
$0

$22,100

$50,600
$2,700

$53,300

026-3200-26-000 746 24 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

KNUTSON EXCAVATING LLC
2600 FULLER AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 9-1 THAT PRT OF NE-SW LYG SLY & ELY OF LN DAF: COM 
AT SW COR SEC 32 TH N 60 FT TH N 20-45 E 666.7 FT TH NELY 

Acres:                   10.700                Section: 32

 G5
G6

Totals

9.700
1.000

10.700

$5,800
$3,900

$9,700

$0
$0

$0

$5,800
$3,900

$9,700

026-3200-28-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 RONNIE L  ECKLUND
724 24 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 9-2 THAT PRT OF NE-SW LYG N OF NEW HWY B

Acres:                   5.370                Section: 32

 G5

Totals
5.370

5.370
$2,400

$2,400
$0

$0
$2,400

$2,400
026-3200-29-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 RONNIE L  ECKLUND
724 24 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 10-1 THAT PRT OF NW-SW LYG NLY CTH B EX PRT IN 
DOC 905059 DAF: BEG W 1/4 COR SEC 32 TH S 00-11-08 E 

Acres:                   19.924                Section: 32

 G1
G6

Totals

4.000
15.924

19.924

$28,500
$58,900

$87,400

$64,300
$0

$64,300

$92,800
$58,900

$151,700

026-3200-30-000 724 24 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

COLIN & KALA GREEN
713 24 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLATS 10-5 & 11-4 THAT PRT NW-SW & SW-SW SHOWN AS 
LOT 4 CSM 29/85 #4170

Acres:                   4.310                Section: 32

 G1

Totals
4.310

4.310
$49,300

$49,300
$341,600

$341,600
$390,900

$390,900
026-3200-31-000 713 24 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

KENTON & YESSENIA CHATLEAIN
715 24 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLATS 10-3 & 10-6 PRTS NW-SW & SW-SW SHOWN AS LOT 5 
CSM 29/85 #4170 DOC 624140

Acres:                   4.580                Section: 32

 G1

Totals
4.580

4.580
$50,000

$50,000
$330,700

$330,700
$380,700

$380,700
026-3200-31-010 715 CTH B School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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 JENNIFER  BLUME
2418 7TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 11-1 PRT SW-SW SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 29/84 #4169 
DOC 624139

Acres:                   1.970                Section: 32

 G1

Totals
1.970

1.970
$39,600

$39,600
$338,900

$338,900
$378,500

$378,500
026-3200-32-000 2418 7TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 MICHAEL S  ELROD 
 JESSICA L  BURKE
2412 7TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 11-2 PRT SW-SW SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 29/84 #4169 
DOC 624139

Acres:                   2.090                Section: 32

 G1

Totals
2.090

2.090
$40,500

$40,500
$220,700

$220,700
$261,200

$261,200
026-3200-32-010 2412 7TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

WILLIAM J & LYNN JOYCE CAPRA
2420 7TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 11-3 THAT PRT SW-SW SHOWN AS LOT 3 CSM 29/84 
#4169

Acres:                   1.210                Section: 32

 G1

Totals
1.210

1.210
$30,500

$30,500
$559,400

$559,400
$589,900

$589,900
026-3200-32-020 2420 7TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

KNUTSON EXCAVATING LLC
2600 FULLER AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 12-1 THAT PRT OF SE-SW LYG SLY & ELY OF LN DAF: COM 
AT SW COR SEC 32 TH N 60 FT TH N 20-45 E 666.7 FT TH NELY 

Acres:                   32.000                Section: 32

 W6

Totals
32.000

32.000
($118,400) $0

$0
$0

$0
026-3200-33-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

KNUTSON EXCAVATING LLC
2600 FULLER AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT GL 2 GOVT LOT 2 (MOS #7732)

Acres:                   47.470                Section: 32

 G5

Totals
47.470

47.470
$28,500

$28,500
$0

$0
$28,500

$28,500
026-3200-34-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

KNUTSON EXCAVATING LLC
2600 FULLER AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 15 SW-SE (MOS #7732) 33 A MFL-C

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 32

 G5
W6

Totals

7.000
33.000

40.000

$4,200
($122,100)

$4,200

$0
$0

$0

$4,200
$0

$4,200

026-3200-35-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
Duck Lake 8150

  

ROGER & DARICE RIEBE
818 23 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GOVT LOT 3

Acres:                   26.160                Section: 32

 G4
G5

Totals

12.000
14.160

26.160

$1,400
$6,400

$7,800

$0
$0

$0

$1,400
$6,400

$7,800

026-3200-36-000 23 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
Duck Lake 8150
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STEVEN & TABETHA GRAMBERG
EDWIN & ROXANNE BURKE
PO BOX 914
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 2-1 PRT GOVT LOT 2 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 38/57 #5609  
DOC 750240

Acres:                   6.760                Section: 33

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

2.000
2.000
2.760

6.760

$22,000
$900

$10,200

$33,100

$240,500
$0
$0

$240,500

$262,500
$900

$10,200

$273,600

026-3300-02-000 875 25TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

JAMES A & BARBARA A LOMBARD
895 25TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 2-3 PRT GOVT LOT 2 SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 32/34 #4591

Acres:                   11.039                Section: 33

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

2.000
3.500
2.500
3.039

11.039

$22,000
$1,000
$1,200
$5,600

$29,800

$423,900
$0
$0
$0

$423,900

$445,900
$1,000
$1,200
$5,600

$453,700

026-3300-02-010 895 25TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

STEVEN & TABETHA GRAMBERG
EDWIN & ROXANNE BURKE
PO BOX 914
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 2-4 PRT GOVT LOT 2 SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 38/57 #5609 
DOC 750240

Acres:                   5.520                Section: 33

 G1
G5

Totals

2.000
3.520

5.520

$22,000
$2,100

$24,100

$0
$0

$0

$22,000
$2,100

$24,100

026-3300-02-020 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 RAYMOND D  MARBLE FAMILY TRUST
PO BOX 64142
ST PAUL MN 55164

GL 2-5 PRT GOVT LOT 2 LYG S OF CSM 32/34 #4591 & S OF 
CSM 38/57 #5609

Acres:                   28.181                Section: 33

 G5
G6

Totals

9.980
18.201

28.181

$4,500
$68,300

$72,800

$0
$0

$0

$4,500
$68,300

$72,800

026-3300-02-030 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 PAUL J  PAULSON
899 25TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 2-2 PRT GOVT LOT 2 DESC IN VOL 394 PG 533 AS COM AT 
NE COR SEC 33 TH S OD W 130 FT ALG E LN SD SEC TO S ROW 

Acres:                   1.500                Section: 33

 G1

Totals
1.500

1.500
$19,500

$19,500
$195,000

$195,000
$214,500

$214,500
026-3300-03-000 899 25TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

JEFFREY & SUSAN ROBERTS TRUST
1085 NELSON FARM RD
HUDSON WI 54016

PLAT 2 NW-NE EX HWY

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 33

 G1
G4
G5

Totals

2.000
31.000

7.000

40.000

$22,000
$8,700
$4,200

$34,900

$134,300
$0
$0

$134,300

$156,300
$8,700
$4,200

$169,200

026-3300-04-000 845 24 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

JEFFREY & SUSAN ROBERTS TRUST
1085 NELSON FARM RD
HUDSON WI 54016

PLAT 3 SW-NE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 33

 G5
G6

Totals

7.000
33.000

40.000

$3,200
$115,500

$118,700

$0
$0

$0

$3,200
$115,500

$118,700

026-3300-05-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 M ELEANOR  WOLS
1325 E WOODLAND AVE
BARRON WI 54812

GL 3-1 THAT PRT GOVT LOT 3 LYG NLY CTH B

Acres:                   8.880                Section: 33

 G5
G6

Totals

5.880
3.000

8.880

$2,700
$11,100

$13,800

$0
$0

$0

$2,700
$11,100

$13,800

026-3300-06-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

KEVIN J & TERESE A AVERY
344 23RD AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 3-2 PRT GOVT LOT 3 AS DESC IN D'S 135 PG 274

Acres:                   1.120                Section: 33

 G1

Totals
1.120

1.120
$17,600

$17,600
$35,600

$35,600
$53,200

$53,200
026-3300-07-000 848 24 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 DAVID R  OLSON
1361 BERDAN ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 3-3 THAT PRT GOVT LOT 3 LYG SLY CTH B EX D'S 135/274

Acres:                   30.000                Section: 33

 G5
G6

Totals

14.000
16.000

30.000

$6,300
$56,000

$62,300

$0
$0

$0

$6,300
$56,000

$62,300

026-3300-07-001 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 DAVID R  OLSON
1361 BERDAN ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 4-1 THAT PRT OF GOVT LOT 4 LYG S OF CTH B AS CREATED 
BY VOL 318 PG 692 EX PRT IN PCL A CSM 5/147 #538

Acres:                   3.280                Section: 33

 G4
G5M

Totals

1.500
1.780

3.280

$400
$3,500

$3,900

$0
$0

$0

$400
$3,500

$3,900

026-3300-08-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

STEVEN A JR & STACY A WOOD
1812 W 6TH ST
RED WING MN 55066

GL 4-2 THAT PRT OF GOVT LOT 4 LYG NLY OF CTH B AS 
CREATED BY VOL 318 PG 692

Acres:                   33.000                Section: 33

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

5.000
12.000
16.000

33.000

$31,500
$5,400

$59,200

$96,100

$190,100
$0
$0

$190,100

$221,600
$5,400

$59,200

$286,200

026-3300-09-000 2485 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

DAVID W T & JESSICA L OLSON
805 24 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 4-3 & 5-8 PRT GOVT LOTS 4 & 5 SHOWN AS PCL A CSM 
5/147 #538 DOC 385839

Acres:                   15.000                Section: 33

 G1
G4
G5

Totals

4.000
9.000
2.000

15.000

$28,500
$2,400
$1,200

$32,100

$294,000
$0
$0

$294,000

$322,500
$2,400
$1,200

$326,100

026-3300-10-000 805 24 1/2-25TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 DAVID R  OLSON
1361 BERDAN ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 5-1 GOVT LOT 5  EX DEEDS 112/184, 138/250, 145/523, 
135/623M, 149/260, 304/543, 335/457, 367/669 & EX CSM 

Acres:                   12.658                Section: 33

 G4
G5M

Totals

10.658
2.000

12.658

$3,000
$3,900

$6,900

$0
$0

$0

$3,000
$3,900

$6,900

026-3300-11-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
Duck Lake 8150
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KIRK D & JENNIFER O HYATT
818 24 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 5-10 PRT GOVT LOT 5 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 33/100 
#4798

Acres:                   1.533                Section: 33

 G1

Totals
1.533

1.533
$19,700

$19,700
$415,400

$415,400
$435,100

$435,100
026-3300-11-010 818 24 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

DEAN D JR & CARIN E KERN
875 JANE CIR
HUDSON WI 54016

GL 5-2 PRT GOVT LOT 5 DESC AS: BEG NE COR LOT 1 
WICKRE'S DUCK LAKE BEACH; TH NLY ON W LN TN RD TO A 

Acres:                   0.280                Section: 33

 G1

Totals
0.280

0.280
$72,000

$72,000
$122,100

$122,100
$194,100

$194,100
026-3300-12-000 2462 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Duck Lake 8150

  

BARRON COUNTY
335 E MONROE AVE
BARRON WI 54812

GL 5-3 PRT GOVT LOT 5 DESC IN D'S 145-523

Acres:                   0.280                Section: 33

 X3

Totals
0.280

0.280
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-3300-13-000 803 24 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Duck Lake 8150

  

 DENISE  SCANLAN 
 GLENN A  SCANLAN
PO BOX 22
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 5-4 PRT GOVT LOT 5 AS DESC IN D'S 135 PG 623

Acres:                   1.080                Section: 33

 G1

Totals
1.080

1.080
$96,400

$96,400
$217,100

$217,100
$313,500

$313,500
026-3300-14-000 802 24 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Duck Lake 8150

  

 PATRICIA A  DICKE REVOCABLE TRUST
32993 COUNTY 1 BLVD
RED WING MN 55066

GL 5-5 PRT GOVT LOT 5 DESC AS: BEG SE COR SW-NW; TH W 
ALG S LN THRF 296 FT M/L TO E R/W LN TN RD LYG ALG E LN 

Acres:                   0.940                Section: 33

 G1

Totals
0.940

0.940
$16,400

$16,400
$26,600

$26,600
$43,000

$43,000
026-3300-15-000 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 PATRICIA A  DICKE REVOCABLE TRUST
32993 COUNTY 1 BLVD
RED WING MN 55066

GL 5-6 N 60 FT OF S 120 FT OF THAT PRT OF GOVT LOT 5 LYG 
S OF CTH B (NKA 24 1/2 AVE) & W OF N-S TN RD (8TH ST) & N 

Acres:                   0.580                Section: 33

 G1

Totals
0.580

0.580
$156,000

$156,000
$486,700

$486,700
$642,700

$642,700
026-3300-17-000 2464 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Duck Lake 8150

  

 DAVID R  OLSON
1361 BERDAN ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 5-9 PRT GOVT LOT 5 SHOWN AS PCL B CSM 5/147 #538

Acres:                   0.500                Section: 33

 G1

Totals
0.500

0.500
$10,900

$10,900
$0

$0
$10,900

$10,900
026-3300-18-000 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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 DAVID R  OLSON
1361 BERDAN ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 8-1 SE-NW EX PRT IN 495/722 DAF: COM NEAR N LN SEC 
33 AT INT CTH B & CL TN RD (RUNNING NELY-SWLY)  TH SWLY 

Acres:                   33.950                Section: 33

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

4.000
6.950

23.000

33.950

$1,100
$4,200

$42,600

$47,900

$0
$0
$0

$0

$1,100
$4,200

$42,600

$47,900

026-3300-19-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ELIZABETH  MARSON
2462 8 1/2 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 8-2 PRT SE-NW DAF: BEG PT ON 1/4 LN 25 RDS W OF SE 
COR SE-NW TH N 13 RDS TH W 13 RDS TH S 13 RDS TH E 13 

Acres:                   1.050                Section: 33

 G1

Totals
1.050

1.050
$17,300

$17,300
$142,500

$142,500
$159,800

$159,800
026-3300-20-000 2462 8 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 ELIZABETH  MARSON
2462 8 1/2 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 8-3 PRT SE-NW IN 495/722 DAF: PRT TRIANGULAR LYG 
SE-NW DAF: COM NEAR N LN SEC 33 AT INT CTH B & CL TN 

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 33

 G1

Totals
5.000

5.000
$18,900

$18,900
$0

$0
$18,900

$18,900
026-3300-21-000 8/12 8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

WILLIAM C & TONJA METNIK
2458 8 1/2 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 6-1 PRT GOVT LOT 6 EX PRT DESC IN D'S 145 PG 607; EX 
PRT LYG E OF ROW OF EXISTING TN RD & EX PLATTED AREA & 

Acres:                   47.028                Section: 33

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

3.000
6.500

37.528

47.028

$25,500
$3,000

$131,300

$159,800

$250,400
$0
$0

$250,400

$275,900
$3,000

$131,300

$410,200

026-3300-22-000 2458 8 1/2-8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
Duck Lake 8150

  

NATHAN & DOMINIQUE JEROME
803 17TH AVE
BLOOMER WI 54724

GL 6-4 PRT GOVT LOT 6 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 38/171 #5723 
DOC 764019

Acres:                   1.472                Section: 33

 G1

Totals
1.472

1.472
$19,400

$19,400
$0

$0
$19,400

$19,400
026-3300-22-010 2451 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Duck Lake 8150

  

 JESSICA A  KNUTSON 
 JAMES E  DE MONTIGNY
2451 8 1/2 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 6-2 PRT GOVT LOT 6 LYG E OF ROW OF EXISTING TN RD

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 33

 G1

Totals
5.000

5.000
$31,500

$31,500
$138,700

$138,700
$170,200

$170,200
026-3300-23-000 2451 8 1/2-8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

STATE OF WISCONSIN CONSERVATION 
COMM
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707-7921

GL 7-1 GOVT LOT 7 EX E 20 A; ALSO EX PLAT OF WICKRE'S 
DUCK LAKE BEACH

Acres:                   41.100                Section: 33

 X2

Totals
41.100

41.100
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-3300-25-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Duck Lake 8150
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ROBYN M & ALLEN W JONES
2430 8 1/2 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 7-2 & GL 6-3 THAT PRT GOVT LOTS 6 & 7 DESC BEG AT SE 
COR SD GOVT LOT 6 TH N ON 1/4 LN 65 FT TH N 83D W 669 

Acres:                   21.600                Section: 33

 G1
G4
G5

Totals

4.000
7.600

10.000

21.600

$28,500
$1,900
$4,500

$34,900

$125,700
$0
$0

$125,700

$154,200
$1,900
$4,500

$160,600

026-3300-26-000 2430 8 1/2-8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ALAN  DENUCCI 
 KEVIN  DENUCCI
1650 TALBOT ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GOVT LOT #1

Acres:                   33.300                Section: 33

 G5
G6

Totals

3.300
30.000

33.300

$1,500
$111,000

$112,500

$0
$0

$0

$1,500
$111,000

$112,500

026-3300-27-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

ROBYN M & ALLEN W JONES
2430 8 1/2 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 14-1 NW-SE EX PRT LYG NELY OF TN RD

Acres:                   4.400                Section: 33

 G1

Totals
4.400

4.400
$29,700

$29,700
$0

$0
$29,700

$29,700
026-3300-28-000 8 1/2 8 3/4 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 ALAN  DENUCCI 
 KEVIN  DENUCCI
1650 TALBOT ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 14-2 PRT NW-SE LYG NELY OF TN RD

Acres:                   35.600                Section: 33

 G1
G5

Totals

1.000
34.600

35.600

$17,000
$20,800

$37,800

$29,300
$0

$29,300

$46,300
$20,800

$67,100

026-3300-29-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

ROBYN M & ALLEN W JONES
2430 8 1/2 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 15-1 SW-SE EX PRT LYG NELY OF TN RD

Acres:                   24.000                Section: 33

 G5

Totals
24.000

24.000
$23,400

$23,400
$0

$0
$23,400

$23,400
026-3300-30-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 ALAN  DENUCCI 
 KEVIN  DENUCCI
1650 TALBOT ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 15-2 PRT SW-SE LYG NELY OF TN RD

Acres:                   16.000                Section: 33

 G4
G5

Totals

3.000
13.000

16.000

$800
$7,800

$8,600

$0
$0

$0

$800
$7,800

$8,600

026-3300-31-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

ROGER & DARICE RIEBE
818 23 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

SE-SE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 33

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

30.000
5.000
5.000

40.000

$4,100
$1,800
$9,300

$15,200

$0
$0
$0

$0

$4,100
$1,800
$9,300

$15,200

026-3300-32-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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KEVIN K & CHERYL A KRUIZENGA
2452 10TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 1 NE-NE EX HWY ROW IN 119/536 (IF ANY) & EX HWY 
ROW IN 337/492 (MOS #9210)

Acres:                   39.600                Section: 34

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

28.600
4.000
7.000

39.600

$7,200
$2,400

$13,000

$22,600

$0
$0
$0

$0

$7,200
$2,400

$13,000

$22,600

026-3400-02-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 RAYMOND D  MARBLE FAMILY TRUST
PO BOX 64142
ST PAUL MN 55164

NW-NE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 34

 G5
G6

Totals

5.000
35.000

40.000

$2,300
$129,500

$131,800

$0
$0

$0

$2,300
$129,500

$131,800

026-3400-03-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

PAULSON FAMILY LLC
2453 10TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 3-1 N 330 FT OF SW-NE

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 34

 G6

Totals
10.000

10.000
$37,000

$37,000
$0

$0
$37,000

$37,000
026-3400-04-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

PAULSON FAMILY LLC
2453 10TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 4-1 N 330 FT OF SE-NE

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 34

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

2.750
0.250
7.000

10.000

$600
$200

$13,000

$13,800

$0
$0
$0

$0

$600
$200

$13,000

$13,800

026-3400-05-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

KEVIN K & CHERYL A KRUIZENGA
2452 10TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLATS 4-2, 3-2, GL 3-2, GL 4-2 & 14-2 PRTS SE-NE, SW-NE, 
GOVT LOTS 3 & 4 & NW-SE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 45/78 

Acres:                   53.210                Section: 34

 G4
G5
G5M
G7

Totals

21.250
0.750

29.210
2.000

53.210

$4,200
$500

$54,100
$12,000

$70,800

$0
$0
$0

$469,900

$469,900

$4,200
$500

$54,100
$481,900

$540,700

026-3400-05-001 2452 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ROGER M  DUTILLY
939 25TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 2-2 PRT GOVT LOT 2 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 22/82 #3177

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 34

 G1
G5

Totals

1.500
0.500

2.000

$19,500
$300

$19,800

$184,500
$0

$184,500

$204,000
$300

$204,300

026-3400-06-001 939 25TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 RAYMOND D  MARBLE FAMILY TRUST
PO BOX 64142
ST PAUL MN 55164

GL 1-1 & GL 2-1 PRT GOVT LOT 1 LYG ELY LN DAF:  COM NW 
COR SEC 34 TH N 90D E ON N LN SD GL 1 450 FT TO POB TH S 

Acres:                   45.000                Section: 34

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

4.000
14.875
26.125

45.000

$71,400
$6,700

$101,900

$180,000

$296,400
$0
$0

$296,400

$367,800
$6,700

$101,900

$476,400

026-3400-07-000 915 25TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 RAYMOND D  MARBLE FAMILY TRUST
PO BOX 64142
ST PAUL MN 55164

GL 1-2 GOVT LOT 1 (INCL PCL A CSM 2/132 #179) EX THAT 
PRT LYG ELY LN DAF:  COM NW COR SEC 34 TH N 90D E ON N 

Acres:                   21.000                Section: 34

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

1.000
8.000

12.000

21.000

$35,000
$3,600

$46,800

$85,400

$0
$0
$0

$0

$35,000
$3,600

$46,800

$85,400

026-3400-08-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

WESLEY J & MARY ANN J SINDELAR
901 25TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54822

GL 1-3 PRT GL 1 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 39/2 #5742

Acres:                   1.055                Section: 34

 G1

Totals
1.055

1.055
$17,300

$17,300
$205,900

$205,900
$223,200

$223,200
026-3400-09-000 901 25TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

PAULSON FAMILY LLC
2453 10TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 3-1 GOVT LOT 3 EX E 1/2 OF PRT WHICH LIES WITHIN 
SE-NW EX N 330 FT (INCL N 330 FT LYG IN SE-NW)

Acres:                   32.680                Section: 34

 G6

Totals
32.680

32.680
$127,500

$127,500
$0

$0
$127,500

$127,500
026-3400-10-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

PAULSON FAMILY LLC
2453 10TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GL 4-1 GOVT LOT 4 EX E 1/2 OF PRT WHICH LIES WITHIN 
NE-SW

Acres:                   37.720                Section: 34

 G5
G6

Totals

10.000
27.720

37.720

$4,500
$108,100

$112,600

$0
$0

$0

$4,500
$108,100

$112,600

026-3400-11-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

WILLIAM & SHARON EKENSTEDT 
IRREVOCABLE TRUST
785 21 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

GOVT LOT 5

Acres:                   41.300                Section: 34

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

5.000
6.000

30.300

41.300

$1,400
$3,600

$56,100

$61,100

$0
$0
$0

$0

$1,400
$3,600

$56,100

$61,100

026-3400-12-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

WILLIAM & SHARON EKENSTEDT 
IRREVOCABLE TRUST
785 21 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 12 SE-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 34

 G5
G6

Totals

8.000
32.000

40.000

$3,600
$118,400

$122,000

$0
$0

$0

$3,600
$118,400

$122,000

026-3400-13-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

LEGACY RE LLC
W8659 WOODYARD RD
SHELL LAKE WI 54871

PLATS 13, 4-3, 3-3, GL 3-3, GL 4-3 & 14-1 ALL NE-SE & PRTS 
SE-NE, SW-NE, GOVT LOTS 3 & 4 & NW-SE SHOWN AS LOT 2 

Acres:                   123.650                Section: 34

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

102.680
6.860

14.110

123.650

$29,800
$3,100

$26,100

$59,000

$0
$0
$0

$0

$29,800
$3,100

$26,100

$59,000

026-3400-14-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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WILLIAM & SHARON EKENSTEDT 
IRREVOCABLE TRUST
785 21 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 15 SW-SE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 34

 G4
G5

Totals

32.000
8.000

40.000

$9,000
$4,800

$13,800

$0
$0

$0

$9,000
$4,800

$13,800

026-3400-16-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

WILLIAM & SHARON EKENSTEDT 
IRREVOCABLE TRUST
785 21 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 16 SE-SE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 34

 G1
G4
G5

Totals

2.000
18.000
20.000

40.000

$22,000
$4,700

$12,000

$38,700

$21,000
$0
$0

$21,000

$43,000
$4,700

$12,000

$59,700

026-3400-17-000 2404 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 JAMES R  FROEHLICH
1091 25TH AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

NE-NE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 35

 G1
G4
G5

Totals

2.000
18.000
20.000

40.000

$22,000
$4,900
$9,000

$35,900

$203,900
$0
$0

$203,900

$225,900
$4,900
$9,000

$239,800

026-3500-02-000 1091 25TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

WILLIAM J & MELINDA A WILLCOX
W12965 US HIGHWAY 8
BRUCE WI 54819

PLAT 2-1 PRT NW-NE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 25/120 #3630

Acres:                   15.620                Section: 35

 G1
G5

Totals

2.000
13.620

15.620

$22,000
$6,200

$28,200

$53,500
$0

$53,500

$75,500
$6,200

$81,700

026-3500-03-000 2495 10 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 KEVIN L  THOMPSON
2333 10 1/2 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 2-2 NW-NE EX LOT 1 CSM 25/120 #3630

Acres:                   24.380                Section: 35

 G4
G5

Totals

15.750
8.630

24.380

$4,400
$5,200

$9,600

$0
$0

$0

$4,400
$5,200

$9,600

026-3500-04-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 KEVIN L  THOMPSON
2333 10 1/2 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 3 SW-NE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 35

 G4
G5

Totals

39.000
1.000

40.000

$7,400
$400

$7,800

$0
$0

$0

$7,400
$400

$7,800

026-3500-05-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 KEVIN L  THOMPSON
2333 10 1/2 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

SE-NE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 35

 G4
G5M

Totals

2.000
38.000

40.000

$600
$70,300

$70,900

$0
$0

$0

$600
$70,300

$70,900

026-3500-06-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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KEVIN K & CHERYL A KRUIZENGA
2452 10TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 5-1 PRT NE-NW SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 45/79 #6840 
DOC 881690

Acres:                   5.120                Section: 35

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

1.120
2.000
2.000

5.120

$300
$1,200
$3,700

$5,200

$0
$0
$0

$0

$300
$1,200
$3,700

$5,200

026-3500-07-000 1033 25TH AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

KEVIN K & CHERYL A KRUIZENGA
2452 10TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 5-2 PRT NE-NW SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 45/79 #6840 
DOC 881690

Acres:                   5.570                Section: 35

 G1
G4

Totals

4.000
1.570

5.570

$16,000
$400

$16,400

$0
$0

$0

$16,000
$400

$16,400

026-3500-07-010 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

LEGACY RE LLC
W8659 WOODYARD RD
SHELL LAKE WI 54871

PLAT 5-3 NE-NW EX LOTS 1 & 2 CSM 45/79 #6840 DOC 
881690 & EX HWY ROW IN 119/539

Acres:                   28.610                Section: 35

 G4
G5

Totals

20.610
8.000

28.610

$6,200
$4,800

$11,000

$0
$0

$0

$6,200
$4,800

$11,000

026-3500-07-020 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

LEGACY RE LLC
W8659 WOODYARD RD
SHELL LAKE WI 54871

PLAT 6 NW-NW EX HWY ROW IN 119/539 & 339/61

Acres:                   38.600                Section: 35

 G4
G5

Totals

31.600
7.000

38.600

$8,300
$4,200

$12,500

$0
$0

$0

$8,300
$4,200

$12,500

026-3500-08-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

LARRY L & DORIS M PAULSON
2453 10TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 7-1 SW-NW EX N 1/2-N 1/2

Acres:                   30.000                Section: 35

 G1
G6

Totals

2.000
28.000

30.000

$22,000
$103,600

$125,600

$260,100
$0

$260,100

$282,100
$103,600

$385,700

026-3500-09-000 2453 10TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

LEGACY RE LLC
W8659 WOODYARD RD
SHELL LAKE WI 54871

PLAT 7-2 N 1/2-N 1/2 SW-NW

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 35

 G4
G5

Totals

9.750
0.250

10.000

$2,700
$200

$2,900

$0
$0

$0

$2,700
$200

$2,900

026-3500-09-001 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 JEFFREY M  BELDEN 
 ANITA K  DEKAN
2464 10 1/2 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 8-1 SE-NW EX N 1/2-N 1/2

Acres:                   30.000                Section: 35

 G1
G4
G5M

Totals

2.000
7.000

21.000

30.000

$22,000
$2,000

$36,800

$60,800

$233,300
$0
$0

$233,300

$255,300
$2,000

$36,800

$294,100

026-3500-10-000 2464 10 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

Page 169 of 208September 03, 2025     9:17 amTown of Lakeland , Barron County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

LEGACY RE LLC
W8659 WOODYARD RD
SHELL LAKE WI 54871

PLAT 8-2 N 1/2-N 1/2 SE-NW

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 35

 G4
G5

Totals

9.750
0.250

10.000

$2,700
$200

$2,900

$0
$0

$0

$2,700
$200

$2,900

026-3500-10-001 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 RENEE A  STEINES
1100 7TH AVE APT 208
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 9 NE-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 35

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

2.000
4.000

34.000

40.000

$600
$1,800

$62,900

$65,300

$0
$0
$0

$0

$600
$1,800

$62,900

$65,300

026-3500-11-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 LINDA O  DEBNER TRUST
4805 WESTCLIFFE CT
SYLVANIA OH 43560

NW-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 35

 G6

Totals
40.000

40.000
$148,000

$148,000
$0

$0
$148,000

$148,000
026-3500-12-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

HEER BROTHERS LLC
1563 19TH AVE
RICE LAKE WI 54868

PLAT 11 SW-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 35

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

10.000
15.000
15.000

40.000

$2,800
$6,800

$27,800

$37,400

$0
$0
$0

$0

$2,800
$6,800

$27,800

$37,400

026-3500-13-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 MICHAEL F  THOMPSON
1062 23 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 12 SE-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 35

 G1
G4
G5

Totals

0.200
38.800

1.000

40.000

$800
$4,200

$400

$5,400

$2,000
$0
$0

$2,000

$2,800
$4,200

$400

$7,400

026-3500-14-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 LAURA  SCHNEIDER
560 MOULLETTE DR
RICE LAKE WI 54868

PLATS 13 & 14-3 NE-SE & N 66 FT NW-SE

Acres:                   42.000                Section: 35

 G4
G5M

Totals

4.000
38.000

42.000

$900
$70,300

$71,200

$0
$0

$0

$900
$70,300

$71,200

026-3500-15-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 NATHAN E  STEINES 
 RYAN R  STEINES
26341 DOCK LAKE RD
SPOONER WI 54801

PLAT 14-1 NW-SE EX N 66 FT

Acres:                   38.000                Section: 35

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

4.000
29.250

0.750
4.000

38.000

$26,000
$5,300

$300
$7,400

$39,000

$241,200
$0
$0
$0

$241,200

$267,200
$5,300

$300
$7,400

$280,200

026-3500-17-000 2431 10 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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THOMAS N & BEVERLY J MONTAIN
1642 MAPLE KNOWLL DR
FALCON HEIGHTS MN 55113

PLAT 15-1 & 16-2 PRT OF S 1/2 SE 1/4 DAF:  COM S 1/4 COR 
OF SEC 35 TH N OD E ALG N/S 1/4 LN 43 FT TO POB TH N 0D E 

Acres:                   19.019                Section: 35

 G4
G7

Totals

17.019
2.000

19.019

$4,800
$12,000

$16,800

$0
$183,100

$183,100

$4,800
$195,100

$199,900

026-3500-18-000 2401 10 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

FNTHOMPSON FAMILY LLC
1062 23 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 15-2 SW-SE EX PRT OF S 1/2 SE 1/4 DAF: COM S 1/4 COR 
OF SEC 35 TH N 00-15-23 E ALG N/S 1/4 LN 43 FT TO POB TH 

Acres:                   19.886                Section: 35

 G4
G5

Totals

18.886
1.000

19.886

$5,300
$100

$5,400

$0
$0

$0

$5,300
$100

$5,400

026-3500-18-010 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

CEMSTONE READY MIX INC
2025 CENTRE POINTE BLVD STE 300
MENDOTA HEIGHTS MN 55120

PLATS 16-1 & 15-3 PRT SE-SE & SW-SE DAF: BEG SE COR SEC 
35 TH N 00-01-14 W 1310.6 FT TH N 89-56-51 W 1312.88 FT 

Acres:                   40.748                Section: 35

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

23.748
11.000

6.000

40.748

$5,600
$20,400
$11,100

$37,100

$0
$0
$0

$0

$5,600
$20,400
$11,100

$37,100

026-3500-19-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

ORGAN FAMILY TRUST
1177 25 25 1/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

NE-NE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 36

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

14.000
4.000

22.000

40.000

$4,500
$2,400

$40,700

$47,600

$0
$0
$0

$0

$4,500
$2,400

$40,700

$47,600

026-3600-02-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

ORGAN FAMILY TRUST
1177 25 25 1/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

NW-NE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 36

 G4
G5

Totals

35.000
5.000

40.000

$11,200
$3,000

$14,200

$0
$0

$0

$11,200
$3,000

$14,200

026-3600-03-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

ORGAN FAMILY TRUST
1177 25 25 1/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

SW-NE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 36

 G1
G4
G5
G5M

Totals

1.000
15.000
20.000

4.000

40.000

$15,000
$4,800

$28,300
$7,000

$55,100

$33,300
$0
$0
$0

$33,300

$48,300
$4,800

$28,300
$7,000

$88,400

026-3600-04-000 24 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

ORGAN FAMILY TRUST
1177 25 25 1/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

SE-NE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 36

 G5
G6

Totals

2.000
38.000

40.000

$900
$140,600

$141,500

$0
$0

$0

$900
$140,600

$141,500

026-3600-05-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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DAVID H & AMY E ANDERSON REVOCABLE 
TRUST
1123 25 25 1/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

NE-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 36

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

26.000
4.000

10.000

40.000

$7,500
$2,400

$18,500

$28,400

$0
$0
$0

$0

$7,500
$2,400

$18,500

$28,400

026-3600-06-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 EDWARD  FORRESTER FAMILY 
IRREVOCABLE TRUST
2484 11 1/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 6 NW-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 36

 G1
G5
G6

Totals

2.000
31.000

7.000

40.000

$22,000
$18,600
$25,900

$66,500

$308,100
$0
$0

$308,100

$330,100
$18,600
$25,900

$374,600

026-3600-08-000 2484 11 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 EDWARD  FORRESTER FAMILY 
IRREVOCABLE TRUST
2484 11 1/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 7 SW-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 36

 G5
G6

Totals

8.000
32.000

40.000

$3,600
$118,400

$122,000

$0
$0

$0

$3,600
$118,400

$122,000

026-3600-09-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

PAJAK TRUST
1144 25 25 1/4 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

SE-NW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 36

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

3.000
2.000

35.000

40.000

$800
$900

$64,800

$66,500

$0
$0
$0

$0

$800
$900

$64,800

$66,500

026-3600-10-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

HAYTON FAMILY LLC
2538 10TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 9 NE-SW 40 A MFL-C

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 36

 W6

Totals
40.000

40.000
($156,000) $0

$0
$0

$0
026-3600-11-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 LAURA  SCHNEIDER
560 MOULLETTE DR
RICE LAKE WI 54868

PLAT 10 NW-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 36

 G4
G5

Totals

27.000
13.000

40.000

$5,900
$7,800

$13,700

$0
$0

$0

$5,900
$7,800

$13,700

026-3600-12-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 LAURA  SCHNEIDER
560 MOULLETTE DR
RICE LAKE WI 54868

PLAT 11 SW-SW

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 36

 G4
G5

Totals

17.000
23.000

40.000

$4,500
$13,800

$18,300

$0
$0

$0

$4,500
$13,800

$18,300

026-3600-13-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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HAYTON FAMILY LLC
2538 10TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 12 SE-SW 40 A MFL-C

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 36

 W6

Totals
40.000

40.000
($156,000) $0

$0
$0

$0
026-3600-14-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

MARK S & MICHELLE R GARGULAK
2257 2 1/4 ST
COMSTOCK WI 54826

PLAT 13 NE-SE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 36

 G4
G5
G5M

Totals

10.500
15.500
14.000

40.000

$2,900
$7,000

$25,900

$35,800

$0
$0
$0

$0

$2,900
$7,000

$25,900

$35,800

026-3600-15-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

HAYTON FAMILY LLC
2538 10TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 14 NW-SE 35 A MFL-C

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 36

 G1
G5
W6

Totals

2.000
3.000

35.000

40.000

$22,000
$1,800

($130,500)

$23,800

$30,200
$0
$0

$30,200

$52,200
$1,800

$0

$54,000

026-3600-16-000 1171 24 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 KEVIN  HANSON
2384 12TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

SW-SE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 36

 G4

Totals
40.000

40.000
$3,300

$3,300
$0

$0
$3,300

$3,300
026-3600-17-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

MARK S & MICHELLE R GARGULAK
2257 2 1/4 ST
COMSTOCK WI 54826

PLAT 16 SE-SE

Acres:                   40.000                Section: 36

 G4
G5
G7

Totals

38.000
1.000
1.000

40.000

$8,500
$400

$6,000

$14,900

$0
$0

$100

$100

$8,500
$400

$6,100

$15,000

026-3600-18-000 School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 CARLA A  KOHLNHOFER TRUST
37112 280TH AVENUE WAY
GOODHUE MN 55027

LOT 1 BLK A ASSESSOR'S PLAT NO 8

Acres:                   0.680                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.680

0.680
$106,500

$106,500
$0

$0
$106,500

$106,500
026-4000-03-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

MICHAEL & RUTH KUEHNI
W7191 135TH AVE
BAY CITY WI 54723

LOT 2 BLK A ASSESSOR'S PLAT NO 8

Acres:                   1.240                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.240

1.240
$153,000

$153,000
$124,300

$124,300
$277,300

$277,300
026-4000-04-000 2526 7 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165
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JEFFREY J & LORI L ROSSINI
1150 HELEN ST N
HUDSON WI 54016

LOT 3 BLK A ASSESSOR'S PLAT NO 8

Acres:                   2.050                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
2.050

2.050
$252,500

$252,500
$79,300

$79,300
$331,800

$331,800
026-4000-05-000 2524 7 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

 DORIS H  RYDBERG TRUST AGREEMENT
3 3RD ST
SHELL LAKE WI 54871

LOT 4 BLK A ASSESSOR'S PLAT NO 8

Acres:                   0.820                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.820

0.820
$133,100

$133,100
$65,900

$65,900
$199,000

$199,000
026-4000-06-000 2520 7 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

TIMOTHY H & JULIE A BREHMER
2518 7 1/2 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLATS 5 & 6-2 LOT 5 BLK 5 & PRT LOT 6 SHOWN AS OUTLOT 1 
CSM 34/19 #4898 DOC 690294 ASSESSOR'S PLAT NO 8

Acres:                   0.740                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.740

0.740
$112,500

$112,500
$248,400

$248,400
$360,900

$360,900
026-4000-07-000 2518 7 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

 JOSEPH F  WERDEN FAMILY TRUST
4408 HAMILTON DR
EAGAN MN 55123

PLAT 6-1 & LOT 7 BLK A  LOT 6 BLK A EX OUTLOT 1 CSM 34/19 
#4898 & LOT 7 BLK A ASSESSOR'S PLAT NO 8 (MOS #6890)

Acres:                   2.126                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
2.126

2.126
$232,800

$232,800
$345,700

$345,700
$578,500

$578,500
026-4000-08-000 2516 7 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

CORY & JANICE DAHLSTROM
10962 FOX HOLLOW CIR N
CHAMPLIN MN 55316

LOTS 8 & 9 BLK A ASSESSOR'S PLAT NO 8 (MOS #6890)

Acres:                   2.720                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
2.720

2.720
$316,200

$316,200
$131,800

$131,800
$448,000

$448,000
026-4000-10-000 2514 7 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

ARNESTAR FAMILY TRUST
7803 DRAKE RD
WOODBURY MN 55125

LOT 10 BLK A ASSESSOR'S PLAT NO 8 (MOS #6895)

Acres:                   1.200                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.200

1.200
$162,000

$162,000
$126,300

$126,300
$288,300

$288,300
026-4000-12-000 2512 7 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

GREGORY L & DEBRA A NILSON
2510 7 1/2 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOT 11 BLK A ASSESSOR'S PLAT NO 8

Acres:                   1.170                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.170

1.170
$141,800

$141,800
$281,500

$281,500
$423,300

$423,300
026-4000-13-000 2510 7 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165
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 BRIAN H  HUSER AND SYLVIA M STROM 
REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
2508 7 1/2 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOT 12 BLK A ASSESSOR'S PLAT NO 8

Acres:                   1.480                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.480

1.480
$166,500

$166,500
$420,900

$420,900
$587,400

$587,400
026-4000-14-000 2508 7 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

DANIEL M & DEBORAH K HAKALA
2504 7 1/2 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOTS 13 & 14 BLK A SHOWN AS LOT 3 CSM 39/18 # 5758 DOC 
769041 ASSESSOR'S PLAT NO 8

Acres:                   0.908                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.908

0.908
$191,700

$191,700
$355,200

$355,200
$546,900

$546,900
026-4000-15-000 2504 7 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

BUERGI TRUST
337 GERLAND RD
RICE LAKE WI 54868

LOT 15 BLK A ASSESSOR'S PLAT NO 8

Acres:                   0.840                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.840

0.840
$105,000

$105,000
$0

$0
$105,000

$105,000
026-4000-17-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

BUERGI TRUST
337 GERLAND RD
RICE LAKE WI 54868

LOT 16 BLK A ASSESSOR'S PLAT NO 8

Acres:                   1.260                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.260

1.260
$90,000

$90,000
$0

$0
$90,000

$90,000
026-4000-18-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

RANDY R & TRACY L PEDERSEN
2525 7 1/2 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOT 1 BLK B ASSESSOR'S PLAT NO 8

Acres:                   2.480                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
2.480

2.480
$162,800

$162,800
$403,300

$403,300
$566,100

$566,100
026-4000-20-000 2525 7 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

MICHAEL & RUTH KUEHNI
W7191 135TH AVE
BAY CITY WI 54723

LOT 2 BLK B ASSESSOR'S PLAT NO 8

Acres:                   0.419                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.419

0.419
$9,100

$9,100
$0

$0
$9,100

$9,100
026-4000-21-000 7 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

CORY W & BARBARA J HUSSEY
114 HIDDEN RIDGES CIR
COMBINED LOCKS WI 54113

LOT 3 BLK B ASSESSOR'S PLAT NO 8

Acres:                   1.700                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.700

1.700
$152,000

$152,000
$0

$0
$152,000

$152,000
026-4000-22-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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 MARY ANN LOUFEK  JOHNSON 
 GREGORY GUY  JOHNSON
6214 WASHBURN AVE S
RICHFIELD MN 55423

LOT 4 BLK B ASSESSOR'S PLAT NO 8

Acres:                   1.970                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.970

1.970
$152,800

$152,800
$0

$0
$152,800

$152,800
026-4000-23-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 MARY ANN LOUFEK  JOHNSON 
 GREGORY GUY  JOHNSON
6214 WASHBURN AVE S
RICHFIELD MN 55423

LOT 5 BLK B ASSESSOR'S PLAT NO 8

Acres:                   1.630                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.630

1.630
$92,800

$92,800
$0

$0
$92,800

$92,800
026-4000-24-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

TSE DEVELOPMENT LLC
4424 TONKAWOOD RD
MINNETONKA MN 55435

UNIT 1 GRANITE LAKE CONDOMINIUM & 1/2 INT IN 
COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$115,000

$115,000
$359,500

$359,500
$474,500

$474,500
026-4011-01-000 2543 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

DAVID B & JEANNE M MARYNOWSKI 
TRUST
20121 N 76TH ST UNIT 1037
SCOTTSDALE AZ 85255

UNIT 2 GRANITE LAKE CONDOMINIUM & 1/2 INT IN 
COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$115,000

$115,000
$349,100

$349,100
$464,100

$464,100
026-4011-02-000 2543A 7 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

SCOTT A & BRENDA K SCHOENBORN 
JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST
725 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOTS 1 & 2 LAKE FOREST PARK (MOS #8169)

Acres:                   1.710                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.710

1.710
$261,900

$261,900
$223,600

$223,600
$485,500

$485,500
026-4022-03-000 725 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

SCOTT A & BRENDA K SCHOENBORN 
JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST
725 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOT 3 LAKE FOREST PARK (MOS #8169)

Acres:                   0.890                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.890

0.890
$75,600

$75,600
$38,200

$38,200
$113,800

$113,800
026-4022-04-000 727 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

AARON R & ERIN G LEHMANN
729 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOT 4 LAKE FOREST PARK (MOS #8688)

Acres:                   0.895                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.895

0.895
$170,000

$170,000
$681,100

$681,100
$851,100

$851,100
026-4022-05-000 729 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165
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RITCHIE L & ELIZABETH K NARGES
PO BOX 1213
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOT 5 CSM 20/101 #2901 DOC 529696  PRT OF LOT 5 LAKE 
FOREST PARK

Acres:                   0.940                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.940

0.940
$170,000

$170,000
$382,900

$382,900
$552,900

$552,900
026-4022-05-001 731 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

THOMAS & KELLIE WOLF
19225 FOXFIELD DR
PRIOR LAKE MN 55372

LOT 6 LAKE FOREST PARK

Acres:                   0.810                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.810

0.810
$170,000

$170,000
$0

$0
$170,000

$170,000
026-4022-05-011 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

THOMAS & KELLIE WOLF
19225 FOXFIELD DR
PRIOR LAKE MN 55372

LOT 7 LAKE FOREST PARK

Acres:                   0.670                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.670

0.670
$170,000

$170,000
$245,600

$245,600
$415,600

$415,600
026-4022-05-022 735 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

O'CONNELL FAMILY CABIN TRUST
1686 OAKBROOKE CT
EAGAN MN 55122

LOT 8 LAKE FOREST PARK

Acres:                   0.490                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.490

0.490
$81,000

$81,000
$38,200

$38,200
$119,200

$119,200
026-4022-05-033 737 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

O'CONNELL FAMILY CABIN TRUST
1686 OAKBROOKE CT
EAGAN MN 55122

PLAT 9-1 PRT LOT 9 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 15/116 #2185 
LAKE FOREST PARK

Acres:                   1.010                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.010

1.010
$174,000

$174,000
$258,300

$258,300
$432,300

$432,300
026-4022-05-044 737 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

CHARLES J & SONIA S O'BRIEN
2546 7 1/2 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 9-2 LOT 9 INCL LOT 2 CSM 15/116 #2185 DOC 483519 
EX PRT LYG E OF 7 1/2 ST & EX LOT 1 CSM 15/116 #2185 DOC 

Acres:                   2.100                Section: 29

 G6

Totals
2.100

2.100
$8,200

$8,200
$0

$0
$8,200

$8,200
026-4022-05-055 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

DONALD K & LAURIE L DAMM
712 MARIAN ST
RICE LAKE WI 54868

PLAT 9-3 PRT LOT 9  LYG E OF 7 1/2 ST LAKE FOREST PARK

Acres:                   1.600                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.600

1.600
$180,500

$180,500
$31,700

$31,700
$212,200

$212,200
026-4022-05-060 2549C 7 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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 WILLIAM M  GREER
781 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOT 10 LAKE FOREST PARK

Acres:                   4.730                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
4.730

4.730
$214,200

$214,200
$80,300

$80,300
$294,500

$294,500
026-4022-06-000 739 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

BENJAMIN R & JESSICA M FRICK
9404 HILLINGDON RD
WOODBURY MN 55125

PLAT 11-1 PRT LOT 11 SHOWN AS LOT 11 CSM 17/1 #2365 
DOC 494663 LAKE FOREST PARK (MOS #7805)

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
2.000

2.000
$156,900

$156,900
$11,900

$11,900
$168,800

$168,800
026-4022-07-000 2549A 7 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

BRIAN S & JULIE A OTTO
2924 N PLUM TREE CIR
MENOMONIE WI 54741

PLATS 11-2 & 12-3 PRT LOT 11 SHOWN AS LOT 11-A CSM 17/2 
#2366 DOC 494664 & NLY 52.07 FT LOT 12-A CSM 17/2 #2366 

Acres:                   3.590                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
3.590

3.590
$254,200

$254,200
$102,300

$102,300
$356,500

$356,500
026-4022-07-001 2548 7 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

 ELIZABETH ANN  BASTIAN
4820 KILLARNEY DR
GOLDEN VALLEY MN 55422

PLAT 12-1 PRT LOT 12 SHOWN AS LOT 12 CSM 17/1 #2365 
DOC 494663 LAKE FOREST PARK

Acres:                   2.180                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
2.180

2.180
$159,800

$159,800
$0

$0
$159,800

$159,800
026-4022-08-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 ELIZABETH ANN  BASTIAN
4820 KILLARNEY DR
GOLDEN VALLEY MN 55422

PLAT 13-1 PRT LOT 13 SHOWN AS LOT 13 CSM 17/1 #2365 
DOC 494663 LAKE FOREST PARK

Acres:                   2.900                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
2.900

2.900
$162,800

$162,800
$0

$0
$162,800

$162,800
026-4022-09-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

CHARLES J & SONIA S O'BRIEN
2546 7 1/2 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLATS 12-2 & 13-2 PRT LOT 13 SHOWN AS LOT 13-A CSM 17/2 
#2366 DOC 494664 & LOT 12-A CSM 17/2 #2366 DOC 494664 

Acres:                   2.220                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
2.220

2.220
$248,600

$248,600
$332,300

$332,300
$580,900

$580,900
026-4022-09-001 2546 7 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

RANDOLPH L & THERESA A SHIMIZU
921 SOUTHVIEW DR
HASTINGS MN 55033

PLAT 14-1 PRT LOT 14 LYG W & S OF EXISTING TN RD LAKE 
FOREST PARK

Acres:                   0.720                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.720

0.720
$120,000

$120,000
$164,900

$164,900
$284,900

$284,900
026-4022-10-000 2544 7 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165
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RANDOLPH L & THERESA A SHIMIZU
921 SOUTHVIEW DR
HASTINGS MN 55033

PLAT 15-1 PRT LOT 15 LYG W & S OF EXISTING ROADS LAKE 
FOREST PARK

Acres:                   1.170                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.170

1.170
$170,000

$170,000
$0

$0
$170,000

$170,000
026-4022-12-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

 ELIZABETH ANN  BASTIAN
4820 KILLARNEY DR
GOLDEN VALLEY MN 55422

PLAT 14-2 & 15-2 PRT LOTS 14 & 15 LYG E OF EXISTING TN RD 
LAKE FOREST PARK

Acres:                   6.630                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
6.630

6.630
$337,500

$337,500
$127,600

$127,600
$465,100

$465,100
026-4022-13-000 2547 7 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 ELIZABETH ANN  BASTIAN
4820 KILLARNEY DR
GOLDEN VALLEY MN 55422

PLAT 16-2 PRT LOT 16 LYG E OF SYLVAN-DALE DR LAKE 
FOREST PARK

Acres:                   4.200                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
4.200

4.200
$173,200

$173,200
$0

$0
$173,200

$173,200
026-4022-14-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 KEVIN  LINDQUIST 
 TYLER  DREYER
7238 121ST ST W
APPLE VALLEY MN 55124

PLAT 16-1  PRT LOT 16 LYG W OF ROW SYLVANDALE DR (NKA 
7 1/2 ST) LAKE FOREST PARK (MOS #6896 & #8912)

Acres:                   1.398                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.398

1.398
$171,700

$171,700
$191,000

$191,000
$362,700

$362,700
026-4022-14-001 2536 7 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

DAGUE FAMILY IRREVOCABLE TRUST
1295 WICKRE DR
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 17-1 PRT LOT 17 SHOWN AS LOT 17 CSM 16/34 #2246 
DOC 487091 LAKE FOREST PARK

Acres:                   1.200                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.200

1.200
$214,200

$214,200
$151,100

$151,100
$365,300

$365,300
026-4022-15-000 2532 7 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

GREYTON I JR & PAMELA J BECKER
1905 ALBERT ST N
FALCON HEIGHTS MN 55113

PLAT 17-3 PRT LOT 17 SHOWN AS LOT 17 CSM 25/60 #3570 
DOC 577704 LAKE FOREST PARK (MOS #9189)

Acres:                   3.061                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
3.061

3.061
$214,200

$214,200
$0

$0
$214,200

$214,200
026-4022-15-010 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

SALVATORE C & LINDA M RUDOLPH
1200 HEMINGWAY PL APT 202
CELEBRATION FL 34747-5394

PLAT 18-1 SHOWN AS LOT 18 CSM 25/60 #3570 LAKE FOREST 
PARK

Acres:                   2.840                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
2.840

2.840
$165,800

$165,800
$0

$0
$165,800

$165,800
026-4022-16-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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JAMES S & JANICE A PETERSON (LE)
 RICK  PETERSON
2401 108TH LN NE APT 308
BLAINE MN 55449

PLAT 17-2 & 18-2 JAMES S & JANICE A PETERSON RETAIN LIFE 
ESTATE PRT LOTS 17 & 18 SHOWN AS LOT 18 CSM 16/34 

Acres:                   1.460                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.460

1.460
$222,500

$222,500
$87,300

$87,300
$309,800

$309,800
026-4022-16-001 2530 7 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

ROBERT N & JAN E SALZMAN
2527 7 1/2 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 19-1 SHOWN AS LOT 19 CSM 25/60 #3570 LAKE FOREST 
PARK

Acres:                   2.590                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
2.590

2.590
$180,600

$180,600
$340,200

$340,200
$520,800

$520,800
026-4022-17-000 2527 7 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 CARLA A  KOHLNHOFER TRUST
37112 280TH AVENUE WAY
GOODHUE MN 55027

PLAT 19-2 PRT LOT 19 SHOWN AS LOT 19 CSM 16/34 #2246 
DOC 487091 LAKE FOREST PARK

Acres:                   1.330                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.330

1.330
$176,800

$176,800
$459,500

$459,500
$636,300

$636,300
026-4022-17-001 2528 7 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Granite Lake 8165

  

 SUSAN W  GREER
781 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOT 35 LAKE FOREST PARK

Acres:                   2.340                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
2.340

2.340
$280,000

$280,000
$143,100

$143,100
$423,100

$423,100
026-4022-18-000 781 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 SUSAN W  GREER
781 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOT 36 LAKE FOREST PARK

Acres:                   0.990                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.990

0.990
$181,800

$181,800
$0

$0
$181,800

$181,800
026-4022-19-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 SUSAN W  GREER
781 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOT 37 LAKE FOREST PARK

Acres:                   0.510                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.510

0.510
$124,800

$124,800
$0

$0
$124,800

$124,800
026-4022-20-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

ROBERT & SARAH GARDZIEL
1880 GUADALUPE ST
S LAKE TAHOE CA 96150

LOT 38 LAKE FOREST PARK

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
1.000

1.000
$201,600

$201,600
$128,900

$128,900
$330,500

$330,500
026-4022-21-000 2538 7 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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DONALD M & VIRGINIA K THOMPSON
PO BOX 787
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOT 39 LAKE FOREST PARK

Acres:                   0.930                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.930

0.930
$178,100

$178,100
$0

$0
$178,100

$178,100
026-4022-22-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

DONALD M & VIRGINIA K THOMPSON
PO BOX 787
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOTS 40 & 41 LOTS 40 & 41 (INCL LOT 1 CSM 20/46 #2846) 
LAKE FOREST PARK

Acres:                   0.996                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
0.996

0.996
$170,700

$170,700
$240,400

$240,400
$411,100

$411,100
026-4022-25-000 2536 7 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

BARRON COUNTY
335 E MONROE AVE
BARRON WI 54812

LOT 42 LAKE FOREST PARK

Acres:                   2.590                Section: 29

 X3

Totals
2.590

2.590
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-4022-26-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 MARY ANN LOUFEK  JOHNSON
6214 WASHBURN AVE S
RICHFIELD MN 55423

OUTLOT A-1 PRT OUTLOT A SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 37/54 
#5406 DOC 730260 LAKE FOREST PARK

Acres:                   4.759                Section: 29

 G1

Totals
4.759

4.759
$225,500

$225,500
$257,700

$257,700
$483,200

$483,200
026-4022-27-000 2513 7 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 MARK M  VANHORNE
2122 WILLOW AVE N
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55411

OUTLOT A-2 PRT OL A SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 37/54 #5406 
DOC 730260 LAKE FOREST PARK

Acres:                   7.798                Section: 29

 G6

Totals
7.798

7.798
$30,400

$30,400
$0

$0
$30,400

$30,400
026-4022-27-010 7 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

 SUSAN W  GREER
781 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

OL B-1 OUTLOT B LYG N OF 25 1/2 AVE & EX PRT IN 128/199 
DAF: BEG NW COR OF OL B TH E 511.5 FT TH S TO S LN OF OL 

Acres:                   59.280                Section: 29

 G5
G6

Totals

28.000
31.280

59.280

$12,600
$122,000

$134,600

$0
$0

$0

$12,600
$122,000

$134,600

026-4022-28-000 781 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

STATE OF WISCONSIN CONSERVATION 
COMM
PO BOX 7921
MADISON WI 53707-7921

OL B-2 OUTLOT B LYG S OF HWY & N OF LAKE LAKE FOREST 
PARK

Acres:                   3.160                Section: 29

 X2

Totals
3.160

3.160
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-4022-29-000 773 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
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THOMAS & KELLIE WOLF
19225 FOXFIELD DR
PRIOR LAKE MN 55372

OL B-3 PRT OUTLOT B DAF: BEG NW COR OF OL B TH E 31 
RDS TH S TO S LN OF OL B TH W TO SW COR TH NLY ALG W 

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 29

 G6

Totals
10.000

10.000
$39,000

$39,000
$0

$0
$39,000

$39,000
026-4022-30-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

JAMES R & KATHLEEN A RAUSCH
126 W EUCLID AVE
BARRON WI 54812

LOT 1 SILVER LAKE SHORES

Acres:                   1.080                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
1.080

1.080
$212,800

$212,800
$0

$0
$212,800

$212,800
026-4044-02-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

CHARLES & LUANN ROTH REVOCABLE 
TRUST
517 E LARKSPUR LN
ONALASKA WI 54650

LOT 2 SILVER LAKE SHORES

Acres:                   1.080                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
1.080

1.080
$212,800

$212,800
$240,300

$240,300
$453,100

$453,100
026-4044-03-000 2583 11 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 PATRICK C  GAST
2581 11 1/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOT 3 & PLAT 4-1 LOT 3 & N 1/2 LOT 4 SILVER LAKE SHORES

Acres:                   1.220                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
1.220

1.220
$280,000

$280,000
$247,100

$247,100
$527,100

$527,100
026-4044-05-000 2581 11 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

BRUCE D & SHARON C RIBNICK
9333 SHERIDAN AVE S
BLOOMINGTON MN 55431

PLAT 4-2 & LOT 5 S 1/2 LOT 4 & ALL LOT 5 SILVER LAKE 
SHORES (MOS #6884)

Acres:                   1.160                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
1.160

1.160
$280,000

$280,000
$691,100

$691,100
$971,100

$971,100
026-4044-07-000 2579A 11 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 JOHN G  PORTER 
 SUZANNE R  VERGIN
1849 23RD AVE
RICE LAKE WI 54868

LOT 6 SILVER LAKE SHORES

Acres:                   1.050                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
1.050

1.050
$219,200

$219,200
$129,300

$129,300
$348,500

$348,500
026-4044-08-000 2579 11 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

 MARTY  LORENTZ 
DENNIS & EMMA LORENTZ (LE)
2577 11 1/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOT 7 SILVER LAKE SHORES DENNIS & EMMA LORENTZ 
RETAIN LIFE ESTATE

Acres:                   1.050                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
1.050

1.050
$208,000

$208,000
$250,200

$250,200
$458,200

$458,200
026-4044-09-000 2577 11 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240
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 BRIAN  KODERL
PO BOX 185
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOT 8 SILVER LAKE SHORES

Acres:                   1.040                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
1.040

1.040
$208,000

$208,000
$156,100

$156,100
$364,100

$364,100
026-4044-10-000 2573 11 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

MARK E & LAURA J LINDSTROM
4501 S ATLANTIC AVE APT 224
NEW SMYRNA BEACH FL 32169

LOT 9 SILVER LAKE SHORES

Acres:                   1.030                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
1.030

1.030
$219,200

$219,200
$213,200

$213,200
$432,400

$432,400
026-4044-11-000 2569 11 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

CHRISTOPHER A & JULIE A GEASON
2567 11 1/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOT 10 SILVER LAKE SHORES

Acres:                   0.780                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
0.780

0.780
$200,000

$200,000
$651,700

$651,700
$851,700

$851,700
026-4044-12-000 2567 11 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

KEVIN L & JACQUELINE A MARLETT
753 55TH ST
CLAYTON WI 54004

LOT 11 SILVER LAKE SHORES

Acres:                   0.810                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
0.810

0.810
$200,000

$200,000
$111,100

$111,100
$311,100

$311,100
026-4044-13-000 2565 11 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

CURRENT OWNER
808 DOTY ST
EAU CLAIRE WI 54701

LOT 12 SILVER LAKE SHORES

Acres:                   0.860                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
0.860

0.860
$228,800

$228,800
$13,100

$13,100
$241,900

$241,900
026-4044-14-000 2563 11 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

CURRENT OWNER
808 DOTY ST
EAU CLAIRE WI 54701

PLAT 13-1 LOT 13  EX COM AT MP AT NW COR LOT 14  TH WLY 
ALG N LN LOT 14 60 FT TO POB  TH NLY & WLY AT RA SD N LN 

Acres:                   0.890                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
0.890

0.890
$212,800

$212,800
$18,000

$18,000
$230,800

$230,800
026-4044-15-000 2561A 11 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

CURRENT OWNER
CURRENT OWNER
2561 11 1/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

ERROR ON DEED PLAT 13-2 & LOT 14 LOT 14 & PRT LOT 13 
DAF: COM MP AT NW COR LOT 14 TH SLY & WLY ALG N LN 

Acres:                   0.900                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
0.900

0.900
$233,600

$233,600
$450,100

$450,100
$683,700

$683,700
026-4044-16-000 2561 11 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240
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 RICHARD A  GONITZKE
711 MARIAN ST
RICE LAKE WI 54868

LOT 15 SILVER LAKE SHORES

Acres:                   0.880                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
0.880

0.880
$230,400

$230,400
$0

$0
$230,400

$230,400
026-4044-17-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

EDWARD & ANN BARNES
2557 11 1/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOT 16 SILVER LAKE SHORES

Acres:                   0.870                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
0.870

0.870
$233,600

$233,600
$243,700

$243,700
$477,300

$477,300
026-4044-18-000 2557 11 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

JAMES & ROXANNE O'BRIEN (LE)
ANTHONY R & JESSICA J DEHLER
6730 FEATHERSTONE DR
SAVAGE MN 55378

LOT 17 SILVER LAKE SHORES

Acres:                   0.990                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
0.990

0.990
$256,000

$256,000
$326,600

$326,600
$582,600

$582,600
026-4044-19-000 2555 11 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

ADAM & JENNA LINN WEILAND
4502 BLUEBELL TRL S
MEDINA MN 55340

LOT 18 SILVER LAKE SHORES

Acres:                   0.720                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
0.720

0.720
$208,000

$208,000
$277,600

$277,600
$485,600

$485,600
026-4044-20-000 2553 11 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

ROLAND C & KAREN K AMUNDSON
903 LAKESHORE DR
RICE LAKE WI 54868

LOT 19 SILVER LAKE SHORES

Acres:                   0.680                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
0.680

0.680
$200,000

$200,000
$5,500

$5,500
$205,500

$205,500
026-4044-21-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

SAM & STACY HINTZMAN
N5224 558TH ST
MENOMONIE WI 54751

LOT 20 SILVER LAKE SHORES

Acres:                   0.670                Section: 25

 G1

Totals
0.670

0.670
$200,000

$200,000
$166,000

$166,000
$366,000

$366,000
026-4044-22-000 2549 11 1/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Silver Lake 8240

  

BARRONETT CIVIC CLUB
PO BOX 27
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 1 BLK 1 JENSEN'S ADDITION VIL OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.285                Section: 04

 G2

Totals
0.285

0.285
$7,200

$7,200
$800

$800
$8,000

$8,000
026-4066-03-000 NOYES AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 LENA  ARNES
N525 LEACH LAKE RD
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 2 BLK 1 JENSENS ADDITION VILLAGE OF BARRONETT 
(MOS #6844)

Acres:                   0.578                Section: 04

 G1

Totals
0.578

0.578
$2,300

$2,300
$0

$0
$2,300

$2,300
026-4066-04-000 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 LENA  ARNES
N525 LEACH LAKE RD
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 3 BLK 1 JENSENS ADDITION (MOS #6844)

Acres:                   0.418                Section: 04

 G1

Totals
0.418

0.418
$2,000

$2,000
$0

$0
$2,000

$2,000
026-4066-05-000 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 LENA  ARNES
N525 LEACH LAKE RD
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 4 BLK 1 JENSEN'S ADDITION (MOS #6844)

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 04

 G1

Totals
0.400

0.400
$1,900

$1,900
$0

$0
$1,900

$1,900
026-4066-06-000 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 LENA  ARNES
N525 LEACH LAKE RD
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 5 BLK 1 JENSEN'S ADDITION (MOS #6844)

Acres:                   0.383                Section: 04

 G1

Totals
0.383

0.383
$1,900

$1,900
$0

$0
$1,900

$1,900
026-4066-07-000 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 RICHARD C  THEESE
2957 8TH ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 6 BLK 1 JENSEN'S ADDITION

Acres:                   0.376                Section: 04

 G1

Totals
0.376

0.376
$6,200

$6,200
$0

$0
$6,200

$6,200
026-4066-08-000 2957 8TH ST Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 RICHARD C  THEESE
2957 8TH ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 7 BLK 1 JENSEN'S ADDITION

Acres:                   0.358                Section: 04

 G1

Totals
0.358

0.358
$6,100

$6,100
$0

$0
$6,100

$6,100
026-4066-09-000 8TH ST Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 RICHARD C  THEESE
2957 8TH ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 8 BLK 1 JENSEN'S ADDITION

Acres:                   0.341                Section: 04

 G1

Totals
0.341

0.341
$5,900

$5,900
$154,800

$154,800
$160,700

$160,700
026-4066-10-000 2957 8TH ST Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 RICHARD C  THEESE
2957 8TH ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 9 BLK 1 JENSEN'S ADDITION

Acres:                   0.325                Section: 04

 G1

Totals
0.325

0.325
$5,800

$5,800
$34,700

$34,700
$40,500

$40,500
026-4066-11-000 8TH ST Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

THE BARRONETT CIVIC CLUB
PO BOX 27
BARRONETT WI 54813

PRT SEC 4 & 5 DAF: COM 41 FT N OF NE COR SE-NE SEC 5 TH 
W 80 FT TH S 250 FT TH E 146 FT TH N 250 FT TH W 66 FT TO 

Acres:                   0.830                Section: 04

 G2

Totals
0.830

0.830
$12,300

$12,300
$141,500

$141,500
$153,800

$153,800
026-4066-12-000 2971 8TH ST Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 RICHARD C  THEESE
2957 8TH ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 10 BLK 1 JENSEN'S ADDITION

Acres:                   0.308                Section: 04

 G1

Totals
0.308

0.308
$5,500

$5,500
$7,600

$7,600
$13,100

$13,100
026-4066-13-000 2957 8TH ST Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 RICHARD C  THEESE
2957 8TH ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 11 BLK 1 JENSEN'S ADDITION

Acres:                   0.329                Section: 04

 G1

Totals
0.329

0.329
$5,700

$5,700
$0

$0
$5,700

$5,700
026-4066-14-000 8TH ST Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

RICHARD C & ROBYN L THEESE
2957 8TH ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 4 & PLAT 4-7 LOT 4 BLK 2 JENSEN'S ADDITION & ABAND 
RRRW ADJ SD LOT IN SE-NE DAF: COM SW COR LOT 11 BLK 2 

Acres:                   0.355                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.355

0.355
$6,000

$6,000
$0

$0
$6,000

$6,000
026-4066-19-000 8TH ST Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 KIRK L  JERRY
2961 US HIGHWAY 63
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 5 & 4-9  LOT 5 BLK 2 JENSEN'S ADDITION & PRT SE-NE 
SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 37/130 #5482 DOC 737249 (MOS 

Acres:                   0.780                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.780

0.780
$7,100

$7,100
$0

$0
$7,100

$7,100
026-4066-20-000 8TH ST Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 PETER R  GEISNESS REVOCABLE TRUST
PO BOX 87
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLATS 6 7 8-1 & 4-12 LOTS 6 & 7 & PRT LOT 8 BLK 2 JENSEN'S 
ADDITION & PRT SE-NE SHOWN AS LOT 3 CSM 41/113 #6218 

Acres:                   0.504                Section: 05

 G2

Totals
0.504

0.504
$9,900

$9,900
$77,100

$77,100
$87,000

$87,000
026-4066-21-000 2958 8TH ST Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

Page 186 of 208September 03, 2025     9:17 amTown of Lakeland , Barron County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

 DANIEL P  JAASTAD
PO BOX 57
BARRONETT WI 54813-0057

PLATS 8-2 9-1 4-13 PRT LOT 8 & PRT LOT 9 BLK 2 JENSEN'S 
ADDITION & PRT SE-NE SHOWN AS LOT 4 CSM 41/113 #6218 

Acres:                   0.352                Section: 05

 G2

Totals
0.352

0.352
$8,100

$8,100
$39,100

$39,100
$47,200

$47,200
026-4066-21-010 2958 8TH ST Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

RALPH R & IONNE A JERRY
PO BOX 43
BARRONETT WI 54813-0043

PLAT 9-2 & 10-1 & 4-10 PRT LOTS 9&10  BLK 2 JENSENS ADD 
& SE-NE SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 36/165 #5342 VILLAGE OF 

Acres:                   0.470                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.470

0.470
$7,000

$7,000
$27,000

$27,000
$34,000

$34,000
026-4066-25-000 2956 8TH ST Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 BARBARA  HANSEN
1320 BABCOCK AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 10-2, 11 & 4-11 LOT 11 & PRT LOT 10 BLK 2 JENSENS 
ADD & SE-NE SHOWN AS LOT 2 CSM 36/165 #5342 VILLAGE 

Acres:                   0.470                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.470

0.470
$7,000

$7,000
$33,700

$33,700
$40,700

$40,700
026-4066-26-000 798A 29 1/2 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

SANITARY DISTRICT NO 1 TOWN OF 
LAKELAND
PO BOX 54
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 1 BLK 3 JENSEN'S ADDITION VILLAGE OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.170                Section: 05

 X4

Totals
0.170

0.170
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-4066-28-000 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 MARGHI R  MCKEON 
 MARGHI  MCKEON
876 28TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOTS 1-6 & PLAT 1-6 LOTS 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 & 6 BLK 1 & PRT NE-NE 
SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM #7176 DOC 901314 ORIGINAL PLAT OF 

Acres:                   5.300                Section: 05

 G2

Totals
5.300

5.300
$20,300

$20,300
$161,300

$161,300
$181,600

$181,600
026-4088-09-000 796 29 3/4 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ZACKARY  WAGNER
794 30TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 1 BLK 2 ORIGINAL PLAT VILLAGE OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.121                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.121

0.121
$2,600

$2,600
$0

$0
$2,600

$2,600
026-4088-12-000 30TH AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ZACKARY  WAGNER
794 30TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 2 BLK 2 ORIGINAL PLAT VILLAGE OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.121                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.121

0.121
$2,600

$2,600
$191,400

$191,400
$194,000

$194,000
026-4088-13-000 794 30TH AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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DUANE J & JUDITH E PIEPER
PO BOX 44
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 3 BLK 2 ORIGINAL PLAT VILLAGE OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.121                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.121

0.121
$2,600

$2,600
$175,200

$175,200
$177,800

$177,800
026-4088-14-000 2984 USH 63 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

DUANE J & JUDITH E PIEPER
PO BOX 44
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 4 BLK 2 ORIGINAL PLAT VILLAGE OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.121                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.121

0.121
$2,600

$2,600
$20,600

$20,600
$23,200

$23,200
026-4088-15-000 USH 63 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

RYAN & SUSAN LEHMANN
759 27 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOTS 5 & 6 BLK 2 ORIGINAL PLAT VILLAGE OF BARRONETT 
(MOS #6831)

Acres:                   0.241                Section: 05

 G2

Totals
0.241

0.241
$14,700

$14,700
$150,800

$150,800
$165,500

$165,500
026-4088-16-000 2982 USH 63 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

RYAN & SUSAN LEHMANN
759 27 1/2 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 7-1 LOT 7 BLK 2 EX S 50 FT ORIGINAL PLAT VILLAGE OF 
BARRONETT (MOS #6831)

Acres:                   0.115                Section: 05

 G2

Totals
0.115

0.115
$3,800

$3,800
$0

$0
$3,800

$3,800
026-4088-18-000 29 3/4 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 AMBER DAWN  HUSKINSON
PO BOX 111
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 7-2 S 50 FT OF LOT 7 BLK 2 ORIGINAL PLAT VILLAGE OF 
BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.060                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.060

0.060
$1,300

$1,300
$0

$0
$1,300

$1,300
026-4088-19-000 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 AMBER DAWN  HUSKINSON
PO BOX 111
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 8 BLK 2 ORIGINAL PLAT OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.161                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$3,500

$3,500
$23,600

$23,600
$27,100

$27,100
026-4088-20-000 790 29 3/4 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 AMBER DAWN  HUSKINSON
PO BOX 111
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 9 BLK 2 ORIGINAL PLAT OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.161                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$3,500

$3,500
$2,900

$2,900
$6,400

$6,400
026-4088-21-000 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 ALICIA  JENSEN
2981 7 7/8 ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 10 BLK 2 ORIGINAL PLAT OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.161                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$3,500

$3,500
$0

$0
$3,500

$3,500
026-4088-22-000 29 3/4 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ALICIA  JENSEN
2981 7 7/8 ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 11 BLK 2 ORIGINAL PLAT OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.161                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$3,500

$3,500
$129,200

$129,200
$132,700

$132,700
026-4088-23-000 2981 7 7/8 ST Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 KAREN M  HILE 
 KATHY C  PETERSON
PO BOX 106
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 12 BLK 2 ORIGINAL PLAT OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.161                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$3,500

$3,500
$15,500

$15,500
$19,000

$19,000
026-4088-24-000 2987 ST Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 KAREN M  HILE 
 KATHY C  PETERSON
PO BOX 106
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 13 BLK 2 ORIGINAL PLAT OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.161                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$3,500

$3,500
$135,400

$135,400
$138,900

$138,900
026-4088-25-000 2987 7 7/8 ST Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 JOHN M  SWEET
PO BOX 112
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 14 BLK 2 ORIGINAL PLAT OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.161                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$3,500

$3,500
$106,500

$106,500
$110,000

$110,000
026-4088-26-000 785 30TH AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 THOMAS W  LIFTO
787 30TH AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOTS 15 & 16 BLK 2 ORIGINAL PLAT OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.322                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.322

0.322
$5,800

$5,800
$75,200

$75,200
$81,000

$81,000
026-4088-27-000 787 30TH AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

ISAAC O & GINGER NEITZEL
PO BOX 64
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 1 BLK 3 ORIGINAL PLAT OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.161                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$3,500

$3,500
$0

$0
$3,500

$3,500
026-4088-30-000 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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ISAAC O & GINGER NEITZEL
PO BOX 64
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 2 BLK 3 ORIGINAL PLAT OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.161                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$3,500

$3,500
$0

$0
$3,500

$3,500
026-4088-31-000 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

ISAAC O & GINGER NEITZEL
PO BOX 64
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 3 BLK 3 ORIGINAL PLAT OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.161                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$3,500

$3,500
$63,200

$63,200
$66,700

$66,700
026-4088-32-000 779 30TH AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

ISAAC O & GINGER NEITZEL
PO BOX 64
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 4 BLK 3 ORIGINAL PLAT OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.161                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$3,500

$3,500
$28,700

$28,700
$32,200

$32,200
026-4088-33-000 30TH AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 LOIS  NICKELL
PO BOX 55
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 5 BLK 3 ORIGINAL PLAT OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.161                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$3,500

$3,500
$0

$0
$3,500

$3,500
026-4088-34-000 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 LOIS  NICKELL
PO BOX 55
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 6 BLK 3 ORIGINAL PLAT OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.161                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$3,500

$3,500
$0

$0
$3,500

$3,500
026-4088-35-000 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 LOIS  NICKELL
PO BOX 55
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 7 BLK 3 ORIGINAL PLAT OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.241                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.241

0.241
$4,600

$4,600
$0

$0
$4,600

$4,600
026-4088-36-000 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 LOIS  NICKELL
PO BOX 55
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 8 BLK 3 ORIGINAL PLAT OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.241                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.241

0.241
$4,600

$4,600
$0

$0
$4,600

$4,600
026-4088-37-000 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 LOIS  NICKELL
PO BOX 55
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 9 BLK 3 ORIGINAL PLAT OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.161                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$3,500

$3,500
$0

$0
$3,500

$3,500
026-4088-38-000 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 LOIS  NICKELL
PO BOX 55
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 10 BLK 3 ORIGINAL PLAT OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.161                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$3,500

$3,500
$0

$0
$3,500

$3,500
026-4088-39-000 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 LOIS  NICKELL
PO BOX 55
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 11 BLK 3 ORIGINAL PLAT OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.161                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$3,500

$3,500
$10,800

$10,800
$14,300

$14,300
026-4088-40-000 780A 29 3/4 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 LOIS  NICKELL
PO BOX 55
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 12 BLK 3 ORIGINAL PLAT VILLAGE OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.161                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$3,500

$3,500
$174,600

$174,600
$178,100

$178,100
026-4088-41-000 780 29 3/4 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 LOIS  NICKELL
PO BOX 55
BARRONETT WI 54813-0055

LOT 13 BLK 3 ORIGINAL PLAT VILLAGE OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.161                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$3,500

$3,500
$0

$0
$3,500

$3,500
026-4088-42-000 780 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 JOHN A  MALINE
PO BOX 46
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 14 BLK 3 ORIGINAL PLAT OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.161                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$3,500

$3,500
$163,700

$163,700
$167,200

$167,200
026-4088-43-000 782 29 3/4 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 SHERRI L  HANSON
PO BOX 73
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 1 BLK 4 ORIGINAL PLAT VILLAGE OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.161                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$3,500

$3,500
$0

$0
$3,500

$3,500
026-4088-45-000 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 SHERRI L  HANSON
PO BOX 73
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 2 BLK 4 ORIGINAL PLAT VILLAGE OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.161                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$3,500

$3,500
$135,800

$135,800
$139,300

$139,300
026-4088-46-000 2978 7 7/8 ST Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 SHERRI L  HANSON
PO BOX 73
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 3 BLK 4 ORIGINAL PLAT VILLAGE OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.161                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$3,500

$3,500
$0

$0
$3,500

$3,500
026-4088-47-000 7 7/8 ST Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 SHERRI L  HANSON
PO BOX 73
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 4 BLK 4 ORIGINAL PLAT VILLAGE OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.161                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$3,500

$3,500
$0

$0
$3,500

$3,500
026-4088-48-000 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 MORGAN K  FORRESTAL 
 TROY D  PIHA
PO BOX 16
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLATS 5 & 6-1 LOT 5 BLK 4 & E 16 FT LOT 6 BLK 4 ORIGINAL 
PLAT VILLAGE OF BARRONETT (MOS #6838)

Acres:                   0.209                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.209

0.209
$4,200

$4,200
$2,800

$2,800
$7,000

$7,000
026-4088-49-000 777 29 3/4 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 LIAM M  BRIERTON 
 VADA J  SLATER
775 29 3/4 AVE
BARRONETT WI 54813

PLAT 6-2 & 7 LOT 6 BLK 4 EX E 16 FT & LOT 7 BLK 4 & PRT VAC 
PROSPECT ST (AKA 7 3/4 ST) IN 853986 & 853484 DAF: COM 

Acres:                   0.350                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.350

0.350
$6,100

$6,100
$151,700

$151,700
$157,800

$157,800
026-4088-50-000 775 29 3/4 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

LUTHERAN CHURCH OF BARRONETT
PO BOX 7
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 8 BLK 4 & PRT VAC PROSPECT ST (AKA 7 3/4 ST) IN 
853986 & 853484 DAF: COM N 1/4 COR SEC 5 TH S 89-13-00 

Acres:                   0.240                Section: 05

 X4

Totals
0.240

0.240
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-4088-52-000 776 29 11/16 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

BARRONETT LUTHERAN CONGREGATION
PO BOX 7
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 9 BLK 4 ORIGINAL PLAT VILLAGE OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.160                Section: 05

 X4

Totals
0.160

0.160
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-4088-53-000 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 MORGAN K  FORRESTAL 
 TROY D  PIHA
PO BOX 16
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 10 BLK 4 ORIGINAL PLAT VILLAGE OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.161                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$3,500

$3,500
$0

$0
$3,500

$3,500
026-4088-54-000 29 11/16 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 MORGAN K  FORRESTAL 
 TROY D  PIHA
PO BOX 16
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 11 BLK 4 ORIGINAL PLAT VILLAGE OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.161                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$3,500

$3,500
$111,000

$111,000
$114,500

$114,500
026-4088-55-000 780 29 11/16 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 JOHN M  VARGO JR
191 STARLIGHT DR
PAHRUMP NV 89048

LOT 12 BLK 4 ORIGINAL PLAT OF BARRONETT (MOS #7856)

Acres:                   0.161                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$3,500

$3,500
$0

$0
$3,500

$3,500
026-4088-56-000 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 JOHN M  VARGO JR
191 STARLIGHT DR
PAHRUMP NV 89048

LOTS 13 & 14 BLK 4 ORIGINAL PLAT OF BARRONETT (MOS 
#7856)

Acres:                   0.322                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.322

0.322
$7,000

$7,000
$184,700

$184,700
$191,700

$191,700
026-4088-58-000 782 29 11/16 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

BEAR LAKE COFFEE COMPANY LLC
1600 29TH AVE
RICE LAKE WI 54868

LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 5 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 46/67 #6997 DOC 
893029 ORIGINAL PLAT VILLAGE OF BARRONETT (MOS 

Acres:                   0.241                Section: 05

 G2

Totals
0.241

0.241
$11,000

$11,000
$92,100

$92,100
$103,100

$103,100
026-4088-60-000 2980 USH 63 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

BARRONETT BAR & GRILL LLC
479 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOT 3 BLK 5 ORIGINAL PLAT VILLAGE OF BARRONETT (MOS 
#6906)

Acres:                   0.120                Section: 05

 G2

Totals
0.120

0.120
$7,300

$7,300
$154,100

$154,100
$161,400

$161,400
026-4088-62-000 2976 USH 63 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 MCKENSIE  GRAVUNDER 
 MARLO  MCCARTHY
712 22 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOT 4 BLK 5 ORIGINAL PLAT OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.120                Section: 05

 G2

Totals
0.120

0.120
$7,300

$7,300
$156,900

$156,900
$164,200

$164,200
026-4088-63-000 2974 USH 63 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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DANIEL & CAITLIN JONES
1645 TALBOT ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOT 5 BLK 5 ORIGINAL PLAT VILLAGE OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.120                Section: 05

 G2

Totals
0.120

0.120
$7,300

$7,300
$119,200

$119,200
$126,500

$126,500
026-4088-64-000 2972 USH 63 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

DANIEL & CAITLIN JONES
1645 TALBOT ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOT 6 BLK 5 ORIGINAL PLAT VILLAGE OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.120                Section: 05

 G2

Totals
0.120

0.120
$7,300

$7,300
$0

$0
$7,300

$7,300
026-4088-65-000 2970 USH 63 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 PAUL A  RIDGEWAY
PO BOX 25
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 7 BLK 5 ORIGINAL PLAT OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.161                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$2,800

$2,800
$0

$0
$2,800

$2,800
026-4088-66-000 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 PAUL A  RIDGEWAY
PO BOX 25
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOTS 8 & 9 BLK 5 ORIGINAL PLAT OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.322                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.322

0.322
$7,000

$7,000
$130,900

$130,900
$137,900

$137,900
026-4088-67-000 788 29 11/16 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

DUANE & JUDITH PIEPER
PO BOX 44
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOTS 10 & 11 BLK 5 ORIGINAL PLAT OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.322                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.322

0.322
$7,000

$7,000
$126,800

$126,800
$133,800

$133,800
026-4088-69-000 786 29 11/16 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

C KENT & LORETTA A MENG REVOCABLE 
TRUST
510 WESTVIEW DR
MISSOULA MT 59803

LOT 12 BLK 5 ORIGINAL PLAT VILLAGE OF BARRONETT (MOS 
#7882)

Acres:                   0.161                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$3,500

$3,500
$8,400

$8,400
$11,900

$11,900
026-4088-71-000 2979 7 7/8 ST Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

C KENT & LORETTA A MENG REVOCABLE 
TRUST
510 WESTVIEW DR
MISSOULA MT 59803

LOTS 13, 14 & 15 BLK 5 ORIGINAL PLAT VILLAGE OF 
BARRONETT (MOS #7882)

Acres:                   0.483                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.483

0.483
$10,500

$10,500
$494,400

$494,400
$504,900

$504,900
026-4088-73-000 787 29 3/4 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 WILLIAM A  POHL
29805 BROADWAY ST
LINDSTROM MN 55045-8359

LOT 16 BLK 5 ORIGINAL PLAT VILLAGE OF BARRONETT (MOS 
#6835)

Acres:                   0.160                Section: 05

 G2

Totals
0.160

0.160
$5,200

$5,200
$42,000

$42,000
$47,200

$47,200
026-4088-75-000 29 3/4 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

BARRONETT CIVIC CLUB
PO BOX 27
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 1 BLK 6 ORIGINAL PLAT OF BARRONETT (MOS #6832)

Acres:                   0.056                Section: 05

 G2

Totals
0.056

0.056
$3,400

$3,400
$0

$0
$3,400

$3,400
026-4088-77-000 USH 63 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

BARRONETT CIVIC CLUB
PO BOX 27
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 2 BLK 6 ORIGINAL PLAT OF BARRONETT (MOS #6832)

Acres:                   0.065                Section: 05

 G2

Totals
0.065

0.065
$4,000

$4,000
$0

$0
$4,000

$4,000
026-4088-78-000 USH 63 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 KEVIN J  BELISLE
PO BOX 155
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 3 BLK 6 ORIGINAL PLAT OF BARRONETT (LC VENDOR: 
JEAN L WILLIAMSON)

Acres:                   0.068                Section: 05

 G2

Totals
0.068

0.068
$4,100

$4,100
$0

$0
$4,100

$4,100
026-4088-79-000 USH 63 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 KEVIN J  BELISLE
PO BOX 155
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOTS 4 & 5 BLK 6 ORIGINAL PLAT OF BARRONETT (LC 
VENDOR: JEAN L WILLIAMSON)

Acres:                   0.150                Section: 05

 G2

Totals
0.150

0.150
$9,200

$9,200
$116,100

$116,100
$125,300

$125,300
026-4088-81-000 2971 USH 63 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 KEVIN J  BELISLE 
 LIZA A  KNUTSON
2640 7TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOT 6 BLK 6 & PRT SE-NE LYG E OF MAIN ST & W OF RRRW & 
IN BTW BLOCKS 6 & 7 (FORMERLY PRT OF BOURNE AVE 

Acres:                   0.191                Section: 05

 G2

Totals
0.191

0.191
$9,600

$9,600
$22,000

$22,000
$31,600

$31,600
026-4088-82-000 2969 USH 63 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

RICHARD C & ROBYN L THEESE
2957 8TH ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 1 BLK 7 ORIGINAL PLAT OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.090                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.090

0.090
$2,000

$2,000
$1,100

$1,100
$3,100

$3,100
026-4088-84-000 HWY 63 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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RICHARD C & ROBYN L THEESE
2957 8TH ST
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOTS 2, 3 & 4 BLK 7 ORIGINAL PLAT VILLAGE OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.300

0.300
$6,600

$6,600
$178,200

$178,200
$184,800

$184,800
026-4088-86-000 2963 USH 63 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 KIRK L  JERRY
2961 US HIGHWAY 63
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 5 BLK 7 ORIGINAL PLAT VILLAGE OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.107                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.107

0.107
$2,300

$2,300
$24,800

$24,800
$27,100

$27,100
026-4088-88-000 2961 USH 63 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 KIRK L  JERRY
2961 US HIGHWAY 63
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 6 BLK 7 & N 1/2 VAC PARK AVE LYG ADJ SD LOT 6 VAC IN 
765/766 ORIG PLAT VIL OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.270                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.270

0.270
$5,100

$5,100
$24,900

$24,900
$30,000

$30,000
026-4088-89-000 2961 USH 63 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

TOWN OF LAKELAND
PO BOX 28
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 1 BLK 8 VILLAGE OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.120                Section: 05

 X4

Totals
0.120

0.120
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-4088-91-000 2966 USH 63 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

TOWN OF LAKELAND
PO BOX 28
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOTS 2 & 3 BLK 8 ORIGINAL PLAT OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.240                Section: 05

 X4

Totals
0.240

0.240
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-4088-92-000 2964 USH 63 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

SYNERGY COMMUNITY COOPERATIVE
PO BOX 155
RIDGELAND WI 54763

LOT 4 BLK 8 & VACATED ALLEY IN 648/15 ORIGINAL PLAT OF 
BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.140                Section: 05

 G2

Totals
0.140

0.140
$8,100

$8,100
$64,900

$64,900
$73,000

$73,000
026-4088-94-000 USH 63 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

SYNERGY COMMUNITY COOPERATIVE
PO BOX 155
RIDGELAND WI 54763

LOTS 5 & 6 BLK 8 & VACATED ALLEY IN 648/15 & LOT 7 BLK 8 
ORIGINAL PLAT OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.441                Section: 05

 G2

Totals
0.441

0.441
$14,000

$14,000
$184,300

$184,300
$198,300

$198,300
026-4088-95-000 2962 USH 63 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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SYNERGY COMMUNITY COOPERATIVE
PO BOX 155
RIDGELAND WI 54763

LOT 8 BLK 8 ORIGINAL PLAT OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.161                Section: 05

 G2

Totals
0.161

0.161
$8,700

$8,700
$1,100

$1,100
$9,800

$9,800
026-4088-98-000 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

KEVIN M & ELIZABETH M MC CLAIN
991 NEDVIDEK ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 9, 10 & 11-2 LOTS 9 & 10 BLK 8 & E 8 FT LOT 11 BLK 8 
ORIGINAL PLAT VILLAGE OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.346                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.346

0.346
$6,900

$6,900
$19,900

$19,900
$26,800

$26,800
026-4089-00-000 786 29 5/8 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

KEVIN M & ELIZABETH M MC CLAIN
991 NEDVIDEK ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLAT 11-1 LOT 11 BLK 8 EX E 8 FT THRF & ALL OF VAC 
MCKINLEY ST LYG BET LOT 11 BLK 8 & LOT 14 BLK 9 ORIGINAL 

Acres:                   0.347                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.347

0.347
$6,000

$6,000
$408,400

$408,400
$414,400

$414,400
026-4089-01-000 784 29 5/8 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ROSEMARY B T  MARSTON LE 
 WILLIAM F  BROTEN
PO BOX 3
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 12 BLK 8 ORIGINAL PLAT VILLAGE OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.161                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$3,500

$3,500
$0

$0
$3,500

$3,500
026-4089-02-000 787 29 11/16 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

TOWN OF LAKELAND
PO BOX 28
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 15 BLK 8 ORIGINAL PLAT VILLAGE OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.160                Section: 05

 X4

Totals
0.160

0.160
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-4089-05-000 791 29 11/16 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

TOWN OF LAKELAND
PO BOX 28
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 16 BLK 8 ORIGINAL PLAT VILLAGE OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.160                Section: 05

 X4

Totals
0.160

0.160
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
026-4089-06-000 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ELIZABETH M  HUBER
991 NEDVIDEK ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOT 1 BLK 9 ORIGINAL PLAT VILLAGE OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.161                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$3,500

$3,500
$87,600

$87,600
$91,100

$91,100
026-4089-08-000 783 29 11/16 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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 ELIZABETH M  HUBER
991 NEDVIDEK ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOT 2 BLK 9 ORIGINAL PLAT VILLAGE OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.161                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$3,500

$3,500
$0

$0
$3,500

$3,500
026-4089-09-000 29 11/16 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 BRYAN D  POTVIN
PO BOX 58
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOTS 3 & 4 BLK 9 ORIGINAL PLAT VILLAGE OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.322                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.322

0.322
$7,000

$7,000
$123,600

$123,600
$130,600

$130,600
026-4089-10-000 781 29 11/16 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 BRYAN D  POTVIN
PO BOX 58
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 5 BLK 9 ORIGINAL PLAT VILLAGE OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.161                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$3,500

$3,500
$0

$0
$3,500

$3,500
026-4089-12-000 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

CHAD F & KATIE L SCHRANKEL
PO BOX 5
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOTS 6 & 7 BLK 9 ORIGINAL PLAT VILLAGE OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.400

0.400
$8,200

$8,200
$250,000

$250,000
$258,200

$258,200
026-4089-14-000 2967 7 3/4 ST Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

CHAD F & KATIE L SCHRANKEL
PO BOX 5
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOTS 8 & 9 BLK 9 ORIGINAL PLAT VILLAGE OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.400

0.400
$8,200

$8,200
$7,900

$7,900
$16,100

$16,100
026-4089-16-000 776 29 5/8 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

CHAD F & KATIE L SCHRANKEL
PO BOX 5
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 10 BLK 9 EX E 25 FT ORIGINAL PLAT VILLAGE OF 
BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.080                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.080

0.080
$1,800

$1,800
$0

$0
$1,800

$1,800
026-4089-17-000 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

JERRY & KARI PERZICHILLI
PO BOX 6
BARRONETT WI 54813

E 25 FT OF LOT 10 BLK 9 ORIGINAL PLAT VIL OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.080                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.080

0.080
$1,800

$1,800
$22,700

$22,700
$24,500

$24,500
026-4089-17-001 778 29 5/8 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700
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JERRY & KARI PERZICHILLI
PO BOX 6
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOT 11 BLK 9 ORIGINAL PLAT VILLAGE OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.161                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$3,500

$3,500
$0

$0
$3,500

$3,500
026-4089-18-000 Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ANTOINETTE M  LUSK 
 KEVIN J  SCHWAGEL
PO BOX 62
BARRONETT WI 54813

LOTS 12, 13 & 14  BLK 9 ORIGINAL PLAT OF BARRONETT

Acres:                   0.480                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.480

0.480
$7,100

$7,100
$158,100

$158,100
$165,200

$165,200
026-4089-19-000 782 29 5/8 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ROSEMARY B T  MARSTON LE 
 WILLIAM F  BROTEN
PO BOX 3
BARRONETT WI 54813

UNIT 1 & 1/2 INT IN COMMON ELEMENT PINE RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUM

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$8,500

$8,500
$277,200

$277,200
$285,700

$285,700
026-4095-01-000 787 29 11/16 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 KRISTINE A  STROM
PO BOX 69
BARRONETT WI 54813

UNIT 2 PINE RIDGE CONDOMINIUM & 1/2 INT IN COMMON 
ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 05

 G1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$8,500

$8,500
$284,900

$284,900
$293,400

$293,400
026-4095-02-000 787 29 11/16 AVE Sanitary 7020

School 1260 - Cumberland
Tech College 1700

  

 ERIC  SANDVE
2460 8TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOT 1 WICKRE'S DUCK LAKE BEACH

Acres:                   0.450                Section: 33

 G1

Totals
0.450

0.450
$120,000

$120,000
$245,900

$245,900
$365,900

$365,900
026-4111-02-000 2460 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Duck Lake 8150

  

PAUL L & JO ANN MONNENS
183 E MOUND ST
SHAKOPEE MN 55379

LOT 2 WICKRE'S DUCK LAKE BEACH

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 33

 G1

Totals
0.400

0.400
$106,800

$106,800
$329,000

$329,000
$435,800

$435,800
026-4111-03-000 2458 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Duck Lake 8150

  

 JAY M  RUTHENBECK REVOCABLE TRUST
225 GEORGIA AVE N
GOLDEN VALLEY MN 55427

LOT 3 WICKRE'S DUCK LAKE BEACH

Acres:                   0.450                Section: 33

 G1

Totals
0.450

0.450
$106,800

$106,800
$154,900

$154,900
$261,700

$261,700
026-4111-04-000 2456 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Duck Lake 8150
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PAUL W & LANA L SWANSON
PO BOX 614
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOT 4 WICKRE'S DUCK LAKE BEACH

Acres:                   0.550                Section: 33

 G1

Totals
0.550

0.550
$106,800

$106,800
$7,000

$7,000
$113,800

$113,800
026-4111-05-000 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Duck Lake 8150

  

PAUL W & LANA L SWANSON
PO BOX 614
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOT 5 WICKRE'S DUCK LAKE BEACH

Acres:                   0.650                Section: 33

 G1

Totals
0.650

0.650
$106,800

$106,800
$197,800

$197,800
$304,600

$304,600
026-4111-06-000 2454 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Duck Lake 8150

  

THOMAS L & KELLY A LENART
4789 GRENADA AVE
OAK DALE MN 55128

LOT 6 WICKRE'S DUCK LAKE BEACH

Acres:                   0.690                Section: 33

 G1

Totals
0.690

0.690
$120,000

$120,000
$287,200

$287,200
$407,200

$407,200
026-4111-07-000 2452 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Duck Lake 8150

  

 SCOTT A  REEVE
5600 41ST AVE S
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55417

LOT 7 WICKRE'S DUCK LAKE BEACH

Acres:                   0.570                Section: 33

 G1

Totals
0.570

0.570
$120,000

$120,000
$91,300

$91,300
$211,300

$211,300
026-4111-08-000 2450 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Duck Lake 8150

  

RAYMOND E & SHARON DIETRICH REAL 
ESTATE LIVING TRUST
1476 19TH AVE NW
NEW BRIGHTON MN 55112

LOT 8 WICKRE'S DUCK LAKE BEACH

Acres:                   0.490                Section: 33

 G1

Totals
0.490

0.490
$120,000

$120,000
$141,200

$141,200
$261,200

$261,200
026-4111-09-000 2448 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Duck Lake 8150

  

ERIC P & UNA M EDWARDSON
1725 MORGAN AVE S
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55405

LOT 9 WICKRE'S DUCK LAKE BEACH

Acres:                   0.430                Section: 33

 G1

Totals
0.430

0.430
$117,600

$117,600
$235,700

$235,700
$353,300

$353,300
026-4111-10-000 2446 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Duck Lake 8150

  

ROBERT H & DIANE J EASTMAN JR
2444 8TH ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOT 10 WICKRE'S DUCK LAKE BEACH

Acres:                   0.370                Section: 33

 G1

Totals
0.370

0.370
$115,200

$115,200
$201,000

$201,000
$316,200

$316,200
026-4111-11-000 2444 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Duck Lake 8150
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 GLORIA R  ANDERSON
1006 11TH ST NW
AUSTIN MN 55912

LOT 11 WICKRE'S DUCK LAKE BEACH

Acres:                   0.360                Section: 33

 G1

Totals
0.360

0.360
$115,200

$115,200
$4,500

$4,500
$119,700

$119,700
026-4111-12-000 2442 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Duck Lake 8150

  

JOHN E JR & KATHRYN A BYRNE
2905 ELM TRL
ROUND ROCK TX 78681

LOT 12 WICKRE'S DUCK LAKE BEACH

Acres:                   0.370                Section: 33

 G1

Totals
0.370

0.370
$115,200

$115,200
$187,600

$187,600
$302,800

$302,800
026-4111-13-000 2440 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Duck Lake 8150

  

 GERALD  BAUER GALINA POWERS 
REVOCABLE TRUST
W12209 890TH AVE
RIVER FALLS WI 54022

LOT 13 WICKRE'S DUCK LAKE BEACH

Acres:                   1.190                Section: 33

 G1

Totals
1.190

1.190
$148,500

$148,500
$158,200

$158,200
$306,700

$306,700
026-4111-14-000 2438 8TH ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Duck Lake 8150

  

PRYTZ REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
2522 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLATS 1 & GL 8-4 LOT 1 - WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH & 
PRT GOVT LOT 8 SHOWN AS OUTLOT 1 CSM 26/133 #3798 

Acres:                   0.580                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.580

0.580
$112,500

$112,500
$294,300

$294,300
$406,800

$406,800
026-4133-02-000 2522 8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

THOMAS M & PAULA J WHERLEY
2524 8 3/4 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOT 2 & GL 8-5 LOT 2 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH & PRT 
GL 8  SHOWN AS OL 2 CSM 27/23 #3838 DOC 598256 (MOS 

Acres:                   0.640                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.640

0.640
$112,500

$112,500
$488,600

$488,600
$601,100

$601,100
026-4133-03-000 2524 8 3/4 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700

  

ERIC A & NICOLA L CORTON
883 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOT 3 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$102,200

$102,200
$0

$0
$102,200

$102,200
026-4133-04-000 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

ERIC A & NICOLA L CORTON
883 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLATS 4 & 5-1 LOT 4 & S 1/2 LOT 5 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND 
BEACH

Acres:                   0.370                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.370

0.370
$142,600

$142,600
$238,200

$238,200
$380,800

$380,800
026-4133-05-000 883 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040
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 GREG  LUFKIN 
 DEEANN  LUFKIN
4875 LONSDALE BLVD E
NORTHFIELD MN 55057

PLATS 5-2 & 6 LOT 6 & N 1/2 LOT 5  WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND 
BEACH (MOS #8721)

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.400

0.400
$142,600

$142,600
$99,300

$99,300
$241,900

$241,900
026-4133-08-000 879 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

 GREG  LUFKIN 
 DEEANN  LUFKIN
4875 LONSDALE BLVD E
NORTHFIELD MN 55057

LOTS 7 & 8 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH (MOS #8721)

Acres:                   0.530                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.530

0.530
$173,500

$173,500
$204,300

$204,300
$377,800

$377,800
026-4133-10-000 879 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

 JAMIE E  HUNT
875 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOT 9 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH

Acres:                   0.240                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.240

0.240
$95,600

$95,600
$0

$0
$95,600

$95,600
026-4133-11-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

 JAMIE E  HUNT
875 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOT 10 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH

Acres:                   0.240                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.240

0.240
$103,700

$103,700
$146,200

$146,200
$249,900

$249,900
026-4133-12-000 875 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

 JAMIE E  HUNT
875 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOT 11 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$72,300

$72,300
$0

$0
$72,300

$72,300
026-4133-13-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

ERIC I & BARBARA A BARNES
802 REMINGTON DR
HOLMEN WI 54636

LOTS 12 &13 SHOWN AS LOT 1 CSM 41/84 #6189 DOC 
820955 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH

Acres:                   0.489                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.489

0.489
$161,100

$161,100
$292,500

$292,500
$453,600

$453,600
026-4133-14-000 871 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

 ANN MARIE  VALLE TRUST
955 WATSON AVE
SAINT PAUL MN 55102

LOTS 14 & 15 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH (MOS #6888)

Acres:                   0.560                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.560

0.560
$173,500

$173,500
$176,900

$176,900
$350,400

$350,400
026-4133-17-000 869 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040
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CHRIS A & JENIFER E QUILLING
4842 RIVERCREST DR
EAU CLAIRE WI 54703

LOT 16 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.260

0.260
$95,600

$95,600
$135,300

$135,300
$230,900

$230,900
026-4133-18-000 867 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

CHRIS A & JENIFER E QUILLING
4842 RIVERCREST DR
EAU CLAIRE WI 54703

LOT 17 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH

Acres:                   0.290                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.290

0.290
$97,000

$97,000
$0

$0
$97,000

$97,000
026-4133-19-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

BRENT M & CAROLYN L ARNDT
865 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOTS 18 & 19 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH

Acres:                   0.620                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.620

0.620
$178,800

$178,800
$355,700

$355,700
$534,500

$534,500
026-4133-20-000 865 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

 BRIAN D  KONKLER 
 RONALD K  CORBISIER
1812 STONEPINE CIR
HUDSON WI 54016

LOTS 20 & 21 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH

Acres:                   0.900                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.900

0.900
$198,000

$198,000
$125,900

$125,900
$323,900

$323,900
026-4133-22-000 863 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

RANDY W & JACLYN R VADOS
 GAIL M  VADOS
22615 E BETHEL BLVD NE
EAST BETHEL MN 55005

LOT 22 & 23 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH

Acres:                   0.710                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.710

0.710
$178,800

$178,800
$124,400

$124,400
$303,200

$303,200
026-4133-24-000 861 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

DEAN & DARLA DAHL REVOCABLE TRUST
500 CARTER DR
NORTHFIELD MN 55057

LOT 24 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH

Acres:                   0.320                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.320

0.320
$97,000

$97,000
$600

$600
$97,600

$97,600
026-4133-26-000 859 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

LAWRENCE L & NOEL C CAPRA
11770 STATE HIGHWAY 178
CHIPPEWA FALLS WI 54729

LOTS 25 & 26 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH

Acres:                   0.650                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.650

0.650
$177,000

$177,000
$144,900

$144,900
$321,900

$321,900
026-4133-27-000 857 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040
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ROBERT A & DONNA L ZAPPA
1032 LINCOLN AVE
ST PAUL PARK MN 55071

LOT 27 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH

Acres:                   0.310                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.310

0.310
$97,500

$97,500
$103,200

$103,200
$200,700

$200,700
026-4133-29-000 855 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

JEFFREY J & NANCY J BRINKMAN TRUST
8445 72ND ST S
COTTAGE GROVE MN 55016

LOT 28 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$93,600

$93,600
$170,200

$170,200
$263,800

$263,800
026-4133-30-000 853 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

PATRICK F & MAUREEN A KEAVENY
8309 HARRIET AVE S
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55402

LOTS 29 & 30 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH

Acres:                   0.430                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.430

0.430
$169,900

$169,900
$176,200

$176,200
$346,100

$346,100
026-4133-31-000 851 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

 ROGER A  PETERSON 
 BRENT  PETERSON
508 STILLWATER AVE W
STILLWATER MN 55082

LOT 31 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH (LC VENDOR: EVELYN 
V PETERSON 559254)

Acres:                   0.210                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.210

0.210
$93,600

$93,600
$100,100

$100,100
$193,700

$193,700
026-4133-33-000 849 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

 MARY KRIS  WEINFURTNER
354 ELM ST S
PRESCOTT WI 54021

LOTS 32, 33 & 34 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH

Acres:                   0.758                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.758

0.758
$217,400

$217,400
$218,800

$218,800
$436,200

$436,200
026-4133-35-000 847 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

THOMAS J & TIFFANY D BOECKER
845 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOT 35 & 36 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH

Acres:                   0.480                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.480

0.480
$164,600

$164,600
$164,000

$164,000
$328,600

$328,600
026-4133-37-000 845 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

 ADAM MITCHELL  SCHRUTH 
 MITCHELL L  SCHRUTH
812 DON DR
PEPIN WI 54759

LOT 37 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH

Acres:                   0.280                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.280

0.280
$97,500

$97,500
$99,500

$99,500
$197,000

$197,000
026-4133-39-000 843 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040
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PETER D & LAURA L DOWNS
841 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOT 38 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.300

0.300
$97,500

$97,500
$168,300

$168,300
$265,800

$265,800
026-4133-40-000 841 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

ALLAN J & ROCHELLE Y SPATENKA
839 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOTS 39 & 40 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH

Acres:                   0.740                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.740

0.740
$177,000

$177,000
$203,700

$203,700
$380,700

$380,700
026-4133-41-000 839 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

WAYNE W & SUSAN M BERGER
1311 WATERS PATH
WOODBURY MN 55129

LOT 41 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH

Acres:                   0.430                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.430

0.430
$98,500

$98,500
$168,400

$168,400
$266,900

$266,900
026-4133-43-000 835 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

RANDY S & MELINDA J BROWN
106 HEATHCLIFF DR
POPLAR GROVE IL 61065

ERROR ON DEED LOT 42 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH (MOS 
#7755) (LC VENDOR: JAMES M MRDUTT LIVING TRUST 

Acres:                   0.440                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.440

0.440
$99,500

$99,500
$53,700

$53,700
$153,200

$153,200
026-4133-44-000 833 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

 JAMES M  MRDUTT LIVING TRUST 
 JAMES M  MRDUTT
831 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOTS 43 & 44 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH (MOS #7755)

Acres:                   0.910                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.910

0.910
$180,500

$180,500
$289,900

$289,900
$470,400

$470,400
026-4133-45-000 831 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

 HOLLY J  JOSEPH
365 SUMMIT AVE
ST PAUL MN 55102

LOTS 45 & 46 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH (MOS #7972 & 
#8390)

Acres:                   0.780                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.780

0.780
$177,100

$177,100
$120,300

$120,300
$297,400

$297,400
026-4133-47-000 829 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

 CHARLENE E  SCOTT
664 S MILL ST
BARRON WI 54812-1345

LOT 47 & 48 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH

Acres:                   0.700                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.700

0.700
$192,000

$192,000
$172,200

$172,200
$364,200

$364,200
026-4133-50-000 827 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040
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 TIMOTHY D  SMITH REVOCABLE TRUST 
 KAREN E  MILLER REVOCABLE TRUST
823 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLATS 49 & 50-1 LOT 49 & ELY 25 FT LOT 50 WICKRE'S SUGAR 
SAND BEACH (MOS #8191)

Acres:                   0.430                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.430

0.430
$135,000

$135,000
$7,700

$7,700
$142,700

$142,700
026-4133-51-000 825 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

 TIMOTHY D  SMITH REVOCABLE TRUST 
 KAREN E  MILLER REVOCABLE TRUST
823 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

PLATS 50-2 & 51 LOT 50 EX ELY 25 FT & ALL LOT 51 WICKRE'S 
SUGAR SAND BEACH

Acres:                   0.420                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.420

0.420
$162,900

$162,900
$112,500

$112,500
$275,400

$275,400
026-4133-52-000 823 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

 TIMOTHY D  SMITH REVOCABLE TRUST 
 KAREN E  MILLER REVOCABLE TRUST
823 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOT 52 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH

Acres:                   0.290                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.290

0.290
$41,300

$41,300
$0

$0
$41,300

$41,300
026-4133-54-000 821 25 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

HILL FAMILY LIVING TRUST
9911 W TIMBERLINE DR
SUN CITY AZ 85351

LOT 53 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH

Acres:                   0.270                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.270

0.270
$139,700

$139,700
$144,600

$144,600
$284,300

$284,300
026-4133-55-000 821 25 1/2 AVE School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040

  

JAMES B & DIANE L TERRELL
1294 150TH ST
NEW RICHMOND WI 54017

LOT 54 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH

Acres:                   0.580                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.580

0.580
$13,900

$13,900
$0

$0
$13,900

$13,900
026-4133-56-000 25 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040
Little Dummy Lake 8155

  

MATTHEW C & BRIANNA L LANDSOM
7253 121ST ST W
APPLE VALLEY MN 55124

LOT 55 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH

Acres:                   0.810                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.810

0.810
$28,900

$28,900
$0

$0
$28,900

$28,900
026-4133-57-000 2563 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040
Little Dummy Lake 8155

  

MATTHEW C & BRIANNA L LANDSOM
7253 121ST ST W
APPLE VALLEY MN 55124

LOT 56 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH

Acres:                   0.460                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.460

0.460
$30,000

$30,000
$300

$300
$30,300

$30,300
026-4133-58-000 2563 8 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040
Little Dummy Lake 8155
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GAVIN & TAMMY REE
2565 8 1/2 ST
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOTS 57 & 58 & PLAT 59-1 LOTS 57 & 58 SHOWN AS LOT 1 
CSM 30/32 #4283 DOC 630852 & S 2 FT LOT 59 WICKRE'S 

Acres:                   0.662                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.662

0.662
$134,400

$134,400
$204,800

$204,800
$339,200

$339,200
026-4133-60-000 2565 8 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040
Little Dummy Lake 8155

  

BRIAN P & LAURA L LEE
3022 STATE ROAD 29
SPRING VALLEY WI 54767

PLAT 59-2 LOT 59 EX S 2 FT THRF WICKRE SUGAR SAND 
BEACH

Acres:                   0.440                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.440

0.440
$65,000

$65,000
$13,400

$13,400
$78,400

$78,400
026-4133-61-000 2569 8 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040
Little Dummy Lake 8155

  

BRIAN P & LAURA L LEE
3022 STATE ROAD 29
SPRING VALLEY WI 54767

LOT 60 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH

Acres:                   0.410                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.410

0.410
$85,000

$85,000
$225,200

$225,200
$310,200

$310,200
026-4133-62-000 2569 8 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040
Little Dummy Lake 8155

  

 JOANN A  REBERG 
 ARLETTE  LARSON
2218 OAKVIEW LN N
PLYMOUTH MN 55441

LOT 61 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH

Acres:                   0.660                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.660

0.660
$147,000

$147,000
$69,800

$69,800
$216,800

$216,800
026-4133-63-000 2573 8 1/2 ST School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040
Little Dummy Lake 8155

  

 JOANN A  REBERG 
 ARLETTE  LARSON
2218 OAKVIEW LN N
PLYMOUTH MN 55441

LOT 62 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH

Acres:                   0.840                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.840

0.840
$83,500

$83,500
$0

$0
$83,500

$83,500
026-4133-64-000 School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040
Little Dummy Lake 8155

  

 TIMOTHY D  SMITH REVOCABLE TRUST 
 KAREN E  MILLER REVOCABLE TRUST
823 25 1/2 AVE
CUMBERLAND WI 54829

LOT 63 WICKRE'S SUGAR SAND BEACH

Acres:                   0.720                Section: 28

 G1

Totals
0.720

0.720
$77,000

$77,000
$0

$0
$77,000

$77,000
026-4133-65-000 COUNTY RD H School 1260 - Cumberland

Tech College 1700
Dummy Lake Mgmt Dist 
8040
Little Dummy Lake 8155
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G1 $88,673,900 $243,766,2001,956.635 $155,092,300

G2 $642,400 $5,997,30084.385 $5,354,900

G3 $0 $053.336 $0

G4 $1,353,400 $1,353,4005,907.849 $0

G5 $2,145,100 $2,145,1003,654.795 $0

G5M $3,533,900 $3,533,9001,914.685 $0

G6 $17,868,800 $17,868,8004,812.281 $0

G7 $542,700 $8,130,00090.890 $7,587,300

W5 ($363,700) ($363,700)96.130 $0

W6 ($5,847,900) ($5,847,900)1,550.335 $0

W7 ($188,700) ($188,700)49.670 $0

W8 ($700,000) ($700,000)186.810 $0

X1 $0 $00.710 $0

X2 $0 $0454.260 $0

X3 $0 $026.683 $0

X4 $0 $0148.007 $0

Total properties listed: 1,443 Total acres and values by class:
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